
Grave List By Owner
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Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

Occupied 270 1/26/1983Abbott, Royce H.  MGC-A--6-5

Sold  MGC-A--6-7

Occupied 1940.0824 8/24/1940Abbott, Vita, L.  MGC--R-81-1

Occupied 1940.0824 8/24/1940  MGC--R-81-2

Occupied 1940.0824 8/24/1940  MGC--R-81-3

Sold 1940.0824 8/24/1940  MGC--R-81-4

Occupied 1940.0824 8/24/1940  MGC--R-81-5

Occupied 1940.0824 8/24/1940  MGC--R-81-6

Occupied 85 7/21/1972Abraham, Dr Arnold, O.  MGC--O-26-1

Occupied 85 7/21/1972  MGC--O-27-1

Occupied 85 7/21/1972  MGC--O-28-1

Sold 761 12/6/2022Abraham, Bob  MGC-H--190-2

Occupied 499 11/19/1999Abraham, Wilma, C.  MGC-H--190-7

Occupied 1887.0218 2/17/1887Ackerman, David  MGC--G-15-1

Occupied 1887.0218 2/17/1887  MGC--G-15-2

Occupied 434 6/22/1994Adams, Emily  MGC-H--33-5

Occupied 434 6/22/1994  MGC-H--33-6

Sold 1947.0616 6/16/1947Adams, J.m. & F.m.  MGC-A--59-1

Sold 1947.0616 6/16/1947  MGC-A--59-2

Occupied 1947.0616 6/16/1947  MGC-A--59-3

Occupied 1947.0616 6/16/1947  MGC-A--59-4

Occupied 1947.0616 6/16/1947  MGC-A--59-5

Occupied 1947.0616 6/16/1947  MGC-A--59-6

Occupied 1952.0523 5/23/1952Adams, Jacob  MGC--R-27-1

Occupied 1952.0523 5/23/1952  MGC--R-27-2

Occupied 1952.0523 5/23/1952  MGC--R-27-3

Occupied 1952.0523 5/23/1952  MGC--R-28-6

Occupied 1884.0822 8/22/1884Adams, James Est.  MGC--G-41-1

Occupied 1884.0822 8/22/1884  MGC--G-41-2

Occupied 1884.0822 8/22/1884  MGC--G-41-3

Occupied 1884.0822 8/22/1884  MGC--G-41-4

Occupied 1884.0822 8/22/1884  MGC--G-41-5

Occupied 1884.0822 8/22/1884  MGC--G-41-6

Occupied 1884.0822 8/22/1884  MGC--G-42-1

Occupied 1884.0822 8/22/1884  MGC--G-42-2

Occupied 1965.1019 8/5/1969Adams, Paul J. & Emily F.  MGC-G--136-3

Occupied 1965.1019 8/5/1969  MGC-G--136-4

Occupied 1952.0524 5/23/1952Adams, Ray E  MGC--R-27-4

Sold 1952.0524 5/23/1952  MGC--R-27-5

Sold 1952.0524 5/23/1952  MGC--R-27-6

Occupied 1952.0524 5/23/1952  MGC--R-28-3

Occupied 1901.0810 8/10/1901Alchin, Mary & W.e.  MGC--Q-11-1

Occupied 1901.0810 8/10/1901  MGC--Q-11-2

Occupied 1901.0810 8/10/1901  MGC--Q-11-3

Occupied 1901.0810 8/10/1901  MGC--Q-11-4

Occupied 131 1/6/1975Aldrich, Mrs Beverly  MGC-G--78-3

Occupied 131 1/6/1975  MGC-G--78-4

Occupied 131 1/6/1975  MGC-G--78-7

Sold 131 1/6/1975  MGC-G--78-8

Occupied 145 10/6/1975Aldrich, Clifford & Wilma  MGC-G--78-1

Occupied 145 10/6/1975  MGC-G--78-2

Sold 145 10/6/1975  MGC-G--78-5

Sold 145 10/6/1975  MGC-G--78-6

Occupied 1949.0311 3/10/1949Aldrich, Mrs Elmer  MGC--R-28-4

Occupied 1949.0311 3/10/1949  MGC--R-28-5

Occupied 212.1943 8/30/1943Aldrich, Frank L. & Lina M.  MGC-B--217-1

Occupied 212.1943 8/30/1943MGC-B--217-2

March 18, 2026 1:33 pm Page 1 of 189



Grave List By Owner
City of Hudson

Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

 
Occupied 212.1943 8/30/1943  MGC-B--217-3

Occupied 212.1943 8/30/1943  MGC-B--217-4

Occupied 212.1943 8/30/1943  MGC-B--217-5

Occupied 212.1943 8/30/1943  MGC-B--217-6

Occupied 470 8/18/1997Aldrich, Leland & Benita  MGC-H--91-5

Occupied 470 8/18/1997  MGC-H--91-6

Occupied 1890.0619 6/19/1890Aldrich, Lucinda M.  MGC--F-30-1

Occupied 1890.0619 6/19/1890  MGC--F-30-2

Occupied 1890.0619 6/19/1890  MGC--F-30-3

Occupied 1949.0815 8/12/1949Aldrich, Russell  MGC--R-28-1

Occupied 1949.0815 8/12/1949  MGC--R-28-2

Occupied 1875.0101 1/1/1875Aldrich, Welcome ûMGC--A-9-1

Occupied 1875.0101 1/1/1875 ûMGC--A-9-2

Occupied 1880.0119 1/19/1880Alexander, Mrs. David  MGC--B-32-1

Occupied 1880.0119 1/19/1880  MGC--B-32-2

Occupied 1880.0119 1/19/1880  MGC--B-32-3

Occupied 1880.0119 1/19/1880  MGC--B-32-4

Occupied 1905.1218 12/18/1905Alexander, Mrs Frank  MGC--P-14-1

Occupied 1905.1218 12/18/1905  MGC--P-14-2

Occupied 1905.1218 12/18/1905  MGC--P-14-3

Occupied 1905.1218 12/18/1905  MGC--P-14-4

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891Alexander, W  MGC--M-22-1

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891  MGC--M-22-2

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891  MGC--M-22-3

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891  MGC--M-22-4

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891  MGC--M-22-5

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963Alger, O. C.  MGC-A--17-1

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963  MGC-A--17-2

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963  MGC-A--17-3

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963  MGC-A--17-4

Occupied 1886.0209 2/9/1886Allaire, Miss L. E.  MGC--G-51-1

Occupied 1886.0209 2/9/1886  MGC--G-51-2

Occupied 1886.0209 2/9/1886  MGC--G-51-3

Occupied 1886.0209 2/9/1886  MGC--G-51-4

Occupied 1901.0625 6/25/1901Allen, David H.  MGC--P-60-1

Occupied 1901.0625 6/25/1901  MGC--P-60-2

Occupied 1901.0625 6/25/1901  MGC--P-60-3

Occupied 1895.0104 1/4/1895Allen, John  MGC--M-34-1

Occupied 1895.0104 1/4/1895  MGC--M-34-2

Occupied 1895.0104 1/4/1895  MGC--M-34-3

Occupied 1895.0104 1/4/1895  MGC--M-34-4

Occupied 1895.0104 1/4/1895  MGC--M-34-5

Occupied 1895.0328 3/28/1895Allen, Silas  MGC--G-55-1

Occupied 1895.0328 3/28/1895  MGC--G-55-2

Occupied 1895.0328 3/28/1895  MGC--G-55-3

Occupied 1895.0328 3/28/1895  MGC--G-55-4

Occupied 1895.0328 3/28/1895  MGC--G-55-5

Occupied 1954.0510 5/10/1954Alliger, Frank & Edna  MGC--R-78-4

Occupied 1954.0510 5/10/1954  MGC--R-78-5

Occupied 1954.0510 5/10/1954  MGC--R-78-6

Occupied 1968.0805 8/5/1968Allion, Beverly  MGC--R-25-1

Occupied 1961.0711 7/11/1961Allion, Floyd B. & Trenna M.  MGC-G--55-1

Occupied 1961.0711 7/11/1961  MGC-G--55-2

Occupied 1922.0816 8/16/1922Alverson, Harry E.  MGC--Y-48-4

Occupied 1922.0816 8/16/1922  MGC--Y-48-5

Occupied 1922.0816 8/16/1922MGC--Y-48-6
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Occupied 1879.0801 8/1/1879Ames, Bishop H  MGC--C-5-3

Occupied 1879.0801 8/1/1879  MGC--C-5-4

Occupied 1879.0801 8/1/1879  MGC--C-6-1

Occupied 1879.0801 8/1/1879  MGC--C-6-2

Occupied 1879.0801 8/1/1879  MGC--C-6-3

Occupied 237.1945 1/27/1945Ames, Byron  MGC-B--241-1

Occupied 237.1945 1/27/1945  MGC-B--241-2

Occupied 237.1945 1/27/1945  MGC-B--241-3

Sold 237.1945 1/27/1945  MGC-B--241-4

Sold 237.1945 1/27/1945  MGC-B--241-5

Sold 237.1945 1/27/1945  MGC-B--241-6

Occupied 1870.0207 2/7/1870Ames, Charles  MGC--F-79-1

Occupied 1870.0207 2/7/1870  MGC--F-79-2

Occupied 593 11/5/2007Ames, Charles & Ruth  MGC-H--84-5

Occupied 593 11/5/2007  MGC-H--84-6

Occupied 1868.1211 12/11/1868Ames, Charles E.  MGC--H-27-1

Occupied 1868.1211 12/11/1868  MGC--H-27-2

Occupied 1868.1211 12/11/1868  MGC--H-27-3

Occupied 1868.1211 12/11/1868  MGC--H-27-4

Occupied 1868.1211 12/11/1868  MGC--H-27-5

Sold 1868.1211 12/11/1868  MGC--H-27-6

Occupied 1872.0106 1/1/1872Ames, Clark  MGC--F-33-1

Occupied 1872.0106 1/1/1872  MGC--F-33-2

Occupied 1872.0106 1/1/1872  MGC--F-33-3

Occupied 1872.0106 1/1/1872  MGC--F-33-4

Occupied 464.55 1/1/1955Ames, Clifford  MGC-B--194-3

Occupied 464.55 1/1/1955  MGC-B--194-4

Occupied 1958.0726 7/26/1958Ames, Dosia L.  MGC-G--131-3

Occupied 1958.0726 7/26/1958  MGC-G--131-4

Sold 731 10/2/2020Ames, Douglas Ames & Helen J  MGC-H--83-4

Sold 609 6/9/2009  MGC-H--83-8

Sold 1948.0726 7/26/1948Ames, Earl M.  MGC-B--158-1

Sold 1948.0726 7/26/1948  MGC-B--158-2

Occupied 1948.0726 7/26/1948  MGC-B--158-3

Occupied 1936.0612 6/12/1936  MGC-B--158-4

Occupied 1936.0612 6/12/1936  MGC-B--158-5

Occupied 1936.0612 6/12/1936  MGC-B--158-6

Occupied 1917.0630 6/30/1917Ames, Frank H.  MGC--U-7-1

Sold 1917.0630 6/30/1917  MGC--U-7-2

Sold 1917.0630 6/30/1917  MGC--U-7-3

Occupied 1917.0630 6/30/1917  MGC--U-7-4

Occupied 1917.0630 6/30/1917  MGC--U-7-5

Occupied 1917.0630 6/30/1917  MGC--U-7-6

Sold 412 5/1/1992Ames, George JR.  MGC--K ADDITION-14-1

Occupied 412 5/1/1992  MGC--K ADDITION-15-1

Occupied 412 5/1/1992  MGC--K ADDITION-16-1

Occupied 1872.0110 1/1/1872Ames, Henry ûMGC--F-52-1

Occupied 1872.0110 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-52-2

Occupied 1872.0110 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-52-3

Occupied 1872.0110 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-52-4

Occupied 1872.0110 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-52-5

Occupied 1879.0418 4/18/1879  MGC--G-80-1

Sold 1879.0418 4/18/1879  MGC--G-80-2

Sold 1879.0418 4/18/1879  MGC--G-80-3

Sold 1879.0418 4/18/1879  MGC--G-80-4

Occupied 1879.0426 4/18/1879MGC--G-86-1
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Occupied 1879.0426 4/18/1879  MGC--G-86-2

Occupied 1879.0426 4/18/1879  MGC--G-86-3

Occupied 1879.0426 4/18/1879  MGC--G-86-4

Occupied 1879.0426 4/18/1879  MGC--G-86-5

Occupied 1879.0426 4/18/1879  MGC--G-86-6

Occupied 1879.0426 4/18/1879  MGC--G-86-7

Occupied 1879.0426 4/18/1879  MGC--G-86-8

Sold 1948.0729 7/26/1948  MGC-B--157-1

Occupied 1948.0729 7/26/1948  MGC-B--157-2

Occupied 1948.0729 7/26/1948  MGC-B--157-3

Occupied 1925.0412 4/12/1925Ames, Mrs I. H.  MGC--R-57-1

Occupied 1925.0412 4/12/1925  MGC--R-57-2

Occupied 1925.0412 4/12/1925  MGC--R-57-3

Occupied 1925.0412 4/12/1925  MGC--R-57-4

Occupied 1925.0412 4/12/1925  MGC--R-57-5

Occupied 1868.0802 8/2/1868Ames, Lorenzo ûMGC--E-78-1

Occupied 1868.0802 8/2/1868 ûMGC--E-78-2

Occupied 1868.0802 8/2/1868 ûMGC--E-78-3

Occupied 189 10/28/1977Ames, Louisa  MGC-G--112-5

Occupied 189 10/28/1977  MGC-G--112-6

Occupied 383 10/23/1989Ames, Lyle & Reba  MGC-H--13-1

Occupied 383 10/23/1989  MGC-H--13-2

Occupied 413 4/4/1992Ames, Mrs. Margarete  MGC--K ADDITIONS-24-1

Occupied 413 4/4/1992  MGC--K ADDITIONS-25-1

Sold 733 12/1/2020Ames, Michael John & Shirey  MGC-H--84-1

Sold 733 12/1/2020  MGC-H--84-2

Occupied 44 9/14/1970Ames, Weldon  MGC-G--74-1

Sold 44 9/14/1970  MGC-G--74-2

Occupied 1892.0208 2/8/1892Ames, William B.  MGC--G-87-1

Occupied 1892.0208 2/8/1892  MGC--G-87-2

Occupied 1914.0225 2/25/1914  MGC--S-10-1

Occupied 1914.0225 2/25/1914  MGC--S-10-2

Occupied 1914.0225 2/25/1914  MGC--S-10-3

Occupied 1914.0225 2/25/1914  MGC--S-10-4

Occupied 1914.0225 2/25/1914  MGC--S-10-5

Sold 1957.0603 6/3/1957Anderson, Andrew  MGC--X ADD--21

Occupied 1957.0603 6/3/1957  MGC--X ADD--22

Sold 705 5/22/2018Anderson, James & Lois  MGC-G--127-7

Sold 705 5/22/2018  MGC-G--127-8

Sold 748 11/9/2021Anderson, Jeanette  MGC-H--154-7

Occupied 748 11/9/2021  MGC-H--154-8

Sold 759 11/7/2022Anderson, Randy & Kathy  MGC-H--155-5

Sold 759 11/7/2022  MGC-H--155-6

Occupied 1898.1221 12/21/1898Andrews, A. L. & Straight, E. M.  MGC--K-8-1

Occupied 1898.1221 12/21/1898  MGC--K-8-2

Occupied 1898.1221 12/21/1898  MGC--K-8-3

Occupied 1898.1221 12/21/1898  MGC--K-8-4

Occupied 1898.1221 12/21/1898  MGC--K-8-5

Occupied 1913.0927 9/27/1913Andrews, Herbert B.  MGC--T-34-1

Occupied 1913.0927 9/27/1913  MGC--T-34-2

Occupied 1913.0927 9/27/1913  MGC--T-34-3

Occupied 1913.0927 9/27/1913  MGC--T-34-4

Available 1917.0608 6/8/1917Anspach, T. J.  MGC--Y-38-1

Occupied 1917.0608 6/8/1917  MGC--Y-38-2

Occupied 1917.0608 6/8/1917  MGC--Y-38-3

Occupied 1917.0608 6/8/1917MGC--Y-38-4
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Occupied 1917.0608 6/8/1917  MGC--Y-38-5

Occupied 1917.0608 6/8/1917  MGC--Y-38-6

Occupied 205.1943 3/10/1943Antis, A. J.  MGC-B--237-1

Occupied 205.1943 3/10/1943  MGC-B--237-2

Occupied 205.1943 3/10/1943  MGC-B--237-3

Occupied 1910.0608 6/8/1910Antis, Ira & Arthur J  MGC--G-33-1

Occupied 1910.0608 6/8/1910  MGC--G-33-2

Occupied 1910.0608 6/8/1910  MGC--G-33-3

Occupied 1910.0608 6/8/1910  MGC--G-33-4

Occupied 1878.1004 10/4/1878Antisdale, Edwin T.  MGC--A-19-1

Occupied 1878.1004 10/4/1878  MGC--A-19-2

Occupied 112 12/12/1973Arch, George  MGC--O-4-1

Occupied 112 12/12/1973  MGC--O-4-2

Occupied 1882.0211 2/10/1882Armstrong, A. D.  MGC--H-105-1

Occupied 1882.0211 2/10/1882  MGC--H-105-2

Occupied 1882.0211 2/10/1882  MGC--H-105-3

Occupied 1882.0211 2/10/1882  MGC--H-105-4

Occupied 1882.0211 2/10/1882  MGC--H-105-5

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938  MGC-B--159-1

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938  MGC-B--159-2

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938  MGC-B--159-3

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938  MGC-B--159-4

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938  MGC-B--159-5

Occupied 1920.0105 1/1/1920Armstrong, R. W. ûMGC--S-26-1

Occupied 1920.0105 1/1/1920 ûMGC--S-26-2

Occupied 1920.0105 1/1/1920 ûMGC--S-26-3

Occupied 1920.0105 1/1/1920 ûMGC--S-26-4

Occupied 1920.0105 1/1/1920 ûMGC--S-26-5

Sold 1920.0105 1/1/1920 ûMGC--S-26-6

Occupied 1897.0408A 4/8/1897Armstrong, Robert  MGC--P-17-4

Occupied 1897.0408A 4/8/1897  MGC--P-17-5

Sold 1957.1110 A 10/30/1972Arthur, Gertrude  MGC-A--4-1

Sold 1957.1110 A 10/30/1972  MGC-A--4-2

Sold 1957.1110 A 10/30/1972  MGC-A--4-3

Occupied 1950.0112A 1/12/1950Arthur, Harvey & Gertrude  MGC-A--58-1

Occupied 1950.0112A 1/12/1950  MGC-A--58-2

OccupiedAsh, Ada Marie  MGC--O-33-1

Occupied 1964.1001A 8/25/1965Ashbeck, Leonard D. & Marguerite A.  MGC-G--121-5

Occupied 1964.1001A 8/25/1965  MGC-G--121-6

Occupied 490 6/15/1999Ashbeck, William S  MGC-H--89-3

Occupied 490 6/15/1999  MGC-H--89-4

Occupied 215.1944 1/7/1944Atherton, Louis & Henry L  MGC--P-20-1

Occupied 215.1944 1/7/1944  MGC--P-20-2

Occupied 215.1944 1/7/1944  MGC--P-20-3

Occupied 215.1944 1/7/1944  MGC--P-20-4

Occupied 215.1944 1/7/1944  MGC--P-20-5

Occupied 215.1944 1/7/1944  MGC--P-20-6

Occupied 215.1944 1/7/1944  MGC--P-20-7

Occupied 215.1944 1/7/1944  MGC--P-20-8

Occupied 1914.0323 3/23/1914Atkinson, Mrs C. W.  MGC--S-21-1

Occupied 1914.0323 3/23/1914  MGC--S-21-2

Sold 1914.0323 3/23/1914  MGC--S-21-3

Occupied 1938.0207 2/7/1938Atkinson, Mrs Charles  MGC-B--214-1

Occupied 1938.0207 2/7/1938  MGC-B--214-2

Occupied 1938.0207 2/7/1938  MGC-B--214-3

Occupied 1938.0207 2/7/1938MGC-B--214-4
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Occupied 1938.0207 2/7/1938  MGC-B--214-5

Occupied 1938.0207 2/7/1938  MGC-B--214-6

Occupied 1926.0610 6/10/1926Atkinson, Mrs Frank  MGC--R-37-1

Occupied 1926.0610 6/10/1926  MGC--R-37-2

Occupied 1966.0615 8/5/1969Atkinson, Mrs George  MGC-G--12-1

Occupied 1966.0615 8/5/1969  MGC-G--12-2

Occupied 1946.0330 5/30/1946Atkinson, Harry & Ione  MGC-B--133-1

Occupied 1946.0330 5/30/1946  MGC-B--133-2

Occupied 1916.0510 5/8/1916Atkinson, Hiram  MGC--U-21-4

Occupied 1916.0510 5/8/1916  MGC--U-21-5

Occupied 1916.0510 5/8/1916  MGC--U-21-6

Occupied 451 7/3/1996Atkinson, James  MGC-H--99-3

Occupied 451 7/3/1996  MGC-H--99-4

Occupied 1949.1001 10/1/1949Atkinson, M. Elaine  MGC-B--127-1

Occupied 1949.1001 10/1/1949  MGC-B--127-2

Available 1949.1001 10/1/1949  MGC-B--127-4

Occupied 1895.0405 4/5/1895Atkinson, Mary  MGC--J-27-1

Occupied 1895.0405 4/5/1895  MGC--J-27-2

Occupied 528 12/10/2001Atkinson, Mary Beth  MGC-H--113-1

Sold 709 8/14/2018  MGC-H--113-2

Sold 1947.0716 7/16/1947Atkinson, Theadore P. & Alice M.  MGC-B--232-4

Occupied 1947.0716 7/16/1947  MGC-B--232-5

Occupied 1947.0716 7/16/1947  MGC-B--232-6

Occupied 1928.0228 2/28/1928Aumock, Richad Royce  MGC--I-19-1

Occupied 1928.0228 2/28/1928  MGC--I-19-2

Occupied 1928.0228 2/28/1928  MGC--I-19-3

Occupied 1928.0228 2/28/1928  MGC--I-19-4

Occupied 1928.0228 2/28/1928  MGC--I-19-5

Occupied 1898.0927 9/27/1898Austin, Mrs Francis E.  MGC--X-19-1

Occupied 1898.0927 9/27/1898  MGC--X-19-2

Sold 696 7/3/2017Austin, Frank & Phyllis  MGC-G--127-5

Occupied 696 7/3/2017  MGC-G--127-6

Occupied 1967.1115A 8/5/1969Austin, Gary & Paula  MGC-A--27-6

Sold 1967.1115A 8/5/1969  MGC-A--27-7

Sold 1967.1115A 8/5/1969  MGC-A--27-8

Occupied 60 7/7/1971Austin, H. W. & Lena V.  MGC-G--95-3

Occupied 60 7/7/1971  MGC-G--95-4

Occupied 1880.0310 3/9/1880Austin, Henry H.  MGC--H-98-1

Occupied 1880.0310 3/9/1880  MGC--H-98-2

Occupied 1880.0310 3/9/1880  MGC--H-98-3

Sold 746 9/3/2021Austin, Robert  MGC-H--20-3

Occupied 746 9/3/2021  MGC-H--20-4

Occupied 164 9/1/1976Austin, Winfield & Wanda  MGC-G--110-5

Occupied 164 9/1/1976  MGC-G--110-6

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951Avis, Clyde & Floyd  MGC-A--26-1

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-10

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-11

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-12

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-13

Occupied 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-14

Occupied 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-15

Occupied 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-16

Occupied 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-17

Occupied 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-18

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-19

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951MGC-A--26-2
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Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-20

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-21

Occupied 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-3

Occupied 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-4

Occupied 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-5

Occupied 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-6

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-7

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-8

Sold 1951.1115 11/15/1951  MGC-A--26-9

Occupied 1934.0509 5/9/1934Avis, Mrs G. F.  MGC-A--25-1

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-10

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-11

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-12

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-13

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-14

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-15

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-16

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-17

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-18

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-19

Occupied 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-2

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-20

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-21

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-3

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-4

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-5

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-6

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-7

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-8

Sold 1934.0509 5/9/1934  MGC-A--25-9

Occupied 467.56 3/12/1956Babcock, Perry D. & Ethel  MGC-B--194-5

Occupied 467.56 3/12/1956  MGC-B--194-6

Occupied 1918.0719 7/19/1918Babcock, Mrs W. M.  MGC--U-33-1

Occupied 1918.0719 7/19/1918  MGC--U-33-2

Occupied 1918.0719 7/19/1918  MGC--U-33-3

Occupied 1918.0719 7/19/1918  MGC--U-33-4

Occupied 1907.0311 3/1/1907Bacon, Cassius F.  MGC--S-28-1

Occupied 1907.0311 3/1/1907  MGC--S-28-2

Sold 1907.0311 3/1/1907  MGC--S-28-3

Sold 1907.0311 3/1/1907  MGC--S-28-4

Occupied 1924.0917 9/17/1924Badders, Adeline E.  MGC--Y-13-1

Occupied 1924.0917 9/17/1924  MGC--Y-13-2

Occupied 1924.0917 9/17/1924  MGC--Y-13-3

Occupied 1905.0728 7/28/1905  MGC--Y-13-4

Occupied 1905.0728 7/28/1905  MGC--Y-13-5

Occupied 1905.0728 7/28/1905  MGC--Y-13-6

Occupied 687 10/10/2016Badders, Mrs Barbara  MGC-G--19-1

Occupied 1960.0716 7/16/1960Badders, Mrs Estel  MGC-G--54-1

Occupied 1960.0716 7/16/1960  MGC-G--54-2

Sold 1918.0906A 9/6/1918Badgerly  MGC--R-117-4

Sold 1918.0906A 9/6/1918  MGC--R-117-5

Sold 1918.0906A 9/6/1918  MGC--R-117-6

Sold 1956.1003 10/3/1956Badgley, Blanch  MGC--W-15-4

Occupied 1956.1003 10/3/1956  MGC--W-15-5

Occupied 1956.1003 10/3/1956  MGC--W-15-6

Occupied 492 7/13/1999Baeske, Claude MGC-H--34-3
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Sold 492 7/13/1999Baeske, Claude  MGC-H--34-4

Occupied 207 10/15/1978Bail, Albert & Gertrude  MGC-G--75-3

Occupied 207 10/15/1978  MGC-G--75-4

Occupied 75 2/22/1972Bail, George & Electa  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-1

Occupied 206 9/22/1978Bail, Grace  MGC-G--75-1

Occupied 206 9/22/1978  MGC-G--75-2

Occupied 588 6/4/2007Bail, Lisa  MGC-H--92-2

Occupied 676 10/20/2015Bail, Robert & Gloria  MGC-H--193-1

Occupied 676 10/20/2015  MGC-H--193-2

Occupied 1917.1130 11/30/1917Bailey, Byron  MGC--Y-52-1

Occupied 1917.1130 11/30/1917  MGC--Y-52-2

Occupied 1917.1130 11/30/1917  MGC--Y-52-3

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953Bailey, George W. & Mary R. ûMGC-A--1B-1

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-10

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-11

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-12

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-13

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-14

Occupied 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-15

Occupied 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-16

Occupied 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-17

Occupied 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-18

Occupied 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-19

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-2

Occupied 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-20

Occupied 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-21

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-3

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-4

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-5

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-6

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-7

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-8

Sold 410.53 2/21/1953 ûMGC-A--1B-9

Occupied 1883.1014 10/13/1883Bailey, Mrs. J. J.  MGC--H-68-1

Occupied 1883.1014 10/13/1883  MGC--H-68-2

Sold 426.53 1/20/1954Bailey, Roland And Evelyn  MGC-A--48-10

Occupied 426.53 1/20/1954  MGC-A--48-6

Occupied 426.53 1/20/1954  MGC-A--48-7

Occupied 426.53 1/20/1954  MGC-A--48-8

Occupied 426.53 1/20/1954  MGC-A--48-9

Occupied 1890.1020 10/20/1890Bailey, Sarah J & George (son)  MGC--I-41-1

Occupied 1890.1020 10/20/1890  MGC--I-41-2

Occupied 1890.1020 10/20/1890  MGC--I-41-3

Occupied 1890.1020 10/20/1890  MGC--I-41-4

Occupied 1890.1020 10/20/1890  MGC--I-41-5

Occupied 300 12/18/1984Baker, Agnes  MGC-G--91-3

Occupied 300 12/18/1984  MGC-G--91-4

Occupied 563 5/5/2005  MGC-H--96-4

Sold 1938.1209 12/9/1938Baker, Mrs B. W.  MGC-B--134-1

Occupied 1938.1209 12/9/1938  MGC-B--134-2

Occupied 1938.1209 12/9/1938  MGC-B--134-3

Sold 661 5/7/2014Baker, Brenda  MGC-G--63-3

Sold 661 5/7/2014  MGC-G--63-4

Occupied 1955.0706 7/6/1955Baker, Charles B. & Terris  MGC-A--36-10

Sold 1955.0706 7/6/1955  MGC-A--36-6

Occupied 1955.0706 7/6/1955MGC-A--36-7
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Occupied 1955.0706 7/6/1955  MGC-A--36-8

Occupied 1955.0706 7/6/1955  MGC-A--36-9

Occupied 1949.0310 3/10/1949Baker, Clarice F.  MGC-A--179-1

Occupied 1949.0310 3/10/1949  MGC-A--179-2

Occupied 1949.0310 3/10/1949  MGC-A--179-3

Occupied 1881.0721 7/29/1881Baker, David  MGC--J-7-1

Occupied 1881.0721 7/29/1881  MGC--J-7-2

Occupied 1881.0721 7/29/1881  MGC--J-7-3

Occupied 1881.0721 7/29/1881  MGC--J-7-4

Occupied 1881.0721 7/29/1881  MGC--J-7-5

Occupied 1881.0721 7/29/1881  MGC--J-7-6

Sold 246.1945 6/13/1945Baker, Emnor M.  MGC-A--178-1

Occupied 246.1945 6/13/1945  MGC-A--178-2

Occupied 246.1945 6/13/1945  MGC-A--178-3

Sold 246.1945 6/13/1945  MGC-A--178-4

Sold 246.1945 6/13/1945  MGC-A--178-5

Sold 246.1945 6/13/1945  MGC-A--178-6

Occupied 1932.0922 4/18/1959Baker, Est. W. E.  MGC-A--226-1

Occupied 1932.0922 4/18/1959  MGC-A--226-2

Occupied 1932.0922 4/18/1959  MGC-A--226-3

Occupied 1932.0922 4/18/1959  MGC-A--226-4

Occupied 1932.0922 4/18/1959  MGC-A--226-5

Occupied 1932.0922 4/18/1959  MGC-A--226-6

Occupied 261 6/8/1982Baker, Gerald  MGC-G--39-3

Occupied 261 6/8/1982  MGC-G--39-4

Occupied 1906.1028 10/25/1906Baker, Harry R.  MGC--X-73-1

Occupied 1906.1028 10/25/1906  MGC--X-73-2

Occupied 1906.1028 10/25/1906  MGC--X-73-3

Sold 1906.1028 10/25/1906  MGC--X-73-4

Sold 1906.1028 10/25/1906  MGC--X-73-5

Sold 1906.1028 10/25/1906  MGC--X-73-6

Occupied 385 4/10/1990Baker, James & Crystal  MGC-H--24-1

Occupied 385 4/10/1990  MGC-H--24-2

Sold 315 6/26/1985  MGC-H--24-3

Sold 315 6/26/1985  MGC-H--24-4

Sold 662 5/29/2014Baker, Linda S.  MGC-G--47-1

Occupied 662 5/29/2014  MGC-G--47-2

Sold 662 5/29/2014  MGC-G--47-5

Sold 662 5/29/2014  MGC-G--47-6

Occupied 1963.0422 4/22/1963Baker, Mildred  MGC--X-33-4

Sold 1929.0306 3/6/1929Baker, Miles A  MGC-A--227-1

Occupied 1929.0306 3/6/1929  MGC-A--227-2

Occupied 1929.0306 3/6/1929  MGC-A--227-3

Occupied 1929.1210 12/10/1929Baker, Ransom  MGC--R-11-5

Occupied 1929.1210 12/10/1929  MGC--R-11-6

Occupied 1929.1210 12/10/1929  MGC--R-11-7

Occupied 235.1944 12/23/1944Baker, William  MGC--E-57-1

Occupied 235.1944 12/23/1944  MGC--E-57-2

Occupied 235.1944 12/23/1944  MGC--E-57-3

Occupied 235.1944 12/23/1944  MGC--E-57-4

Occupied 235.1944 12/23/1944  MGC--E-57-5

Occupied 1917.0926 9/26/1917Baldwin, B. W.  MGC--Y-35-1

Occupied 1917.0926 9/26/1917  MGC--Y-35-2

Occupied 1917.0926 9/26/1917  MGC--Y-35-3

Occupied 1917.0926 9/26/1917  MGC--Y-35-4

Occupied 1917.0926 9/26/1917MGC--Y-35-5
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Occupied 1917.0926 9/26/1917  MGC--Y-35-6

Occupied 45 9/3/1970Baldwin, Linnie & Donald  MGC--Y-34-1

Occupied 45 9/3/1970  MGC--Y-34-2

Occupied 45 9/3/1970  MGC--Y-34-3

Occupied 1872.0108 1/1/1872Baldwin, Mary J. ûMGC--F-50-1

Occupied 1872.0108 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-50-2

Occupied 1872.0108 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-50-3

Occupied 347 5/28/1987Baldwin, Robert & Beulah  MGC-G--89-1

Occupied 347 5/28/1987  MGC-G--89-2

Occupied 1928.0920 9/20/1928Bales, Emmer  MGC-A--229-1

Occupied 1928.0920 9/20/1928  MGC-A--229-2

Sold 1928.0920 9/20/1928  MGC-A--229-3

Sold 1928.0920 9/20/1928  MGC-A--229-4

Occupied 1913.0315 3/10/1913Ball, C. M.  MGC--T-3-3

Occupied 1913.0315 3/10/1913  MGC--T-3-4

Occupied 1920.1108 11/8/1920Ball, Mrs Emma  MGC--U-13-1

Occupied 1920.1108 11/8/1920  MGC--U-13-2

Sold 1920.1108 11/8/1920  MGC--U-13-3

Occupied 1888.0724 7/24/1888Ball, Mrs. Mary  MGC--H-25-1

Occupied 1888.0724 7/24/1888  MGC--H-25-2

Occupied 1929.0703 7/3/1929Ball, Mary  MGC--R-10-1

Occupied 1929.0703 7/3/1929  MGC--R-10-2

Occupied 1929.0703 7/3/1929  MGC--R-10-3

Occupied 1929.0703 7/3/1929  MGC--R-10-4

Occupied 1929.0703 7/3/1929  MGC--R-10-5

Occupied 1929.0703 7/3/1929  MGC--R-10-6

Sold 720 8/22/2019Ball, Ron & Jennifer  MGC-H--195-5

Sold 720 8/22/2019  MGC-H--195-6

Sold 720 8/22/2019  MGC-H--195-7

Occupied 1913.0614 9/13/1913Ball, W. F.  MGC--H-34-1

Occupied 1913.0614 9/13/1913  MGC--H-34-2

Occupied 1913.0614 9/13/1913  MGC--H-34-3

Occupied 1874.0220 2/20/1874Ball, Wallace F.  MGC--H-36-1

Occupied 1874.0220 2/20/1874  MGC--H-36-2

Sold 1874.0220 2/20/1874  MGC--H-36-3

Occupied 1913.0610 6/2/1913Ballard, Mrs Bertha  MGC--S-14-1

Occupied 1913.0610 6/2/1913  MGC--S-14-2

Occupied 1913.0610 6/2/1913  MGC--S-14-3

Occupied 1913.0610 6/2/1913  MGC--S-14-4

Occupied 1892.0714 7/14/1892Ballard, H. A.  MGC--N-23-1

Occupied 1892.0714 7/14/1892  MGC--N-23-2

Occupied 1892.0714 7/14/1892  MGC--N-23-3

Occupied 1896.0803 8/3/1896Ballard, J. F.  MGC--H-24-4

Occupied 1913.0313 3/10/1913Ballard, S. E.  MGC--R-43-1

Occupied 1913.0313 3/10/1913  MGC--R-43-2

Occupied 1913.0313 3/10/1913  MGC--R-43-3

Occupied 1913.0313 3/10/1913  MGC--R-43-4

Occupied 1913.0313 3/10/1913  MGC--R-43-5

Occupied 144 9/30/1975Barber, Lena  MGC-G--108-3

Occupied 144 9/30/1975  MGC-G--108-4

Occupied 1876.0926 9/26/1876Barkman, Lorenzo  MGC--H-38-1

Occupied 1876.0926 9/26/1876  MGC--H-38-2

Occupied 1876.0926 9/26/1876  MGC--H-38-3

Occupied 1904.0810 8/10/1904Barkway, C. A.  MGC--X-65-1

Occupied 1904.0810 8/10/1904  MGC--X-65-2

Occupied 1904.0810 8/10/1904MGC--X-65-3
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Occupied 1904.0810 8/10/1904  MGC--X-65-4

Occupied 1918.0322 3/22/1918Barkway, Mrs Edward  MGC--Y-25-1

Occupied 1918.0322 3/22/1918  MGC--Y-25-2

Occupied 1918.0322 3/22/1918  MGC--Y-25-3

Occupied 1918.0322 3/22/1918  MGC--Y-25-4

Occupied 1918.0322 3/22/1918  MGC--Y-25-5

Occupied 1918.0322 3/22/1918  MGC--Y-25-6

Occupied 1916.0722 7/22/1916Barkway, Fred  MGC--T-27-1

Occupied 1916.0722 7/22/1916  MGC--T-27-2

Occupied 1916.0722 7/22/1916  MGC--T-27-3

Occupied 1916.0722 7/22/1916  MGC--T-27-4

Occupied 1916.0722 7/22/1916  MGC--T-27-5

Sold 1916.0722 7/22/1916  MGC--T-27-6

Occupied 1930.0620 6/20/1930Barkway, Marcella  MGC-B--148-4

Occupied 1945.1020 10/20/1945Barkway, Merton & Hazel  MGC-B--148-5

Occupied 1945.1020 10/20/1945  MGC-B--148-6

Occupied 66 8/16/1971Barkway, Mrs Orpha  MGC-G--30-7

Occupied 66 8/16/1971  MGC-G--30-8

Occupied 1870.0201 1/1/1870Barkway, Robert ûMGC--E-4-1

Occupied 1870.0201 1/1/1870 ûMGC--E-4-2

Occupied 1870.0201 1/1/1870 ûMGC--E-4-3

Occupied 1870.0201 1/1/1870 ûMGC--E-4-4

Occupied 1870.0201 1/1/1870 ûMGC--E-4-5

Occupied 1870.0201 1/1/1870 ûMGC--E-4-6

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919Barnard, William A.  MGC--U-30-1

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919  MGC--U-30-2

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919  MGC--U-30-3

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919  MGC--U-30-4

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919  MGC--U-30-5

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919  MGC--U-30-6

Occupied 1905.1020 10/20/1905Barnes, Mrs. C.  MGC--E-72-1

Occupied 1905.1020 10/20/1905  MGC--E-72-2

Occupied 1926.1001 10/1/1926Barnes, Dewey  MGC--R-37-3

Occupied 1926.1001 10/1/1926  MGC--R-37-4

Occupied 1926.1001 10/1/1926  MGC--R-37-5

Occupied 1964.0110 1/7/1964Barnes, Mrs Estelle C.  MGC-G--94-7

Occupied 1964.0110 1/7/1964  MGC-G--94-8

Occupied 1910.0306 3/5/1910Barnes, George  MGC--S-2-1

Occupied 1910.0306 3/5/1910  MGC--S-2-2

Occupied 1910.0306 3/5/1910  MGC--S-2-3

Occupied 1910.0306 3/5/1910  MGC--S-2-4

Occupied 1910.0306 3/5/1910  MGC--S-2-5

Sold 1948.0901 9/1/1948Barnes, Dr John W. ûMGC--R-29-4

Occupied 1948.0901 9/1/1948 ûMGC--R-29-5

Occupied 1948.0901 9/1/1948 ûMGC--R-29-6

Occupied 1885.0826 8/26/1885Barnhart, J.  MGC--H-73-1

Occupied 1885.0826 8/26/1885  MGC--H-73-2

Occupied 1885.0826 8/26/1885  MGC--H-73-3

Sold 605 2/16/2009Barnhart, Nancy  MGC-H--139-8

Sold 22.1 1/3/1970Barnhart, Sharon  MGC-A--27-22

Occupied 306 4/11/1985Barr, Norman C. Ipr  MGC--K ADDITIONS-5-1

Occupied 1912.0525 5/25/1912Barrett, A. A.  MGC--S-17.5-1

Occupied 1912.0525 5/25/1912  MGC--S-17.5-2

Occupied 1912.0525 5/25/1912  MGC--S-17.5-3

Occupied 1912.0525 5/25/1912  MGC--S-17.5-4

Occupied 1912.0525 5/25/1912MGC--S-17.5-5
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Sold 654 4/11/2013Barrett, Bruce & Joan  MGC-H--89-5

Occupied 1894.0507 5/7/1894Barrett, Dr. Channing & Luella  MGC--F-35-1

Occupied 1894.0507 5/7/1894  MGC--F-35-2

Occupied 489 4/14/1999Barrett, Clifford & Dorothy  MGC-H--89-6

Occupied 1897.0325 3/25/1897Barrett, Elizabeth  MGC--P-18-1

Occupied 1897.0325 3/25/1897  MGC--P-18-2

Occupied 1925.0416 4/16/1925Barrett, O. G.  MGC--R-56-4

Occupied 1925.0416 4/16/1925  MGC--R-56-5

Occupied 1925.0416 4/16/1925  MGC--R-56-6

Occupied 1923.0425 4/25/1923Barrett, O. J.  MGC--R-56-1

Sold 1923.0425 4/25/1923  MGC--R-56-2

Occupied 1923.0425 4/25/1923  MGC--R-56-3

Occupied 140 6/24/1975Barrett, Robert  MGC--X ADD--37

Occupied 551 7/11/2003Barry, Norm  MGC-H--163-5

Sold 551 7/11/2003  MGC-H--163-6

Sold 551 7/11/2003  MGC-H--163-7

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944Baskerville, S.  MGC--R-115-1

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944  MGC--R-115-2

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944  MGC--R-115-3

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944  MGC--R-115-4

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944  MGC--R-115-5

Occupied 1900.0504 5/4/1900Baskerville, Thomas  MGC--X-10-1

Occupied 1900.0504 5/4/1900  MGC--X-10-2

Occupied 1922.0228 2/28/1922Bass, E. M.  MGC--X-64-1

Occupied 1922.0228 2/28/1922  MGC--X-64-2

Occupied 1922.0228 2/28/1922  MGC--X-64-3

Occupied 1876.0420 4/20/1876Bassett, F. M.  MGC--H-48-1

Occupied 1876.0420 4/20/1876  MGC--H-48-2

Occupied 1892.0111 1/11/1892Bate, John B.  MGC--J-30-3

Occupied 1892.0111 1/11/1892  MGC--J-30-4

Occupied 451.54 6/3/1955Bates, Mrs Albert J.  MGC-B--265-3

Occupied 451.54 6/3/1955  MGC-B--265-4

Sold 451.54 6/3/1955  MGC-B--265-5

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956Bates, Charles A. & Mildred A.  MGC-A--49-1

Unavailable 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-10

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-2

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-3

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-4

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-5

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-6

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-7

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-8

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-9

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956Bates, Clair E. & Edna G.  MGC-A--49-1

Unavailable 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-10

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-2

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-3

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-4

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-5

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-6

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-7

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-8

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-9

Occupied 1947.0118 1/18/1947Bates, Earl  MGC-A--172-1

Occupied 1947.0118 1/18/1947  MGC-A--172-2

Occupied 1947.0118 1/18/1947MGC-A--172-3
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Occupied 1947.0118 1/18/1947  MGC-A--172-4

Occupied 1947.0118 1/18/1947  MGC-A--172-5

Occupied 1947.0118 1/18/1947  MGC-A--172-6

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956Bates, Robert C.  MGC-A--49-1

Unavailable 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-10

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-2

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-3

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-4

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-5

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-6

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-7

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-8

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-9

Occupied 510 10/10/2000Baughey, Nancy  MGC-H--89-1

Occupied 510 10/10/2000  MGC-H--89-2

Occupied 1967.0823 8/5/1969Baxter, Clifford F. & Velma L.  MGC-G--92-3

Occupied 1967.0823 8/5/1969  MGC-G--92-4

Occupied 461 1/6/1997Bayer, Karen  MGC-H--102-4

Occupied 1878.0601 1/1/1878Baynes, J. W. ûMGC--G-76-1

Occupied 1878.0601 1/1/1878 ûMGC--G-76-2

Occupied 1878.0601 1/1/1878 ûMGC--G-76-3

Occupied 1878.0601 1/1/1878 ûMGC--G-76-4

Occupied 1878.0601 1/1/1878 ûMGC--G-76-5

Occupied 1872.0105 1/1/1872Beach, A. L. ûMGC--B-10-1

Occupied 1872.0105 1/1/1872 ûMGC--B-10-2

Occupied 1872.0105 1/1/1872 ûMGC--B-10-3

Occupied 1872.0105 1/1/1872 ûMGC--B-10-4

Occupied 1867.0105 1/1/1867Beach, C. R. ûMGC--F-58-1

Occupied 1867.0105 1/1/1867 ûMGC--F-58-2

Occupied 1867.0105 1/1/1867 ûMGC--F-58-3

Occupied 1867.0105 1/1/1867 ûMGC--F-58-4

Occupied 1890.1022 10/20/1890Beach, George R.  MGC--I-39-1

Occupied 1890.1022 10/20/1890  MGC--I-39-2

Occupied 1890.1022 10/20/1890  MGC--I-39-3

Occupied 1890.1022 10/20/1890  MGC--I-39-4

Occupied 1867.0114 1/1/1867Beach, Hiland ûMGC--F-59-1

Occupied 1867.0114 1/1/1867 ûMGC--F-59-2

Occupied 1867.0114 1/1/1867 ûMGC--F-59-3

Occupied 1867.0114 1/1/1867 ûMGC--F-59-4

Occupied 1879.0915 9/15/1879Beach, L. D. & C. E.  MGC--A-4-1

Occupied 1879.0915 9/15/1879  MGC--A-4-2

Occupied 1879.0915 9/15/1879  MGC--A-4-3

Occupied 1879.0915 9/15/1879  MGC--A-4-4

Occupied 1879.0915 9/15/1879  MGC--A-4-5

Occupied 1879.0915 9/15/1879  MGC--A-4-6

Occupied 1887.0829 8/29/1887Beach, Mrs. Miles C.  MGC--E-99-1

Occupied 1887.0829 8/29/1887  MGC--E-99-2

Occupied 1887.0829 8/29/1887  MGC--E-99-3

Occupied 1900.0201 1/1/1900Beach, R. A. Jr ûMGC--C-22-1

Occupied 1900.0201 1/1/1900 ûMGC--C-22-2

Occupied 1900.0201 1/1/1900 ûMGC--C-22-3

Occupied 1876.1021 10/20/1876Beach, Roxey M  MGC--C-10-1

Occupied 1876.1021 10/20/1876  MGC--C-10-2

Occupied 1867.0505 5/5/1867Beachboard, D. J. & Fisher, Byron ûMGC--E-61-1

Occupied 1867.0505 5/5/1867 ûMGC--E-61-2

Occupied 1867.0505 5/5/1867MGC--E-61-3
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Occupied 1867.0505 5/5/1867 ûMGC--E-61-4

Occupied 1867.0505 5/5/1867 ûMGC--E-61-5

Occupied 1867.0505 5/5/1867 ûMGC--E-61-6

Occupied 1887.0220 2/17/1887Beachboard, David J.  MGC--G-37-1

Occupied 1887.0220 2/17/1887  MGC--G-37-2

Occupied 1887.0220 2/17/1887  MGC--G-37-3

Occupied 1887.0220 2/17/1887  MGC--G-37-4

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931Beal, Leland P.  MGC-B--2-1

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931  MGC-B--2-10

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931  MGC-B--2-2

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931  MGC-B--2-3

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931  MGC-B--2-4

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931  MGC-B--2-5

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931  MGC-B--2-6

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931  MGC-B--2-7

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931  MGC-B--2-8

Occupied 1931.0810 8/10/1931  MGC-B--2-9

Sold 1937.1123 11/23/1937  MGC-B--4-10

Sold 1937.1123 11/23/1937  MGC-B--4-11

Sold 1937.1123 11/23/1937  MGC-B--4-12

Sold 1937.1123 11/23/1937  MGC-B--4-7

Sold 1937.1123 11/23/1937  MGC-B--4-8

Sold 1937.1123 11/23/1937  MGC-B--4-9

Occupied 1876.0705 7/1/1876Bean, John ûMGC--G-81-1

Occupied 1876.0705 7/1/1876 ûMGC--G-81-2

Occupied 1876.0705 7/1/1876 ûMGC--G-81-3

Occupied 1876.0705 7/1/1876 ûMGC--G-81-4

Occupied 1896.0707 7/7/1896Bean, Roscoe  MGC--G-82-1

Sold 1896.0707 7/7/1896  MGC--G-82-2

Occupied 1872.0605 6/4/1872Beasom, Frances B. ûMGC--E-36-1

Occupied 1872.0605 6/4/1872 ûMGC--E-36-2

Occupied 1872.0201 2/1/1872Beasom, Philip ûMGC--E-21-1

Occupied 1872.0201 2/1/1872 ûMGC--E-21-2

Occupied 1872.0201 2/1/1872 ûMGC--E-21-3

Occupied 1872.0201 2/1/1872 ûMGC--E-21-4

Occupied 1872.0208 2/1/1872Beasom, Rachael ûMGC--E-22-1

Occupied 1872.0208 2/1/1872 ûMGC--E-22-2

Occupied 1872.0208 2/1/1872 ûMGC--E-22-3

Occupied 1874.1205 12/5/1874Beau, Seth  MGC--D-58-1

Occupied 1874.1205 12/5/1874  MGC--D-58-2

Occupied 1874.1205 12/5/1874  MGC--D-58-3

Occupied 1874.1205 12/5/1874  MGC--D-58-4

Occupied 1903.1013 10/12/1903Beazell, L. R.  MGC--X-29-1

Occupied 1903.1013 10/12/1903  MGC--X-29-2

Occupied 1903.1013 10/12/1903  MGC--X-29-3

Occupied 1903.1013 10/12/1903  MGC--X-29-4

Sold 1903.1013 10/12/1903  MGC--X-29-5

Sold 1903.1013 10/12/1903  MGC--X-29-6

Occupied 503 3/31/2000Beecker, Janet  MGC-H--194-6

Occupied 187 11/7/1977Beekel, Kenneth & Roxabel  MGC--O-37-1

Occupied 187 11/7/1977  MGC--O-38-1

Occupied 1946.0803 8/3/1946Beggs, Carleton & Pearl  MGC-B--264-1

Occupied 1946.0803 8/3/1946  MGC-B--264-2

Occupied 1896.0221 2/21/1896Behee, Jacob  MGC--G-77-1

Occupied 1896.0221 2/21/1896  MGC--G-77-2

Occupied 1873.1103 11/3/1873Belcher, Alfred MGC--H-81-1
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Occupied 1873.1103 11/3/1873Belcher, Alfred  MGC--H-81-2

Occupied 1873.1103 11/3/1873  MGC--H-81-3

Occupied 1908.0111 1/11/1908Belcher, James  MGC--J-26-1

Occupied 1908.0111 1/11/1908  MGC--J-26-2

Occupied 1908.0111 1/11/1908  MGC--J-26-3

Occupied 1908.0111 1/11/1908  MGC--J-26-4

Occupied 1890.0322 3/22/1890Belcher, S. J.  MGC--H-88-1

Occupied 1890.0322 3/22/1890  MGC--H-88-2

Occupied 1890.0322 3/22/1890  MGC--H-88-3

Occupied 1890.0322 3/22/1890  MGC--H-88-4

Occupied 1890.0322 3/22/1890  MGC--H-88-5

Occupied 703 3/2/2018Belcher, Tony  MGC-H--21-5

Occupied 703 3/2/2018  MGC-H--21-6

Occupied 1950.1111B 1/1/1950Belknap, Nancy J.  MGC-A--38-4

Occupied 1950.1111B 1/1/1950  MGC-A--38-5

Available 770 6/26/2024Belknap, Patricia  MGC-H--19-3

Available 770 6/26/2024  MGC-H--19-4

Occupied 1908.1210 11/6/1961Bell, I. J.  MGC--X-44-1

Occupied 1908.1210 11/6/1961  MGC--X-44-2

Occupied 1908.1210 11/6/1961  MGC--X-44-3

Occupied 1908.1210 11/6/1961  MGC--X-44-4

Sold 1908.1210 11/6/1961  MGC--X-44-5

Sold 1908.1210 11/6/1961  MGC--X-44-6

Occupied 1878.0212 2/11/1878Bell, Lafayette  MGC--H-50-1

Occupied 1878.0212 2/11/1878  MGC--H-50-2

Occupied 1878.0212 2/11/1878  MGC--H-50-3

Occupied 356 9/8/1987Belote, Roberta  MGC-H--4-3

Occupied 356 9/8/1987  MGC-H--4-4

Occupied 363 4/18/1888Bender, Raymond  MGC--O-35-1

Occupied 363 4/18/1888  MGC--O-36-1

Occupied 1940.1208 12/8/1940Benedict, Mrs Clyde  MGC-B--153-1

Occupied 1940.1208 12/8/1940  MGC-B--153-2

Occupied 1940.1208 12/8/1940  MGC-B--153-3

Occupied 1920.0907 9/7/1920Benedict, Ed  MGC--R-95-1

Occupied 1920.0907 9/7/1920  MGC--R-95-2

Occupied 1920.0907 9/7/1920  MGC--R-95-3

Occupied 650 1/7/2013Benjamin, Calvin Kyle  MGC-G--129-2

Occupied 1946.1220 12/21/1946Bennet, Nellie  MGC-A--56-1

Occupied 1946.1220 12/21/1946  MGC-A--56-2

Sold 1946.1220 12/21/1946  MGC-A--56-3

Occupied 1892.1211 12/10/1892Bennett, E. D.  MGC--M-18-1

Occupied 1892.1211 12/10/1892  MGC--M-18-2

Occupied 1892.1211 12/10/1892  MGC--M-18-3

Occupied 1892.1211 12/10/1892  MGC--M-18-4

Occupied 1892.1211 12/10/1892  MGC--M-18-5

Occupied 1912.0507 5/7/1912Bennett, Earl  MGC--S-29-1

Occupied 1912.0507 5/7/1912  MGC--S-29-2

Occupied 1912.0507 5/7/1912  MGC--S-29-3

Occupied 1912.0507 5/7/1912  MGC--S-29-4

Occupied 1912.0507 5/7/1912  MGC--S-29-5

Sold 1912.0507 5/7/1912  MGC--S-29-6

Occupied 1894.0925 9/22/1894Bennett, Eli  MGC--L-29-1

Occupied 1894.0925 9/22/1894  MGC--L-29-2

Occupied 1918.0716 7/16/1918Bennett, Frank  MGC--U-35-1

Occupied 1918.0716 7/16/1918  MGC--U-35-2

Occupied 1918.0716 7/16/1918MGC--U-35-3
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Occupied 1918.0716 7/16/1918  MGC--U-35-4

Occupied 1918.0716 7/16/1918  MGC--U-35-5

Occupied 1918.0716 7/16/1918  MGC--U-35-6

Occupied 1901.0926 9/26/1901Bennett, Hiel  MGC--K-3-1

Occupied 1901.0926 9/26/1901  MGC--K-3-2

Occupied 1901.0926 9/26/1901  MGC--K-3-3

Occupied 1901.0926 9/26/1901  MGC--K-3-4

Occupied 1901.0926 9/26/1901  MGC--K-3-5

Occupied 540.59 6/6/1959Bennett, Loyd  MGC-B--96-1

Occupied 540.59 6/6/1959  MGC-B--96-2

Occupied 540.59 6/6/1959  MGC-B--96-3

Occupied 1885.0117 1/16/1885Bennett, Mrs. William  MGC--G-54-1

Occupied 1885.0117 1/16/1885  MGC--G-54-2

Occupied 1885.0117 1/16/1885  MGC--G-54-3

Occupied 1901.0927 9/26/1901Bennett, Winthrop, W.  MGC--K-2-1

Occupied 1901.0927 9/26/1901  MGC--K-2-2

Occupied 1901.0927 9/26/1901  MGC--K-2-3

Occupied 1901.0927 9/26/1901  MGC--K-2-4

Occupied 1886.0210 2/10/1886Bentley, W. A.  MGC--D-29-1

Occupied 1886.0210 2/10/1886  MGC--D-29-2

Occupied 1886.0210 2/10/1886  MGC--D-29-3

Occupied 1886.0210 2/10/1886  MGC--D-29-4

Occupied 52 4/23/1971Berglund, Mrs Elsie  MGC-G--41-7

Occupied 52 4/23/1971  MGC-G--41-8

Occupied 54 4/26/1971Berglund, Henry & Cecelia  MGC-G--41-3

Occupied 54 4/26/1971  MGC-G--41-4

Sold 765 8/29/2023Berkshire, Kim  MGC-H--157-1

Sold 639 12/9/2011Berkshire, Ronald & Janice  MGC-H--183-3

Occupied 639 12/9/2011  MGC-H--183-4

Sold 92 10/25/1972Berlin, Richard L. & Hazel C.  MGC-G--59-1

Sold 92 10/25/1972  MGC-G--59-2

Occupied 92 10/25/1972  MGC-G--59-3

Occupied 92 10/25/1972  MGC-G--59-4

Occupied 1921.0201 2/1/1921Berridge, Russell ûMGC--T-33-1

Occupied 1921.0201 2/1/1921 ûMGC--T-33-2

Occupied 1921.0201 2/1/1921 ûMGC--T-33-3

Occupied 1921.0201 2/1/1921 ûMGC--T-33-4

Sold 1921.0201 2/1/1921 ûMGC--T-33-5

Occupied 1921.0201 2/1/1921 ûMGC--T-33-6

Occupied 1952.0925 9/25/1952Bertalon, John & Pauline Jr  MGC-B--189-1

Sold 1952.0925 9/25/1952  MGC-B--189-2

Sold 1952.0925 9/25/1952  MGC-B--189-3

Occupied 1952.0925 9/25/1952  MGC-B--189-4

Occupied 1952.0925 9/25/1952  MGC-B--189-5

Occupied 1952.0925 9/25/1952  MGC-B--189-6

Occupied 1947.1126 11/26/1947  MGC-B--233-1

Occupied 1947.1126 11/26/1947  MGC-B--233-2

Occupied 1947.1126 11/26/1947  MGC-B--233-3

Occupied 1957.0111 1/11/1957Bertalon, Pauline  MGC-B--235-1

Occupied 1957.0111 1/11/1957  MGC-B--235-2

Occupied 1957.0111 1/11/1957  MGC-B--235-3

Occupied 688 11/10/2016Bertram, Mr Christopher  MGC-H--193-6

Occupied 1966.0415 8/5/1969Betz, Myrna A.  MGC-G--137-7

Occupied 1966.0415 8/5/1969  MGC-G--137-8

Sold 1950.1014 10/14/1950Beveridge, William  MGC-B--100-4

Occupied 1950.1014 10/14/1950MGC-B--100-5
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Occupied 1950.1014 10/14/1950  MGC-B--100-6

Occupied 1877.0727 7/27/1877Bevier, John Y.  MGC--E-98-1

Occupied 1877.0727 7/27/1877  MGC--E-98-2

Occupied 1877.0727 7/27/1877  MGC--E-98-3

Occupied 1877.0727 7/27/1877  MGC--E-98-4

Occupied 1885.0213 2/12/1885Biglow, Harvey  MGC--H-69-5

Sold 1885.0213 2/12/1885  MGC--H-69-6

Occupied 1902.0917 9/17/1902Billings, Mrs Jane  MGC--X-76-1

Occupied 1902.0917 9/17/1902  MGC--X-76-2

Occupied 1902.0917 9/17/1902  MGC--X-76-3

Occupied 1902.0917 9/17/1902  MGC--X-76-4

Occupied 1902.0917 9/17/1902  MGC--X-76-5

Occupied 1902.0917 9/17/1902  MGC--X-76-6

Occupied 1884.0323 3/22/1884Billings, S. N.  MGC--G-8-4

Occupied 1884.0323 3/22/1884  MGC--G-8-5

Occupied 1898.0817 8/17/1898Bills, Abner  MGC--X-6-1

Occupied 1898.0817 8/17/1898  MGC--X-6-2

Occupied 1898.0817 8/17/1898  MGC--X-6-3

Occupied 1898.0817 8/17/1898  MGC--X-6-4

Occupied 1916.0508 5/8/1916Bills, Mrs Elmer  MGC--U-17-4

Occupied 1916.0508 5/8/1916  MGC--U-17-5

Occupied 1916.0508 5/8/1916  MGC--U-17-6

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909Bills, Harriett  MGC--T-5-5

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-5-6

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-6-1

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-6-2

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-6-3

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-6-4

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-6-5

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-7-1

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-7-2

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-7-3

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-7-4

Occupied 1909.0917 9/17/1909  MGC--T-7-5

Occupied 1909.1127 11/27/1909Binger, John  MGC--Y-56-1

Occupied 1909.1127 11/27/1909  MGC--Y-56-2

Occupied 1909.1127 11/27/1909  MGC--Y-56-3

Occupied 1909.1127 11/27/1909  MGC--Y-56-4

Occupied 1909.1127 11/27/1909  MGC--Y-56-5

Occupied 1909.1127 11/27/1909  MGC--Y-56-6

Occupied 1913.0920 9/13/1913Birch, R. F.  MGC--V-1-1

Occupied 1913.0920 9/13/1913  MGC--V-1-2

Occupied 219.1944 2/1/1944  MGC-B--20-1

Occupied 219.1944 2/1/1944  MGC-B--20-2

Sold 219.1944 2/1/1944  MGC-B--20-3

Occupied 1887.0201 1/1/1887Bird, C.g. ûMGC--E-19-1

Occupied 1887.0201 1/1/1887 ûMGC--E-19-2

Occupied 1887.0201 1/1/1887 ûMGC--E-19-3

Occupied 1887.0201 1/1/1887 ûMGC--E-19-4

Sold 244.1945 6/2/1945Bird, Donald & Elsie  MGC-B--18-1

Sold 244.1945 6/2/1945  MGC-B--18-2

Occupied 244.1945 6/2/1945  MGC-B--18-3

Occupied 244.1945 6/2/1945  MGC-B--18-4

Occupied 244.1945 6/2/1945  MGC-B--18-5

Occupied 244.1945 6/2/1945  MGC-B--18-6

Occupied 1933.0531 5/31/1933Bird, John H. MGC-B--17-1
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Occupied 1933.0531 5/31/1933Bird, John H.  MGC-B--17-2

Sold 1933.0531 5/31/1933  MGC-B--17-3

Occupied 1933.0531 5/31/1933  MGC-B--17-4

Occupied 1933.0531 5/31/1933  MGC-B--17-5

Occupied 1933.0531 5/31/1933  MGC-B--17-6

Sold 1956.0608 6/8/1956Birmingham, Rachel F.  MGC--R-121-1

Sold 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-2

Sold 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-3

Occupied 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-4

Occupied 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-5

Occupied 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-6

Occupied 373 1/18/1989Bishop, Edward & Helen  MGC-G--87-5

Occupied 373 1/18/1989  MGC-G--87-6

Occupied 249 6/10/1975Bishop, George & Jean  MGC-G--114-1

Occupied 249 6/10/1975  MGC-G--114-2

Occupied 1897.0102 1/2/1897Bivins, H. J.  MGC--P-57-1

Occupied 1897.0102 1/2/1897  MGC--P-57-2

Occupied 1897.0102 1/2/1897  MGC--P-57-3

Occupied 1897.0102 1/2/1897  MGC--P-58-1

Occupied 1897.0102 1/2/1897  MGC--P-58-2

Sold 1897.1110 11/1/1897  MGC--P-63-3

Sold 1897.1110 11/1/1897  MGC--P-63-4

Sold 582 2/15/2007Black, Christine  MGC-H--26-5

Sold 582 2/15/2007  MGC-H--26-6

Occupied 381 9/25/1989Black, Mrs. Norma  MGC--K ADDITIONS-30-1

Occupied 271 3/10/1983Black, Ronald V.  MGC--K ADDITIONS-31-1

Occupied 1929.0807 8/7/1929Blackman, E. L.  MGC-B--80-1

Occupied 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-2

Sold 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-3

Occupied 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-4

Occupied 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-5

Sold 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-6

Occupied 1920.0514 5/14/1920Blackman, Nate  MGC--R-52-1

Occupied 1920.0514 5/14/1920  MGC--R-52-2

Occupied 1920.0514 5/14/1920  MGC--R-52-3

Occupied 1920.0514 5/14/1920  MGC--R-52-4

Occupied 1906.0328 3/28/1906Blain, Mrs Edith  MGC--X-58-4

Occupied 1906.0328 3/28/1906  MGC--X-58-5

Sold 1906.0328 3/28/1906  MGC--X-58-6

Occupied 1880.0701 7/1/1880Blake, Amy ûMGC--C-12-1

Occupied 1880.0701 7/1/1880 ûMGC--C-12-2

Occupied 1880.0701 7/1/1880 ûMGC--C-12-3

Occupied 1880.0701 7/1/1880 ûMGC--C-12-4

Occupied 1880.0701 7/1/1880 ûMGC--C-12-5

Occupied 1883.0613 6/13/1883Blakeman, Simeon  MGC--B-30-1

Occupied 1883.0613 6/13/1883  MGC--B-30-2

Occupied 1883.0613 6/13/1883  MGC--B-30-3

Occupied 1883.0613 6/13/1883  MGC--B-30-4

Occupied 1883.0613 6/13/1883  MGC--B-30-5

Occupied 1904.1213 12/13/1904Blaker, Mrs E. L.  MGC--X-62-1

Occupied 1904.1213 12/13/1904  MGC--X-62-2

Occupied 1904.1213 12/13/1904  MGC--X-62-3

Occupied 1904.1213 12/13/1904  MGC--X-62-4

Occupied 1904.1213 12/13/1904  MGC--X-62-5

Occupied 1928.0912 9/12/1928Blanchard, Mr & Mrs Henry  MGC-B--201-1

Occupied 1928.0912 9/12/1928MGC-B--201-2
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Occupied 1928.0912 9/12/1928  MGC-B--201-3

Occupied 1928.0912 9/12/1928  MGC-B--201-4

Occupied 1928.0912 9/12/1928  MGC-B--201-5

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953Blanchard, Dr L. E.  MGC-A--1A-1

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-10

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-11

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-12

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-13

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-14

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-15

Occupied 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-16

Occupied 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-17

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-18

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-19

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-2

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-20

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-21

Occupied 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-22

Occupied 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-23

Occupied 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-24

Occupied 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-25

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-26

Occupied 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-27

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-3

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-4

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-5

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-6

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-7

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-8

Sold 411.53 2/21/1953  MGC-A--1A-9

Occupied 1869.1212 1/1/1869Blanchard, Marshall ûMGC--H-32-1

Sold 1869.1212 1/1/1869 ûMGC--H-32-2

Occupied 1956.0815 8/15/1956Blanks, Henry C. & Nellie B.  MGC-A--182-1

Occupied 1956.0815 8/15/1956  MGC-A--182-2

Sold 1956.0815 8/15/1956  MGC-A--182-3

Occupied 1947.0517 5/17/1947Blodgett, Mrs Bernard & John H.  MGC-A--57-5

Occupied 1947.0517 5/17/1947  MGC-A--57-6

Occupied 1947.0517 5/17/1947  MGC-A--57-7

Occupied 1947.0517 5/17/1947  MGC-A--57-8

Sold 466 6/12/1997Bloom, Rick  MGC-H--94-1

Occupied 466 6/12/1997  MGC-H--94-2

Occupied 1918.0127 1/27/1918Blossom, Andrew  MGC--Y-49-1

Occupied 1918.0127 1/27/1918  MGC--Y-49-2

Occupied 1918.0127 1/27/1918  MGC--Y-49-3

Occupied 1954.0220 2/20/1954Blossom, W.r. & Worden, Fred  MGC--D-63-1

Occupied 1954.0220 2/20/1954  MGC--D-63-2

Occupied 1879.1245 1/1/1879Blowers, Alvin ûMGC--J-4-1

Occupied 1879.1245 1/1/1879 ûMGC--J-4-2

Occupied 1879.1245 1/1/1879 ûMGC--J-4-3

Occupied 1879.1245 1/1/1879 ûMGC--J-4-4

Occupied 1879.1245 1/1/1879 ûMGC--J-4-5

Occupied 1879.1245 1/1/1879 ûMGC--J-4-6

Occupied 1879.1245 1/1/1879 ûMGC--J-4-7

Occupied 1870.1233 1/1/1870Blowers, Alvin & Tolford, William H. ûMGC--J-17-1

Occupied 1870.1233 1/1/1870 ûMGC--J-17-2

Occupied 1870.1233 1/1/1870MGC--J-17-3
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Occupied 1935.1008 10/8/1935Blurton, Carlton  MGC-B--236-1

Occupied 1935.1008 10/8/1935  MGC-B--236-2

Occupied 1935.1008 10/8/1935  MGC-B--236-3

Occupied 1935.1008 10/8/1935  MGC-B--236-4

Sold 1935.1008 10/8/1935  MGC-B--236-5

Sold 1935.1008 10/8/1935  MGC-B--236-6

Occupied 1907.0920 9/20/1907Blurton, Charles  MGC--X-56-1

Occupied 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-2

Occupied 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-3

Occupied 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-4

Sold 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-5

Sold 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-6

Occupied 1907.0921 9/21/1907Blurton, Earnest & Ella  MGC--X-57-1

Occupied 1907.0921 9/21/1907  MGC--X-57-2

Occupied 1907.0921 9/21/1907  MGC--X-57-3

Occupied 1907.0921 9/21/1907  MGC--X-57-4

Occupied 1907.0921 9/21/1907  MGC--X-57-5

Occupied 1895.0112 1/12/1895Blythe, Eugene  MGC--M-35-1

Occupied 1895.0112 1/12/1895  MGC--M-35-2

Occupied 1927.0512 5/12/1927Blythe, Myrtle  MGC--R-58-4

Occupied 1927.0512 5/12/1927  MGC--R-58-5

Occupied 1927.0512 5/12/1927  MGC--R-58-6

Occupied 502 2/21/2000Bobon, John  MGC-H--194-5

Occupied 277 8/1/1983Bobon, Naomi Jean  MGC--O-15-1

Occupied 277 8/1/1983  MGC--O-15-2

Occupied 1945.0718 7/18/1945Bogman, Seudder E. & Myrna  MGC--T-21-1

Occupied 1945.0718 7/18/1945  MGC--T-21-2

Sold 1945.0718 7/18/1945  MGC--T-21-3

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883Boies, A. H. ûMGC--I-21-1

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-21-2

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-21-3

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-21-4

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-21-5

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-22-1

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-22-2

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-22-3

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-22-4

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-22-5

Occupied 1883.1222 1/1/1883 ûMGC--I-22-6

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890Boies, John K.  MGC--M-41-1

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-41-2

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-41-3

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-41-4

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-42-1

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-42-2

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-42-3

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-42-4

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-43-1

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-43-2

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-43-3

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-43-4

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-44-1

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-44-2

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-44-3

Occupied 1890.0519 5/19/1890  MGC--M-44-4

Occupied 1949.0410 4/9/1949Bolenbaugh, Clark D. & Arlie MGC--Y-19-1
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Sold 1949.0410 4/9/1949Bolenbaugh, Clark D. & Arlie  MGC--Y-19-2

Sold 1949.0410 4/9/1949  MGC--Y-19-3

Occupied 1870.0102 1/1/1870Boles, D. M. ûMGC--B-1-1

Occupied 1870.0102 1/1/1870 ûMGC--B-1-2

Sold 465 5/8/1997Bolton, Freeda  MGC-H--23-1

Sold 465 5/8/1997  MGC-H--23-2

Sold 465 5/8/1997  MGC-H--23-5

Sold 465 5/8/1997  MGC-H--23-6

Sold 436 9/23/1994  MGC-H--36-1

Occupied 436 9/23/1994  MGC-H--36-2

Occupied 1872.0203 2/3/1872Bonsteel, Oscar ûMGC--E-27-1

Occupied 1872.0203 2/3/1872 ûMGC--E-27-2

Occupied 1872.0203 2/3/1872 ûMGC--E-27-3

Occupied 1880.1128 11/26/1880Bookhout, Mary C.  MGC--G-56-1

Occupied 1880.1128 11/26/1880  MGC--G-56-2

Sold 1880.1128 11/26/1880  MGC--G-56-3

Sold 1880.1128 11/26/1880  MGC--G-56-4

Sold 1880.1128 11/26/1880  MGC--G-56-5

Occupied 500 1/24/2000Boon, Marie  MGC--K ADDITION-12-1

Occupied 238.1945 2/21/1945Boord, Emma K.  MGC-B--131-4

Occupied 238.1945 2/21/1945  MGC-B--131-5

Occupied 1902.0317 3/17/1902Booth, Charles  MGC--Y-59-4

Occupied 1902.0317 3/17/1902  MGC--Y-59-5

Occupied 1902.0317 3/17/1902  MGC--Y-59-6

Occupied 95 11/22/1972Borck, Rita  MGC--R-22-18

Occupied 1886.0203 2/2/1886Borst, Hiram  MGC--H-106-1

Occupied 1886.0203 2/2/1886  MGC--H-106-2

Occupied 1886.0203 2/2/1886  MGC--H-106-3

Occupied 1886.0203 2/2/1886  MGC--H-106-4

Occupied 1886.0203 2/2/1886  MGC--H-106-5

Sold 417 8/15/1983Borton, Ervin & Norma  MGC-H--25-1

Sold 417 8/15/1983  MGC-H--25-2

Occupied 417 8/15/1983  MGC-H--25-3

Occupied 417 8/15/1983  MGC-H--25-4

Sold 417 8/15/1983  MGC-H--25-5

Sold 417 8/15/1983  MGC-H--25-6

Sold 417 8/15/1983  MGC-H--25-7

Occupied 417 8/15/1983  MGC-H--25-8

Occupied 134 3/11/1975Borton, George & Irene  MGC-G--35-5

Occupied 134 3/11/1975  MGC-G--35-6

Sold 409 2/28/1992Borton, Irene  MGC-G--116-1

Occupied 409 2/28/1992  MGC-G--116-2

Occupied 1957.0114 1/14/1957Borton, Lloyd  MGC--R-21-11

Occupied 1888.1110 11/9/1888Bow, C. D.  MGC--E-91-2

Occupied 1912.0717 7/17/1912Bow, George D.  MGC--S-3-1

Occupied 1912.0717 7/17/1912  MGC--S-3-2

Occupied 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-17-1

Occupied 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-17-2

Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-17-3

Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-17-4

Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-17-5

Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-17-6

Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-35-1

Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-35-2

Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-35-3

Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913MGC--T-35-4
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Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-35-5

Sold 1913.0321 3/17/1913  MGC--T-35-6

Occupied 1950.0311 3/11/1950Bow, Hoy & Ethel  MGC-B--99-4

Occupied 1950.0311 3/11/1950  MGC-B--99-5

Occupied 1950.0311 3/11/1950  MGC-B--99-6

Occupied 529Bowditch, Malinda  MGC-A--17-5

Sold 529  MGC-A--17-6

Sold 217.1944 1/11/1944Bowen, Charles E.  MGC-A--176-4

Occupied 217.1944 1/11/1944  MGC-A--176-5

Occupied 217.1944 1/11/1944  MGC-A--176-6

Occupied 1908.1013 10/15/1908Bowen, Charles H.  MGC--P-8-1

Occupied 1908.1013 10/15/1908  MGC--P-8-2

Occupied 1908.1015 10/15/1908Bowen, D. W.  MGC--P-8-3

Occupied 1908.1015 10/15/1908  MGC--P-8-4

Occupied 1903.0708 7/7/1903Bowen, Frank  MGC--N-9-3

Occupied 1903.0708 7/7/1903  MGC--N-9-4

Occupied 1911.0307 3/1/1911Bowen, James  MGC--G-50-1

Occupied 1911.0307 3/1/1911  MGC--G-50-2

Occupied 1911.0308 1/1/1911  MGC--Y-50-1

Occupied 1911.0308 1/1/1911  MGC--Y-50-2

Occupied 1911.0308 1/1/1911  MGC--Y-50-3

Occupied 1895.0223 2/23/1895Bowen, Mrs. Lodviska  MGC--I-49-1

Occupied 1895.0223 2/23/1895  MGC--I-49-2

Occupied 1895.0223 2/23/1895  MGC--I-49-3

Occupied 1870.0622 6/22/1870Bowering, Thomas ûMGC--E-88-1

Sold 1870.0622 6/22/1870 ûMGC--E-88-2

Occupied 1926.0816A 8/16/1926Bowers, Andrew F.  MGC-B--197-4

Occupied 1926.0816A 8/16/1926  MGC-B--197-5

Occupied 1926.0816A 8/16/1926  MGC-B--197-6

Sold 447A 11/14/2022Bowers, Brett  MGC-H--90-5

Sold 447A 11/14/2022  MGC-H--90-6

Occupied 305 4/8/1985Bowers, Carl E.  MGC--K ADDITION-2-1

Occupied 1876.1007 10/7/1876Bowers, James J.  MGC--A-6-1

Occupied 1876.1007 10/7/1876  MGC--A-6-2

Occupied 1876.1007 10/7/1876  MGC--A-6-3

Occupied 1876.1007 10/7/1876  MGC--A-6-4

Occupied 1876.1007 10/7/1876  MGC--A-6-5

Occupied 1876.1007 10/7/1876  MGC--A-6-6

Occupied 1926.0816 8/16/1926Bowers, Mrs W. H.  MGC-B--197-1

Occupied 1926.0816 8/16/1926  MGC-B--197-2

Occupied 1926.0816 8/16/1926  MGC-B--197-3

Occupied 105 8/27/1973Bowman, Floyd  MGC-G--96-1

Occupied 105 8/27/1973  MGC-G--96-2

Occupied 105 8/27/1973  MGC-G--96-3

Occupied 105 8/27/1973  MGC-G--96-4

Occupied 1919.0523 5/23/1919Bowman, Mrs Frank  MGC--T-23-1

Occupied 1919.0523 5/23/1919  MGC--T-23-2

Sold 1919.0523 5/23/1919  MGC--T-23-3

Occupied 1963.0314 3/14/1963Bowman, Frank & Ilo  MGC-G--81-7

Occupied 1963.0314 3/14/1963  MGC-G--81-8

Occupied 690 12/16/2016Bowman, Mr Franklin  MGC-H--20-1

Sold 690 12/16/2016  MGC-H--20-2

Occupied 1967.1114 8/5/1969Bowman, Harold & Carol  MGC--X ADD--32

Occupied 1967.1115 8/5/1969  MGC-A--27-5

Occupied 238 4/29/1981Bowman, James  MGC-G--113-5

Sold 238 4/29/1981MGC-G--113-6
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Occupied 238 4/29/1981  MGC-G--113-7

Occupied 238 4/29/1981  MGC-G--113-8

Occupied 542 1/10/2003  MGC-H--35-5

Sold 542 1/10/2003  MGC-H--35-6

Occupied 1913.0310 3/10/1913Bowman, Mrs W. H.  MGC--W-12-1

Occupied 1913.0310 3/10/1913  MGC--W-12-2

Occupied 1913.0310 3/10/1913  MGC--W-12-3

Occupied 1913.0310 3/10/1913  MGC--W-12-4

Sold 335 10/9/1986Boyer, Audrey  MGC-G--64-1

Occupied 335 10/9/1986  MGC-G--64-2

Occupied 1938.0116 1/16/1938Boyer, Irwin N.  MGC-B--216-2

Sold 1938.0116 1/16/1938  MGC-B--216-3

Sold 296 11/16/1984Bracey, Robert & Norma  MGC-G--62-3

Occupied 296 11/16/1984  MGC-G--62-4

Sold 297 12/3/1984Bracey, Robert N. & Kathleen  MGC-G--63-1

Sold 297 12/3/1984  MGC-G--63-2

Occupied 1927.0921 9/21/1927Bradley, Fred Est  MGC--R-102-1

Occupied 1927.0921 9/21/1927  MGC--R-102-2

Occupied 1957.0401 4/1/1957Bradstreet, Archie & Evelyn M. Jr  MGC-A--63-1

Occupied 1957.0401 4/1/1957  MGC-A--63-2

Sold 1957.0401 4/1/1957  MGC-A--63-3

Sold 1957.0401 4/1/1957  MGC-A--63-6

Occupied 1957.0328 3/28/1957Bradstreet, Archie & Hattie  MGC-A--63-4

Occupied 1957.0328 3/28/1957  MGC-A--63-5

Sold 1957.0617 6/17/1957Bradstreet, Barbara P., W. Frank, Dora  MGC-A--5-1

Sold 1957.0617 6/17/1957  MGC-A--5-2

Sold 1957.0617 6/17/1957  MGC-A--5-3

Sold 1957.0617 6/17/1957  MGC-A--5-4

Occupied 1949.1005 10/1/1949Bradstreet, David A. & Frances C.  MGC-A--60-1

Occupied 1949.1005 10/1/1949  MGC-A--60-2

Occupied 1949.1005 10/1/1949  MGC-A--60-3

Occupied 1949.1005 10/1/1949  MGC-A--60-4

Occupied 1949.1005 10/1/1949  MGC-A--60-5

Occupied 1949.1005 10/1/1949  MGC-A--60-6

Sold 1957.0617 6/17/1957Bradstreet, George F.  MGC-A--5-1

Sold 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-10

Sold 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-11

Occupied 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-15

Occupied 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-16

Occupied 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-17

Occupied 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-18

Unavailable 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-19

Sold 1957.0617 6/17/1957  MGC-A--5-2

Unavailable 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-20

Unavailable 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-21

Sold 1957.0617 6/17/1957  MGC-A--5-3

Sold 1957.0617 6/17/1957  MGC-A--5-4

Sold 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-8

Sold 1926.0120 1/19/1926  MGC-A--5-9

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-1

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-10

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-11

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-12

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-13

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-14

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926MGC-B--5-15
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Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-16

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-17

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-18

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-19

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-2

Sold 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-20

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-21

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-22

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-23

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-3

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-4

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-5

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-6

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-7

Sold 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-8

Occupied 1926.0119 1/19/1926  MGC-B--5-9

Occupied 1895.0322 3/22/1895Bragdon, Alonzo B.  MGC--W-7-1

Occupied 1895.0322 3/22/1895  MGC--W-7-2

Occupied 1895.0322 3/22/1895  MGC--W-7-3

Occupied 1960.0930 9/30/1960Brandeberry, Estel  MGC--X ADD--13

Occupied 1913.0311 3/10/1913Brant, Will  MGC--T-1-4

Sold 1913.0311 3/10/1913  MGC--T-1-5

Sold 1913.0311 3/10/1913  MGC--T-1-6

Occupied 1950.1201 12/1/1950Brenner, Clare p.  MGC-A--75-3

Occupied 1950.1201 12/1/1950  MGC-A--75-4

Occupied 498 9/2/1999Brenner, Mary  MGC-H--98-2

Occupied 1883.0516 5/16/1883Brewer, Peter  MGC--G-64-1

Occupied 1883.0516 5/16/1883  MGC--G-64-2

Occupied 1883.0516 5/16/1883  MGC--G-64-3

Occupied 1886.1201 12/1/1886Brewster, Caroline S.  MGC--H-15-1

Occupied 1886.1201 12/1/1886  MGC--H-15-2

Occupied 1886.1201 12/1/1886  MGC--H-15-3

Sold 1886.1201 12/1/1886  MGC--H-16-1

Sold 1886.1201 12/1/1886  MGC--H-16-2

Occupied 1897.0520 5/20/1897Brewster, Mrs George  MGC--M-30-1

Occupied 1897.0520 5/20/1897  MGC--M-30-2

Occupied 264 6/25/1982Bricker, Hile & Ruth  MGC-G--64-5

Occupied 264 6/25/1982  MGC-G--64-6

Occupied 1888.1109 11/9/1888Bridge, Ralph  MGC--H-22-1

Occupied 1888.1109 11/9/1888  MGC--H-22-2

Occupied 1888.1109 11/9/1888  MGC--H-22-3

Occupied 1888.1109 11/9/1888  MGC--H-22-4

Occupied 1888.1109 11/9/1888  MGC--H-22-5

Occupied 1899.0808 8/8/1899Brierley, O. P  MGC--X-20-1

Occupied 1899.0808 8/8/1899  MGC--X-20-2

Occupied 1899.0808 8/8/1899  MGC--X-20-3

Occupied 462 3/14/1997Briggs, James  MGC-H--114-1

Occupied 462 3/14/1997  MGC-H--114-2

Occupied 1904.0824 8/24/1904Briggs, L. C.  MGC--T-12-1

Occupied 1904.0824 8/24/1904  MGC--T-12-2

Occupied 1904.0824 8/24/1904  MGC--T-12-3

Sold 1928.0529 5/29/1928Bringman, Elmina R.  MGC-A--223-1

Occupied 1928.0529 5/29/1928  MGC-A--223-2

Occupied 1928.0529 5/29/1928  MGC-A--223-3

Sold 1928.0529 5/29/1928  MGC-A--223-4

Occupied 1928.0529 5/29/1928MGC-A--223-5
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Occupied 1928.0529 5/29/1928  MGC-A--223-6

Occupied 183 9/2/1977Bringman, Johnnie  MGC--O-23-1

Occupied 183 9/2/1977  MGC--O-23-2

Occupied 402 7/15/1991Bringman, Kenneth & Johnie  MGC--O-24-1

Occupied 402 7/15/1991  MGC--O-24-2

Occupied 516 2/8/2001Brinkerhoff, Philip Nelson  MGC-H--112-3

Occupied 516 2/8/2001  MGC-H--112-4

Occupied 1929.0614 6/14/1929Brinkerhuff, Mrs Frank  MGC--R-32-4

Occupied 1929.0614 6/14/1929  MGC--R-32-5

Occupied 1962.0615 6/15/1962Brinkerhuff, Nelson  MGC-G--67-3

Occupied 1962.0615 6/15/1962  MGC-G--67-4

Occupied 1962.0615 6/15/1962  MGC-G--67-7

Occupied 1962.0615 6/15/1962  MGC-G--67-8

Occupied 1925.0506ABrisbin, E. G. & Marjorie  MGC-A--221-4

Occupied 1925.0506A  MGC-A--221-5

Sold 1925.0506A  MGC-A--221-6

Occupied 1923.0113 1/13/1923Britten, Elizabeth  MGC--W-10-4

Occupied 1923.0113 1/13/1923  MGC--W-10-5

Occupied 1923.0113 1/13/1923  MGC--W-10-6

Occupied 1937.0331 3/31/1937Britten, Franks Est  MGC-B--233-4

Occupied 1937.0331 3/31/1937  MGC-B--233-5

Occupied 1937.0331 3/31/1937  MGC-B--233-6

Occupied 1900.0510 5/10/1900Britten, Mrs. George  MGC--L-35-1

Occupied 1900.0510 5/10/1900  MGC--L-35-2

Occupied 1900.0510 5/10/1900  MGC--L-35-3

Occupied 1962.0608 6/8/1962Britten, Leslie  MGC-G--55-3

Occupied 1962.0608 6/8/1962  MGC-G--55-4

Occupied 1888.0717 7/16/1888Britten, Ross & Lottie  MGC--H-17-1

Occupied 1888.0717 7/16/1888  MGC--H-17-2

Occupied 1877.0915 9/15/1877Britten, Samantha  MGC--H-59-1

Occupied 1877.0915 9/15/1877  MGC--H-59-2

Occupied 1877.0915 9/15/1877  MGC--H-59-3

Occupied 1877.0915 9/15/1877  MGC--H-59-4

Occupied 1879.0421 4/18/1879Britton, Nathaniel  MGC--B-4-1

Occupied 1879.0421 4/18/1879  MGC--B-4-2

Occupied 1879.0421 4/18/1879  MGC--B-4-3

Occupied 1879.0421 4/18/1879  MGC--B-4-4

Occupied 1879.0421 4/18/1879  MGC--B-4-5

Occupied 1879.0421 4/18/1879  MGC--B-4-6

Occupied 1879.0421 4/18/1879  MGC--B-4-7

Occupied 1879.0421 4/18/1879  MGC--B-4-8

Occupied 1902.0726 7/26/1902Broderick, Albert  MGC--P-40-1

Occupied 1902.0726 7/26/1902  MGC--P-40-2

Occupied 1902.0726 7/26/1902  MGC--P-40-3

Occupied 1902.0726 7/26/1902  MGC--P-40-4

Occupied 1902.0726 7/26/1902  MGC--P-40-5

Occupied 1897 2345 1/1/1897Brodhead, Mrs  MGC--M-29-1

Occupied 1897 2345 1/1/1897  MGC--M-29-2

Occupied 1880.0120 1/19/1880Brodock, Harry B  MGC--D-56-1

Occupied 1880.0120 1/19/1880  MGC--D-56-2

Occupied 1880.0120 1/19/1880  MGC--D-56-3

Occupied 1906.0110 1/10/1906Bronson, H. W.  MGC--X-60-1

Occupied 1906.0110 1/10/1906  MGC--X-60-2

Occupied 1906.0110 1/10/1906  MGC--X-60-3

Occupied 1906.0110 1/10/1906  MGC--X-60-4

Occupied 1906.0110 1/10/1906MGC--X-60-5
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Occupied 1906.0110 1/10/1906  MGC--X-60-6

Occupied 1906.0110 1/10/1906  MGC--X-60-7

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879Brooks, Julia A.  MGC--E-10-1

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879  MGC--E-10-2

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879  MGC--E-10-3

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879  MGC--E-10-4

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879  MGC--E-11-1

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879  MGC--E-11-2

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879  MGC--E-11-3

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879  MGC--E-11-4

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879  MGC--E-12-1

Occupied 1879.1104 11/3/1879  MGC--E-12-2

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877Bros., Maxson  MGC--G-28-1

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-28-2

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-29-1

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-29-2

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-30-1

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-30-2

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-30-3

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-57-1

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-57-2

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-57-3

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-57-4

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-58-1

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-58-2

Occupied 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-59-1

Sold 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-59-2

Sold 1877.0626 6/26/1877  MGC--G-59-3

Occupied 57 6/2/1971Brown, Charles & Donna  MGC-G--58-7

Occupied 57 6/2/1971  MGC-G--58-8

Occupied 1963.0426 4/26/1963Brown, Clarence L. & Eloise M.  MGC--X ADD--17

Occupied 1956.1109 11/9/1956  MGC-A--165-10

Sold 1956.1109 11/9/1956  MGC-A--165-11

Sold 1956.1109 11/9/1956  MGC-A--165-12

Occupied 1956.1109 11/9/1956  MGC-A--165-7

Occupied 1956.1109 11/9/1956  MGC-A--165-8

Occupied 1956.1109 11/9/1956  MGC-A--165-9

Occupied 1869.1115 11/15/1869Brown, Cornelius  MGC--F-70-1

Occupied 1869.1115 11/15/1869  MGC--F-70-2

Occupied 1869.1115 11/15/1869  MGC--F-70-3

Occupied 1869.1115 11/15/1869  MGC--F-70-4

Occupied 1883.1227 12/27/1883Brown, Daniel  MGC--G-6-1

Occupied 1883.1227 12/27/1883  MGC--G-6-2

Occupied 1877.1022 10/22/1877Brown, Elisha S.  MGC--D-65-1

Occupied 1877.1022 10/22/1877  MGC--D-65-2

Occupied 1877.1022 10/22/1877  MGC--D-65-3

Occupied 1877.1022 10/22/1877  MGC--D-65-4

Occupied 1877.1022 10/22/1877  MGC--D-65-5

Occupied 1889.0309 3/11/1889Brown, Emily W.  MGC--D-23-1

Occupied 1889.0309 3/11/1889  MGC--D-23-2

Occupied 1889.0309 3/11/1889  MGC--D-23-3

Occupied 1889.0309 3/11/1889  MGC--D-23-4

Occupied 1889.0309 3/11/1889  MGC--D-23-5

Occupied 1989.0907 9/7/1989Brown, F. H.  MGC--I-44-1

Occupied 1989.0907 9/7/1989  MGC--I-44-2

Occupied 1989.0907 9/7/1989MGC--I-44-3
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Occupied 1878.0420 4/19/1878Brown, Isaac A.  MGC--A-20-1

Occupied 1878.0420 4/19/1878  MGC--A-20-2

Occupied 1878.0420 4/19/1878  MGC--A-20-3

Occupied 1878.0420 4/19/1878  MGC--A-20-4

Occupied 1878.0420 4/19/1878  MGC--A-20-5

Occupied 109 10/1/1973Brown, Isabell  MGC-G--132-3

Occupied 109 10/1/1973  MGC-G--132-4

Occupied 1929.0226 2/26/1929Brown, Mrs Joseline  MGC--R-99-4

Occupied 1929.0226 2/26/1929  MGC--R-99-5

Occupied 1929.0226 2/26/1929  MGC--R-99-6

Occupied 242.1945 5/1/1945Brown, Mrs. Kittie ûMGC--P-32-1

Occupied 242.1945 5/1/1945 ûMGC--P-32-2

Occupied 242.1945 5/1/1945 ûMGC--P-32-3

Occupied 242.1945 5/1/1945 ûMGC--P-32-4

Occupied 97 1/19/1973Brown, Mari D.  MGC-G--31-7

Occupied 97 1/19/1973  MGC-G--31-8

Occupied 1904.0329 3/29/1904Brown, Milton F.  MGC--X-53-1

Occupied 1904.0329 3/29/1904  MGC--X-53-2

Occupied 1883.0217 2/17/1883Brown, Mrs. Rachel  MGC--G-66-1

Occupied 1883.0217 2/17/1883  MGC--G-66-2

Occupied 1883.0217 2/17/1883  MGC--G-66-3

Occupied 1962.0906 9/6/1962Brown, Rex & Dorothy  MGC-G--30-5

Occupied 1962.0906 9/6/1962  MGC-G--30-6

Occupied 1889.0422 4/22/1889Brown, Mrs. Rhoda  MGC--D-3-1

Occupied 1889.0422 4/22/1889  MGC--D-3-2

Occupied 1889.0422 4/22/1889  MGC--D-3-3

Occupied 1889.0422 4/22/1889  MGC--D-3-4

Occupied 1889.0422 4/22/1889  MGC--D-3-5

Occupied 1889.0422 4/22/1889  MGC--D-3-6

Occupied 1889.0422 4/22/1889  MGC--D-3-7

Occupied 1890.0310 3/10/1890Brown, Mrs Rhoda  MGC--E-92-1

Occupied 1890.0310 3/10/1890  MGC--E-92-2

Sold 1890.0310 3/10/1890  MGC--E-92-3

Occupied 1906.0822 8/22/1906Brown, Mrs. T. D.  MGC--P-48-1

Occupied 1906.0822 8/22/1906  MGC--P-48-2

Occupied 1906.0822 8/22/1906  MGC--P-48-3

Occupied 1867.1001 10/1/1867Brownell, Mrs. Emelene  MGC--E-40-1

Occupied 1867.1001 10/1/1867  MGC--E-40-2

Occupied 1867.1001 10/1/1867  MGC--E-40-3

Occupied 1867.1001 10/1/1867  MGC--E-40-4

Occupied 1867.1001 10/1/1867  MGC--E-40-5

Occupied 1910.0517 5/16/1910Brownell, Gordon  MGC--W-18-4

Occupied 1910.0517 5/16/1910  MGC--W-18-5

Occupied 1910.0517 5/16/1910  MGC--W-19-6

Sold 1942.0319 3/19/1942Brownell, Mrs Pearl  MGC-B--95-4

Occupied 1942.0319 3/19/1942  MGC-B--95-5

Occupied 1942.0319 3/19/1942  MGC-B--95-6

Occupied 175 4/21/1977Brownfield, Junior & Patsy  MGC--X ADD--38

Occupied 1910.1212 12/12/1910Bruen, Claude  MGC--X-85-1

Occupied 1910.1212 12/12/1910  MGC--X-85-2

Occupied 1910.1212 12/12/1910  MGC--X-85-3

Occupied 1910.1212 12/12/1910  MGC--X-85-4

Occupied 1910.1212 12/12/1910  MGC--X-85-5

Occupied 1910.1212 12/12/1910  MGC--X-85-6

Occupied 1883.0717 7/17/1883Bruen, Mary A  MGC--D-7-1

Occupied 1883.0717 7/17/1883MGC--D-7-2
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Occupied 1883.0717 7/17/1883  MGC--D-7-3

Occupied 1883.0717 7/17/1883  MGC--D-7-4

Occupied 1907.1018 10/18/1907Bruen, Robert  MGC--X-43-3

Occupied 1907.1018 10/18/1907  MGC--X-43-4

Occupied 1907.1018 10/18/1907  MGC--X-43-5

Occupied 1878.0627 6/27/1878Brush, James I.  MGC--H-49-1

Occupied 1878.0627 6/27/1878  MGC--H-49-2

Occupied 1878.0627 6/27/1878  MGC--H-49-3

Occupied 1878.0627 6/27/1878  MGC--H-49-4

Occupied 1878.0627 6/27/1878  MGC--H-49-5

Occupied 1883.0926 9/26/1883Brush, John  MGC--G-52-1

Occupied 1883.0926 9/26/1883  MGC--G-52-2

Occupied 1883.0926 9/26/1883  MGC--G-52-3

Sold 1883.0926 9/26/1883  MGC--G-52-4

Sold 1883.0926 9/26/1883  MGC--G-52-5

Occupied 1892.1003 10/3/1892Bryant, Ira  MGC--I-0.5-1

Occupied 1892.1003 10/3/1892  MGC--I-0.5-2

Occupied 1892.1003 10/3/1892  MGC--I-0.5-3

Occupied 1892.1003 10/3/1892  MGC--I-0.5-4

Occupied 1892.1003 10/3/1892  MGC--I-0.5-5

Occupied 1913.0620 6/11/1913Bryant, John & Lydia  MGC--R-51-1

Occupied 1913.0620 6/11/1913  MGC--R-51-2

Sold 1913.0620 6/11/1913  MGC--R-51-3

Occupied 1910.0519 5/16/1910Bryant, Mason  MGC--W-18-1

Occupied 1910.0519 5/16/1910  MGC--W-18-6

Occupied 1910.0519 5/16/1910  MGC--W-19-3

Occupied 1868.0125 1/1/1868Buchanan, Mrs. W. ûMGC--F-66-1

Occupied 1868.0125 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-66-2

Occupied 1868.0125 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-66-3

Occupied 1868.0125 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-66-4

Occupied 430.54 5/15/1954Buck, Austin A.  MGC--P-11-1

Occupied 430.54 5/15/1954  MGC--P-11-2

Occupied 430.54 5/15/1954  MGC--P-11-3

Sold 1928.0813 8/13/1928Buck, David  MGC-B--12-1

Occupied 1928.0813 8/13/1928  MGC-B--12-2

Occupied 1928.0813 8/13/1928  MGC-B--12-3

Occupied 1928.0813 8/13/1928  MGC-B--12-4

Occupied 1928.0813 8/13/1928  MGC-B--12-5

Occupied 1928.0813 8/13/1928  MGC-B--12-6

Occupied 1959.0709 7/9/1959Buck, William L. & Lulu O.  MGC-G--80-5

Occupied 1959.0709 7/9/1959  MGC-G--80-6

Occupied 754 3/16/2022Budd, Val  MGC-H--171-5

Occupied 1955.0502 5/2/1955Buffalo, J. W. & Martha  MGC--R-31-3

Occupied 1888.1115 11/9/1888Bugbee, Ezekiel B.  MGC--H-25-3

Occupied 1888.1115 11/9/1888  MGC--H-25-4

Occupied 1954.0621 6/21/1954Bukwa, Katherine  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-8

Occupied 1906.0412 4/12/1906Bump, Albert H.  MGC--P-42-1

Occupied 1906.0412 4/12/1906  MGC--P-42-2

Occupied 1906.0412 4/12/1906  MGC--P-42-3

Occupied 1904.0723 7/23/1904Bump, B. H. & Geo H.  MGC--P-44-1

Occupied 1904.0723 7/23/1904  MGC--P-44-2

Occupied 1904.0723 7/23/1904  MGC--P-44-3

Occupied 1904.0723 7/23/1904  MGC--P-44-4

Occupied 1904.0723 7/23/1904  MGC--P-44-5

Occupied 1904.0723 7/23/1904  MGC--P-44-6

Occupied 1877.0821 8/21/1877Bump, Ellen MGC--D-59-1
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Occupied 1877.0821 8/21/1877Bump, Ellen  MGC--D-59-2

Occupied 1877.0821 8/21/1877  MGC--D-59-3

Occupied 1877.0821 8/21/1877  MGC--D-59-4

Occupied 1929.0816 8/16/1929Bump, George H.  MGC--P-41-1

Occupied 1929.0816 8/16/1929  MGC--P-41-2

Occupied 1929.0816 8/16/1929  MGC--P-41-3

Occupied 1929.0816 8/16/1929  MGC--P-41-4

Occupied 1929.0816 8/16/1929  MGC--P-41-5

Occupied 600 7/29/2008Bunka, Virginia Sutton  MGC-H--14-1

Sold 600 7/29/2008  MGC-H--14-2

Sold 600 7/29/2008  MGC-H--15-1

Sold 600 7/29/2008  MGC-H--15-2

Sold 600 7/29/2008  MGC-H--15-3

Sold 600 7/29/2008  MGC-H--15-4

Occupied 1907.0827 8/27/1907Burdick, George  MGC--P-4-1

Occupied 1907.0827 8/27/1907  MGC--P-4-2

Occupied 1907.0827 8/27/1907  MGC--P-4-3

Occupied 1907.0827 8/27/1907  MGC--P-4-4

Occupied 1907.0827 8/27/1907  MGC--P-4-5

Occupied 1963.0513 5/10/1966Burdick, Louis A. & Fern S.  MGC-G--122-1

Occupied 1963.0513 5/10/1966  MGC-G--122-2

Occupied 1963.0513 5/10/1966  MGC-G--122-3

Occupied 1963.0513 5/10/1966  MGC-G--122-4

Sold 1964.1119 8/25/1965  MGC-G--122-5

Sold 1964.1119 8/25/1965  MGC-G--122-6

Occupied 1964.1119 8/25/1965  MGC-G--122-7

Occupied 1964.1119 8/25/1965  MGC-G--122-8

Occupied 1945.0827 8/27/1945Burger, Leon  MGC--R-65-1

Occupied 1945.0827 8/27/1945  MGC--R-65-2

Occupied 1945.0827 8/27/1945  MGC--R-65-3

Occupied 1950.0101 1/1/1950Burger, Robert ûMGC--R-24-1

Occupied 1872.0426 4/26/1872Burgess, William D.  MGC--E-51-1

Occupied 1872.0426 4/26/1872  MGC--E-51-2

Occupied 1872.0426 4/26/1872  MGC--E-51-3

Occupied 1872.0426 4/26/1872  MGC--E-51-4

Occupied 1872.0426 4/26/1872  MGC--E-51-5

Occupied 1872.0426 4/26/1872  MGC--E-51-6

Occupied 1872.0426 4/26/1872  MGC--E-51-7

Occupied 1943.0310 3/10/1943Burkhart, C. A.  MGC-B--154-1

Occupied 1943.0310 3/10/1943  MGC-B--154-2

Occupied 1943.0310 3/10/1943  MGC-B--154-3

Occupied 206.1943 3/10/1943Burkhart, Mrs Louis  MGC-B--155-1

Occupied 206.1943 3/10/1943  MGC-B--155-2

Sold 206.1943 3/10/1943  MGC-B--155-3

Occupied 749 1/3/2022Burlew, Nathan  MGC-H--187-1

Sold 749 1/3/2022  MGC-H--187-2

Sold 749 1/3/2022  MGC-H--187-5

Sold 749 1/3/2022  MGC-H--187-6

Sold 659 1/15/2014Burrece, Betty  MGC-H--143-7

Occupied 659 1/15/2014  MGC-H--143-8

Occupied 1871.0102 1/1/1871Burroughs, J. W. ûMGC--A-13-1

Occupied 1871.0102 1/1/1871 ûMGC--A-13-2

Occupied 1871.0102 1/1/1871 ûMGC--A-13-3

Occupied 1871.0102 1/1/1871 ûMGC--A-13-4

Occupied 1870.0106 1/1/1870Burt, Betsy ûMGC--B-3-1

Occupied 1870.0106 1/1/1870MGC--B-3-2
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Occupied 1870.0106 1/1/1870 ûMGC--B-3-3

Occupied 1870.0106 1/1/1870 ûMGC--B-3-4

Occupied 1920.0215 2/14/1920Burt, K.c.  MGC--U-25-4

Occupied 1920.0215 2/14/1920  MGC--U-25-5

Occupied 1920.0215 2/14/1920  MGC--U-25-6

Occupied 1882.0209 2/9/1882Bush, B. F.  MGC--F-24-1

Occupied 1882.0209 2/9/1882  MGC--F-24-2

Occupied 1882.0209 2/9/1882  MGC--F-24-3

Occupied 1882.0209 2/9/1882  MGC--F-24-4

Occupied 1913.0314 3/10/1913Bush, Mrs Emily  MGC--Y-60-1

Occupied 1913.0314 3/10/1913  MGC--Y-60-2

Occupied 1913.0314 3/10/1913  MGC--Y-60-3

Occupied 1913.0314 3/10/1913  MGC--Y-60-4

Occupied 1913.0314 3/10/1913  MGC--Y-60-5

Occupied 1913.0314 3/10/1913  MGC--Y-60-6

Occupied 1968.0506 5/6/1968Bush, Thad B. ûMGC--F-1-1

Occupied 1968.0506 5/6/1968 ûMGC--F-1-2

Occupied 1968.0506 5/6/1968 ûMGC--F-1-3

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-1

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-10

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-11

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-12

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-2

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-3

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-4

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-5

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-6

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-7

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-8

Occupied 1875.0506 5/6/1875 ûMGC--F-2-9

Occupied 252 4/14/1982Butts, Barry & Cheryl  MGC--R-23-1

Occupied 479 6/1/1998Butts, Merel & Rose Marie  MGC-H--38-5

Sold 479 6/1/1998  MGC-H--38-6

Occupied 479 6/1/1998  MGC-H--38-7

Sold 479 6/1/1998  MGC-H--38-8

Occupied 1959.0727 7/27/1959Butts, Merle  MGC-G--54-5

Occupied 1959.0727 7/27/1959  MGC-G--54-6

Occupied 424 12/7/1993Byers, Donald  MGC-H--102-1

Occupied 424 12/7/1993  MGC-H--102-2

Occupied 424 12/7/1993  MGC-H--102-3

Occupied 1869.1228 12/28/1969Cady, N. O.  MGC--I-91-1

Occupied 1869.1228 12/28/1969  MGC--I-91-2

Occupied 1869.1228 12/28/1969  MGC--I-91-3

Occupied 1869.1228 12/28/1969  MGC--I-91-4

Occupied 1874.0325 3/25/1874Cady, Nelson O.  MGC--I-65-1

Occupied 1874.0325 3/25/1874  MGC--I-65-2

Occupied 1874.0325 3/25/1874  MGC--I-65-3

Occupied 1874.0325 3/25/1874  MGC--I-65-4

Occupied 1874.0325 3/25/1874  MGC--I-65-5

Occupied 1964.0305 8/25/1965Callahan, Addie  MGC-G--57-7

Occupied 1964.0305 8/25/1965  MGC-G--57-8

Occupied 1911.1122 11/22/1911Callahan, John  MGC--Y-55-1

Occupied 1911.1122 11/22/1911  MGC--Y-55-2

Occupied 1911.1122 11/22/1911  MGC--Y-55-3

Occupied 1916.0701 7/1/1916Camp, Henry ûMGC--S-23-1

Occupied 1916.0701 7/1/1916MGC--S-23-2
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Occupied 1916.0701 7/1/1916 ûMGC--S-23-3

Occupied 1916.0701 7/1/1916 ûMGC--S-23-4

Occupied 1916.0701 7/1/1916 ûMGC--S-23-5

Occupied 1939.1222 12/22/1939Camp, Mrs Rollin  MGC--R-30-4

Occupied 1939.1222 12/22/1939  MGC--R-30-5

Occupied 1939.1222 12/22/1939  MGC--R-30-6

Occupied 169A 10/21/1986Campbell, J. Merton & Eva  MGC-G--39-7

Occupied 169A 10/21/1986  MGC-G--39-8

Occupied 1919.0506 5/6/1919Campbell, Mary  MGC--R-45-3

Occupied 1919.0506 5/6/1919  MGC--R-45-4

Occupied 1888.0726 7/24/1888Caner, Mrs. Abagail  MGC--I-35-1

Occupied 1888.0726 7/24/1888  MGC--I-35-2

Occupied 1888.0726 7/24/1888  MGC--I-35-3

Occupied 1960.0810 8/10/1960Caner, M. E. & Alberta  MGC--P-37-1

Occupied 1960.0810 8/10/1960  MGC--P-37-2

Occupied 1960.0810 8/10/1960  MGC--P-37-3

Occupied 1960.0810 8/10/1960  MGC--P-37-4

Occupied 1960.0810 8/10/1960  MGC--P-37-5

Occupied 1960.0810 8/10/1960  MGC--P-37-6

Occupied 1895.1026 10/24/1895Canniff, Lucy B.  MGC--L-28-1

Occupied 1895.1026 10/24/1895  MGC--L-28-2

Occupied 1895.1026 10/24/1895  MGC--L-28-3

Occupied 1895.1026 10/24/1895  MGC--L-28-4

Occupied 1947.0315 3/15/1947Capper, Clark  MGC-B--251-1

Occupied 1947.0315 3/15/1947  MGC-B--251-2

Sold 1947.0315 3/15/1947  MGC-B--251-3

Occupied 1946.0916 9/16/1946Capper, Frank & Hazel  MGC-B--251-4

Occupied 1946.0916 9/16/1946  MGC-B--251-5

Occupied 1946.0916 9/16/1946  MGC-B--251-6

Occupied 1881.0305 1/1/1881Carleton, John ûMGC--F-20-1

Occupied 1881.0305 1/1/1881 ûMGC--F-20-2

Occupied 1881.0305 1/1/1881 ûMGC--F-20-3

Occupied 1881.0305 1/1/1881 ûMGC--F-20-4

Occupied 1881.0305 1/1/1881 ûMGC--F-20-5

Occupied 1881.0305 1/1/1881 ûMGC--F-20-6

Occupied 58 10/15/1971Carlos, Emma Lucille  MGC-G--58-1

Sold 58 10/15/1971  MGC-G--58-2

Occupied 1890.0529 5/31/1890Carmichael, Henry  MGC--M-10-1

Occupied 1890.0529 5/31/1890  MGC--M-10-2

Occupied 1890.0529 5/31/1890  MGC--M-10-3

Occupied 1890.0529 5/31/1890  MGC--M-10-4

Occupied 1890.0529 5/31/1890  MGC--M-10-5

Occupied 1890.0529 5/31/1890  MGC--M-10-6

Occupied 1909.1026 10/26/1909Carnes, Mrs L.  MGC--R-98-1

Occupied 1909.1026 10/26/1909  MGC--R-98-2

Occupied 1909.1026 10/26/1909  MGC--R-98-3

Occupied 1909.1026 10/26/1909  MGC--R-98-4

Occupied 1909.1026 10/26/1909  MGC--R-98-5

Sold 1907.0415 4/15/1907Carnes, S. A.  MGC--R-127-1

Occupied 1907.0415 4/15/1907  MGC--R-127-2

Sold 1907.0415 4/15/1907  MGC--R-127-3

Occupied 1907.0415 4/15/1907  MGC--R-127-4

Occupied 1867.0509 5/9/1867Carpenter, Adaline  MGC--E-62-1

Occupied 1867.0509 5/9/1867  MGC--E-62-2

Occupied 1867.0509 5/9/1867  MGC--E-62-3

Occupied 1867.0509 5/9/1867MGC--E-62-4
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Occupied 1878.1027 10/27/1878Carpenter, Daniel  MGC--A-15-1

Occupied 1878.1027 10/27/1878  MGC--A-15-2

Occupied 1878.1027 10/27/1878  MGC--A-15-3

Occupied 1878.1027 10/27/1878  MGC--A-15-4

Occupied 1900.0413 4/13/1900Carpenter, Edgar  MGC--W-25-1

Occupied 1900.0413 4/13/1900  MGC--W-25-2

Occupied 1900.0413 4/13/1900  MGC--W-25-3

Occupied 1900.0413 4/13/1900  MGC--W-25-4

Occupied 1900.0413 4/13/1900  MGC--W-25-5

Sold 1900.0413 4/13/1900  MGC--W-25-6

Occupied 1902.0505 5/5/1902Carpenter, George H.  MGC--X-42-1

Occupied 1902.0505 5/5/1902  MGC--X-42-2

Occupied 1902.0505 5/5/1902  MGC--X-42-3

Occupied 1889.0925 9/23/1889Carpenter, Orson  MGC--D-26-1

Occupied 1889.0925 9/23/1889  MGC--D-26-2

Occupied 1947.0614 6/14/1947Carpenter, Mrs Ross O.  MGC-B--78-1

Occupied 1947.0614 6/14/1947  MGC-B--78-2

Occupied 1947.0614 6/14/1947  MGC-B--78-3

Occupied 256.1945 12/8/1945Carpenter, Mrs Shirley  MGC-B--149-1

Sold 256.1945 12/8/1945  MGC-B--149-2

Sold 256.1945 12/8/1945  MGC-B--149-3

Occupied 256.1945 12/8/1945  MGC-B--149-4

Occupied 256.1945 12/8/1945  MGC-B--149-5

Occupied 256.1945 12/8/1945  MGC-B--149-6

Occupied 256.1945 12/8/1945  MGC-B--149-7

Occupied 1947.0614A 6/14/1947Carpenter, Velma  MGC-B--78-4

Occupied 1900.0405 4/5/1900Carpenter, Mrs W. H.  MGC--W-26-1

Occupied 1900.0405 4/5/1900  MGC--W-26-2

Occupied 1900.0405 4/5/1900  MGC--W-26-3

Occupied 1900.0405 4/5/1900  MGC--W-26-4

Occupied 468 8/27/1997Carr, Earlene  MGC-H--143-1

Occupied 468 8/27/1997  MGC-H--143-2

Occupied 1926.0213 2/13/1926Carr, Mrs. P.w.  MGC-A--222-1

Occupied 1926.0213 2/13/1926  MGC-A--222-2

Occupied 1926.0213 2/13/1926  MGC-A--222-3

Occupied 1926.0213 2/13/1926  MGC-A--222-4

Occupied 1926.0213 2/13/1926  MGC-A--222-5

Sold 1926.0213 2/13/1926  MGC-A--222-6

Available 744 6/23/2021Carr, Robert & Karen  MGC-J--12-3

Occupied 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--12-4

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-1

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-2

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-3

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-4

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-5

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-6

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-7

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-8

Occupied 1908.0312 3/11/1908Carr, Thomas  MGC--Y-59-1

Occupied 1908.0312 3/11/1908  MGC--Y-59-2

Occupied 1908.0312 3/11/1908  MGC--Y-59-3

Occupied 1882.0212 2/10/1882Carson, A. M.  MGC--D-8-3

Occupied 1882.0212 2/10/1882  MGC--D-8-4

Occupied 1882.0212 2/10/1882  MGC--D-8-5

Occupied 1882.0212 2/10/1882  MGC--D-8-6

Occupied 1918.1010 10/10/1918Carter, Arthur MGC--T-19-1
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Occupied 1918.1010 10/10/1918Carter, Arthur  MGC--T-19-2

Sold 1918.1010 10/10/1918  MGC--T-19-3

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867Carter, George W. ûMGC--F-83-1

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-83-2

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-83-3

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-83-4

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-83-5

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-83-6

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-84-1

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-84-2

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-84-3

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-84-4

Occupied 1867.0306 3/6/1867 ûMGC--F-84-5

Occupied 1884.1119 11/19/1884  MGC--G-10-1

Occupied 1884.1119 11/19/1884  MGC--G-10-2

Occupied 1884.1119 11/19/1884  MGC--G-9-1

Occupied 1884.1119 11/19/1884  MGC--G-9-2

Occupied 1884.1119 11/19/1884  MGC--G-9-3

Occupied 1884.1119 11/19/1884  MGC--G-9-4

Occupied 1884.1119 11/19/1884  MGC--G-9-5

Occupied 285 10/24/1983Carter, Maurice E. & Margaret H.  MGC--O-25-1

Occupied 285 10/24/1983  MGC--O-25-2

Occupied 1937.0626 6/26/1937Carver, Frank & Cora  MGC--R-69-4

Occupied 1937.0626 6/26/1937  MGC--R-69-5

Sold 1937.0626 6/26/1937  MGC--R-69-6

Sold 623 3/25/2010Casavant, Charles & Kathy  MGC-H--80-1

Sold 623 3/25/2010  MGC-H--80-2

Occupied 418 10/28/1992Casavant, Darlene  MGC--K ADDITIONS-21-1

Occupied 418.53 7/13/1953Case, Cecil & Gladys  MGC-B--91-4

Occupied 418.53 7/13/1953  MGC-B--91-5

Occupied 418.53 7/13/1953  MGC-B--91-6

Occupied 1890.1021 10/20/1890Case, William W.  MGC--I-42-1

Occupied 1890.1021 10/20/1890  MGC--I-42-2

Occupied 1963.0323 3/23/1963Casey, Beulah  MGC--R-17-4

Occupied 1963.0323 3/23/1963  MGC--R-17-5

Occupied 1963.0323 3/23/1963  MGC--R-17-6

Occupied 1876.0229 2/29/1876Casey, E. G.  MGC--F-38-1

Occupied 1876.0229 2/29/1876  MGC--F-38-2

Occupied 1876.0229 2/29/1876  MGC--F-38-3

Occupied 1876.0229 2/29/1876  MGC--F-38-4

Occupied 1876.0229 2/29/1876  MGC--F-38-5

Occupied 1884.0504 5/3/1884Casler, J.p. & Wilson, A.  MGC--E-97-1

Occupied 1884.0504 5/3/1884  MGC--E-97-2

Occupied 1884.0504 5/3/1884  MGC--E-97-3

Occupied 1884.0504 5/3/1884  MGC--E-97-4

Occupied 1884.0504 5/3/1884  MGC--E-97-5

Occupied 1884.0504 5/3/1884  MGC--E-97-6

Occupied 1884.0504 5/3/1884  MGC--E-97-7

Occupied 1954.1130 11/30/1954Casteel, A. M.  MGC--R-11-1

Occupied 1954.1130 11/30/1954  MGC--R-11-2

Occupied 1954.1130 11/30/1954  MGC--R-11-3

Occupied 1954.1130 11/30/1954  MGC--R-11-4

Sold 171 11/29/1976Casteel, Alice Irene  MGC-G--111-1

Occupied 171 11/29/1976  MGC-G--111-2

Occupied 149 1/10/1976  MGC-G--111-5

Occupied 149 1/10/1976MGC-G--111-6
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Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971Cattell, Earl & Edna V.  MGC--E ADD-9-10

Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-6

Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-7

Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-8

Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-9

Occupied 1928.0921 9/20/1928Cattell, Jessie  MGC-B--72-1

Occupied 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-2

Sold 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-3

Occupied 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-4

Occupied 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-5

Sold 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-6

Occupied 245.1945 6/9/1945Cattell, Orvin  MGC-B--231-4

Occupied 245.1945 6/9/1945  MGC-B--231-5

Sold 245.1945 6/9/1945  MGC-B--231-6

Occupied 1955.0329 3/28/1955Caughhon, Grant Eugene  MGC--R-19-4

Occupied 1955.0329 3/28/1955  MGC--R-19-5

Occupied 1955.0329 3/28/1955  MGC--R-19-6

Occupied 1893.1229 12/29/1893Chamberlin, Henry G.  MGC--M-16-1

Occupied 1893.1229 12/29/1893  MGC--M-16-2

Occupied 1893.1229 12/29/1893  MGC--M-16-3

Occupied 1893.1229 12/29/1893  MGC--M-16-4

Occupied 1893.1229 12/29/1893  MGC--M-16-5

Occupied 1893.1229 12/29/1893  MGC--M-16-6

Occupied 1893.1229 12/29/1893  MGC--M-16-7

Occupied 1893.1229 12/29/1893  MGC--M-16-8

Occupied 214 4/2/1979Champion, Mrs Dorothy  MGC-G--38-7

Occupied 214 4/2/1979  MGC-G--38-8

Occupied 1890.0126 1/20/1890Champlin, F. A.  MGC--M-24-1

Occupied 1890.0126 1/20/1890  MGC--M-24-2

Occupied 1890.0126 1/20/1890  MGC--M-24-3

Occupied 1890.0126 1/20/1890  MGC--M-24-4

Occupied 1890.0929 9/29/1890Champlin, Warren W.  MGC--M-23-1

Occupied 1890.0929 9/29/1890  MGC--M-23-2

Occupied 1890.0929 9/29/1890  MGC--M-23-3

Occupied 1890.0929 9/29/1890  MGC--M-23-4

Occupied 1890.0929 9/29/1890  MGC--M-23-5

Occupied 1908.0310 3/10/1908Chandler, Bert D.  MGC--S-5-1

Occupied 1908.0310 3/10/1908  MGC--S-5-2

Occupied 1918.0905 9/5/1918Chandler, Chas & Viola  MGC--S-31-1

Occupied 1918.0905 9/5/1918  MGC--S-31-2

Occupied 1918.0905 9/5/1918  MGC--S-31-3

Sold 1918.0905 9/5/1918  MGC--S-31-4

Sold 1918.0905 9/5/1918  MGC--S-31-5

Occupied 1876.0330 3/30/1876Chaple, Mary A.  MGC--H-93-1

Occupied 1876.0330 3/30/1876  MGC--H-93-2

Occupied 1876.1017 10/17/1876Chapman, Mrs. Alzina R.  MGC--H-62-1

Occupied 1876.1017 10/17/1876  MGC--H-62-2

Occupied 1876.1017 10/17/1876  MGC--H-62-3

Occupied 1876.1017 10/17/1876  MGC--H-62-4

Occupied 1871.0115 1/1/1871Chapman, Dr. George ûMGC--F-69-1

Occupied 1871.0115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--F-69-2

Occupied 1871.0115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--F-69-3

Occupied 1882.0916 9/16/1882Chase, Purley  MGC--A-5-1

Occupied 1882.0916 9/16/1882  MGC--A-5-2

Occupied 1882.0916 9/16/1882  MGC--A-5-3

Occupied 1882.0916 9/16/1882MGC--A-5-4
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Occupied 1882.0916 9/16/1882  MGC--A-5-5

Occupied 1891.0702 7/2/1891Chase, Sarah M.  MGC--M-15-1

Occupied 1891.0702 7/2/1891  MGC--M-15-2

Occupied 1891.0702 7/2/1891  MGC--M-15-3

Occupied 1891.0702 7/2/1891  MGC--M-15-4

Occupied 1891.0702 7/2/1891  MGC--M-15-5

Occupied 1904.0409A 4/9/1904Cheney, Mrs Alice  MGC--X-24-1

Occupied 1904.0409A 4/9/1904  MGC--X-24-2

Occupied 1904.0409A 4/9/1904  MGC--X-24-3

Occupied 1963.1016 10/16/1963Cheney, Kenneth & Donna Jr  MGC--R-22-7

Sold 589 7/21/2007Chilcote, Alice Lillian  MGC-H--128-1

Occupied 589 7/21/2007  MGC-H--128-2

Occupied 1889.0918 9/18/1889Childs, Augustus W.  MGC--I-24-1

Occupied 1889.0918 9/18/1889  MGC--I-24-2

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901Childs, Mrs Edith  MGC--P-52-4

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-52-5

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-52-6

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-6-1

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-6-2

Occupied 1890.0714 7/14/1890Childs, Edmund SR.  MGC--I-23-1

Occupied 1890.0714 7/14/1890  MGC--I-23-2

Occupied 1890.0714 7/14/1890  MGC--I-23-3

Occupied 1890.0714 7/14/1890  MGC--I-23-4

Occupied 1890.0714 7/14/1890  MGC--I-23-5

Occupied 1890.0714 7/14/1890  MGC--I-23-6

Occupied 1890.0714 7/14/1890  MGC--I-23-7

Occupied 1889.0913 9/13/1889Childs, Frank W.  MGC--I-25-1

Occupied 1889.0913 9/13/1889  MGC--I-25-2

Occupied 1889.0913 9/13/1889  MGC--I-25-3

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923Childs, Ira  MGC--Y-3-1

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-2

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-3

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-4

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-5

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-6

Occupied 1874.0507 5/7/1874Childs, L. H.  MGC--F-34-1

Occupied 1874.0507 5/7/1874  MGC--F-34-2

Occupied 1874.0507 5/7/1874  MGC--F-34-3

Occupied 1874.0507 5/7/1874  MGC--F-34-4

Occupied 1874.0507 5/7/1874  MGC--F-34-5

Sold 1874.0507 5/7/1874  MGC--F-34-6

Occupied 1904.1110 11/10/1904Chivers, Henry  MGC--Y-11-1

Occupied 1904.1110 11/10/1904  MGC--Y-11-2

Occupied 1904.1110 11/10/1904  MGC--Y-11-3

Occupied 1904.1110 11/10/1904  MGC--Y-11-4

Sold 1904.1110 11/10/1904  MGC--Y-11-5

Sold 1904.1110 11/10/1904  MGC--Y-11-6

Occupied 1913.0209 2/8/1913Chivers, J. E.  MGC--Y-9-1

Occupied 1913.0209 2/8/1913  MGC--Y-9-2

Sold 1913.0209 2/8/1913  MGC--Y-9-3

Sold 1913.0209 2/8/1913  MGC--Y-9-4

Sold 1913.0209 2/8/1913  MGC--Y-9-5

Sold 1913.0209 2/8/1913  MGC--Y-9-6

Occupied 1898.0205 2/5/1897Chivers, John  MGC--W-6-3

Occupied 1898.0205 2/5/1897  MGC--W-6-4

Occupied 1898.0205 2/5/1897MGC--W-6-5

March 18, 2026 1:33 pm Page 35 of 189



Grave List By Owner
City of Hudson

Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

 
Sold 1956.0608 6/8/1956Choate, Cecile M.  MGC--R-121-1

Sold 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-2

Sold 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-3

Occupied 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-4

Occupied 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-5

Occupied 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-6

Occupied 293 4/23/1984Chrisman, Harwood  MGC-G--20-1

Sold 293 4/23/1984  MGC-G--20-2

Occupied 293 4/23/1984  MGC-G--20-5

Sold 293 4/23/1984  MGC-G--20-6

Occupied 317 6/12/1985Christian, Grace C.  MGC--K ADDITION-10-1

Occupied 317 6/12/1985  MGC--K ADDITION-11-1

Sold 557 9/3/2004Church, Jennifer  MGC-G--45-1

Occupied 557 9/3/2004  MGC-G--45-2

Occupied 1908.0824 8/28/1908Church, Lee  MGC--X-35-1

Occupied 1908.0824 8/28/1908  MGC--X-35-2

Occupied 1908.0824 8/28/1908  MGC--X-35-3

Occupied 1948.0828 8/28/1948Church, Netie & Meritt  MGC-A--177-4

Occupied 1948.0828 8/28/1948  MGC-A--177-5

Occupied 1948.0828 8/28/1948  MGC-A--177-6

Occupied 156 5/5/1976Church, Mrs Rhea  MGC-G--32-5

Occupied 156 5/5/1976  MGC-G--32-6

Occupied 1916.0828 9/1/1916Church, Roy ûMGC--S-24-4

Occupied 1916.0828 9/1/1916 ûMGC--S-24-5

Sold 1916.0828 9/1/1916 ûMGC--S-24-6

Occupied 1875.0208 2/8/1875Church, Samuel S  MGC--A-1-1

Occupied 1875.0208 2/8/1875  MGC--A-1-2

Occupied 161 6/23/1976Church, Vohne & Florence  MGC-G--32-7

Occupied 161 6/23/1976  MGC-G--32-8

Occupied 47 11/19/1970Cisco, John & Alice  MGC-G--83-5

Occupied 47 11/19/1970  MGC-G--83-6

Sold 401 7/10/1991Cisco, Robert & Amy  MGC-B--192-4

Sold 401 7/10/1991  MGC-B--192-5

Occupied 531 7/10/1991  MGC-H--37-1

Sold 531 7/10/1991  MGC-H--37-2

Occupied 745 9/3/2021Cisco, Sandy  MGC-G--51-7

OccupiedCity Of Hudson  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-1

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-10

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-11

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-12

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-13

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-14

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-15

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-16

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-19

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-2

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-20

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-21

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-22

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-23

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-24

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-25

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-26

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-27

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-28

Occupied MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-29
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Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-3

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-30

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-31

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-32

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-33

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-34

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-35

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-36

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-37

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-4

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-6

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-7

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-8

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-9

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-1

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-10

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-11

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-12

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-13

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-14

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-15

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-16

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-17

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-18

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-19

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-2

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-20

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-21

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-22

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-23

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-24

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-25

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-26

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-27

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-28

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-29

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-3

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-30

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-31

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-32

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-33

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-34

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-35

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-36

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-37

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-4

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-5

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-6

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-7

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-8

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 1-9

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-10

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-11

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-12

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-13

Occupied MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-14
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Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-15

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-16

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-17

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-18

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-19

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-2

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-20

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-21

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-22

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-23

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-24

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-25

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-26

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-27

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-28

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-29

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-3

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-30

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-31

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-32

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-33

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-34

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-35

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-36

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-37

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-4

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-5

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-6

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-7

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-8

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 2-9

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-1

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-10

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-11

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-12

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-13

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-14

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-15

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-16

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-17

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-18

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-19

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-2

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-20

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-21

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-22

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-23

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-24

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-25

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-27

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-29

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-3

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-30

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-31

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-32

Occupied MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-33

March 18, 2026 1:33 pm Page 38 of 189



Grave List By Owner
City of Hudson

Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

 
Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-34

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-35

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-36

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-37

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-4

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-8

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-9

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-1

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-10

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-11

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-12

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-13

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-14

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-15

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-16

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-17

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-18

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-19

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-20

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-21

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-22

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-23

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-26

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-27

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-28

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-29

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-30

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-31

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-32

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-33

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-34

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-35

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-36

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-37

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-4

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-5

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-6

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-7

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-8

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-9

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-1

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-13

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-14

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-15

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-16

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-17

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-18

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-19

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-2

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-20

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-21

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-22

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-23

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-24

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-25

Occupied MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-26
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Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-27

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-28

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-29

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-3

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-30

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-31

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-32

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-33

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-34

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-35

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-36

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-37

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-4

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-5

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-6

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-8

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-1

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-10

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-11

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-12

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-13

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-14

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-15

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-16

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-17

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-18

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-19

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-2

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-20

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-21

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-22

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-23

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-24

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-25

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-26

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-27

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-28

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-29

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-3

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-30

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-31

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-32

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-33

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-34

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-35

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-36

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-37

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-4

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-5

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-6

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-7

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-8

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 6-9

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-1

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-10

Occupied MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-13
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Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-14

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-15

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-19

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-2

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-20

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-21

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-22

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-23

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-24

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-25

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-26

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-27

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-28

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-29

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-3

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-30

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-31

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-32

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-33

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-35

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-36

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-37

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-4

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-5

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-6

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-7

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-8

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-9

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-10

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-11

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-12

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-13

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-14

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-15

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-16

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-17

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-18

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-19

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-20

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-21

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-22

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-23

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-24

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-25

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-26

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-27

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-28

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-29

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-3

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-30

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-31

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-32

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-33

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-34

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-35

Occupied MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-36
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Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-37

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-4

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-5

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-6

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-7

Occupied  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-9

Occupied  MGC--R-24-2

Occupied  MGC--R-24-3

Available  MGC--R-3-4

Available  MGC-B--229-1

Available  MGC-B--229-4

Available  MGC-B--253-1

Available  MGC-B--35-10

Available  MGC-B--35-9

Occupied 1885.0812 8/11/1885Claflin, Walter  MGC--H-72-1

Occupied 1885.0812 8/11/1885  MGC--H-72-2

Occupied 1885.0812 8/11/1885  MGC--H-72-3

Occupied 1885.0812 8/11/1885  MGC--H-72-4

Occupied 1885.0812 8/11/1885  MGC--H-72-5

Occupied 1924.1204A 12/4/1924Clark, Mrs Ella  MGC--R-119-4

Occupied 1924.1204A 12/4/1924  MGC--R-119-5

Occupied 1901.0323 3/23/1901Clark, Frank  MGC--H-90-4

Occupied 1901.0323 3/23/1901  MGC--H-90-5

Occupied 1901.0323 3/23/1901  MGC--H-90-6

Occupied 1870.0108 1/1/1870Clark, G. F. ûMGC--F-40-1

Occupied 1870.0108 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-40-2

Occupied 1870.0108 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-40-3

Occupied 1870.0108 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-40-4

Occupied 1892.0510 5/10/1892Clark, Mrs Henry  MGC--Q-8-1

Occupied 1892.0510 5/10/1892  MGC--Q-8-2

Occupied 1892.0510 5/10/1892  MGC--Q-8-3

Occupied 1931.0608 6/8/1931Clark, Morris  MGC--R-62-1

Occupied 1931.0608 6/8/1931  MGC--R-62-2

Sold 1931.0608 6/8/1931  MGC--R-62-3

Occupied 1902.0414 4/14/1902Clark, O. E. & Francis  MGC--V-2-1

Occupied 1902.0414 4/14/1902  MGC--V-2-2

Occupied 1902.0414 4/14/1902  MGC--V-2-3

Occupied 1902.0414 4/14/1902  MGC--V-2-4

Occupied 386 3/26/1990Clark, Watson  MGC-G--115-3

Occupied 386 3/26/1990  MGC-G--115-4

Sold 519 6/8/2001Clark, Watson & Joann  MGC-G--102-2

Occupied 519 6/8/2001  MGC-G--102-3

Occupied 519 6/8/2001  MGC-G--102-4

Sold 519 6/8/2001  MGC-G--102-6

Sold 519 6/8/2001  MGC-G--102-7

Occupied 519 6/8/2001  MGC-G--102-8

Occupied 1875.0109 1/1/1875Cleave, John  MGC--F-47-1

Occupied 1875.0109 1/1/1875  MGC--F-47-2

Occupied 1875.0109 1/1/1875  MGC--F-47-3

SoldClement, Mrs. L.  MGC-B--143-1

Occupied  MGC-B--143-2

Occupied  MGC-B--143-3

Sold  MGC-B--143-4

Sold  MGC-B--143-5

Sold  MGC-B--143-6

Sold 454 7/8/1996Clements, Mary MGC-H--114-3
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Occupied 454 7/8/1996Clements, Mary  MGC-H--114-4

Occupied 36 8/3/1970Climo, Ray & Gladys  MGC-G--82-4

Occupied 36 8/3/1970  MGC-G--83-1

Occupied 36 8/3/1970  MGC-G--83-2

Occupied 1935.0709 7/9/1935Cloud, J. B.  MGC-B--86-1

Sold 1935.0709 7/9/1935  MGC-B--86-4

Occupied 1935.0709 7/9/1935  MGC-B--86-5

Occupied 1935.0709 7/9/1935  MGC-B--86-6

Occupied 371 12/30/1988Clouse, Ardys  MGC-G--89-7

Occupied 371 12/30/1988  MGC-G--89-8

Occupied 1935.0108 1/8/1935Clouse, Mrs L. C.  MGC-B--90-1

Occupied 1935.0108 1/8/1935  MGC-B--90-2

Occupied 1935.0108 1/8/1935  MGC-B--90-3

Occupied 1937.0712 7/12/1937Coate, Robert M.  MGC-B--135-4

Occupied 1937.0712 7/12/1937  MGC-B--135-5

Occupied 1937.0712 7/12/1937  MGC-B--135-6

Occupied 1914.0713 7/13/1914Coate, Mrs S. A.  MGC--T-11-1

Occupied 1914.0713 7/13/1914  MGC--T-11-2

Sold 1914.0713 7/13/1914  MGC--T-11-3

Sold 1914.0713 7/13/1914  MGC--T-11-4

Sold 1914.0713 7/13/1914  MGC--T-11-5

Sold 1914.0713 7/13/1914  MGC--T-11-6

Occupied 1869.0515 1/1/1869Cobb, Edward D. & James H. & Franklin H. ûMGC--E-1-1

Occupied 1869.0515 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-1-2

Occupied 1869.0515 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-1-3

Occupied 1869.0515 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-1-4

Occupied 1869.0515 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-1-5

Occupied 1869.0515 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-1-6

Occupied 1869.0515 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-1-7

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869Cobb, James H. & Franklin H. ûMGC--E-16-1

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-16-2

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-17-1

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-17-2

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-17-3

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-17-4

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-17-5

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-18-1

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-18-2

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-18-3

Occupied 1869.0901 9/1/1869 ûMGC--E-18-4

Occupied 1921.1103 11/3/1921Coblentz, Otto  MGC--X-78-1

Occupied 1921.1103 11/3/1921  MGC--X-78-2

Occupied 1921.1103 11/3/1921  MGC--X-78-3

Occupied 1893.0811 8/11/1893Cogswell, Edward H.  MGC--L-2-1

Occupied 1893.0811 8/11/1893  MGC--L-2-2

Occupied 1893.0811 8/11/1893  MGC--L-2-3

Occupied 1870.0222 2/22/1870Cogswell, Margret  MGC--F-64-1

Occupied 1870.0222 2/22/1870  MGC--F-64-2

Occupied 1870.0222 2/22/1870  MGC--F-64-3

Occupied 1870.0222 2/22/1870  MGC--F-64-4

Occupied 1870.0222 2/22/1870  MGC--F-64-5

Occupied 1870.0222 2/22/1870  MGC--F-64-6

Occupied 1921.0318 3/18/1921Colbath, Charles  MGC--X-95-1

Occupied 1921.0318 3/18/1921  MGC--X-95-2

Occupied 1921.0318 3/18/1921  MGC--X-95-3

Sold 1921.0318 3/18/1921MGC--X-95-4
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Sold 1921.0318 3/18/1921  MGC--X-95-5

Occupied 1890.0311 3/11/1890Cole, A. R.  MGC--H-87-1

Occupied 1890.0311 3/11/1890  MGC--H-87-2

Occupied 1889.0310 3/11/1889Cole, E. D.  MGC--D-22-1

Occupied 1889.0310 3/11/1889  MGC--D-22-2

Occupied 1889.0310 3/11/1889  MGC--D-22-3

Occupied 1889.0310 3/11/1889  MGC--D-22-4

Occupied 230.1944 8/28/1944Cole, Fred L.  MGC--Q-13-1

Occupied 230.1944 8/28/1944  MGC--Q-13-2

Occupied 1869.0418 4/18/1869Cole, John ûMGC--E-83-1

Occupied 1869.0418 4/18/1869 ûMGC--E-83-2

Occupied 231.1944 9/6/1944Cole, L. W.  MGC--Q-9-1

Occupied 231.1944 9/6/1944  MGC--Q-9-2

Occupied 231.1944 9/6/1944  MGC--Q-9-3

Occupied 133 2/15/1975Cole, Mary Elizabeh  MGC-G--94-5

Occupied 133 2/15/1975  MGC-G--94-6

Occupied 1892.0131 1/30/1892Cole, Mrs Samuel  MGC--M-11-1

Occupied 1892.0131 1/30/1892  MGC--M-11-2

Occupied 1892.0131 1/30/1892  MGC--M-11-3

Occupied 1892.0131 1/30/1892  MGC--M-11-4

Occupied 1892.0131 1/30/1892  MGC--M-11-5

Occupied 1892.0131 1/30/1892  MGC--M-11-6

Sold 1915.0822 8/21/1915Cole, Mrs Warren  MGC--W-17-1

Occupied 1915.0822 8/21/1915  MGC--W-17-2

Occupied 1915.0822 8/21/1915  MGC--W-17-3

Occupied 1915.0822 8/21/1915  MGC--W-17-4

Occupied 1915.0822 8/21/1915  MGC--W-17-5

Occupied 1915.0822 8/21/1915  MGC--W-17-6

Occupied 692 2/15/2017Coleman, Bruce & Jean  MGC-A--3-13

Occupied 692 2/15/2017  MGC-A--3-14

Occupied 1968.0112 8/5/1969Coleman, Thomas W. Sr  MGC-A--27-13

Occupied 1968.0112 8/5/1969  MGC-A--27-14

Occupied 19 9/24/1969Collar, Clarence & Lucille  MGC-G--8-3

Occupied 19 9/24/1969  MGC-G--8-4

Occupied 1925.0705 7/5/1925Collett, Mrs. Lucy  MGC--H-56-1

Occupied 1925.0705 7/5/1925  MGC--H-56-2

Occupied 1925.0705 7/5/1925  MGC--H-56-3

Occupied 1925.0705 7/5/1925  MGC--H-56-4

Occupied 707 6/25/2018Colley, Lynn Ann  MGC-H--14-3

Occupied 635 6/16/2011Collier, Dawn  MGC-H--190-8

Occupied 1884.0322 3/22/1884Collins, Edward F.  MGC--G-8-1

Occupied 1884.0322 3/22/1884  MGC--G-8-2

Available 1884.0322 3/22/1884  MGC--G-8-3

Occupied 1920.1111 1/1/1920Collins, William ûMGC--R-124-1

Occupied 1920.1111 1/1/1920 ûMGC--R-124-2

Occupied 1908.0311 3/10/1908Collister, Mary  MGC--R-47-4

Occupied 1908.0311 3/10/1908  MGC--R-47-5

Occupied 1908.0311 3/10/1908  MGC--R-47-6

Occupied 1868.0205 1/1/1868Colton, Rev. T. G. ûMGC--B-31-1

Occupied 1868.0205 1/1/1868 ûMGC--B-31-2

Occupied 1868.0205 1/1/1868 ûMGC--B-31-3

Occupied 1920.0316 3/15/1920Colvin, Alfred J.  MGC--R-110-1

Occupied 1920.0316 3/15/1920  MGC--R-110-4

Occupied 1920.0316 3/15/1920  MGC--R-110-5

Occupied 1920.0316 3/15/1920  MGC--R-110-6

Occupied 1871.0101 1/1/1871Colwell, Calvin C. MGC--A-12-1
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Occupied 1871.0101 1/1/1871Colwell, Calvin C. ûMGC--A-12-2

Occupied 1871.0101 1/1/1871 ûMGC--A-12-3

Occupied 1871.0101 1/1/1871 ûMGC--A-12-4

Occupied 1871.0101 1/1/1871 ûMGC--A-12-5

Occupied 1883.1030 10/30/1883Colwell, Christopher P  MGC--C-11-1

Occupied 1883.1030 10/30/1883  MGC--C-11-2

Occupied 1883.1030 10/30/1883  MGC--C-11-3

Occupied 1883.1030 10/30/1883  MGC--C-11-4

Occupied 1871.0325 3/25/1871Colwell, Nathan P.  MGC--E-73-1

Occupied 1871.0325 3/25/1871  MGC--E-73-2

Occupied 1871.0325 3/25/1871  MGC--E-73-3

Occupied 1871.0325 3/25/1871  MGC--E-73-4

Occupied 1871.0325 3/25/1871  MGC--E-73-5

Occupied 1883.0213 2/12/1883Colwell, Oliver S.  MGC--C-17-1

Occupied 1883.0213 2/12/1883  MGC--C-17-2

Occupied 1883.0213 2/12/1883  MGC--C-17-3

Occupied 1883.0213 2/12/1883  MGC--C-17-4

Sold 1924.0613 6/13/1924Combs, Loren E.  MGC-B--139-1

Occupied 1924.0613 6/13/1924  MGC-B--139-2

Occupied 1924.0613 6/13/1924  MGC-B--139-3

Occupied 1924.0613 6/13/1924  MGC-B--139-4

Occupied 1924.0613 6/13/1924  MGC-B--139-5

Occupied 1924.0613 6/13/1924  MGC-B--139-6

Sold 1899.0214 2/14/1899Combs, W. S.  MGC--X-16-1

Sold 1899.0214 2/14/1899  MGC--X-16-2

Sold 1899.0214 2/14/1899  MGC--X-16-3

Sold 1899.0214 2/14/1899  MGC--X-16-4

Sold 1899.0214 2/14/1899  MGC--X-16-5

Sold 1899.0214 2/14/1899  MGC--X-16-6

Occupied 304 4/5/1985Comstock, Ross  MGC--K ADDITIONS-26-1

Occupied 304 4/5/1985  MGC--K ADDITIONS-27-1

Sold 304 4/5/1985  MGC--K ADDITIONS-28-1

Occupied 1875.0226 2/26/1875Comstock, Seth H  MGC--D-10-1

Occupied 1875.0226 2/26/1875  MGC--D-10-2

Occupied 1875.0226 2/26/1875  MGC--D-10-3

Occupied 1875.0226 2/26/1875  MGC--D-10-4

Occupied 1875.0226 2/26/1875  MGC--D-10-5

Occupied 1890.0417 4/17/1890Conant, Eldridge  MGC--N-20-1

Occupied 1890.0417 4/17/1890  MGC--N-20-2

Occupied 1890.0417 4/17/1890  MGC--N-20-3

Occupied 1890.0417 4/17/1890  MGC--N-20-4

Occupied 1876.0602 6/2/1876Cone, G. F.  MGC--E-13-1

Occupied 1876.0602 6/2/1876  MGC--E-13-2

Occupied 1876.0602 6/2/1876  MGC--E-13-3

Occupied 1876.0602 6/2/1876  MGC--E-13-4

Sold 782 8/13/2025Conrad, Brenda  MGC-H--37-5

Occupied 377 6/5/1989Conrad, Raleigh & Alice  MGC-H--12-1

Occupied 377 6/5/1989  MGC-H--12-2

Occupied 689 11/10/2016Conrad, Mr Ronald  MGC-H--23-3

Sold 689 11/10/2016  MGC-H--23-4

Occupied 1871.1111 1/1/1871Conselyea, Elias  MGC--I-30-1

Occupied 1871.1111 1/1/1871  MGC--I-30-2

Occupied 1871.1111 1/1/1871  MGC--I-30-3

Occupied 1871.1111 1/1/1871  MGC--I-30-4

Occupied 1880.1231 12/30/1880Cook, John & Jessie  MGC--C-14-6

Occupied 1880.1231 12/30/1880MGC--C-14-7
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Occupied 1880.1231 12/30/1880  MGC--C-14-8

Occupied 1880.1231 12/30/1880  MGC--C-15-1

Occupied 1880.1231 12/30/1880  MGC--C-15-2

Occupied 1880.1231 12/30/1880  MGC--C-15-3

Occupied 1880.1231 12/30/1880  MGC--C-15-4

Occupied 262 6/21/1982Cook, LaVene J. & Florence M.  MGC-G--114-3

Occupied 262 6/21/1982  MGC-G--114-4

Occupied 738 2/20/2021Cook, Rachel R  MGC-H--14-4

Occupied 1929.0314 3/14/1929Cookson, Rev Frank  MGC-A--224-1

Occupied 1929.0314 3/14/1929  MGC-A--224-2

Occupied 1929.0314 3/14/1929  MGC-A--224-3

Sold 1929.0314 3/14/1929  MGC-A--224-4

Sold 1929.0314 3/14/1929  MGC-A--224-5

Sold 1929.0314 3/14/1929  MGC-A--224-6

Occupied 1908.0828 8/28/1908Cooley, Charles  MGC--P-12-1

Occupied 1908.0828 8/28/1908  MGC--P-12-2

Occupied 1908.0828 8/28/1908  MGC--P-12-3

Occupied 1920.0315 3/15/1920Cooley, Mrs Harriett  MGC--T-22-1

Occupied 1920.0315 3/15/1920  MGC--T-22-2

Occupied 1897.0525 5/25/1897Cooley, N. D.  MGC--W-8-4

Occupied 1897.0525 5/25/1897  MGC--W-8-5

Occupied 1897.0525 5/25/1897  MGC--W-8-6

Occupied 1878.0626 6/26/1878Cooley, Phoebe J.  MGC--E-104-1

Occupied 1878.0626 6/26/1878  MGC--E-104-2

Occupied 1878.0626 6/26/1878  MGC--E-104-3

Occupied 1878.0626 6/26/1878  MGC--E-104-4

Occupied 1878.0626 6/26/1878  MGC--E-104-5

Occupied 1878.0626 6/26/1878  MGC--E-104-6

Sold 518 4/27/2001Cooley, Rhonda  MGC-H--162-7

Occupied 518 4/27/2001  MGC-H--162-8

Occupied 1892.1212 12/12/1892Coon, Mary A.  MGC--N-5-4

Occupied 1892.1212 12/12/1892  MGC--N-5-5

Occupied 1892.1212 12/12/1892  MGC--N-5-6

Occupied 1920.0804 8/4/1920Cooper, A. W.  MGC--R-112.5-3

Occupied 1920.0804 8/4/1920  MGC--R-112.5-4

Occupied 1867.0521 5/21/1867Cooper, Amanda  MGC--E-64-1

Occupied 1867.0521 5/21/1867  MGC--E-64-2

Sold 576 4/17/2006Cooper, Deb  MGC-H--166-6

Occupied 574 1/30/2006  MGC-H--166-7

Occupied 1920.0317 3/17/1920Cooper, Mrs Floyd  MGC--R-112-5

Occupied 1920.0317 3/17/1920  MGC--R-112-6

Occupied 1908.0103 1/3/1908Cooper, Samuel  MGC--R-89-1

Occupied 1908.0103 1/3/1908  MGC--R-89-2

Occupied 1908.0103 1/3/1908  MGC--R-89-3

Occupied 1957.0619 6/17/1957Coppins, Cecil E.  MGC--X ADD--16

Occupied 1911.0612 6/12/1911Coppins, Helen M.  MGC--R-88-1

Occupied 1911.0612 6/12/1911  MGC--R-88-2

Occupied 1911.0612 6/12/1911  MGC--R-88-3

Occupied 1911.0612 6/12/1911  MGC--R-88-4

Occupied 1911.0612 6/12/1911  MGC--R-88-5

Occupied 1881.0301 3/1/1881Coppins, Mrs. Martha A.  MGC--J-6-1

Occupied 1881.0301 3/1/1881  MGC--J-6-2

Occupied 1881.0301 3/1/1881  MGC--J-6-3

Occupied 1886.0421 4/20/1886Coppins, Thomas  MGC--G-35-1

Occupied 1886.0421 4/20/1886  MGC--G-35-2

Occupied 1886.0421 4/20/1886MGC--G-35-3
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Occupied 1886.0421 4/20/1886  MGC--G-35-4

Occupied 1886.0421 4/20/1886  MGC--G-35-5

Occupied 1907.0910 9/7/1907Coppins, William  MGC--P-3-1

Occupied 1907.0910 9/7/1907  MGC--P-3-2

Occupied 1899.0323 3/23/1899Corbett, E. J.  MGC--P-54-1

Occupied 1899.0323 3/23/1899  MGC--P-54-2

Occupied 1934.0725 7/25/1934Corser, Frank And Minnie  MGC-A--165-1

Occupied 1934.0725 7/25/1934  MGC-A--165-2

Occupied 1934.0725 7/25/1934  MGC-A--165-3

Sold 1934.0725 7/25/1934  MGC-A--165-4

Sold 1934.0725 7/25/1934  MGC-A--165-5

Sold 1934.0725 7/25/1934  MGC-A--165-6

Occupied 78 3/22/1972Cosgrove, Beryl M.  MGC-G--35-7

Occupied 78 3/22/1972  MGC-G--35-8

Occupied 82 5/26/1972  MGC-G--36-5

Sold 82 5/26/1972  MGC-G--36-6

Occupied 1949.0326 3/26/1949Cottingham, Caroline  MGC-B--218-5

Occupied 1949.0326 3/26/1949  MGC-B--218-6

Occupied 1949.0326 3/26/1949  MGC-B--218-7

Occupied 1871.0201 1/1/1871Cotton, J. B. ûMGC--C-18-1

Occupied 1871.0201 1/1/1871 ûMGC--C-18-2

Occupied 1871.0201 1/1/1871 ûMGC--C-18-3

Sold 1947.0605 6/16/1947Cotton, Minnie & Nia  MGC-B--248-1

Occupied 1947.0605 6/16/1947  MGC-B--248-2

Occupied 1947.0605 6/16/1947  MGC-B--248-3

Occupied 1870.0608 6/8/1870Cotton, William  MGC--F-3-1

Occupied 1870.0608 6/8/1870  MGC--F-3-2

Occupied 172 2/1/1977Court, Richard  MGC--R-21-8

Occupied 1886.0210 2/10/1886Cousins, Mrs. Alexander M  MGC--D-29-1

Occupied 1886.0210 2/10/1886  MGC--D-29-2

Occupied 1886.0210 2/10/1886  MGC--D-29-3

Occupied 1886.0210 2/10/1886  MGC--D-29-4

Occupied 1903.0416 4/16/1903Cousins, George  MGC--X-68-1

Occupied 1903.0416 4/16/1903  MGC--X-68-2

Occupied 1903.0416 4/16/1903  MGC--X-68-3

Occupied 1880.0811 8/11/1880Covenhoven, Mrs. Melvina  MGC--C-20-1

Occupied 1880.0811 8/11/1880  MGC--C-20-2

Occupied 1880.0811 8/11/1880  MGC--C-20-3

Occupied 1918.1115 11/15/1918Coville, C.  N.  MGC--U-34-1

Sold 1918.1115 11/15/1918  MGC--U-34-2

Sold 1918.1115 11/15/1918  MGC--U-34-3

Occupied 1896.0424 4/24/1896Cowley, P. A.  MGC--M-14-1

Occupied 1896.0424 4/24/1896  MGC--M-14-2

Occupied 1896.0424 4/24/1896  MGC--M-14-3

Occupied 1896.0424 4/24/1896  MGC--M-14-4

Occupied 1896.0424 4/24/1896  MGC--M-14-5

Occupied 1925.0729 7/29/1925Cox, Albert  MGC--R-104-1

Occupied 1925.0729 7/29/1925  MGC--R-104-2

Sold 1925.0729 7/29/1925  MGC--R-104-3

Occupied 49 12/14/1970Cox, Donald E.  MGC-G--81-3

Occupied 49 12/14/1970  MGC-G--81-4

Occupied 657 7/30/2013Cox, Penny  MGC-H--60-5

Sold 657 7/30/2013  MGC-H--60-6

Sold 1877.0813 8/13/1877Cozzens, Charles  MGC--E-103-1

Sold 1877.0813 8/13/1877  MGC--E-103-2

Sold 553 8/18/2003Cramer, David & Terry MGC-H--88-7
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Sold 553 8/18/2003Cramer, David & Terry  MGC-H--88-8

Occupied 1957.0108 1/8/1957Cramer, Mrs Helen  MGC--X ADD--11

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904Cramer, R. N.  MGC--X-30-1

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-2

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-3

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-4

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-5

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-6

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-7

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-8

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956Crandal, Keith E., Harold D., & Maralyn R.  MGC-A--49-1

Unavailable 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-10

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-2

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-3

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-4

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-5

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-6

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-7

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-8

Occupied 1956.1011 10/11/1956  MGC-A--49-9

Occupied 1889.0121 1/14/1889Crandall, Charles B.  MGC--H-20-1

Occupied 1889.0121 1/14/1889  MGC--H-20-2

Occupied 1889.0121 1/14/1889  MGC--H-20-3

Occupied 1889.0121 1/14/1889  MGC--H-20-4

Occupied 1889.0121 1/14/1889  MGC--H-20-5

Occupied 400 7/5/1990Crandall, Gladys & Corliss  MGC-H--91-3

Occupied 400 7/5/1990  MGC-H--91-4

Occupied 411 4/10/1992Crane, Violet J.  MGC-H--13-3

Occupied 411 4/10/1992  MGC-H--13-4

SoldCrane, Warren R. & Betty Jean  MGC-G--118-1

Occupied  MGC-G--118-2

Sold  MGC-G--118-3

Sold  MGC-G--118-4

Occupied 1944.1101 11/1/1944Crater, Charles ûMGC--X-37-3

Occupied 1944.1101 11/1/1944 ûMGC--X-37-4

Occupied 1955.0817 8/17/1955Crawford, Mrs Margaret  MGC--X-59-4

Occupied 1955.0817 8/17/1955  MGC--X-59-5

Occupied 1955.0817 8/17/1955  MGC--X-59-6

Occupied 1912.0408 4/8/1912Crippen, Mrs F. B.  MGC--N-31-1

Occupied 1912.0408 4/8/1912  MGC--N-31-2

Occupied 1903.0604 6/4/1903Crisher, Noah  MGC--P-51-1

Occupied 1903.0604 6/4/1903  MGC--P-51-2

Occupied 1887.0820 8/29/1887Crisher, William  MGC--H-9-1

Occupied 1887.0820 8/29/1887  MGC--H-9-2

Occupied 1887.0820 8/29/1887  MGC--H-9-3

Occupied 1887.0820 8/29/1887  MGC--H-9-4

Occupied 1887.0820 8/29/1887  MGC--H-9-5

Occupied 1887.0820 8/29/1887  MGC--H-9-6

Occupied 1940.0803 8/3/1940Crisp, D. J.  MGC-B--92-3

Occupied 1940.0803 8/3/1940  MGC-B--92-4

Occupied 1940.0803 8/3/1940  MGC-B--92-5

Occupied 1908.1226 12/26/1908Crisp, James  MGC--X-37-1

Occupied 1908.1226 12/26/1908  MGC--X-37-2

Occupied 1923.0615 6/15/1923Crites, Benjamin Est.  MGC--E ADD-1-5

Occupied 1923.0615 6/15/1923  MGC--E ADD-1-6

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919Crittenden, Clara MGC--U-30-1
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Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919Crittenden, Clara  MGC--U-30-2

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919  MGC--U-30-3

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919  MGC--U-30-4

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919  MGC--U-30-5

Occupied 1919.0308 3/7/1919  MGC--U-30-6

Occupied 1885.0519 5/18/1885Crocker, F. A.  MGC--H-75-1

Occupied 1885.0519 5/18/1885  MGC--H-75-2

Occupied 1885.0519 5/18/1885  MGC--H-75-3

Occupied 1923.0425 4/25/1923Crofoot, Jay  MGC--R-56-1

Sold 1923.0425 4/25/1923  MGC--R-56-2

Occupied 1923.0425 4/25/1923  MGC--R-56-3

Occupied 209 11/10/1978Crook, Max  MGC-G--33-5

Occupied 209 11/10/1978  MGC-G--33-6

Occupied 1918.0903 9/3/1918Crout, Dora (Palmer)  MGC--R-116-1

Occupied 1918.0903 9/3/1918  MGC--R-116-2

Occupied 1918.0903 9/3/1918  MGC--R-116-3

Occupied 1918.0903 9/3/1918  MGC--R-116-4

Sold 1918.0903 9/3/1918  MGC--R-116-5

Occupied 1959.1104 11/4/1959Crout, Earle & Mable  MGC-B--64-1

Occupied 1959.1104 11/4/1959  MGC-B--64-2

Occupied 1959.1104 11/4/1959  MGC-B--64-3

Occupied 460.55 10/1/1955Crout, Mrs Lelia A. ûMGC-B--185-1

Occupied 460.55 10/1/1955 ûMGC-B--185-2

Sold 460.55 10/1/1955 ûMGC-B--185-3

Occupied 1897.1231 12/31/1897Crout, Mrs Lyman  MGC--Q-28-1

Occupied 1897.1231 12/31/1897  MGC--Q-28-2

Occupied 1897.1231 12/31/1897  MGC--Q-28-3

Occupied 1897.1231 12/31/1897  MGC--Q-28-4

Occupied 1919.0307 3/7/1919Crout, Mrs William  MGC--U-32-1

Occupied 1919.0307 3/7/1919  MGC--U-32-2

Occupied 1919.0307 3/7/1919  MGC--U-32-3

Occupied 1919.0307 3/7/1919  MGC--U-32-4

Occupied 1919.0307 3/7/1919  MGC--U-32-5

Occupied 1919.0307 3/7/1919  MGC--U-32-6

Occupied 348 5/2/1987Crowe, Tammy Jo  MGC--R-23-3

Occupied 466.55 1/1/1955Croy, Mrs Esther M  MGC-B--135-1

Occupied 466.55 1/1/1955  MGC-B--135-2

Sold 466.55 1/1/1955  MGC-B--135-3

Occupied 1868.2334 1/1/1868Crummey, J. H. ûMGC--J-21-1

Occupied 1868.2334 1/1/1868 ûMGC--J-21-2

Occupied 1868.2334 1/1/1868 ûMGC--J-21-3

Occupied 1868.2334 1/1/1868 ûMGC--J-21-4

Occupied 1868.2334 1/1/1868 ûMGC--J-21-5

Occupied 1931.0310 3/10/1931Crup, Earl  MGC--R-15-4

Occupied 1931.0310 3/10/1931  MGC--R-15-5

Occupied 1931.0310 3/10/1931  MGC--R-15-6

Occupied 1931.0310 3/10/1931  MGC--R-15-7

Occupied 505.57 6/26/1957Crup, Ethel, Judith L., Richard  MGC-B--229-2

Occupied 505.57 6/26/1957  MGC-B--229-3

Sold 513.57 10/8/1957  MGC-B--229-5

Occupied 513.57 10/8/1957  MGC-B--229-6

Occupied 1964.0817 8/25/1965Crupp, Ethel & Edgington, Julia  MGC--X ADD--28

Occupied 1961.1031 10/30/1961Crupp, Goldie  MGC-G--106-7

Occupied 1961.1031 10/30/1961  MGC-G--106-8

Occupied 500.57 1/1/1957Cruse, Alma ûMGC-B--32-4

Occupied 500.57 1/1/1957MGC-B--32-5
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Sold 500.57 1/1/1957 ûMGC-B--32-6

Occupied 1928.0723 7/23/1928Cruse, Homer W.  MGC-B--74-1

Occupied 1928.0723 7/23/1928  MGC-B--74-2

Occupied 1928.0723 7/23/1928  MGC-B--74-3

Occupied 1928.0723 7/23/1928  MGC-B--74-4

Occupied 223.1944 5/25/1944Cruse, J. H.  MGC--E ADD-2-1

Occupied 223.1944 5/25/1944  MGC--E ADD-2-2

Sold 1961.0511 5/11/1961Cuer, Francis  MGC-G--28-5

Occupied 1961.0511 5/11/1961  MGC-G--28-6

Occupied 1899.0116 1/16/1899Culver, E. P.  MGC--K-10-1

Occupied 1899.0116 1/16/1899  MGC--K-10-2

Occupied 1899.0116 1/16/1899  MGC--K-10-3

Occupied 1899.0116 1/16/1899  MGC--K-10-4

Occupied 1899.0116 1/16/1899  MGC--K-10-5

Occupied 1899.0116 1/16/1899  MGC--K-10-6

Occupied 100 5/25/1973Culver, Fred C.  MGC--O-1-1

Occupied 100 5/25/1973  MGC--O-1-2

Occupied 1868.0103 1/1/1868Culver, Ira ûMGC--A-26-1

Occupied 1868.0103 1/1/1868 ûMGC--A-26-2

Occupied 1868.0103 1/1/1868 ûMGC--A-26-3

Occupied 1868.0103 1/1/1868 ûMGC--A-26-4

Occupied 1868.0103 1/1/1868 ûMGC--A-26-5

Occupied 1962.1124 11/24/1962Cunningham, Clifford & Sadie  MGC-A--24-13

Occupied 1962.1124 11/24/1962  MGC-A--24-14

Occupied 1923.0421 4/21/1923Cunningham, George  MGC--C-28-1

Occupied 1923.0421 4/21/1923  MGC--C-28-2

Occupied 1923.0421 4/21/1923  MGC--C-28-3

Occupied 1923.0421 4/21/1923  MGC--C-28-4

Occupied 1923.0421 4/21/1923  MGC--C-28-5

Occupied 1923.0421 4/21/1923  MGC--C-28-6

Occupied 1923.0421 4/21/1923  MGC--C-28-7

Occupied 1923.0421 4/21/1923  MGC--C-28-8

Occupied 1871.1231 1/1/1871Cunningham, Layton ûMGC--J-1-1

Occupied 1871.1231 1/1/1871 ûMGC--J-1-2

Occupied 1871.1231 1/1/1871 ûMGC--J-1-3

Occupied 1871.1231 1/1/1871 ûMGC--J-1-4

Occupied 1881.0719 7/29/1881Cunningham, M. H.  MGC--I-87-1

Occupied 1881.0719 7/29/1881  MGC--I-87-2

Occupied 1881.0719 7/29/1881  MGC--I-87-3

Occupied 4 2/18/1969Cunningham, Velma  MGC-G--143-5

Occupied 4 2/18/1969  MGC-G--143-6

Sold 656 5/9/2013Curtis, Iris  MGC--K ADDITIONS-59-1

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896Curtis, Stephen  MGC--W-2-1

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-2-2

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-2-3

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-2-4

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-23-1

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-23-2

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-23-3

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-23-4

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-24-1

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-24-2

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-24-3

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-24-4

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-3-1

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896MGC--W-3-2
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Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-3-3

Occupied 1896.0501 5/1/1896  MGC--W-3-4

Occupied 368 11/14/1988Dalzell, Pearl  MGC--R-26-2

Occupied 1871.0205 2/1/1871Daniels, Ann ûMGC--F-15-1

Occupied 1871.0205 2/1/1871 ûMGC--F-15-2

Occupied 1871.0205 2/1/1871 ûMGC--F-15-3

Occupied 1871.0205 2/1/1871 ûMGC--F-15-4

Occupied 334 10/2/1986Daniels, Della  MGC-G--90-5

Occupied 334 10/2/1986  MGC-G--90-6

Occupied 1967.1206 8/5/1969Darr, Norman C & Daisy E  MGC-G--10-1

Occupied 1967.1206 8/5/1969  MGC-G--10-2

Occupied 1967.1206 8/5/1969  MGC-G--10-3

Occupied 1967.1206 8/5/1969  MGC-G--10-4

Occupied 1869.1112 1/1/1869David, Elisha & Woodworth, George E. ûMGC--J-20-1

Occupied 1869.1112 1/1/1869 ûMGC--J-20-2

Occupied 1869.1112 1/1/1869 ûMGC--J-20-3

Occupied 1869.1112 1/1/1869 ûMGC--J-20-4

Occupied 1869.1112 1/1/1869 ûMGC--J-20-5

Occupied 1869.1112 1/1/1869 ûMGC--J-20-6

Occupied 622 3/23/2010Davidoff, Mr Anthony Ralph  MGC-H--107-2

Sold 564 5/23/2005Davidoff, Patricia & Anthony  MGC-H--169-5

Occupied 564 5/23/2005  MGC-H--169-6

Occupied 564 5/23/2005  MGC-H--169-7

Occupied 564 5/23/2005  MGC-H--169-8

Occupied 441.54 1/12/1955Davis, Ada E.  MGC-B--193-2

Occupied 441.54 1/12/1955  MGC-B--193-3

Occupied 1946.0504 5/4/1946Davis, Claude & Florence  MGC--R-66-4

Occupied 1946.0504 5/4/1946  MGC--R-66-5

Occupied 1946.0504 5/4/1946  MGC--R-66-6

Occupied 71 1/3/1972Davis, Edward L.  MGC-G--86-3

Sold 71 1/3/1972  MGC-G--86-4

Sold 173 2/7/1977Davis, Mrs Mary  MGC-G--24-1

Occupied 173 2/7/1977  MGC-G--24-2

Occupied 173 2/7/1977  MGC-G--24-3

Occupied 173 2/7/1977  MGC-G--24-4

Occupied  MGC-G--24-7

Occupied 1896.1111 11/11/1896Dawes, Mrs S. T.  MGC--Q-2-1

Occupied 1896.1111 11/11/1896  MGC--Q-2-2

Occupied 1896.1111 11/11/1896  MGC--Q-2-3

Occupied 1896.1111 11/11/1896  MGC--Q-2-4

Occupied 2 9/3/1968Day, David  MGC-G--12-3

Sold 2 9/3/1968  MGC-G--12-4

Occupied 1924.1115 11/15/1924Day, F.f. J.w. Mortimer & Chester  MGC-A--219-1

Occupied 1924.1115 11/15/1924  MGC-A--219-2

Occupied 1924.1115 11/15/1924  MGC-A--219-3

Occupied 1924.1115 11/15/1924  MGC-A--219-4

Occupied 1924.1115 11/15/1924  MGC-A--219-5

Occupied 1924.1115 11/15/1924  MGC-A--219-6

Occupied 1958.0727 7/26/1958Day, Grace P.  MGC-A--109-4

Occupied 1958.0727 7/26/1958  MGC-A--109-5

Occupied 1958.0727 7/26/1958  MGC-A--109-6

Occupied 1939.1004 10/4/1939Day, John B.  MGC-B--157-4

Occupied 1939.1004 10/4/1939  MGC-B--157-5

Occupied 1939.1004 10/4/1939  MGC-B--157-6

Occupied 259 6/10/1982Day, Kenneth & Margaret  MGC-G--88-1

Occupied 259 6/10/1982MGC-G--88-2
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Occupied 266 7/12/1982Day, Leonard E. & Ruth A.  MGC--Y-15-1

Occupied 266 7/12/1982  MGC--Y-15-2

Sold 456.54 10/10/1955Day, Lura & Rowe, Beatrice  MGC-B--193-4

Occupied 456.54 10/10/1955  MGC-B--193-5

Occupied 456.54 10/10/1955  MGC-B--193-6

Sold 1949.1015 10/15/1949Day, Robert Harmon  MGC-B--231-1

Sold 1949.1015 10/15/1949  MGC-B--231-2

Occupied 1949.1015 10/15/1949  MGC-B--231-3

Occupied 1880.0629 6/30/1880Day, W. F.  MGC--C-3-1

Sold 1880.0629 6/30/1880  MGC--C-3-2

Sold 1880.0629 6/30/1880  MGC--C-3-3

Occupied 1879.1112 11/3/1879  MGC--C-4-1

Occupied 1879.1112 11/3/1879  MGC--C-4-2

Occupied 1879.1112 11/3/1879  MGC--C-4-3

Occupied 1879.1112 11/3/1879  MGC--C-4-4

Occupied 1879.1112 11/3/1879  MGC--C-4-5

Occupied 1880.0125 1/19/1880  MGC--C-4-6

Occupied 1880.0125 1/19/1880  MGC--C-4-7

Occupied 1880.0125 1/19/1880  MGC--C-4-8

Occupied 1880.0125 1/19/1880  MGC--C-4-9

Occupied 1879.1112 11/3/1879  MGC--C-5-1

Sold 1879.1112 11/3/1879  MGC--C-5-2

Occupied 1954.1227 12/27/1954Day, Willard & Murial  MGC-A--95-1

Occupied 1954.1227 12/27/1954  MGC-A--95-2

Sold 1954.1227 12/27/1954  MGC-A--95-3

Occupied 1939.0726 7/26/1939Day, William T. Est.  MGC--Y-15-4

Occupied 1939.0726 7/26/1939  MGC--Y-15-5

Occupied 1939.0726 7/26/1939  MGC--Y-15-6

Occupied 1890.0610 6/10/1890Day, Wilson  MGC--M-9-1

Occupied 1890.0610 6/10/1890  MGC--M-9-2

Occupied 1890.0610 6/10/1890  MGC--M-9-3

Occupied 1890.0610 6/10/1890  MGC--M-9-4

Occupied 1890.0610 6/10/1890  MGC--M-9-5

Occupied 1890.0610 6/10/1890  MGC--M-9-6

Occupied 1890.0610 6/10/1890  MGC--M-9-7

Occupied 1890.0610 6/10/1890  MGC--M-9-8

Occupied 1880.1127 11/26/1880Day, Winslow H.  MGC--A-8-1

Occupied 1880.1127 11/26/1880  MGC--A-8-2

Occupied 1880.1127 11/26/1880  MGC--A-8-3

Occupied 1880.1127 11/26/1880  MGC--A-8-4

Occupied 1880.1127 11/26/1880  MGC--A-8-5

Occupied 1880.1127 11/26/1880  MGC--A-8-6

Occupied 1891.0224 2/24/1891Dayton, Mrs. Sarah  MGC--M-3-1

Occupied 1891.0224 2/24/1891  MGC--M-3-2

Occupied 1891.0224 2/24/1891  MGC--M-3-3

Occupied 1891.0224 2/24/1891  MGC--M-3-4

Occupied 1891.0224 2/24/1891  MGC--M-3-5

Occupied 188 10/28/1977Dayton, Willard B. & Ida R.  MGC-A--28-12

Occupied 188 10/28/1977  MGC-A--28-13

Occupied 188 10/28/1977  MGC-A--28-14

Occupied 208.1943 6/21/1943  MGC-B--212-1

Occupied 208.1943 6/21/1943  MGC-B--212-2

Sold 208.1943 6/21/1943  MGC-B--212-3

Sold 208.1943 6/21/1943  MGC-B--212-4

Occupied 208.1943 6/21/1943  MGC-B--212-5

Occupied 208.1943 6/21/1943MGC-B--212-6
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Occupied 208.1943 6/21/1943  MGC-B--213-1

Occupied 208.1943 6/21/1943  MGC-B--213-2

Occupied 208.1943 6/21/1943  MGC-B--213-3

Occupied 208.1943 6/21/1943  MGC-B--213-4

Occupied 1869.1109 11/9/1869Deacon, Mrs. R.  MGC--J-16-1

Occupied 1869.1109 11/9/1869  MGC--J-16-2

Occupied 1869.1109 11/9/1869  MGC--J-16-3

Occupied 1869.1109 11/9/1869  MGC--J-16-4

Occupied 1869.1109 11/9/1869  MGC--J-16-5

Occupied 1869.1109 11/9/1869  MGC--J-16-6

Occupied 1891.0703 7/2/1891Deacon, William  MGC--N-14-1

Occupied 1891.0703 7/2/1891  MGC--N-14-2

Occupied 1891.0703 7/2/1891  MGC--N-14-3

Occupied 1891.0703 7/2/1891  MGC--N-14-4

Occupied 1872.0330 3/30/1872Dean, Charles  MGC--E-50-1

Occupied 1872.0330 3/30/1872  MGC--E-50-2

Occupied 1872.0330 3/30/1872  MGC--E-50-3

Occupied 1872.0330 3/30/1872  MGC--E-50-4

Occupied 1872.0330 3/30/1872  MGC--E-50-5

Occupied 1872.0330 3/30/1872  MGC--E-50-6

Occupied 1872.0330 3/30/1872  MGC--E-50-7

Occupied 1915.0625 6/22/1915Dean, G. C.  MGC--Y-43-4

Occupied 1915.0625 6/22/1915  MGC--Y-43-5

Sold 1915.0625 6/22/1915  MGC--Y-43-6

Occupied 1910.0307 3/5/1910Dean, Goldsmith  MGC--Y-44-4

Occupied 1910.0307 3/5/1910  MGC--Y-44-5

Sold 1910.0307 3/5/1910  MGC--Y-44-6

Occupied 1872.0122 1/1/1872Dean, Henry M. ûMGC--F-65-1

Occupied 1872.0122 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-65-2

Occupied 1872.0122 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-65-3

Occupied 1872.0122 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-65-4

Occupied 1872.0122 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-65-5

Occupied 1872.0122 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-65-6

Occupied 1887.0720 7/20/1887Dean, James L.  MGC--E-93-1

Occupied 1872.0109 1/9/1872Dean, Orrin & Mason, James & Hubbard, A.c. ûMGC--E-56-1

Occupied 1872.0109 1/9/1872 ûMGC--E-56-2

Occupied 1872.0109 1/9/1872 ûMGC--E-56-3

Occupied 1872.0109 1/9/1872 ûMGC--E-56-4

Occupied 1872.0109 1/9/1872 ûMGC--E-56-5

Occupied 1872.0109 1/9/1872 ûMGC--E-56-6

Occupied 65 8/10/1971Dear, Barron W & Irene G  MGC-G--14-3

Occupied 65 8/10/1971  MGC-G--14-4

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948Dear, Catherine  MGC-B--128-1

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-2

Sold 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-3

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-4

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-5

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-6

Sold 1911.0309 3/1/1911Dear, Mary  MGC--Y-41-1

Sold 1911.0309 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-41-2

Occupied 1911.0309 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-41-3

Occupied 1911.0309 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-41-4

Occupied 1911.0309 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-41-5

Occupied 1911.0309 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-41-6

Occupied 352 7/20/1987Dear, Robert D. & Patricia J.  MGC-H--7-1

Occupied 352 7/20/1987MGC-H--7-2
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Occupied 430 5/8/1992Deck, Don Sr.  MGC--K ADDITIONS-45-1

Occupied 430 5/8/1992  MGC--K ADDITIONS-46-1

Occupied 265 7/8/1982Deck, Donald & Delores  MGC-G--62-1

Occupied 265 7/8/1982  MGC-G--62-2

Occupied 465.55 1/1/1955Deck, Donald E.  MGC-B--165-1

Occupied 465.55 1/1/1955  MGC-B--165-2

Occupied 465.55 1/1/1955  MGC-B--165-3

Occupied 1963.0422A 11/15/1902Deck, Ralph  MGC--X-33-2

Occupied 1963.0422A 11/15/1902  MGC--X-33-3

Occupied 1967.0508 8/9/1969Deck, Sally  MGC-G--136-7

Occupied 1967.0508 8/9/1969  MGC-G--136-8

Occupied 777 4/3/2025Decker, Rich  MGC-H--175-4

Occupied 1890.1009 10/9/1890Deems, James  MGC--I-68-1

Occupied 1890.1009 10/9/1890  MGC--I-68-2

Occupied 1890.1009 10/9/1890  MGC--I-68-3

Occupied 1890.1009 10/9/1890  MGC--I-68-4

Occupied 1872.0616 6/16/1872Degolyer, James  MGC--E-53-1

Occupied 1872.0616 6/16/1872  MGC--E-53-2

Occupied 1872.0616 6/16/1872  MGC--E-53-3

Occupied 1872.0616 6/16/1872  MGC--E-53-4

Occupied 1872.0616 6/16/1872  MGC--E-53-5

Occupied 1872.0616 6/16/1872  MGC--E-53-6

Occupied 1883.0829 8/29/1883Degolyer, Phoebe & Libbie Eva S.  MGC--G-46-1

Occupied 1883.0829 8/29/1883  MGC--G-46-2

Occupied 1883.0829 8/29/1883  MGC--G-46-3

Occupied 1883.0829 8/29/1883  MGC--G-46-4

Occupied 541 12/9/2002Delacruz, Manuel  MGC-H--156-5

Sold 541 12/9/2002  MGC-H--156-6

Sold 541 12/9/2002  MGC-H--156-7

Occupied 547 4/17/2003  MGC-H--156-8

Occupied 167 10/5/1976Deline, Mrs Charles  MGC-G--109-1

Occupied 167 10/5/1976  MGC-G--109-2

Occupied 1886.0910 9/10/1886Delong, Seneca  MGC--F-25-1

Occupied 1886.0910 9/10/1886  MGC--F-25-2

Occupied 1886.0910 9/10/1886  MGC--F-25-3

Occupied 1886.0910 9/10/1886  MGC--F-25-4

Occupied 1886.0910 9/10/1886  MGC--F-25-5

Occupied 1886.0910 9/10/1886  MGC--F-25-6

Occupied 1882.0207 2/7/1882  MGC--H-64-4

Occupied 1882.0207 2/7/1882  MGC--H-64-5

Occupied 1896.0115 1/15/1896Delong, Sophia  MGC--Q-21-1

Occupied 1896.0115 1/15/1896  MGC--Q-21-2

Occupied 1958.1020 10/20/1958Denies, Charles  MGC-G--53-1

Occupied 1958.1020 10/20/1958  MGC-G--53-2

Occupied 163 8/18/1976Denison, Albert M. & Mary A.  MGC--O-9-1

Occupied 163 8/18/1976  MGC--O-9-2

Occupied 1906.0413 4/12/1906Denison, Mrs David A  MGC--P-42-4

Occupied 1906.0413 4/12/1906  MGC--P-42-5

Occupied 1906.0413 4/12/1906  MGC--P-42-6

Occupied 1906.0413 4/12/1906  MGC--P-42-7

Occupied 1935.1108 11/8/1935Densel, Mrs Dent  MGC-A--171-4

Occupied 1935.1108 11/8/1935  MGC-A--171-5

Occupied 1935.1108 11/8/1935  MGC-A--171-6

Occupied 288 1/4/1984Densel, Richard  MGC-G--91-7

Occupied 288 1/4/1984  MGC-G--91-8

Sold 486 2/16/1999Densel, Richard JR MGC-H--97-1
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Sold 486 2/16/1999Densel, Richard JR  MGC-H--97-2

Occupied 1967.0517 8/9/1969Densel, Roger Berdell  MGC--X ADD--30

Occupied 1910.1007 10/7/1910Densmore, Mrs. William T.  MGC--G-68-4

Occupied 1910.1007 10/7/1910  MGC--G-68-5

Occupied 228.1944 8/1/1944Derbyshire, W. N.  MGC--L-31-1

Occupied 228.1944 8/1/1944  MGC--L-31-2

Occupied 228.1944 8/1/1944  MGC--L-31-3

Occupied 228.1944 8/1/1944  MGC--L-31-4

Occupied 228.1944 8/1/1944  MGC--L-31-5

Occupied 228.1944 8/1/1944  MGC--L-31-6

Sold 1949.0425 4/23/1949Derickson, Ralph & Joyce  MGC-B--188-1

Sold 1949.0425 4/23/1949  MGC-B--188-2

Sold 1949.0425 4/23/1949  MGC-B--188-3

Occupied 1949.0425 4/23/1949  MGC-B--188-4

Occupied 1949.0425 4/23/1949  MGC-B--188-5

Occupied 1949.0425 4/23/1949  MGC-B--188-6

Occupied 1946.0713 7/13/1946Derr, Mr. & Mrs. & Ora  MGC--Y-14-1

Occupied 1946.0713 7/13/1946  MGC--Y-14-2

Occupied 1946.0713 7/13/1946  MGC--Y-14-3

Occupied 1946.0713 7/13/1946Derr, Almeda  MGC--Y-14-1

Occupied 1946.0713 7/13/1946  MGC--Y-14-2

Occupied 1946.0713 7/13/1946  MGC--Y-14-3

Occupied 1920.0106 1/6/1920  MGC--Y-14-4

Occupied 1920.0106 1/6/1920  MGC--Y-14-5

Occupied 1920.0106 1/6/1920  MGC--Y-14-6

Sold 354 9/21/1987Deters, Ruth L  MGC-H--9-1

Occupied 354 9/21/1987  MGC-H--9-2

Occupied 229.1944 8/10/1944Deuel, Mrs Merton  MGC-A--177-1

Occupied 229.1944 8/10/1944  MGC-A--177-2

Sold 229.1944 8/10/1944  MGC-A--177-3

Occupied 1905.1031 6/24/1913Devoe, William  MGC--H-17-3

Occupied 1905.1031 6/24/1913  MGC--H-17-4

Occupied 1878.0228 2/28/1878Dewey, Elam  MGC--H-95-1

Occupied 1878.0228 2/28/1878  MGC--H-95-2

Occupied 1878.0228 2/28/1878  MGC--H-95-3

Occupied 1889.0115 1/14/1889Dewey, Mrs. James L.  MGC--I-40-1

Occupied 1889.0115 1/14/1889  MGC--I-40-2

Occupied 1899.1014 10/14/1899Dey, Mrs Francis  MGC--P-55-1

Occupied 1899.1014 10/14/1899  MGC--P-55-2

Occupied 1899.1014 10/14/1899  MGC--P-55-3

Occupied 1899.1014 10/14/1899  MGC--P-55-4

Occupied 1874.0617 6/17/1874Dey, Sayers  MGC--E-6-1

Occupied 1874.0617 6/17/1874  MGC--E-6-2

Occupied 1874.0617 6/17/1874  MGC--E-6-3

Occupied 1874.0617 6/17/1874  MGC--E-6-4

Occupied 1874.0617 6/17/1874  MGC--E-6-5

Occupied 1874.0617 6/17/1874  MGC--E-6-6

Occupied 1880.0311 3/9/1880Dibble, E.  MGC--J-18-1

Occupied 1880.0311 3/9/1880  MGC--J-18-2

Occupied 1880.0311 3/9/1880  MGC--J-18-3

Occupied 1880.0311 3/9/1880  MGC--J-18-4

Occupied 1880.0311 3/9/1880  MGC--J-18-5

Occupied 1884.0519 5/19/1884  MGC--J-19-1

Occupied 1884.0519 5/19/1884  MGC--J-19-2

Occupied 1880.0311 3/9/1880  MGC--J-19-3

Occupied 1880.0311 3/9/1880MGC--J-19-4
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Occupied 1880.0311 3/9/1880  MGC--J-19-5

Occupied 1880.0311 3/9/1880  MGC--J-19-6

Occupied 1924.1116 11/15/1924Dibble, Eva M.  MGC-B--142-1

Occupied 1924.1116 11/15/1924  MGC-B--142-2

Occupied 1924.1116 11/15/1924  MGC-B--142-3

Occupied 1924.1116 11/15/1924  MGC-B--142-4

Occupied 1924.1116 11/15/1924  MGC-B--142-5

Occupied 1924.1116 11/15/1924  MGC-B--142-6

Occupied 200 7/28/1978Dick, Merle & Mary  MGC-G--33-7

Occupied 200 7/28/1978  MGC-G--33-8

Occupied 1891.0328 3/28/1891Dickens, Mrs. Lizzie  MGC--I-75-1

Occupied 1891.0328 3/28/1891  MGC--I-75-2

Occupied 1891.0328 3/28/1891  MGC--I-75-3

Occupied 1903.1012 10/12/1903Dickerson, C. S.  MGC--X-27-1

Occupied 1903.1012 10/12/1903  MGC--X-27-2

Occupied 1907.1129 11/29/1907Dickerson, Mrs James B.  MGC--P-7-1

Occupied 1907.1129 11/29/1907  MGC--P-7-2

Occupied 1907.1129 11/29/1907  MGC--P-7-3

Occupied 1901.1006 10/4/1901Dillon, John A  MGC--X-4-1

Occupied 1901.1006 10/4/1901  MGC--X-4-2

Occupied 1901.1006 10/4/1901  MGC--X-4-3

Occupied 1901.1006 10/4/1901  MGC--X-4-4

Occupied 1910.0520 5/16/1910Dillon, Joshua  MGC--W-19-1

Occupied 1910.0520 5/16/1910  MGC--W-19-2

Occupied 1890.0531 5/31/1890Dillon, M. E.  MGC--D-2-1

Occupied 1890.0531 5/31/1890  MGC--D-2-2

Occupied 1890.0531 5/31/1890  MGC--D-2-3

Occupied 1890.0531 5/31/1890  MGC--D-2-4

Occupied 1925.0512 5/12/1925Dillon, Mable  MGC-A--220-1

Sold 1925.0512 5/12/1925  MGC-A--220-2

Occupied 1925.0512 5/12/1925  MGC-A--220-3

Sold 1925.0512 5/12/1925  MGC-A--220-4

Occupied 1925.0512 5/12/1925  MGC-A--220-5

Occupied 1925.0512 5/12/1925  MGC-A--220-6

Occupied 1951.0610 6/10/1951Dillon, Margret  MGC-A--181-1

Sold 1951.0610 6/10/1951  MGC-A--181-2

Sold 1951.0610 6/10/1951  MGC-A--181-3

Occupied 1923.0402 4/2/1923Dillon, Nathan  MGC--T-3-1

Occupied 1923.0402 4/2/1923  MGC--T-3-2

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945Dillon, Parker  MGC-B--242-1

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-2

Sold 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-3

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-4

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-5

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-6

Occupied 625 7/16/2010Dilworth, Charlotte  MGC-H--193-5

OccupiedDilworth, Fredrick E.  MGC-G--53-3

Occupied  MGC-G--53-4

Occupied 444.54 3/28/1955Dilyard, Clyde L. & Beulah M.  MGC-B--32-1

Occupied 444.54 3/28/1955  MGC-B--32-2

Occupied 444.54 3/28/1955  MGC-B--32-3

Occupied 255 5/24/1982Dilyard, Donald & Alice  MGC-G--65-5

Occupied 255 5/24/1982  MGC-G--65-6

Occupied 436.54 8/16/1954Dilyard, Mrs Florence  MGC-B--31-1

Occupied 436.54 8/16/1954  MGC-B--31-2

Sold 436.54 8/16/1954MGC-B--31-3
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Occupied 240 5/29/1981Distler, Robert & Dorothy  MGC-G--33-3

Occupied 240 5/29/1981  MGC-G--33-4

Occupied 1947.0721 7/21/1947Distler, Mrs W. H.  MGC-B--78-10

Sold 1947.0721 7/21/1947  MGC-B--78-11

Sold 1947.0721 7/21/1947  MGC-B--78-12

Occupied 1947.0721 7/21/1947  MGC-B--78-7

Occupied 1947.0721 7/21/1947  MGC-B--78-8

Occupied 1947.0721 7/21/1947  MGC-B--78-9

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963Dobbins, C. E.  MGC-A--17-1

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963  MGC-A--17-2

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963  MGC-A--17-3

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963  MGC-A--17-4

Occupied 781 7/21/2025Dodds, Jessica  MGC-H--23-7

Sold 1951.1129 11/29/1951Dodge, Ezra  MGC-B--186-1

Occupied 1951.1129 11/29/1951  MGC-B--186-2

Occupied 1951.1129 11/29/1951  MGC-B--186-3

Occupied 1917.0530 5/29/1917Dodge, Mrs L. C.  MGC--U-4-3

Occupied 1917.0530 5/29/1917  MGC--U-4-4

Occupied 176 5/17/1977Dolan, Kathryn  MGC-A--18-11

Occupied 176 5/17/1977  MGC-A--18-12

Occupied 229 6/20/1980Dolson, Mrs Phyllis  MGC-G--87-1

Occupied 229 6/20/1980  MGC-G--87-2

Occupied 380 7/17/1989Donaldson, Clyde  MGC--K ADDITION-3-1

Occupied 380 7/17/1989  MGC--K ADDITION-4-1

Occupied 1964.0109 1/7/1964Donaldson, Homer A.  MGC-G--13-3

Occupied 1964.0109 1/7/1964  MGC-G--13-4

Occupied 223 3/4/1980Donaldson, John & Barbara  MGC-G--22-3

Occupied 223 3/4/1980  MGC-G--22-4

Sold 223 3/4/1980  MGC-G--22-7

Sold 223 3/4/1980  MGC-G--22-8

Occupied 756 6/22/2022Donaldson, Kenneth & Debbie  MGC-H--182-2

Occupied 1962.0307 3/7/1962Donaldson, Martha  MGC-G--2-3

Occupied 1962.0307 3/7/1962  MGC-G--2-4

Occupied 1965.0419 8/25/1965Donaldson, Mildred  MGC-G--3-1

Occupied 1965.0419 8/25/1965  MGC-G--3-2

Occupied 1919.0224 2/24/1919Donnough, David G.  MGC--R-111-1

Occupied 1919.0224 2/24/1919  MGC--R-111-2

Occupied 1919.0224 2/24/1919  MGC--R-111-3

Occupied 1919.0224 2/24/1919  MGC--R-111-4

Occupied 1919.0224 2/24/1919  MGC--R-111-5

Occupied 1919.0224 2/24/1919  MGC--R-111-6

Sold 497.57 5/29/1957Doty, Duane B.  MGC-B--35-6

Occupied 497.57 5/29/1957  MGC-B--35-7

Occupied 497.57 5/29/1957  MGC-B--35-8

Occupied 1964.0508 8/25/1965Doty, Homer & Ethel & Marcia  MGC-G--73-1

Sold 1964.0508 8/25/1965  MGC-G--73-2

Occupied 1964.0508 8/25/1965  MGC-G--73-3

Occupied 1964.0508 8/25/1965  MGC-G--73-4

Occupied 1883.0710 7/10/1883Doty, Mrs. J. W.  MGC--J-9-1

Occupied 1883.0710 7/10/1883  MGC--J-9-2

Occupied 1883.0710 7/10/1883  MGC--J-9-3

Occupied 1922.0225 2/28/1922Dotzler, Mrs Armina  MGC--X-64-4

Occupied 1922.0225 2/28/1922  MGC--X-64-5

Occupied 125 7/30/1974Double, Guy JR  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-5

Occupied 125 7/30/1974  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-6

Occupied 125 7/30/1974MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-7
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Occupied 488 3/8/1999Double, Max & Laverna  MGC-G--43-5

Occupied 488 3/8/1999  MGC-G--43-6

Occupied 1878.0911 9/11/1878Dowd, Miss Matilda  MGC--G-.5-1

Available 1878.0911 9/11/1878  MGC--G-.5-2

Occupied 1921.0211 2/11/1921Downing, R. W.  MGC--R-76-1

Occupied 1921.0211 2/11/1921  MGC--R-76-2

Occupied 1921.0211 2/11/1921  MGC--R-76-3

Occupied 1921.0211 2/11/1921  MGC--R-76-4

Occupied 1921.0211 2/11/1921  MGC--R-76-5

Occupied 1921.0211 2/11/1921  MGC--R-76-6

Occupied 1965.1207 8/5/1969Downing, Valewayne  MGC-G--139-5

Occupied 1965.1207 8/5/1969  MGC-G--139-6

Occupied 1883.0519 5/18/1883Drouyer, Samuel  MGC--G-32-1

Occupied 1883.0519 5/18/1883  MGC--G-32-2

Occupied 1883.0519 5/18/1883  MGC--G-32-3

Occupied 1883.0519 5/18/1883  MGC--G-32-4

Occupied 1883.0519 5/18/1883  MGC--G-32-5

Occupied 1883.0519 5/18/1883  MGC--G-32-6

Occupied 1911.0224 2/24/1911Dudley, Mrs Harriet  MGC--W-6-1

Occupied 1911.0224 2/24/1911  MGC--W-6-2

Occupied 1900.0101 1/1/1900Duel, Eugene & Nye, Hattie  MGC--L-15-1

Occupied 1900.0101 1/1/1900  MGC--L-15-2

Occupied 1900.0101 1/1/1900  MGC--L-15-3

Occupied 1900.0101 1/1/1900  MGC--L-15-4

Occupied 1900.0101 1/1/1900  MGC--L-15-5

Occupied 1900.0101 1/1/1900  MGC--L-15-6

Sold 1947.0614C 6/14/1947Duff, Christy  MGC-B--78-6

Occupied 1923.0608 6/8/1923Dull, Reow  MGC--R-100-1

Occupied 1923.0608 6/8/1923  MGC--R-100-2

Occupied 1923.0608 6/8/1923  MGC--R-100-3

Occupied 1923.0608 6/8/1923  MGC--R-100-4

Occupied 1923.0608 6/8/1923  MGC--R-100-5

Occupied 1923.0608 6/8/1923  MGC--R-100-6

Occupied 1923.0608 6/8/1923  MGC--R-100-7

OccupiedDulworth, Vera  MGC-A--18-1

Occupied  MGC-A--18-2

Occupied 646 9/24/2012Duncan, Dawn G  MGC-H--108-1

Sold 1956.1003 10/3/1956Duncan, Emma  MGC--W-15-4

Occupied 1956.1003 10/3/1956  MGC--W-15-5

Occupied 1956.1003 10/3/1956  MGC--W-15-6

Sold 647 10/12/2012Duncan, James & Margaret  MGC-H--108-2

Available 780 7/11/2025Duncan, Julie  MGC-G--51-3

Sold 648 10/19/2012Duncan, Margaret  MGC-H--108-3

Occupied 1891.0920 9/18/1891Dunham, A. C.  MGC--H-92-1

Occupied 1891.0920 9/18/1891  MGC--H-92-2

Occupied 1891.0920 9/18/1891  MGC--H-92-3

Occupied 1891.0920 9/18/1891  MGC--H-92-4

Occupied 1883.0407 4/7/1883Dunham, Sidney  MGC--I-12-1

Occupied 1883.0407 4/7/1883  MGC--I-12-2

Occupied 1883.0407 4/7/1883  MGC--I-12-3

Occupied 1883.0407 4/7/1883  MGC--I-12-4

Occupied 1936.0319 3/19/1936Dunn, Mrs C. J.  MGC-A--173-1

Occupied 1936.0319 3/19/1936  MGC-A--173-2

Sold 1936.0319 3/19/1936  MGC-A--173-3

Occupied 548 4/14/2003Durbin, Robert  MGC--K ADDITION-8-1

Occupied 1867.0106 1/1/1867Durling, G. W. MGC--B-19-1
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Occupied 1867.0106 1/1/1867Durling, G. W. ûMGC--B-19-2

Occupied 1867.0106 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-19-3

Occupied 1867.0106 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-19-4

Occupied 1867.0106 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-19-5

Sold 677 10/28/2015Durling, Mr Gregg  MGC-A--15-1

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-15

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-2

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-21

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-3

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-4

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-5

Sold 677 10/28/2015Durling, Mr Jerald  MGC-A--15-1

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-15

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-2

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-21

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-3

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-4

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-5

Occupied 713 3/25/2019Durling, John  MGC-H--34-2

Sold 677 10/28/2015Durling, Mr Keith  MGC-A--15-1

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-15

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-2

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-21

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-3

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-4

Sold 677 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-5

Occupied 437 10/5/1994Eady, Mrs Dorothy  MGC-H--64-3

Occupied 437 10/5/1994  MGC-H--64-4

Occupied 1964.0707 8/25/1965Eady, Mrs Harold  MGC-G--133-7

Occupied 1964.0707 8/25/1965  MGC-G--133-8

Occupied 669 11/24/2014Eady, Linda  MGC-H--51-6

Occupied 1966.0312 3/12/1966Eagle Funeral Home  MGC--X-93-3

Occupied 1963.0413 4/13/1963Earl, Mrs. Hugh  MGC-G--82-5

Occupied 1963.0413 4/13/1963  MGC-G--82-6

Occupied 1890.1004 10/4/1890Earl, James  MGC--I-36-3

Occupied 1890.1004 10/4/1890  MGC--I-36-4

Occupied 1890.1004 10/4/1890  MGC--I-36-5

Occupied 572 12/9/2005Earl, Joy  MGC-G--99-5

Occupied 572 12/9/2005  MGC-G--99-6

Occupied 572 12/9/2005  MGC-G--99-7

Occupied 572 12/9/2005  MGC-G--99-8

Occupied 1933.1109 11/9/1933Earles, Charles E.  MGC-A--176-1

Occupied 1933.1109 11/9/1933  MGC-A--176-2

Sold 1933.1109 11/9/1933  MGC-A--176-3

Occupied 218.1944 1/17/1944Earles, Mrs Dora B.  MGC-B--162-1

Occupied 218.1944 1/17/1944  MGC-B--162-2

Sold 218.1944 1/17/1944  MGC-B--162-3

Occupied 1950.0825 8/30/1950Earles, Fred E. & Lucile  MGC-B--163-1

Occupied 1950.0825 8/30/1950  MGC-B--163-2

Occupied 397 12/28/1990Earles, Gerald  MGC-H--65-5

Occupied 397 12/28/1990  MGC-H--65-6

Occupied 1886.0805 8/5/1886Eason, Polly  MGC--G-21-1

Occupied 1886.0805 8/5/1886  MGC--G-21-2

Occupied 1886.0805 8/5/1886  MGC--G-21-3

Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913Eastman, Arthur & Harlow C.  MGC--S-19-1

Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913MGC--S-19-2
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Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-19-3

Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-19-4

Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-19-5

Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-19-6

Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-20-1

Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-20-2

Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-20-3

Occupied 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-20-4

Sold 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-20-5

Sold 1913.0913 9/13/1913  MGC--S-20-6

Occupied 1911.0618 6/13/1911Eaton, Edwin  MGC--P-24-1

Occupied 1911.0618 6/13/1911  MGC--P-24-2

Occupied 1911.0618 6/13/1911  MGC--P-24-3

Occupied 1911.0618 6/13/1911  MGC--P-24-4

Occupied 1900.0112 1/12/1900Eaton, Ransom J.  MGC--P-56-1

Occupied 1900.0112 1/12/1900  MGC--P-56-2

Occupied 1900.0112 1/12/1900  MGC--P-56-3

Occupied 1900.0112 1/12/1900  MGC--P-56-4

Occupied 1900.0112 1/12/1900  MGC--P-56-5

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870Eaton, Silas ûMGC--F-12-1

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-12-2

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-12-3

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-12-4

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-12-5

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-13-1

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-13-2

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-13-3

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-13-4

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-13-5

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-14-1

Occupied 1870.0105 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-14-2

Occupied 1961.1130 11/30/1961Eberly, M. Elizabeth  MGC-G--106-3

Occupied 1961.1130 11/30/1961  MGC-G--106-4

Occupied 203.1942 7/11/1942Eberly, W. R. & Earl  MGC-B--215-1

Occupied 203.1942 7/11/1942  MGC-B--215-2

Occupied 203.1942 7/11/1942  MGC-B--215-3

Occupied 203.1942 7/11/1942  MGC-B--216-1

Sold 1917.0520 5/29/1917Ecker, William  MGC--Y-36-1

Sold 1917.0520 5/29/1917  MGC--Y-36-2

Sold 1917.0520 5/29/1917  MGC--Y-36-3

Occupied 1917.0520 5/29/1917  MGC--Y-36-4

Occupied 1917.0520 5/29/1917  MGC--Y-36-5

Occupied 1917.0520 5/29/1917  MGC--Y-36-6

Occupied 1898.0517 5/17/1989Eddy, Miss Florence  MGC--X-17-1

Occupied 1898.0517 5/17/1989  MGC--X-17-2

Occupied 1898.0517 5/17/1989  MGC--X-17-3

Occupied 1876.0101 1/1/1876Eddy, Isaac S. ûMGC--A-10-1

Sold 1876.0101 1/1/1876 ûMGC--A-10-2

Occupied 1876.0101 1/1/1876 ûMGC--A-10-3

Occupied 1876.0101 1/1/1876 ûMGC--A-10-4

Occupied 1876.0101 1/1/1876 ûMGC--A-10-5

Occupied 1876.0101 1/1/1876 ûMGC--A-10-6

Occupied 18 10/3/1969Edgington, Mrs. Julia  MGC-G--8-1

Occupied 18 10/3/1969  MGC-G--8-2

Occupied 522 7/21/2001Edmonson, Fred  MGC-H--86-7

Occupied 522 7/21/2001MGC-H--86-8
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Occupied 1967.0404 8/9/1969Eggert, Maurice & Hazel  MGC-G--124-3

Occupied 1967.0404 8/9/1969  MGC-G--124-4

Occupied 1967.0404 8/9/1969  MGC-G--124-7

Occupied 1967.0404 8/9/1969  MGC-G--124-8

Occupied 1932.0126 1/26/1932Eisenhauer, C. F.  MGC-B--83-1

Occupied 1932.0126 1/26/1932  MGC-B--83-2

Occupied 1932.0126 1/26/1932  MGC-B--83-3

Sold 1932.0126 1/26/1932  MGC-B--83-4

Occupied 1932.0126 1/26/1932  MGC-B--83-5

Sold 1932.0126 1/26/1932  MGC-B--83-6

Occupied 611 7/21/2009Elkins, Bonnie J.  MGC-G--101-7

Occupied 611 7/21/2009  MGC-G--101-8

Occupied 110 11/12/1973Elkins, Roy  MGC-G--42-3

Occupied 110 11/12/1973  MGC-G--42-4

Occupied 110 11/12/1973  MGC-G--42-7

Sold 110 11/12/1973  MGC-G--42-8

OccupiedElkins, Mrs V. J.  MGC-G--105-1

Occupied  MGC-G--105-2

Occupied 1946.0720 7/16/1946Elliott, Alfred  MGC-A--167-1

Occupied 1946.0720 7/16/1946  MGC-A--167-2

Occupied 1946.0720 7/16/1946  MGC-A--167-3

Occupied 1946.0720 7/16/1946  MGC-A--167-4

Occupied 1946.0720 7/16/1946  MGC-A--167-5

Occupied 1946.0720 7/16/1946  MGC-A--167-6

Occupied 1946.0720 7/16/1946  MGC-A--167-7

Occupied 1946.0720 7/16/1946  MGC-A--167-8

Occupied 640 12/12/2011Elliott, Casey  MGC-H--185-5

Sold 612 7/21/2009Elliott, Darlene  MGC-G--97-7

Sold 612 7/21/2009  MGC-G--97-8

Occupied 1906.1220 12/20/1906Elliott, George H.  MGC--Y-57-1

Occupied 1906.1220 12/20/1906  MGC--Y-57-2

Occupied 1906.1220 12/20/1906  MGC--Y-57-3

Occupied 1906.1220 12/20/1906  MGC--Y-57-4

Occupied 1906.1220 12/20/1906  MGC--Y-57-5

Sold 1906.1220 12/20/1906  MGC--Y-57-6

Occupied 393 6/5/1990Elliott, Irene  MGC--K ADDITIONS-49-1

Occupied 1905.1014 10/14/1905Elliott, Lyman  MGC--S-32-1

Occupied 1905.1014 10/14/1905  MGC--S-32-2

Occupied 1905.1014 10/14/1905  MGC--S-32-3

Occupied 1905.1014 10/14/1905  MGC--S-32-4

Occupied 1905.1014 10/14/1905  MGC--S-32-5

Occupied 1896.0222 2/21/1896Elliott, Mrs. Mary  MGC--N-7-1

Occupied 1896.0222 2/21/1896  MGC--N-7-2

Occupied 83 7/12/1972Elliott, Mary  MGC--O-21-1

Occupied 83 7/12/1972  MGC--O-21-2

Occupied 1892.0406 4/6/1892Elliott, P. J.  MGC--M-8-1

Occupied 1892.0406 4/6/1892  MGC--M-8-2

Occupied 1892.0406 4/6/1892  MGC--M-8-3

Occupied 1892.0406 4/6/1892  MGC--M-8-4

Occupied 1899.0329 3/29/1899Elliott, William  MGC--N-7-3

Occupied 1899.0329 3/29/1899  MGC--N-7-4

Occupied 1899.0329 3/29/1899  MGC--N-7-5

Occupied 554 5/10/2004Elliott, William & Marcia  MGC-H--184-5

Sold 554 5/10/2004  MGC-H--184-6

Occupied 1967.0717 8/5/1969Elliott, William G. & Verna A  MGC--R-22-15

Sold 627 8/3/2010Ellis, William M. JR MGC-G--103-1
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Sold 627 8/3/2010Ellis, William M. JR  MGC-G--103-2

Occupied 1889.0311 3/11/1889Ellsworth, Mrs. Clark  MGC--I-26-1

Occupied 1889.0311 3/11/1889  MGC--I-26-2

Occupied 1887.0104 1/4/1887Elmore, Ambrose  MGC--I-33-1

Occupied 1887.0104 1/4/1887  MGC--I-33-2

Occupied 1887.0104 1/4/1887  MGC--I-33-3

Occupied 1887.0104 1/4/1887  MGC--I-33-4

Occupied 1891.0314 3/14/1891Elmore, J. H.  MGC--J-2-1

Occupied 1891.0314 3/14/1891  MGC--J-2-2

Occupied 1891.0314 3/14/1891  MGC--J-2-3

Occupied 1891.0314 3/14/1891  MGC--J-2-4

Occupied 1891.0314 3/14/1891  MGC--J-2-5

Occupied 1957.0826 8/26/1957Elston, Merlin J. & Ramona D.  MGC--R-21-14

Occupied 1912.0318 3/18/1912Ely, Dr J. D.  MGC--R-97-4

Occupied 1912.0318 3/18/1912  MGC--R-97-5

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894Emens, Coe F.  MGC--L-30-1

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-2

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-3

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-4

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-5

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-6

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-7

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-8

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905Emmons, Mrs Winnie  MGC--X-12-1

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905  MGC--X-12-2

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905  MGC--X-12-3

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905  MGC--X-12-4

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905  MGC--X-12-5

Occupied 16 8/6/1969Enders, Albert & Sue  MGC-A--27-23

Occupied 16 8/6/1969  MGC-A--27-24

Occupied 414 5/20/1992Enerson, Don  MGC-H--6-3

Sold 414 5/20/1992  MGC-H--6-4

Occupied 1964.0805 8/5/1964Enerson, J. L. & Martha  MGC-A--17-7

Occupied 1964.0805 8/5/1964  MGC-A--17-8

Occupied 1921.1025 10/25/1921English, George  MGC--Y-20-1

Occupied 1921.1025 10/25/1921  MGC--Y-20-2

Occupied 1921.1025 10/25/1921  MGC--Y-20-3

Occupied 1921.1025 10/25/1921  MGC--Y-20-4

Occupied 1921.1025 10/25/1921  MGC--Y-20-5

Occupied 1951.1130 11/29/1951Esterline, Bertha E.  MGC-B--163-10

Occupied 1951.1130 11/29/1951  MGC-B--163-11

Occupied 390 6/27/1990Esterline, Don & Joyce  MGC-H--1-1

Occupied 390 6/27/1990  MGC-H--1-2

Occupied 390 6/27/1990  MGC-H--2-1

Occupied 174 3/22/1977Esterline, Gladys  MGC-G--117-3

Occupied 174 3/22/1977  MGC-G--117-4

Occupied 1963.0705 7/5/1963Esterline, Verl & Dorothy  MGC-G--133-5

Occupied 1963.0705 7/5/1963  MGC-G--133-6

Occupied 1931.0608A 6/8/1931Esterline, W. N.  MGC--R-62-4

Occupied 1931.0608A 6/8/1931  MGC--R-62-5

Sold 1931.0608A 6/8/1931  MGC--R-62-6

Occupied 1891.0209 2/9/1891Estes, Barton  MGC--J-27-3

Occupied 1891.0209 2/9/1891  MGC--J-27-4

Occupied 1891.0209 2/9/1891  MGC--J-27-5

Occupied 1884.0206 2/6/1884Evans, George H.  MGC--E-26-1

Occupied 752 1/25/2022Evans, Ruth Ann MGC-G--129-1
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Occupied 1892.0210 2/10/1892Evatt, Charles  MGC--H-90-1

Occupied 1892.0210 2/10/1892  MGC--H-90-2

Occupied 1892.0210 2/10/1892  MGC--H-90-3

Occupied 1893.0530 5/30/1893Evearett, Susan  MGC--N-36-1

Occupied 1893.0530 5/30/1893  MGC--N-36-2

Occupied 1893.0530 5/30/1893  MGC--N-36-3

Sold 586 3/27/2007Evenson, Brian & Marsha  MGC-H--182-7

Occupied 586 3/27/2007  MGC-H--182-8

Occupied 585 3/27/2007Evenson, Melvin & Rosa  MGC-H--182-5

Occupied 585 3/27/2007  MGC-H--182-6

Occupied 1917.0525 5/29/1917Everett, Frank & James  MGC--U-4-1

Occupied 1917.0525 5/29/1917  MGC--U-4-2

Occupied 1930.0708 7/8/1930Eversole, I. F.  MGC-B--270-1

Occupied 1930.0708 7/8/1930  MGC-B--270-2

Occupied 1956.1108 11/8/1956Ewing, Aaron D. & Elizabeth A.  MGC--Y-52-4

Occupied 1956.1108 11/8/1956  MGC--Y-52-5

Sold 1956.1108 11/8/1956  MGC--Y-52-6

Sold 1916.0715 7/1/1916Ewing, Charles ûMGC--Y-48-1

Occupied 1916.0715 7/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-48-2

Occupied 1916.0715 7/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-48-3

OccupiedEwing, John Est  MGC--Y ADD--22

Occupied 1877.0109 1/9/1877Ewing, Lewis  MGC--H-52-1

Sold 1877.0109 1/9/1877  MGC--H-52-2

Occupied 1950.0627 6/27/1950Fair, Everett & Erna  MGC-B--232-1

Occupied 1950.0627 6/27/1950  MGC-B--232-2

Occupied 1950.0627 6/27/1950  MGC-B--232-3

Occupied 1949.1020 10/15/1949Farmborough, Ellen E.  MGC--Y ADD--6

Occupied 1949.1020 10/15/1949  MGC--Y ADD--7

Occupied 1910.0920 9/20/1910Faulkner, Elizabeth  MGC--X-31-1

Occupied 1910.0920 9/20/1910  MGC--X-31-2

Occupied 1876.0306 3/6/1876Faulkner, Urania  MGC--H-47-3

Occupied 1876.0306 3/6/1876  MGC--H-47-4

Occupied 1867.0201 1/1/1867Faulkner, William ûMGC--B-22-1

Occupied 1867.0201 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-22-2

Occupied 1867.0201 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-22-3

Occupied 1907.0207 2/7/1907Fedigan, Bros  MGC--R-2-1

Occupied 1907.0207 2/7/1907  MGC--R-2-2

Occupied 1907.0207 2/7/1907  MGC--R-2-3

Occupied 1907.0207 2/7/1907  MGC--R-2-4

OccupiedFedigan, Cora  MGC-G--40-1

Occupied  MGC-G--40-2

Occupied 1869.0522 5/22/1869Fell, L. H. & Dickekrson, J. B. ûMGC--E-80-1

Occupied 1869.0522 5/22/1869 ûMGC--E-80-2

Occupied 258.1946 1/2/1946Fellabaum, Ruth & Raymond  MGC-B--76-10

Occupied 258.1946 1/2/1946  MGC-B--76-11

Occupied 258.1946 1/2/1946  MGC-B--76-12

Occupied 258.1946 1/2/1946  MGC-B--76-7

Occupied 258.1946 1/2/1946  MGC-B--76-8

Occupied 258.1946 1/2/1946  MGC-B--76-9

Occupied 1880.0417 4/16/1880Fellows, A. P.  MGC--C-1-1

Occupied 1880.0417 4/16/1880  MGC--C-1-2

Occupied 1880.0417 4/16/1880  MGC--C-1-3

Occupied 1880.0417 4/16/1880  MGC--C-1-4

Occupied 1880.1206 12/6/1880Fellows, Mrs. Ann  MGC--D-55-1

Occupied 1880.1206 12/6/1880  MGC--D-55-2

Occupied 1880.1206 12/6/1880MGC--D-55-3
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Occupied 1880.1206 12/6/1880  MGC--D-55-4

Occupied 1880.1206 12/6/1880  MGC--D-55-5

Occupied 1929.1020 10/21/1929Fellows, Grant Est  MGC-B--147-1

Occupied 1929.1020 10/21/1929  MGC-B--147-2

Occupied 1901.1115 11/15/1901Fellows, Hiram  MGC--E-31-1

Occupied 1901.1115 11/15/1901  MGC--E-31-2

Occupied 1901.1115 11/15/1901  MGC--E-31-3

Occupied 1901.1115 11/15/1901  MGC--E-31-4

Occupied 1901.1115 11/15/1901  MGC--E-31-5

Occupied 1948.1015 10/15/1948Fenstemacher, Mrs Ralph E.  MGC-A--33-1

Occupied 1948.1015 10/15/1948  MGC-A--33-2

Occupied 1948.1015 10/15/1948  MGC-A--33-3

Sold 1948.1015 10/15/1948  MGC-A--33-4

Occupied 1893.0327 3/27/1893Fenton, George  MGC--M-4-1

Occupied 1893.0327 3/27/1893  MGC--M-4-2

Sold 658 9/4/2013Ferguson, Robert  MGC-H--130-5

Occupied 658 9/4/2013  MGC-H--130-6

Sold 658 9/4/2013  MGC-H--130-7

Sold 658 9/4/2013  MGC-H--130-8

Occupied 1867.0527 5/27/1867Ferinden, Lorn & Foster, John  MGC--E-65-1

Sold 1867.0527 5/27/1867  MGC--E-65-2

Sold 1867.0527 5/27/1867  MGC--E-65-3

Sold 1867.0527 5/27/1867  MGC--E-65-4

Occupied 445 6/16/1995Ferman, Douglas  MGC-H--103-1

Occupied 445 6/16/1995  MGC-H--103-2

Sold 445 6/16/1995  MGC-H--116-1

Sold 445 6/16/1995  MGC-H--116-2

Sold 445 6/16/1995  MGC-H--116-3

Occupied 1906.0414 4/13/1906Ferris, Joanna  MGC--Y-32-1

Occupied 1906.0414 4/13/1906  MGC--Y-32-2

Occupied 1906.0414 4/13/1906  MGC--Y-32-3

Occupied 1906.0414 4/13/1906  MGC--Y-32-4

Occupied 1899.1021 10/21/1899Fidler, Mrs William  MGC--X-21-3

Occupied 1899.1021 10/21/1899  MGC--X-21-4

Occupied 1881.1217 12/17/1881Field, John  MGC--B-14-1

Occupied 1881.1217 12/17/1881  MGC--B-14-2

Occupied 1881.1217 12/17/1881  MGC--B-14-3

Occupied 1917.0531 5/29/1917Fields, Herbert  MGC--U-10-1

Sold 1917.0531 5/29/1917  MGC--U-10-2

Sold 1917.0531 5/29/1917  MGC--U-10-3

Occupied 1917.0531 5/29/1917  MGC--U-10-4

Occupied 1917.0531 5/29/1917  MGC--U-10-5

Occupied 1917.0531 5/29/1917  MGC--U-10-6

Occupied 1890.0121 1/20/1890Fields, Thomas  MGC--E-91-1

Occupied 184 9/12/1977Fike, Patricia A  MGC-G--125-1

Occupied 184 9/12/1977  MGC-G--125-2

Occupied 185 9/23/1977Fike, Ray D.  MGC-G--125-5

Occupied 185 9/23/1977  MGC-G--125-6

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902Filer, Mrs Elizabeth  MGC--X-75-1

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902  MGC--X-75-2

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902  MGC--X-75-3

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902  MGC--X-75-4

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902  MGC--X-75-5

Occupied 779 6/6/2025Filter, Bonita Marie  MGC-H--40-3

Occupied 1888.0201 2/1/1888Finch, Frank  MGC--D-4-4

Occupied 1888.0201 2/1/1888MGC--D-4-5
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Occupied 1888.0201 2/1/1888  MGC--D-4-6

Occupied 1868.1111 1/1/1868Finney, A.a. ûMGC--I-45-1

Occupied 1868.1111 1/1/1868 ûMGC--I-45-2

Occupied 1868.1111 1/1/1868 ûMGC--I-46-1

Unavailable 1868.1111 1/1/1868 ûMGC--I-46-2

Unavailable 1868.1111 1/1/1868 ûMGC--I-46-3

Unavailable 1869.1111 1/1/1869 ûMGC--I-47-1

Occupied 1869.1111 1/1/1869 ûMGC--I-47-2

Occupied 1869.1111 1/1/1869 ûMGC--I-48-1

Occupied 1869.1111 1/1/1869 ûMGC--I-48-2

Occupied 523 7/2/2001First, Donna  MGC-H--100-1

Occupied 1891.1215 12/15/1891Fish, Daniel  MGC--J-10-1

Occupied 1891.1215 12/15/1891  MGC--J-10-2

Occupied 1911.1211 12/9/1911Fish, E. R.  MGC--S-9-1

Occupied 1911.1211 12/9/1911  MGC--S-9-2

Occupied 1911.1211 12/9/1911  MGC--S-9-3

Occupied 1908.1207 12/7/1908Fish, G. A. & Myron  MGC--P-9-1

Occupied 1908.1207 12/7/1908  MGC--P-9-2

Occupied 1908.1207 12/7/1908  MGC--P-9-3

Occupied 1908.1207 12/7/1908  MGC--P-9-4

Occupied 1908.1207 12/7/1908  MGC--P-9-5

Occupied 1928.0927 9/27/1928Fish, Mrs Wealthy  MGC-B--204-1

Occupied 1928.0927 9/27/1928  MGC-B--204-2

Occupied 1928.0927 9/27/1928  MGC-B--204-3

Occupied 1928.0927 9/27/1928  MGC-B--204-4

Occupied 1908.0709 7/9/1908Fisher, J. K. & V. W. & McLouth, Alvah  MGC--L-10-3

Occupied 1908.0709 7/9/1908  MGC--L-10-4

Occupied 1908.0709 7/9/1908  MGC--L-10-5

Occupied 1908.0709 7/9/1908  MGC--L-10-6

Occupied 1908.0709 7/9/1908  MGC--L-10-7

Occupied 1957.1029 10/29/1957Fisher, Mrs Ruth  MGC--R-4-4

Occupied 1957.1029 10/29/1957  MGC--R-4-5

Occupied 1890.0614 6/14/1890Fisher, Valentine  MGC--M-1-1

Occupied 1890.0614 6/14/1890  MGC--M-1-2

Occupied 1890.0614 6/14/1890  MGC--M-1-3

Occupied 1890.0614 6/14/1890  MGC--M-1-4

Occupied 1890.0614 6/14/1890  MGC--M-1-5

Occupied 1890.0614 6/14/1890  MGC--M-1-6

Occupied 1890.0614 6/14/1890  MGC--M-1-7

Occupied 1897.0109A 11/14/1917  MGC--P-64-1

Occupied 1897.0109A 11/14/1917  MGC--P-64-2

Occupied 1897.0109A 11/14/1917  MGC--P-64-4

Occupied 1897.0109A 11/14/1917  MGC--P-64-5

Occupied 247 2/24/1982Fitch, Lyle  MGC-G--65-3

Occupied 247 2/24/1982  MGC-G--65-4

Occupied 1900.0127 1/27/1900Fitts, Austin  MGC--X-22-1

Occupied 1900.0127 1/27/1900  MGC--X-22-2

Occupied 1900.0127 1/27/1900  MGC--X-22-3

Occupied 1900.0127 1/27/1900  MGC--X-22-4

Occupied 1927.0304 3/4/1927Fitts, Mrs Nettie  MGC-B--10-1

Occupied 1927.0304 3/4/1927  MGC-B--10-2

Occupied 1927.0304 3/4/1927  MGC-B--10-3

Occupied 1927.0304 3/4/1927  MGC-B--10-4

Occupied 1927.0304 3/4/1927  MGC-B--10-5

Occupied 1927.0304 3/4/1927  MGC-B--10-6

Occupied 1874.0424 4/24/1874Fletcher, Joseph MGC--F-31-1
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Occupied 1874.0424 4/24/1874Fletcher, Joseph  MGC--F-31-2

Occupied 1874.0424 4/24/1874  MGC--F-31-3

Occupied 1874.0424 4/24/1874  MGC--F-31-4

OccupiedFletcher, Rodney  MGC--R-22-4

Occupied 1880.1004 10/4/1880Flewelin, Loren W.  MGC--H-45-1

Occupied 1880.1004 10/4/1880  MGC--H-45-2

Occupied 1895.0515 5/15/1895  MGC--Q-34-1

Occupied 1895.0515 5/15/1895  MGC--Q-34-2

Occupied 1869.0525 5/25/1869Fling, L. D. ûMGC--E-81-1

Occupied 1869.0525 5/25/1869 ûMGC--E-81-2

Occupied 1922.0510 5/10/1922Flory, Lemuel  MGC--X-24-6

Available 4/18/2007Fonseca, Dicler & Frances  MGC-H--128-7

Occupied  MGC-H--128-8

Occupied 1928.0909 9/9/1928Forbes, J. H. - Chester  MGC--R-36-4

Occupied 1928.0909 9/9/1928  MGC--R-36-5

Occupied 1928.0909 9/9/1928  MGC--R-36-6

Occupied 1918.0325 3/18/1918Ford, Clifford  MGC--M-27-1

Occupied 1918.0325 3/18/1918  MGC--M-27-2

Occupied 1918.0325 3/18/1918  MGC--M-27-3

Occupied 1918.0325 3/18/1918  MGC--M-27-4

Occupied 310 5/30/1985Ford, Eugene  MGC--K ADDITIONS-20-1

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960Ford, Merlin & Gladys  MGC-G--29-1

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-2

Sold 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-3

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-5

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-6

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-7

Occupied 393A 5/27/2025Ford, Tony & Diana  MGC--K ADDITIONS-48-1

Occupied 333 9/29/1986Forest, Mary  MGC--K ADDITIONS-41-1

Occupied 1887.1012A 10/22/1887Forrester, Mrs. & Mrs. & E. C.  MGC--I-55-2

Occupied 1887.1012A 10/22/1887  MGC--I-55-3

Occupied 1887.1012A 10/22/1887  MGC--I-55-4

Occupied 1887.1012A 10/22/1887  MGC--I-55-5

Occupied 1868.1201 12/1/1868Foster, A. P.  MGC--C-30-1

Occupied 329 8/12/1986Foster, Mrs Alan  MGC--O-8-1

Occupied 329 8/12/1986  MGC--O-8-2

Sold 416.53 6/12/1953Foster, Arlo  MGC-B--268-1

Occupied 416.53 6/12/1953  MGC-B--269-1

Occupied 416.53 6/12/1953  MGC-B--269-2

Sold 416.53 6/12/1953  MGC-B--269-3

Occupied 1879.1111 11/3/1879Foster, Austin  MGC--J-3-1

Occupied 1879.1111 11/3/1879  MGC--J-3-2

Occupied 1879.1111 11/3/1879  MGC--J-3-3

Occupied 1879.1111 11/3/1879  MGC--J-3-4

Occupied 1879.1111 11/3/1879  MGC--J-3-5

Occupied 405.52 12/10/1952Foster, Byron James  MGC-A--164-1

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-10

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-11

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-12

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-13

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-14

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-15

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-16

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-17

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-18

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952MGC-A--164-19
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Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-2

Occupied 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-3

Occupied 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-4

Sold 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-5

Occupied 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-6

Occupied 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-7

Occupied 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-8

Occupied 405.52 12/10/1952  MGC-A--164-9

Occupied 1877.0413 4/13/1877Foster, Daniel R.  MGC--H-76-1

Occupied 1877.0413 4/13/1877  MGC--H-76-2

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925Foster, Emma L  MGC-A--13-1

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-10

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-11

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-12

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-13

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-14

Occupied 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-15

Occupied 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-16

Occupied 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-17

Occupied 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-18

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-19

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-2

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-20

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-21

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-3

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-4

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-5

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-6

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-7

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-8

Sold 1925.0423 4/23/1925  MGC-A--13-9

Occupied 1929.1028 10/28/1929Foster, Frank S.  MGC-B--271-1

Occupied 1929.1028 10/28/1929  MGC-B--271-2

Occupied 1929.1028 10/28/1929  MGC-B--271-3

Occupied 1887.0402A 4/2/1887Foster, Herbert D.  MGC--G-11-4

Occupied 1887.0402A 4/2/1887  MGC--G-11-5

Occupied 1887.0402A 4/2/1887  MGC--G-11-6

Occupied 1887.0402 4/2/1887Foster, John B.  MGC--G-11-1

Occupied 1887.0402 4/2/1887  MGC--G-11-2

Occupied 1887.0402 4/2/1887  MGC--G-11-3

Occupied 1947.0628 6/28/1947Foster, Oren B.  MGC-B--211-4

Occupied 1947.0628 6/28/1947  MGC-B--211-5

Occupied 1947.0628 6/28/1947  MGC-B--211-6

Occupied 1891.0727 7/27/1891Foster, Orlando  MGC--N-37-1

Occupied 1891.0727 7/27/1891  MGC--N-37-2

Occupied 1891.0727 7/27/1891  MGC--N-37-3

Occupied 433.54 7/23/1954Foster, Robert  MGC-B--205-1

Occupied 433.54 7/23/1954  MGC-B--205-2

Occupied 433.54 7/23/1954  MGC-B--205-3

Sold 433.54 7/23/1954  MGC-B--205-4

Occupied 1904.0517 5/17/1904Foster, Silas W. & D. B.  MGC--R-48-1

Occupied 1904.0517 5/17/1904  MGC--R-48-2

Occupied 1904.0517 5/17/1904  MGC--R-48-3

Occupied 1904.0517 5/17/1904  MGC--R-48-4

Occupied 1904.0517 5/17/1904  MGC--R-48-5

Occupied 1910.0305 3/5/1910Foster, Wilmer (William) MGC--R-86-1
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Occupied 1910.0305 3/5/1910Foster, Wilmer (William)  MGC--R-86-2

Occupied 1900.0827 8/27/1900Fowle, Godfrey  MGC--P-22-1

Occupied 1900.0827 8/27/1900  MGC--P-22-2

Occupied 1900.0827 8/27/1900  MGC--P-22-3

Occupied 1900.0827 8/27/1900  MGC--P-22-4

Occupied 1956.1018 10/18/1956Fowler, Charles Jr  MGC--R-21-6

Occupied 8 4/29/1969Fowler, Charles & Joyce  MGC-G--69-1

Occupied 8 4/29/1969  MGC-G--69-2

Occupied 8 4/29/1969  MGC-G--69-5

Occupied 8 4/29/1969  MGC-G--69-6

Sold 763 6/6/2023Fowler, Dolores  MGC-H--49-4

Occupied 8 4/29/1969Fowler, Lucile  MGC-G--69-1

Occupied 8 4/29/1969  MGC-G--69-2

Occupied 8 4/29/1969  MGC-G--69-5

Occupied 8 4/29/1969  MGC-G--69-6

Sold 549 5/16/2003Fowler, Merlin & Dolores  MGC-H--50-1

Sold 549 5/16/2003  MGC-H--50-2

Occupied 549 5/16/2003  MGC-H--50-3

Occupied 549 5/16/2003  MGC-H--50-4

Occupied 1940.0708 7/8/1940Fox, Mrs Minerva  MGC--U-16-1

Occupied 1940.0708 7/8/1940  MGC--U-16-2

Sold 1940.0708 7/8/1940  MGC--U-16-3

Occupied 1940.0708 7/8/1940  MGC--U-16-4

Occupied 1942.0710 7/10/1942Fox, Ona A.  MGC--M-17-1

Occupied 1892.1215 12/10/1892  MGC--M-17-2

Occupied 1942.0710 7/10/1942  MGC--M-17-3

Occupied 1942.0710A 7/10/1942  MGC--M-17-4

Occupied 1942.0710A 7/10/1942  MGC--M-17-5

Occupied 508 5/4/2000Fox, Ron  MGC--K ADDITION-5-1

Occupied 552 6/18/2003Fox, Russell  MGC-G--45-5

Occupied 545 3/31/2013  MGC-G--45-6

Occupied 239 5/14/1981Fragner, Andrew C  MGC-A--5-12

Occupied 216 4/9/1979  MGC-A--5-13

Sold 1923.0511A 5/11/1923Francken, Peter  MGC-B--73-3

Sold 726 5/29/2020Frank, Terry  MGC-H--153-1

Occupied 726 5/29/2020  MGC-H--153-2

Sold 726 5/29/2020  MGC-H--153-3

Sold 726 5/29/2020  MGC-H--153-4

Occupied 1958.0619 6/19/1958Frankowicz, Edward A. & Norma E.  MGC-A--15-16

Occupied 1958.0619 6/19/1958  MGC-A--15-17

Occupied 1958.0619 6/19/1958  MGC-A--15-18

Occupied 1958.0619 6/19/1958  MGC-A--15-19

Occupied 1958.0619 6/19/1958  MGC-A--15-20

Sold 776 11/12/2024Frantz, Dean  MGC-G--20-8

Occupied 395 5/14/1990Frantz, Lewis Lavern  MGC--K ADDITION-6-1

Occupied 524 8/16/2001Frantz, Myone  MGC-G--47-3

Sold 524 8/16/2001  MGC-G--47-4

Sold 543 1/17/2003  MGC-G--48-1

Occupied 543 1/17/2003  MGC-G--48-2

Occupied 524 8/16/2001  MGC-G--48-3

Sold 524 8/16/2001  MGC-G--48-4

Sold 524 8/16/2001  MGC-G--48-7

Occupied 524 8/16/2001  MGC-G--48-8

Occupied 143 9/26/1975Frantz, Walter & Lottie  MGC-G--36-7

Occupied 143 9/26/1975  MGC-G--36-8

Occupied 1908.0825 8/28/1908Frazier, Mrs M. MGC--R-3-1
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Occupied 1908.0825 8/28/1908Frazier, Mrs M.  MGC--R-3-2

Occupied 1908.0825 8/28/1908  MGC--R-3-3

Sold 483 10/19/1998Frederick, Anita  MGC-H--39-3

Sold 483 10/19/1998  MGC-H--39-4

Occupied 1965.0522 8/25/1965Frederick, Elizabeth  MGC-G--4-1

Occupied 1965.0522 8/25/1965  MGC-G--4-2

Occupied 594 10/1/2007Frederick, Linda  MGC-H--104-3

Occupied 46 5/7/1966Freed, Mrs Frances  MGC-G--57-1

Sold 46 5/7/1966  MGC-G--57-2

Occupied 1890.0222 2/22/1890Freemaster, Elizabeth  MGC--I-26-3

Occupied 1890.0222 2/22/1890  MGC--I-26-4

Occupied 1876.1009 10/9/1876French, Dr. L. C.  MGC--E-7-1

Occupied 1876.1009 10/9/1876  MGC--E-7-2

Occupied 1876.1009 10/9/1876  MGC--E-7-3

Occupied 1876.1009 10/9/1876  MGC--E-7-4

Occupied 1888.0725 7/24/1888French, Mrs. Oliver  MGC--H-23-1

Occupied 1888.0725 7/24/1888  MGC--H-23-2

Occupied 1888.0725 7/24/1888  MGC--H-23-3

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940Frensdorf, L.  MGC--H-1-1

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-1-2

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-1-3

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-1-4

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-1-5

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-2-1

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-2-2

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-2-3

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-2-4

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-2-5

Occupied 209.1940 8/16/1940  MGC--H-2-6

Occupied 735 12/28/2020Friedrich, Charles G  MGC-H--50-6

Sold 735 12/28/2020  MGC-H--50-7

Sold 737 12/28/2020Friedrich, Joshua & Renee  MGC-H--49-8

Sold 737 12/28/2020  MGC-H--50-5

Sold 736 12/28/2020Friedrich, Rachel  MGC-H--50-8

Sold 736 12/28/2020  MGC-H--51-5

Occupied 1918.0624 6/24/1918Friess, Mrs E. A.  MGC--R-38-3

Occupied 1918.0624 6/24/1918  MGC--R-38-4

Occupied 1946.0511 5/11/1946Friess, George  MGC-A--231-1

Occupied 1946.0511 5/11/1946  MGC-A--231-2

Sold 1946.0511 5/11/1946  MGC-A--231-3

Occupied 429.53 10/1/1953Friess, Kenneth & Bertha  MGC-A--108-1

Occupied 429.53 10/1/1953  MGC-A--108-2

Sold 429.53 10/1/1953  MGC-A--108-3

Occupied 541.59 6/16/1959Friess, Winnie  MGC-B--95-1

Occupied 541.59 6/16/1959  MGC-B--95-2

Occupied 541.59 6/16/1959  MGC-B--95-3

Occupied 698 7/10/2017Friskney, Erica  MGC-H--134-5

Sold 1926.0512 5/12/1926Fritz, William F.  MGC--R-103-1

Occupied 1926.0512 5/12/1926  MGC--R-103-2

Occupied 1926.0512 5/12/1926  MGC--R-103-3

Sold 1926.0512 5/12/1926  MGC--R-103-4

Occupied 1926.0512 5/12/1926  MGC--R-103-5

Occupied 1926.0512 5/12/1926  MGC--R-103-6

Occupied 11 7/3/1969Frost, Helen  MGC-G--121-3

Occupied 11 7/3/1969  MGC-G--121-4

Occupied 11 7/3/1969MGC-G--121-7
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Occupied 11 7/3/1969  MGC-G--121-8

Occupied 1886.0911 9/10/1886Frost, Mrs. Savina  MGC--G-17-1

Occupied 1886.0911 9/10/1886  MGC--G-17-2

Occupied 1886.0911 9/10/1886  MGC--G-17-3

Occupied 1886.0911 9/10/1886  MGC--G-17-4

Sold 1912.0429A 4/29/1912Frownfelter, Fred ûMGC--R-96-1

Occupied 1912.0429A 4/29/1912 ûMGC--R-96-2

Occupied 1912.0429A 4/29/1912 ûMGC--R-96-3

Occupied 1912.0429A 4/29/1912 ûMGC--R-96-4

Occupied 1912.0429A 4/29/1912 ûMGC--R-96-5

Occupied 1912.0429A 4/29/1912 ûMGC--R-96-6

Occupied 1921.0422 4/22/1921Fry, William Est.  MGC--E ADD-6-1

Occupied 1921.0422 4/22/1921  MGC--E ADD-6-2

Occupied 1921.0422 4/22/1921  MGC--E ADD-6-3

Occupied 1921.0422 4/22/1921  MGC--E ADD-6-4

OccupiedFuller, Betty J. & Glenn S.  MGC--Y ADD--8

Occupied  MGC--Y ADD--9

Sold 1935.0814 8/14/1935Fuller, C. C.  MGC-A--169-1

Occupied 1935.0814 8/14/1935  MGC-A--169-2

Occupied 1935.0814 8/14/1935  MGC-A--169-3

Sold 1935.0814 8/14/1935  MGC-A--169-4

Occupied 1935.0814 8/14/1935  MGC-A--169-5

Occupied 1935.0814 8/14/1935  MGC-A--169-6

Occupied 1894.0927 9/22/1894Fuller, Gertrude  MGC--L-7-1

Occupied 1894.0927 9/22/1894  MGC--L-7-2

Occupied 1894.0927 9/22/1894  MGC--L-7-3

Occupied 1894.0927 9/22/1894  MGC--L-7-4

Occupied 1894.0927 9/22/1894  MGC--L-7-5

Occupied 1894.0927 9/22/1894  MGC--L-7-6

Occupied 1869.0801 8/1/1869Fuller, Joseph H. ûMGC--E-38-1

Occupied 1869.0801 8/1/1869 ûMGC--E-38-2

Occupied 1869.0801 8/1/1869 ûMGC--E-38-3

Occupied 1869.0801 8/1/1869 ûMGC--E-38-4

Occupied 1869.0801 8/1/1869 ûMGC--E-38-5

Occupied 1901.0705 7/5/1901Fuller, Mrs Mary Jane  MGC--Y-9.5-1

Occupied 1901.0705 7/5/1901  MGC--Y-9.5-2

Occupied 1901.0705 7/5/1901  MGC--Y-9.5-3

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900Fuller, Mrs Minerva  MGC--Y-62-1

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-2

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-3

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-4

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-5

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-6

Occupied 1934.0723 7/23/1934Fuller, Pearley M.  MGC-B--210-1

Occupied 1934.0723 7/23/1934  MGC-B--210-2

Occupied 1934.0723 7/23/1934  MGC-B--210-3

Occupied 15 7/29/1969Funeral Home, Eagle  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-18

Occupied 407 11/11/1991Funeral Home, Vanhemert  MGC--K ADDITIONS-42-1

Occupied 106 2/27/1973  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-2

Occupied 106 2/27/1973  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-3

Occupied 652 12/18/2012  MGC--R-97-3

Occupied 753 2/11/2022  MGC-H--185-4

Occupied 1877.0727A 7/27/1877Furner, Carrie A.  MGC--E-98-5

Occupied 1877.0727A 7/27/1877  MGC--E-98-6

Occupied 1969.0805 8/5/1969Gage, Warren W. & Atha M.  MGC-G--142-5

Occupied 1969.0805 8/5/1969MGC-G--142-6
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Occupied 13 7/11/1969Galbreath, Anna  MGC-G--7-3

Occupied 13 7/11/1969  MGC-G--7-4

Sold 579 10/8/2006Galbreath, Doug & Susan  MGC-H--88-5

Sold 579 10/8/2006  MGC-H--88-6

Occupied 433A 5/27/2025Gallant, Donald Christopher  MGC--K ADDITIONS-50-1

Sold 433A 5/27/2025  MGC--K ADDITIONS-51-1

Occupied 1966.1012 8/9/1969Gallant, Dwight G.  MGC-G--85-5

Occupied 1966.1012 8/9/1969  MGC-G--85-6

Occupied 1939.0301 3/1/1939Gallant, John  MGC-B--161-1

Occupied 1939.0301 3/1/1939  MGC-B--161-2

Sold 1939.0301 3/1/1939  MGC-B--161-3

Occupied 1939.0301 3/1/1939  MGC-B--161-4

Occupied 1939.0301 3/1/1939  MGC-B--161-5

Occupied 1939.0301 3/1/1939  MGC-B--161-6

Occupied 1956.1129 11/29/1956Gallant, Rex  MGC--X ADD--10

Occupied 1958.1010 10/10/1958Galloway, Harry L, Nina B, & Maxine  MGC-G--6-1

Occupied 1958.1010 10/10/1958  MGC-G--6-2

Sold 1958.1010 10/10/1958  MGC-G--6-3

Occupied 1958.1010 10/10/1958  MGC-G--6-4

Occupied 1878.1005 10/5/1878Galloway, Lafayette W.  MGC--D-44-1

Occupied 1878.1005 10/5/1878  MGC--D-44-2

Occupied 1878.1005 10/5/1878  MGC--D-44-3

Occupied 1878.1005 10/5/1878  MGC--D-44-4

Sold 1900.0416 4/16/1900  MGC--Q-10-3

Sold 1900.0416 4/16/1900  MGC--Q-10-4

Occupied 1891.0415 4/15/1891Galusha, Mrs C. S.  MGC--N-18-1

Occupied 1891.0415 4/15/1891  MGC--N-18-2

Occupied 1891.0415 4/15/1891  MGC--N-18-3

Occupied 1891.0415 4/15/1891  MGC--N-18-4

Occupied 1891.0415 4/15/1891  MGC--N-18-5

Sold 294 9/26/1984Gamble, Mrs Elizabeth  MGC-G--38-1

Occupied 294 9/26/1984  MGC-G--38-2

Occupied 1949.0601 6/1/1949Gamble Family  MGC-B--206-1

Occupied 1949.0601 6/1/1949  MGC-B--206-10

Occupied 1949.0601 6/1/1949  MGC-B--206-11

Occupied 1949.0601 6/1/1949  MGC-B--206-12

Occupied 1949.0601 6/1/1949  MGC-B--206-13

Occupied 1949.0601 6/1/1949  MGC-B--206-2

Occupied 1949.0601 6/1/1949  MGC-B--206-3

Occupied 1949.0601 6/1/1949  MGC-B--206-4

Occupied 1949.0601 6/1/1949  MGC-B--206-9

Occupied 440Gardiner, James & Marcile  MGC-H--36-7

Occupied 440  MGC-H--36-8

Occupied 86 8/3/1972Garland, William & Mae  MGC-G--39-1

Occupied 86 8/3/1972  MGC-G--39-2

Occupied 1907.0917 9/17/1907Garrett, Clarence  MGC--N-19-1

Occupied 1907.0917 9/17/1907  MGC--N-19-2

Occupied 1907.0917 9/17/1907  MGC--N-19-3

Occupied 1907.0917 9/17/1907  MGC--N-19-4

Sold 1894.0923 9/22/1894Garrison, Mrs. A. J. & Lyman  MGC--L-6-1

Occupied 1894.0923 9/22/1894  MGC--L-6-2

Occupied 1894.0923 9/22/1894  MGC--L-6-3

Occupied 1894.0923 9/22/1894  MGC--L-6-4

Occupied 1894.0923 9/22/1894  MGC--L-6-5

Sold 1894.0923 9/22/1894  MGC--L-6-6

Occupied 1894.0923 9/22/1894MGC--L-6-7
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Occupied 1894.0926 9/22/1894Garrison, E.  MGC--L-5-1

Occupied 1894.0926 9/22/1894  MGC--L-5-2

Sold 1894.0926 9/22/1894  MGC--L-5-3

Sold 1894.0926 9/22/1894  MGC--L-5-4

Occupied 1894.0926 9/22/1894  MGC--L-5-5

Occupied 1894.0926 9/22/1894  MGC--L-5-6

Occupied 1894.0926 9/22/1894  MGC--L-5-7

Occupied 1948.0731 7/31/1948Garwin, O. L.  MGC-B--249-1

Occupied 1948.0731 7/31/1948  MGC-B--249-2

Occupied 419.53 7/22/1953Gaskill, Mrs Mary L.  MGC-A--47-3

Occupied 419.53 7/22/1953  MGC-A--47-4

Unavailable 419.53 7/22/1953  MGC-A--47-5

Occupied 1922.0404 4/4/1922Gay, Mrs Lucy  MGC--U-17-1

Occupied 1922.0404 4/4/1922  MGC--U-17-2

Sold 1922.0404 4/4/1922  MGC--U-17-3

Occupied 1876.0821 8/21/1876Gay, Rev. E. A.  MGC--D-52-1

Occupied 1876.0821 8/21/1876  MGC--D-52-2

Occupied 1876.0821 8/21/1876  MGC--D-52-3

Occupied 1876.0821 8/21/1876  MGC--D-53-1

Occupied 1876.0821 8/21/1876  MGC--D-53-2

Occupied 1876.0821 8/21/1876  MGC--D-53-3

Occupied 1876.0821 8/21/1876  MGC--D-53-4

Occupied 1881.1006 10/27/1881  MGC--D-54-1

Occupied 1881.1006 10/27/1881  MGC--D-54-2

Occupied 1968.0227 8/5/1969Geeting, Mrs Myrtle  MGC-G--138-5

Occupied 1968.0227 8/5/1969  MGC-G--138-6

Occupied 1921.1027 10/27/1921Gelder, Marshall  MGC--E ADD-7-1

Occupied 1921.1027 10/27/1921  MGC--E ADD-7-2

Occupied 1912.0314 3/13/1912Gemmell, Augustus  MGC--R-130-4

Occupied 1912.0314 3/13/1912  MGC--R-130-5

Sold 1912.0314 3/13/1912  MGC--R-130-6

Occupied 421.53 8/10/1953Gemmell, Dr L. R.  MGC-B--192-1

Occupied 421.53 8/10/1953  MGC-B--192-2

Occupied 1918.0510 5/29/1918George, Fred P.  MGC--T-21-4

Occupied 1918.0510 5/29/1918  MGC--T-21-5

Occupied 1918.0510 5/29/1918  MGC--T-21-6

Occupied 1891.0701A 7/1/1891George, John  MGC--I-82-1

Occupied 1891.0701A 7/1/1891  MGC--I-82-2

Sold 699 10/3/2017Gerig, Dennis & Vicki  MGC-H--33-7

Sold 699 10/3/2017  MGC-H--33-8

Occupied 17 10/20/1969Gerig, Kenneth  MGC-G--11-1

Occupied 17 10/20/1969  MGC-G--11-2

SoldGerig, Kenneth E.  MGC-G--24-5

Sold  MGC-G--24-6

Sold  MGC-G--24-8

Occupied 448 11/20/1995Gerig, Richard & Shirley  MGC-H--24-5

Occupied 448 11/20/1995  MGC-H--24-6

Sold 448 11/20/1995  MGC-H--24-7

Sold 448 11/20/1995  MGC-H--24-8

Sold 700 10/17/2017Gerig - Gautz, Josette Lee  MGC-H--34-5

Sold 700 10/17/2017  MGC-H--34-6

Occupied 1893.0304 3/4/1983German, Catherine  MGC--N-1-1

Occupied 1893.0304 3/4/1983  MGC--N-1-2

Occupied 1893.0304 3/4/1983  MGC--N-1-3

Occupied 1911.0721 7/19/1911Gerry, E. A.  MGC--W-15-1

Occupied 1911.0721 7/19/1911MGC--W-15-2
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Occupied 1911.0721 7/19/1911  MGC--W-15-3

Occupied 1888.0716 7/16/1888Gerry, George  MGC--E-92-4

Occupied 1888.0716 7/16/1888  MGC--E-92-5

Occupied 1888.0716 7/16/1888  MGC--E-92-6

Occupied 1911.0725 7/19/1911Gerry, O. A.  MGC--W-16-1

Occupied 1911.0725 7/19/1911  MGC--W-16-2

Occupied 1911.0725 7/19/1911  MGC--W-16-3

Occupied 499.57 6/15/1957Gerry, Stanley C. & Nona M. & Belle Bridge  MGC-B--30-4

Occupied 499.57 6/15/1957  MGC-B--30-5

Occupied 499.57 6/15/1957  MGC-B--30-6

Occupied 1879.0816A 8/16/1879Gerry, U. F.  MGC--H-61-2

Occupied 1879.0816A 8/16/1879  MGC--H-61-3

Occupied 1891.1029 10/28/1891  MGC--I-81-1

Occupied 1891.1029 10/28/1891  MGC--I-81-2

Occupied 1891.1029 10/28/1891  MGC--I-81-3

Occupied 1891.1029 10/28/1891  MGC--I-81-4

Occupied 1891.1029 10/28/1891  MGC--I-81-5

Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971Gestwite, Bliss & Helen  MGC--E ADD-9-10

Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-6

Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-7

Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-8

Occupied 50.1 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-9

Occupied 355 7/30/1987Gibbons, Tom  MGC--K ADDITIONS-47-1

Occupied 618 12/21/2009Gibbs, Carl & Doris  MGC-H--169-3

Occupied 618 12/21/2009  MGC-H--169-4

Sold 569 10/3/2005Gibbs, David  MGC-G--126-1

Sold 569 10/3/2005  MGC-G--126-2

Sold 569 10/3/2005  MGC-G--126-3

Sold 569 10/3/2005  MGC-G--126-4

Occupied 565 6/3/2005  MGC-G--126-5

Occupied 565 6/3/2005  MGC-G--126-6

Sold 565 6/3/2005  MGC-G--126-7

Sold 565 6/3/2005  MGC-G--126-8

Occupied 1901.0102 1/2/1901Gibbs, Elbert & Edith  MGC--P-58-3

Occupied 1910.0107 1/7/1910Gibbs, Elvin  MGC--U-21-1

Occupied 1910.0107 1/7/1910  MGC--U-21-2

Occupied 1910.0107 1/7/1910  MGC--U-21-3

Occupied 1910.0107 1/7/1910  MGC--U-22-1

Occupied 1910.0107 1/7/1910  MGC--U-22-2

Occupied 1910.0107 1/7/1910  MGC--U-22-3

Occupied 1910.0107 1/7/1910  MGC--U-22-4

Occupied 1910.0107 1/7/1910  MGC--U-22-5

Occupied 1910.0107 1/7/1910  MGC--U-22-6

Occupied 146 10/7/1975Gibbs, James E.  MGC-G--31-3

Occupied 146 10/7/1975  MGC-G--31-4

Sold 1952.0602A 6/2/1952Gibbs, John & Judith  MGC-B--187-4

Sold 1952.0602A 6/2/1952  MGC-B--187-5

Sold 1952.0602A 6/2/1952  MGC-B--187-6

Occupied 144 9/30/1975Gibbs, Leo  MGC-G--108-3

Occupied 144 9/30/1975  MGC-G--108-4

Sold 1967.0711 8/5/1969Gibbs, Lucille C.  MGC-G--66-1

Sold 1967.0711 8/5/1969  MGC-G--66-2

Occupied 1967.0711 8/5/1969  MGC-G--66-3

Occupied 1967.0711 8/5/1969  MGC-G--66-4

Occupied 328 7/11/1986Gibbs, Robert & Barbaa  MGC--O-6-1

Occupied 328 7/11/1986MGC--O-6-2
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Sold 1967.0711 8/5/1969Gibbs, Ronald R.  MGC-G--66-1

Sold 1967.0711 8/5/1969  MGC-G--66-2

Occupied 1967.0711 8/5/1969  MGC-G--66-3

Occupied 1967.0711 8/5/1969  MGC-G--66-4

Occupied 561 4/22/2005Gibson, Carol  MGC-G--130-7

Sold 561 4/22/2005  MGC-G--130-8

Occupied 562 4/27/2005Gibson, Matthew  MGC-G--130-5

Sold 562 4/27/2005  MGC-G--130-6

Occupied 1942.0710 7/10/1942Gilbert, Lucy  MGC--M-17-1

Occupied 1892.1215 12/10/1892  MGC--M-17-2

Occupied 1942.0710 7/10/1942  MGC--M-17-3

Occupied 1942.0710A 7/10/1942  MGC--M-17-4

Occupied 1942.0710A 7/10/1942  MGC--M-17-5

Occupied 1906.1002 10/2/1906Gill, Amos  MGC--X-70-1

Occupied 1906.1002 10/2/1906  MGC--X-70-2

Occupied 1906.1002 10/2/1906  MGC--X-70-3

Occupied 1906.1002 10/2/1906  MGC--X-70-4

Occupied 1906.1002 10/2/1906  MGC--X-70-5

Sold 1906.1002 10/2/1906  MGC--X-70-6

Occupied 307 4/29/1985Gillespie, Ron  MGC--K ADDITIONS-14-1

Occupied 307 4/29/1985  MGC--K ADDITIONS-15-1

Occupied 308 5/29/1985  MGC--K ADDITIONS-16-1

Occupied 1889.0924 9/23/1889Gillett, Fred  MGC--E-89-3

Occupied 1886.0213 2/10/1886Gillett, Russell  MGC--D-28-4

Occupied 1886.0213 2/10/1886  MGC--D-28-5

Occupied 1884.0225 2/27/1884Gillman, H. M. & Camp J. L.  MGC--I-29-1

Occupied 1884.0225 2/27/1884  MGC--I-29-2

Occupied 1884.0225 2/27/1884  MGC--I-29-3

Occupied 1884.0225 2/27/1884  MGC--I-29-4

Occupied 1884.0225 2/27/1884  MGC--I-29-5

Occupied 1884.0225 2/27/1884  MGC--I-29-6

Occupied 1913.0317 3/10/1913Gilman, Plim  MGC--T-14-1

Occupied 1913.0317 3/10/1913  MGC--T-14-2

Occupied 1913.0317 3/10/1913  MGC--T-14-3

Occupied 473 9/10/1997Gilpin, Leatrice  MGC-H--91-1

Occupied 473 9/10/1997  MGC-H--91-2

Occupied 1897.0109 1/9/1897Gleason, Oren W.  MGC--X-18-1

Occupied 1897.0109 1/9/1897  MGC--X-18-2

Occupied 1897.0109 1/9/1897  MGC--X-18-3

Occupied 1909.0419AGlendening, C. A.  MGC--X-35-6

Occupied 1909.0419A  MGC--X-35-7

Occupied 165 9/8/1976Goll, Charles  MGC-A--18-15

Occupied 165 9/8/1976  MGC-A--18-16

Occupied 241.1945 3/10/1945Goll, Ethel  MGC-B--239-4

Occupied 241.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--239-5

Occupied 241.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--239-6

Sold 757 6/28/2022Goll, Frederick  MGC-H--34-7

Sold 757 6/28/2022  MGC-H--34-8

Occupied 478 6/1/1998Goll, John JR  MGC-H--111-2

Occupied 1957.0507 5/7/1957Good, Albert  MGC--R-21-3

Occupied 1937.1009 10/9/1937Good, Roy & Lulu  MGC--R-99-1

Occupied 1937.1009 10/9/1937  MGC--R-99-2

Occupied 1937.1009 10/9/1937  MGC--R-99-3

Occupied 1919.0325 3/25/1919Gooder, J. H.  MGC--R-108-3

Occupied 1919.0325 3/25/1919  MGC--R-108-4

Occupied 1919.0325 3/25/1919MGC--R-108-5
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Occupied 1919.0325 3/25/1919  MGC--R-108-6

Sold 760 11/11/2022Goodlock, Duwayne & Nancy  MGC-H--111-4

Occupied 760 11/11/2022  MGC-H--112-1

Available 744 6/23/2021Goodlock, Jacob  MGC-J--12-3

Occupied 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--12-4

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-1

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-2

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-3

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-4

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-5

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-6

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-7

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-8

Available 744 6/23/2021Goodlock, Joshua  MGC-J--12-3

Occupied 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--12-4

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-1

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-2

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-3

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-4

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-5

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-6

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-7

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-8

Occupied 327 2/18/1985Goodlock, Philip  MGC-G--63-7

Occupied 327 2/18/1985  MGC-G--63-8

Sold 467 8/8/1997  MGC-H--99-2

Occupied 1885.0119 1/16/1885Goodnow, Mrs. George E.  MGC--I-6-1

Occupied 1885.0119 1/16/1885  MGC--I-6-2

Occupied 1885.0119 1/16/1885  MGC--I-6-3

Occupied 1885.0119 1/16/1885  MGC--I-6-4

Occupied 1909.0420 4/19/1909Goodrich, Mrs Albina  MGC--X-49-1

Occupied 1909.0420 4/19/1909  MGC--X-49-2

Occupied 1909.0420 4/19/1909  MGC--X-49-3

Occupied 1909.0420 4/19/1909  MGC--X-49-4

Occupied 1909.0420 4/19/1909  MGC--X-49-5

Sold 1909.0420 4/19/1909  MGC--X-49-6

Occupied 1904.0715 7/14/1904Goodrich, Mrs George  MGC--P-25-1

Occupied 1904.0715 7/14/1904  MGC--P-25-2

Occupied 1872.0225 1/1/1872Goodrich, H. R. ûMGC--F-21-1

Occupied 1872.0225 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-21-2

Occupied 1872.0225 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-21-3

Occupied 1872.0225 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-21-4

Occupied 1890.0416 4/16/1890Goodrich, Henry  MGC--J-23-1

Occupied 1890.0416 4/16/1890  MGC--J-23-2

Occupied 1890.0416 4/16/1890  MGC--J-23-3

Occupied 1923.0808 8/8/1923Goodrich, Lois I.  MGC--R-107-1

Occupied 1923.0808 8/8/1923  MGC--R-107-2

Occupied 1923.0808 8/8/1923  MGC--R-107-3

Occupied 1923.0808 8/8/1923  MGC--R-107-4

Occupied 1923.0808 8/8/1923  MGC--R-107-5

Occupied 1923.0808 8/8/1923  MGC--R-107-6

Occupied 1923.0808 8/8/1923  MGC--R-107-7

Occupied 1958.0512 5/12/1958Goodrich, Mygleetes  MGC-G--79-3

Occupied 1958.0512 5/12/1958  MGC-G--79-4

Sold 477 7/25/1996Goodrich, Robert B.  MGC-H--52-1

Occupied 477 7/25/1996MGC-H--52-2
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Occupied 477 7/25/1996  MGC-H--52-3

Occupied 477 7/25/1996  MGC-H--52-4

Sold 477 7/25/1996  MGC-H--52-5

Sold 477 7/25/1996  MGC-H--52-6

Sold 477 7/25/1996  MGC-H--52-7

Sold 477 7/25/1996  MGC-H--52-8

Occupied 214.1944 1/7/1944Goodrich, Mrs Will  MGC--M-25-1

Occupied 214.1944 1/7/1944  MGC--M-25-2

Occupied 619 1/4/2010Goodrow, Faye  MGC-H--184-7

Occupied 619 1/4/2010  MGC-H--184-8

Sold 711 10/30/2019Goodrow, Rodger  MGC-H--184-1

Sold 711 10/30/2019  MGC-H--184-2

Occupied 674 9/10/2015  MGC-H--184-3

Sold 674 9/10/2015  MGC-H--184-4

Occupied 160 6/19/1976Goodsell, Annabelle  MGC-G--97-3

Occupied 160 6/19/1976  MGC-G--97-4

Occupied 437.54 10/16/1954Goodsell, Elwin  MGC-B--126-1

Occupied 437.54 10/16/1954  MGC-B--126-2

Occupied 437.54 10/16/1954  MGC-B--126-3

Occupied 1955.1123 11/23/1955Goodsell, J. Arthur & Don D.  MGC-A--235-1

Occupied 1955.1123 11/23/1955  MGC-A--235-2

Sold 1955.1123 11/23/1955  MGC-A--235-3

Occupied 1886.0301 3/1/1886Goodwill, Fred  MGC--H-75-4

Occupied 1886.0301 3/1/1886  MGC--H-75-5

Occupied 1886.0301 3/1/1886  MGC--H-75-6

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914Goodwin, George  MGC--U-18-1

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-2

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-3

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-4

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-5

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-6

Occupied 1899.0920 9/20/1899Gordanier, B. J.  MGC--X-0.5-1

Sold 1899.0920 9/20/1899  MGC--X-0.5-2

Sold 1899.0920 9/20/1899  MGC--X-0.5-3

Occupied 1967.0605 8/5/1969Gosnell, Frank  MGC-G--57-3

Occupied 1967.0605 8/5/1969  MGC-G--57-4

Occupied 1906.0827 8/27/1906Gould, Mrs Albert  MGC--S-6-1

Occupied 1906.0827 8/27/1906  MGC--S-6-2

Occupied 1906.0827 8/27/1906  MGC--S-6-3

Occupied 1906.0827 8/27/1906  MGC--S-6-4

Occupied 1906.0828 8/27/1906Gould, C. F.  MGC--S-6-5

Occupied 1906.0828 8/27/1906  MGC--S-6-6

Occupied 30.1 3/19/1970Gould, Genevieve  MGC--Y-27-4

Occupied 30.1 3/19/1970  MGC--Y-27-5

Occupied 1907.0725A 7/25/1907Gowing, Carrie  MGC--G-19-10

Occupied 1907.0725A 7/25/1907  MGC--G-19-11

Occupied 1939.0621 6/21/1939Gowing, J. B.  MGC-B--93-4

Occupied 1939.0621 6/21/1939  MGC-B--93-5

Sold 1939.0621 6/21/1939  MGC-B--93-6

Occupied 1875.0622 6/22/1875Gowing, Jane B.  MGC--D-50-1

Occupied 1875.0622 6/22/1875  MGC--D-50-2

Occupied 1875.0622 6/22/1875  MGC--D-50-3

Occupied 1875.0622 6/22/1875  MGC--D-50-4

Occupied 1875.0622 6/22/1875  MGC--D-50-5

Occupied 1875.0622 6/22/1875  MGC--D-50-6

Occupied 1875.0622 6/22/1875MGC--D-50-7
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Occupied 399 2/9/1991Grafe, Mrs George  MGC--O-16-1

Occupied 399 2/9/1991  MGC--O-16-2

Occupied 1897.1130 11/30/1897Graham, Joseph  MGC--W-5-1

Occupied 1897.1130 11/30/1897  MGC--W-5-2

Occupied 1897.1130 11/30/1897  MGC--W-5-3

Occupied 1897.1130 11/30/1897  MGC--W-5-4

Occupied 1897.1130 11/30/1897  MGC--W-5-5

Occupied 1897.1130 11/30/1897  MGC--W-5-6

Occupied 1897.1130 11/30/1897  MGC--W-5-7

Occupied 427 7/13/1993Graham, Mary  MGC-H--65-3

Occupied 1951.0623 6/23/1951Grant, Hazel D.  MGC-B--138-1

Occupied 1951.0623 6/23/1951  MGC-B--138-2

Sold 1951.0623 6/23/1951  MGC-B--138-3

Occupied 281 8/22/1983Graves, Margaret  MGC-A--28-21

Occupied 1869.0526 5/26/1869Gray, Dexter  MGC--E-68-1

Occupied 1869.0526 5/26/1869  MGC--E-68-2

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925Gray, Mrs Fred H.  MGC-B--79-1

Sold 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-2

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-3

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-4

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-5

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-6

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944Green, Arthur  MGC--R-115-1

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944  MGC--R-115-2

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944  MGC--R-115-3

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944  MGC--R-115-4

Occupied 220.1944 5/8/1944  MGC--R-115-5

Occupied 1953.0508 5/8/1953Green, Mrs Edna I.  MGC--T-18-3

Occupied 1953.0508 5/8/1953  MGC--T-18-6

Occupied 1918.1028 10/28/1918Green, Mrs F. A.  MGC--Y-51-1

Occupied 1918.1028 10/28/1918  MGC--Y-51-2

Occupied 1918.1028 10/28/1918  MGC--Y-51-3

Occupied 1947.0913 9/13/1947Green, Frank  MGC-A--24-21

Occupied 1947.0913 9/13/1947  MGC-A--24-22

Occupied 1947.0913 9/13/1947  MGC-A--24-23

Occupied 1947.0913 9/13/1947  MGC-A--24-24

Sold 361 4/8/1988Green, Jerry  MGC--O-13-1

Sold 361 4/8/1988  MGC--O-13-2

Sold 1942.0405 4/5/1942Green, Mrs Morton  MGC-B--237-4

Occupied 1942.0405 4/5/1942  MGC-B--237-5

Occupied 1942.0405 4/5/1942  MGC-B--237-6

Occupied 359 12/8/1987Green, Richard  MGC--O-14-1

Occupied 359 12/8/1987  MGC--O-14-2

Occupied 1902.1115 11/15/1902Green, Sydney  MGC--X-32-1

Occupied 1902.1115 11/15/1902  MGC--X-32-2

Occupied 1902.1115 11/15/1902  MGC--X-32-3

Occupied 1902.1115 11/15/1902  MGC--X-33-1

Occupied 403.52 11/15/1952Greene, William J.  MGC-B--268-4

Occupied 403.52 11/15/1952  MGC-B--268-5

Occupied 403.52 11/15/1952  MGC-B--268-6

Sold 1930.0322 3/22/1930Greening, Frank G.  MGC-B--81-1

Occupied 1930.0322 3/22/1930  MGC-B--81-4

Occupied 1930.0322 3/22/1930  MGC-B--81-5

Occupied 1930.0322 3/22/1930  MGC-B--81-6

Occupied 1948.0512 5/12/1948Gregg, John A. & Amanada Lucille  MGC-A--233-1

Occupied 1948.0512 5/12/1948MGC-A--233-2
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Sold 1948.0512 5/12/1948  MGC-A--233-3

Occupied 1921.0906 9/6/1921Gregg, Mrs John S.  MGC--R-120-4

Occupied 1921.0906 9/6/1921  MGC--R-120-5

Occupied 1921.0906 9/6/1921  MGC--R-120-6

Occupied 598 4/1/2008Gregory, Natalie  MGC-H--105-1

Occupied 1956.0123 1/23/1956Gregory, Ruth Robinson  MGC--X ADD--7

Occupied 1906.0813 8/13/1906Grenell, Hamilton W.  MGC--P-27-1

Occupied 1906.0813 8/13/1906  MGC--P-27-2

Sold 1906.0813 8/13/1906  MGC--P-27-3

Occupied 1925.1111 1/1/1925Grice, Mrs. A. ûMGC--R-114-1

Occupied 1925.1111 1/1/1925 ûMGC--R-114-2

Occupied 1925.1111 1/1/1925 ûMGC--R-114-3

Occupied 1925.1111 1/1/1925 ûMGC--R-114-4

Occupied 1925.1111 1/1/1925 ûMGC--R-114-5

Occupied 1925.1111 1/1/1925 ûMGC--R-114-6

Occupied 96 12/12/1972Grieder, Mrs Marie  MGC-G--110-7

Occupied 96 12/12/1972  MGC-G--110-8

Occupied 1956.0706 7/6/1956Grill, James  MGC--R-21-2

Occupied 1914.1005 10/5/1914Grime, Alexander  MGC--Y-47-1

Occupied 1914.1005 10/5/1914  MGC--Y-47-2

Occupied 1914.1005 10/5/1914  MGC--Y-47-3

Sold 1914.1005 10/5/1914  MGC--Y-47-4

Occupied 1914.1005 10/5/1914  MGC--Y-47-5

Occupied 1914.1005 10/5/1914  MGC--Y-47-6

Occupied 1937.0910 9/10/1937Griswold, Mrs Charles  MGC-B--209-1

Occupied 1937.0910 9/10/1937  MGC-B--209-2

Sold 1937.0910 9/10/1937  MGC-B--209-3

Occupied 1910.0625 6/25/1910Griswold, Frank  MGC--S-1-1

Occupied 1910.0625 6/25/1910  MGC--S-1-2

Occupied 1908.1204 12/3/1908Griswold, Howard  MGC--R-44-1

Occupied 1908.1204 12/3/1908  MGC--R-44-2

Occupied 1908.1204 12/3/1908  MGC--R-44-3

Occupied 1872.0411 4/11/1872Griswold, John  MGC--I-90-1

Occupied 1872.0411 4/11/1872  MGC--I-90-2

Occupied 1872.0411 4/11/1872  MGC--I-90-3

Occupied 40 8/22/1970Griswold, Julia  MGC-G--57-5

Occupied 40 8/22/1970  MGC-G--57-6

Occupied 1956.0310 3/10/1956Griswold, Lyndon  MGC--R-20-1

Occupied 1956.0310 3/10/1956  MGC--R-20-2

Occupied 1956.0310 3/10/1956  MGC--R-20-3

Occupied 1956.0310 3/10/1956  MGC--R-20-4

Occupied 1956.0310 3/10/1956  MGC--R-20-5

Sold 1956.0310 3/10/1956  MGC--R-20-6

Occupied 1961.0402 4/1/1961Griswold, Robert & Helen  MGC-G--56-1

Occupied 1961.0402 4/1/1961  MGC-G--56-2

Occupied 1960.0603 6/3/1960  MGC-G--56-5

Sold 1960.0603 6/3/1960  MGC-G--56-6

Sold 448.2 12/27/1995Grubbs, Martin  MGC-H--100-3

Occupied 448.2 12/27/1995  MGC-H--100-4

Unavailable 432 5/20/1994  MGC-H--101-1

Occupied 432 5/20/1994  MGC-H--101-2

Occupied 432 5/20/1994  MGC-H--101-3

Sold 432 5/20/1994  MGC-H--101-4

Occupied 1959.0801 8/1/1959Gruel, Earl & Loraine  MGC--L-10-1

Occupied 1959.0801 8/1/1959  MGC--L-10-2

Occupied 358 11/30/1987Guest, Timothy MGC--O-17-1
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Occupied 358 11/30/1987Guest, Timothy  MGC--O-17-2

Occupied 204 9/5/1978Guss, Glenn & Vivian  MGC-G--110-1

Occupied 204 9/5/1978  MGC-G--110-2

Occupied 1883.1025 10/30/1883Guy, Martin W.  MGC--H-67-3

Occupied 1883.1025 10/30/1883  MGC--H-67-4

Occupied 1907.0407A 6/27/1955Hackett, Frank L. & Etts  MGC--P-49-3

Occupied 1907.0407A 6/27/1955  MGC--P-49-4

Occupied 1882.0301 3/1/1882Hadden, James R.  MGC--G-26-1

Occupied 1882.0301 3/1/1882  MGC--G-26-2

Occupied 1882.0301 3/1/1882  MGC--G-26-3

Occupied 1882.0301 3/1/1882  MGC--G-26-4

Occupied 1882.0301 3/1/1882  MGC--G-26-5

Occupied 1903.1214 12/14/1903Haggerty, Warren J. Est  MGC--Y-42-4

Occupied 1903.1214 12/14/1903  MGC--Y-42-5

Sold 1903.1214 12/14/1903  MGC--Y-42-6

Occupied 1962.0316 3/16/1962Hagreen, Mrs Arthur  MGC-G--7-1

Occupied 1962.0316 3/16/1962  MGC-G--7-2

Occupied 1920.0515 5/14/1920Haight, Mrs Clyde  MGC--R-113.5-1

Occupied 1920.0515 5/14/1920  MGC--R-113.5-2

Occupied 1920.0515 5/14/1920  MGC--R-113.5-3

Occupied 70 1/20/1972Haight, Ida  MGC-G--60-5

Occupied 70 1/20/1972  MGC-G--60-6

Occupied 70 1/20/1972  MGC-G--60-7

Sold 70 1/20/1972  MGC-G--60-8

Occupied 282 9/14/1983Haight, Nathaniel & Olive  MGC-G--61-1

Occupied 282 9/14/1983  MGC-G--61-2

Occupied 1914.0219 2/26/1914Hale, Dr Fred J.  MGC--U-19-1

Occupied 1914.0219 2/26/1914  MGC--U-19-2

Occupied 1914.0219 2/26/1914  MGC--U-19-3

Sold 1914.0219 2/26/1914  MGC--U-19-4

Sold 1914.0219 2/26/1914  MGC--U-19-5

Occupied 1914.0219 2/26/1914  MGC--U-19-6

Sold 1929.0306A 4/29/1956Hale, Harry E. & Mildred R.  MGC-A--227-4

Occupied 1929.0306A 4/29/1956  MGC-A--227-5

Occupied 1929.0306A 4/29/1956  MGC-A--227-6

Sold 1948.0315 3/13/1948Hale, William  MGC-B--130-1

Sold 1948.0315 3/13/1948  MGC-B--130-2

Sold 1948.0315 3/13/1948  MGC-B--130-3

Occupied 1946.0824 8/24/1946  MGC-B--130-4

Occupied 1946.0824 8/24/1946  MGC-B--130-5

Sold 1946.0824 8/24/1946  MGC-B--130-6

Occupied 370 12/19/1988Hall, Daniel  MGC--O-34-1

Occupied 1903.0724 7/23/1903Hall, Elthea M.  MGC--N-11-1

Occupied 1903.0724 7/23/1903  MGC--N-11-2

Occupied 1903.0724 7/23/1903  MGC--N-11-3

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871Hall, Dr. L. G. ûMGC--H-77-1

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--H-77-2

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--H-77-3

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--H-78-1

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--H-78-2

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--H-78-3

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--H-78-4

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--H-79-1

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--H-79-2

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871 ûMGC--H-79-3

Occupied 1871.1115 1/1/1871MGC--H-79-4
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Occupied 719 6/25/2019Hall, Mr Robert  MGC-H--183-1

Sold 719 6/25/2019  MGC-H--183-2

Occupied 1941.0724 7/24/1941Hallenbeck, Peter  MGC-B--88-4

Occupied 1941.0724 7/24/1941  MGC-B--88-5

Sold 1941.0724 7/24/1941  MGC-B--88-6

Occupied 1899.0202 2/2/1899Halran, H. W.  MGC--P-16-1

Occupied 1893.0918 9/18/1893Halstead, Joseph Y.  MGC--L-23-1

Occupied 1893.0918 9/18/1893  MGC--L-23-2

Occupied 1893.0918 9/18/1893  MGC--L-23-3

Occupied 1893.0918 9/18/1893  MGC--L-23-4

Occupied 1893.0919 9/18/1893  MGC--L-24-1

Occupied 1893.0919 9/18/1893  MGC--L-24-2

Occupied 1893.0919 9/18/1893  MGC--L-24-3

Occupied 1893.0919 9/18/1893  MGC--L-24-4

Occupied 446 7/19/1995Ham, Annis R.  MGC--O-11-1

Occupied 446 7/19/1995  MGC--O-11-2

Occupied 446 7/19/1995Ham, Leland Dudley  MGC--O-11-1

Occupied 446 7/19/1995  MGC--O-11-2

Occupied 243.1945 5/26/1945Ham, Thomas J. & Minnie  MGC--D-28-2

Occupied 243.1945 5/26/1945  MGC--D-28-3

Occupied 1885.0401 4/1/1885Hamilton, Mr. P.  MGC--H-70-1

Occupied 1885.0401 4/1/1885  MGC--H-70-2

Occupied 1885.0401 4/1/1885  MGC--H-70-3

Occupied 1885.0401 4/1/1885  MGC--H-70-4

Occupied 1885.0401 4/1/1885  MGC--H-70-5

Occupied 1909.0525 5/20/1909Hamilton, Mrs V. A.  MGC--X-48-4

Occupied 1909.0525 5/20/1909  MGC--X-48-5

Sold 1909.0525 5/20/1909  MGC--X-48-6

Occupied 1910.0516 5/16/1910Hamlin, Mrs Asa  MGC--W-19-4

Occupied 1910.0516 5/16/1910  MGC--W-19-5

Occupied 1930.0811 8/11/1930Hammel, Mrs John  MGC-B--235-4

Occupied 1930.0811 8/11/1930  MGC-B--235-5

Sold 1930.0811 8/11/1930  MGC-B--235-6

Occupied 168 10/2/1976Hammel, Lucy  MGC-G--23-1

Occupied 168 10/2/1976  MGC-G--23-2

Occupied 1950.1111 1/1/1950Hammill, Aubrey J. & James D. ûMGC-A--38-1

Occupied 1950.1111 1/1/1950 ûMGC-A--38-2

Occupied 1965.0329 8/25/1965Hammill, James & Janice  MGC-G--135-5

Occupied 1965.0329 8/25/1965  MGC-G--135-6

Occupied 55 5/7/1971Hammond, Anna  MGC-G--58-5

Occupied 55 5/7/1971  MGC-G--58-6

Occupied 1959.0622 6/22/1959Hammond, Arthur  MGC-G--132-5

Occupied 1959.0622 6/22/1959  MGC-G--132-6

Occupied 1915.1209 12/9/1915Hammond, Grover  MGC--U-12-1

Occupied 1915.1209 12/9/1915  MGC--U-12-2

Occupied 1915.1209 12/9/1915  MGC--U-12-3

Occupied 1915.1209 12/9/1915  MGC--U-12-4

Occupied 1915.1209 12/9/1915  MGC--U-12-5

Occupied 1942.0221 2/21/1942Hammond, Oscar & Selena  MGC--R-110-2

Occupied 1942.0221 2/21/1942  MGC--R-110-3

Occupied 1932.0126 1/26/1932Hammond, Roy  MGC-B--83-1

Occupied 1932.0126 1/26/1932  MGC-B--83-2

Occupied 1932.0126 1/26/1932  MGC-B--83-3

Sold 1932.0126 1/26/1932  MGC-B--83-4

Occupied 1932.0126 1/26/1932  MGC-B--83-5

Sold 1932.0126 1/26/1932MGC-B--83-6
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Occupied 1947.1105 11/5/1947Hammond, W. W. & H.  MGC-B--77-10

Occupied 1947.1105 11/5/1947  MGC-B--77-11

Occupied 1947.1105 11/5/1947  MGC-B--77-12

Occupied 1949.0205 2/5/1949Hammond, Wallace W. & Harold  MGC-B--77-4

Occupied 1949.0205 2/5/1949  MGC-B--77-5

Occupied 1949.0205 2/5/1949  MGC-B--77-6

Occupied 1902.1027 10/27/1902Hammond, Mrs Welcome  MGC--X-74-1

Occupied 1902.1027 10/27/1902  MGC--X-74-2

Occupied 1902.1027 10/27/1902  MGC--X-74-3

Occupied 1902.1027 10/27/1902  MGC--X-74-4

Sold 1902.1027 10/27/1902  MGC--X-74-5

Sold 1902.1027 10/27/1902  MGC--X-74-6

Occupied 1913.0602 6/2/1913Hand, Howard  MGC--W-11-1

Occupied 1913.0602 6/2/1913  MGC--W-11-2

Available 755 4/5/2022Handy, Nelson  MGC-H--81-3

Occupied 755 4/5/2022  MGC-H--81-4

Occupied 1881.0120 1/10/1881Hanford, Henry C.  MGC--F-73-1

Occupied 1881.0120 1/10/1881  MGC--F-73-2

Occupied 1962.0519 5/19/1962Hanlin, Mrs Charles  MGC-G--132-1

Occupied 1962.0519 5/19/1962  MGC-G--132-2

Occupied 388 7/6/1990Hanlin, Lowell & Illene  MGC-H--3-1

Occupied 388 7/6/1990  MGC-H--3-2

Occupied 3 10/16/1968Hanna, Don & Ruth  MGC-B--253-3

Occupied 3 10/16/1968  MGC-B--253-4

Occupied 480.56 1/1/1956Hanna, Hazel L. ûMGC-B--268-2

Occupied 480.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--268-3

Occupied 321 1/23/1986Hanning, Margery  MGC--K ADDITIONS-34-1

Occupied 1935.0709 7/9/1935Hansen, Minnie W.  MGC-B--86-1

Sold 1935.0709 7/9/1935  MGC-B--86-4

Occupied 1935.0709 7/9/1935  MGC-B--86-5

Occupied 1935.0709 7/9/1935  MGC-B--86-6

Occupied 1928.0225 2/25/1928Harden, Mrs Florence  MGC--X-84-1

Occupied 1928.0225 2/25/1928  MGC--X-84-2

Sold 1928.0225 2/25/1928  MGC--X-84-3

Occupied 1928.0225 2/25/1928  MGC--X-84-4

Occupied 1928.0225 2/25/1928  MGC--X-84-5

Occupied 1928.0225 2/25/1928  MGC--X-84-6

Occupied 1967.0905 8/5/1969Hardy, Claude & Ruth JR  MGC--R-22-16

Occupied 1881.1010 10/15/1881Hardy, James  MGC--G-60-1

Occupied 1881.1010 10/15/1881  MGC--G-60-2

Occupied 1881.1010 10/15/1881  MGC--G-60-3

Occupied 1881.1010 10/15/1881  MGC--G-60-4

Occupied 1881.1010 10/15/1881  MGC--G-60-7

Occupied 1878.1217 12/17/1878  MGC--G-61-1

Occupied 1878.1217 12/17/1878  MGC--G-61-2

Occupied 1878.1217 12/17/1878  MGC--G-61-3

Occupied 1878.1217 12/17/1878  MGC--G-61-4

Occupied 1878.1217 12/17/1878  MGC--G-61-5

Occupied 1878.1217 12/17/1878  MGC--G-61-6

Occupied 1878.1217 12/17/1878  MGC--G-61-7

Occupied 1878.1217 12/17/1878  MGC--G-61-8

Occupied 1878.1217 12/17/1878  MGC--G-61-9

Occupied 1906.1108 11/8/1906Hardy, Mrs Jane  MGC--S-4-1

Occupied 1906.1108 11/8/1906  MGC--S-4-2

Occupied 1906.1108 11/8/1906  MGC--S-4-3

Occupied 1906.1108 11/8/1906MGC--S-4-4
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Occupied 1956.1016 10/16/1956Hardy, Robert  MGC--X ADD--3

Occupied 1891.0526 5/25/1891Hare, M. D.  MGC--M-20-1

Occupied 1891.0526 5/25/1891  MGC--M-20-2

Occupied 1891.0526 5/25/1891  MGC--M-20-3

Occupied 1891.0526 5/25/1891  MGC--M-20-4

Occupied 1911.0828 8/28/1911Harkness, Mrs John W.  MGC--R-132-1

Occupied 1911.0828 8/28/1911  MGC--R-132-2

Occupied 1911.0828 8/28/1911  MGC--R-132-3

Occupied 1911.0828 8/28/1911  MGC--R-132-4

Occupied 1911.0828 8/28/1911  MGC--R-132-5

Sold 1911.0828 8/28/1911  MGC--R-132-6

Sold 1924.1014 10/14/1924Harley, Melinda  MGC-A--218-1

Sold 1924.1014 10/14/1924  MGC-A--218-10

Occupied 1924.1014 10/14/1924  MGC-A--218-2

Occupied 1924.1014 10/14/1924  MGC-A--218-3

Sold 1924.1014 10/14/1924  MGC-A--218-4

Occupied 1924.1014 10/14/1924  MGC-A--218-5

Occupied 1924.1014 10/14/1924  MGC-A--218-6

Occupied 1924.1014 10/14/1924  MGC-A--218-7

Occupied 1924.1014 10/14/1924  MGC-A--218-8

Occupied 1924.1014 10/14/1924  MGC-A--218-9

Occupied 407.53 1/5/1953Harper, Mr Homer R. & Iva M.  MGC-A--2-1

Sold 407.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-2

Sold 407.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-3

Unavailable 407.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-4

Unavailable 407.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-5

Unavailable 407.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-6

Unavailable 407.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-7

Sold 407.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-8

Sold 407.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-9

Occupied 1867.0108 1/1/1867Harris, Caleb ûMGC--B-20-1

Occupied 1867.0108 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-20-2

Occupied 1867.0108 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-20-3

Occupied 1867.0108 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-20-4

Occupied 1867.0108 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-20-5

Occupied 1867.0109 1/1/1867Harris, David ûMGC--B-21-1

Occupied 1867.0109 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-21-2

Occupied 1867.0109 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-21-3

Occupied 1867.0109 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-21-4

Occupied 1867.0109 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-21-5

Occupied 1894.0924 9/22/1894Harris, George B.  MGC--L-27-1

Occupied 1894.0924 9/22/1894  MGC--L-27-2

Occupied 1894.0924 9/22/1894  MGC--L-27-3

Occupied 1894.0924 9/22/1894  MGC--L-27-4

Occupied 1880.1230 12/30/1880Harris, Mrs. Mary  MGC--C-13-1

Occupied 1880.1230 12/30/1880  MGC--C-13-2

Occupied 1880.1230 12/30/1880  MGC--C-13-3

Occupied 1880.1230 12/30/1880  MGC--C-14-1

Occupied 1880.1230 12/30/1880  MGC--C-14-2

Occupied 1880.1230 12/30/1880  MGC--C-14-3

Occupied 1880.1230 12/30/1880  MGC--C-14-4

Occupied 1880.1230 12/30/1880  MGC--C-14-5

Occupied 1927.0606 6/6/1927Harris, Morris  MGC-B--136-1

Occupied 1927.0606 6/6/1927  MGC-B--136-2

Sold 1927.0606 6/6/1927  MGC-B--136-3

Occupied 1927.0606 6/6/1927MGC-B--136-4
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Occupied 1927.0606 6/6/1927  MGC-B--136-5

Occupied 1927.0606 6/6/1927  MGC-B--136-6

Occupied 1879.1110 11/3/1879Harris, Mrs. William  MGC--J-14-1

Occupied 1879.1110 11/3/1879  MGC--J-14-2

Occupied 1879.1110 11/3/1879  MGC--J-14-3

Sold 1947.0429 4/29/1947Harsh, Clifford  MGC-B--24-1

Occupied 1947.0429 4/29/1947  MGC-B--24-2

Occupied 1947.0429 4/29/1947  MGC-B--24-3

Occupied 1947.0429 4/29/1947  MGC-B--24-4

Occupied 1947.0429 4/29/1947  MGC-B--24-5

Occupied 1947.0429 4/29/1947  MGC-B--24-6

Occupied 1880.1229 12/30/1880Hart, Mrs. Alvera  MGC--G-27-1

Occupied 1880.1229 12/30/1880  MGC--G-27-2

Occupied 1880.1229 12/30/1880  MGC--G-27-3

Occupied 1880.1229 12/30/1880  MGC--G-27-4

Unavailable 1947.0326 3/26/1947Hart, C. J. & W. P.  MGC-A--16-1

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-10

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-11

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-12

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-13

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-14

Unavailable 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-2

Available 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-3

Unavailable 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-4

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-5

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-6

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-7

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-8

Occupied 1947.0326 3/26/1947  MGC-A--16-9

Sold 767 10/17/2023Hart, Carroll & Elizabeth  MGC-G--129-6

Occupied 1918.0101 1/1/1918Hart, George  MGC--T-24-4

Occupied 1918.0101 1/1/1918  MGC--T-24-5

Sold 1919.0410 4/10/1919Hart, Mrs George  MGC--T-25-1

Sold 1919.0410 4/10/1919  MGC--T-25-2

Sold 1919.0410 4/10/1919  MGC--T-25-3

Occupied 1919.0410 4/10/1919  MGC--T-25-4

Occupied 1919.0410 4/10/1919  MGC--T-25-5

Occupied 1891.0525 5/25/1891Hart, Mrs. Mary  MGC--Q-7-1

Occupied 1891.0525 5/25/1891  MGC--Q-7-2

Sold 248.1945 6/27/1945Hart, Mrs Vera  MGC-B--76-1

Occupied 248.1945 6/27/1945  MGC-B--76-2

Occupied 248.1945 6/27/1945  MGC-B--76-3

Occupied 248.1945 6/27/1945  MGC-B--76-4

Occupied 248.1945 6/27/1945  MGC-B--76-5

Sold 248.1945 6/27/1945  MGC-B--76-6

Occupied 1882.0829 8/29/1882Hart, William  MGC--G-25-1

Occupied 1882.0829 8/29/1882  MGC--G-25-2

Occupied 1882.0829 8/29/1882  MGC--G-25-3

Occupied 1877.0917 9/17/1877Hartley, John  MGC--H-58-1

Occupied 1877.0917 9/17/1877  MGC--H-58-2

Occupied 521 3/23/2001Harvey, Jean  MGC-H--64-5

Occupied 521 3/23/2001  MGC-H--64-6

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901Hasbrook, Hattie M.  MGC--P-52-4

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-52-5

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-52-6

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901MGC--P-6-1
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Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-6-2

Occupied 1932.1209 12/9/1932Hasbrouck, A. J.  MGC-A--171-1

Occupied 1932.1209 12/9/1932  MGC-A--171-2

Occupied 1932.1209 12/9/1932  MGC-A--171-3

Occupied 1891.0323 3/23/1891Hasbrouck, Albert J.  MGC--I-37-1

Sold 1891.0323 3/23/1891  MGC--I-37-2

Sold 1957.1110 A 10/30/1972Hashley, Mary  MGC-A--4-1

Sold 1957.1110 A 10/30/1972  MGC-A--4-2

Sold 1957.1110 A 10/30/1972  MGC-A--4-3

Occupied 1946.0710 7/10/1946  MGC-B--6-1

Occupied 1946.0710 7/10/1946  MGC-B--6-2

Occupied 1946.0710 7/10/1946  MGC-B--6-3

Occupied 1946.0710 7/10/1946  MGC-B--6-4

Occupied 1946.0710 7/10/1946  MGC-B--6-5

Occupied 1946.0710 7/10/1946  MGC-B--6-6

Occupied 1946.0710 7/10/1946  MGC-B--6-7

Occupied 1891.1111 1/1/1891Haskins, Chas O. ûMGC--M-21-1

Occupied 1891.1111 1/1/1891 ûMGC--M-21-2

Occupied 1891.1111 1/1/1891 ûMGC--M-21-3

Occupied 1891.1111 1/1/1891 ûMGC--M-21-4

Occupied 1891.1111 1/1/1891 ûMGC--M-21-5

Occupied 1900.0929 9/29/1900Haskins, Henry B.  MGC--L-38-1

Occupied 1900.0929 9/29/1900  MGC--L-38-2

Occupied 1900.0929 9/29/1900  MGC--L-38-3

Occupied 1900.0929 9/29/1900  MGC--L-38-4

Sold 1930.0603 6/3/1930Haskins, Mary E. Est  MGC-A--228-1

Occupied 1930.0603 6/3/1930  MGC-A--228-2

Sold 1930.0603 6/3/1930  MGC-A--228-3

Sold 1930.0603 6/3/1930  MGC-A--228-4

Sold 1930.0603 6/3/1930  MGC-A--228-5

Sold 1930.0603 6/3/1930  MGC-A--228-6

Occupied 1909.0520 5/20/1909Haskins, W. O.  MGC--P-10-5

Occupied 1909.0520 5/20/1909  MGC--P-10-6

Occupied 1909.0520 5/20/1909  MGC--P-10-7

Occupied 1892.1107 11/7/1892Hathaway, C.  MGC--L-21-1

Occupied 1892.1107 11/7/1892  MGC--L-21-2

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924Hauf, Hazel  MGC-B--202-1

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-2

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-3

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-4

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-5

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-6

Occupied 1891.0527 5/25/1891Havens, Mrs A. E.  MGC--N-22-1

Occupied 1891.0527 5/25/1891  MGC--N-22-2

Occupied 1891.0527 5/25/1891  MGC--N-22-3

Occupied 1891.0527 5/25/1891  MGC--N-22-4

Occupied 1891.0527 5/25/1891  MGC--N-22-5

Occupied 1891.0527 5/25/1891  MGC--N-22-6

Occupied 1875.0615 6/15/1875Havens, Nemiah  MGC--H-94-1

Occupied 1875.0615 6/15/1875  MGC--H-94-2

Occupied 1875.0615 6/15/1875  MGC--H-94-3

Occupied 1902.1115 11/15/1902Hawes, Jay  MGC--X-32-1

Occupied 1902.1115 11/15/1902  MGC--X-32-2

Occupied 1902.1115 11/15/1902  MGC--X-32-3

Occupied 1902.1115 11/15/1902  MGC--X-33-1

Occupied 1892.0120 1/20/1892Hawkins, Arthur H. MGC--M-6-1

March 18, 2026 1:33 pm Page 84 of 189



Grave List By Owner
City of Hudson

Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

 
Occupied 1892.0120 1/20/1892Hawkins, Arthur H.  MGC--M-6-2

Occupied 1892.0120 1/20/1892  MGC--M-6-3

Occupied 1893.0619 6/19/1893Hawkins, Edward  MGC--N-27-1

Occupied 1893.0619 6/19/1893  MGC--N-27-2

Occupied 1893.0619 6/19/1893  MGC--N-27-3

Occupied 1893.0619 6/19/1893  MGC--N-27-4

Occupied 1893.0619 6/19/1893  MGC--N-27-5

Occupied 1884.0609 6/9/1884Hawkins, Edwin R.  MGC--G-7-1

Occupied 1884.0609 6/9/1884  MGC--G-7-2

Occupied 1884.0609 6/9/1884  MGC--G-7-3

Occupied 1930.0728 7/28/1930Hawkins, Harry S.  MGC-B--3-4

Occupied 1930.0728 7/28/1930  MGC-B--3-5

Occupied 1930.0728 7/28/1930  MGC-B--3-6

Occupied 1910.0427 4/27/1910Hawkins, J. W.  MGC--W-18-2

Occupied 1910.0427 4/27/1910  MGC--W-18-3

Occupied 1874.1128 11/28/1874Hawkins, Joseph  MGC--H-30-1

Occupied 1874.1128 11/28/1874  MGC--H-30-2

Occupied 1874.1128 11/28/1874  MGC--H-30-3

Available 1919.0707 7/7/1919Hawks, Jennie & Clyde A.  MGC--U-31-1

Occupied 1919.0707 7/7/1919  MGC--U-31-2

Occupied 1919.0707 7/7/1919  MGC--U-31-3

Occupied 1919.0707 7/7/1919  MGC--U-31-4

Occupied 1919.0707 7/7/1919  MGC--U-31-5

Occupied 1919.0707 7/7/1919  MGC--U-31-6

Sold 706 6/21/2018Hayes, Mrs Bonnie  MGC-G--100-4

Occupied 62 7/27/1971Hayes, Mrs Glade  MGC--R-34-1

Occupied 62 7/27/1971  MGC--R-34-2

Occupied 1891.0331 3/31/1891Hayner, Charles A.  MGC--H-91-1

Occupied 1891.0331 3/31/1891  MGC--H-91-2

Occupied 1891.0331 3/31/1891  MGC--H-91-3

Occupied 1891.0331 3/31/1891  MGC--H-91-4

Occupied 1891.0331 3/31/1891  MGC--H-91-5

Occupied 1891.0331 3/31/1891  MGC--H-91-6

Occupied 1901.0811 8/10/1901Haynes, D. W.  MGC--L-34-1

Occupied 1901.0811 8/10/1901  MGC--L-34-2

Occupied 350 6/30/1987Hazen, Alice  MGC-H--6-1

Occupied 350 6/30/1987  MGC-H--6-2

Occupied 1959.0521 5/20/1959Hazen, Charlotte  MGC-G--119-1

Occupied 1959.0521 5/20/1959  MGC-G--119-2

Sold 369 8/30/1988Hazen, Louis Richard & Laura Elizabeth II  MGC-H--5-1

Sold 369 8/30/1988  MGC-H--5-2

Sold 369 8/30/1988  MGC-H--5-3

Sold 369 8/30/1988  MGC-H--5-4

Occupied 1897.0527 5/25/1897Hazzard, Ed  MGC--M-32-1

Occupied 1897.0527 5/25/1897  MGC--M-32-2

Occupied 1916.1001 10/1/1916Heath, Albert  MGC--T-5-1

Occupied 1916.1001 10/1/1916  MGC--T-5-2

Occupied 1916.1001 10/1/1916  MGC--T-5-3

Occupied 1916.1001 10/1/1916  MGC--T-5-4

Occupied 1902.0327 3/27/1902Heath, Mrs Eliza  MGC--X-95.5-1

Occupied 1902.0327 3/27/1902  MGC--X-95.5-2

Occupied 1912.0313 3/13/1912Hedge, Foil  MGC--R-93-1

Occupied 1912.0313 3/13/1912  MGC--R-93-2

Occupied 1912.0313 3/13/1912  MGC--R-93-3

Occupied 1912.0313 3/13/1912  MGC--R-93-4

Occupied 1951.0517 5/17/1951Hedge, Ruth MGC--R-16-4
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Occupied 1951.0517 5/17/1951Hedge, Ruth  MGC--R-16-5

Occupied 1951.0517 5/17/1951  MGC--R-16-6

Occupied 1963.0323 3/23/1963  MGC--R-17-4

Occupied 1963.0323 3/23/1963  MGC--R-17-5

Occupied 1963.0323 3/23/1963  MGC--R-17-6

Occupied 1964.0108 1/7/1964Hedge, Sybil & Denver  MGC-G--70-3

Occupied 1964.0108 1/7/1964  MGC-G--70-4

Sold 1964.0108 1/7/1964  MGC-G--70-7

Sold 1964.0108 1/7/1964  MGC-G--70-8

Occupied 1894.0518 5/18/1894Helmes, Harriet  MGC--F-39-1

Occupied 1894.0518 5/18/1894  MGC--F-39-2

Occupied 1894.0518 5/18/1894  MGC--F-39-3

Occupied 1894.0518 5/18/1894  MGC--F-39-4

Occupied 1894.0518 5/18/1894  MGC--F-39-5

Occupied 1894.0518 5/18/1894  MGC--F-39-6

Occupied 1885.0307 3/7/1885Helmick, Mrs. C.  MGC--H-66-3

Occupied 1885.0307 3/7/1885  MGC--H-66-4

Occupied 1905.1027 10/27/1905Helmick, Frank  MGC--P-43-5

Occupied 1905.1027 10/27/1905  MGC--P-43-6

Occupied 1905.1027 10/27/1905  MGC--P-43-7

Occupied 1905.1027 10/27/1905  MGC--P-43-8

Occupied 1905.1027 10/27/1905  MGC--P-43-9

Occupied 714 1/25/2018Helmuth, Mr Walter  MGC-H--80-5

Sold 714 1/25/2018  MGC-H--80-6

Occupied 1961.0401 4/1/1961Henning, Clarence & Fehrn  MGC-G--93-1

Occupied 1961.0401 4/1/1961  MGC-G--93-2

Occupied 1961.0401 4/1/1961  MGC-G--93-3

Occupied 1961.0401 4/1/1961  MGC-G--93-4

Sold 1961.0401 4/1/1961  MGC-G--93-5

Sold 1961.0401 4/1/1961  MGC-G--93-6

Sold 1961.0401 4/1/1961  MGC-G--93-7

Occupied 1961.0401 4/1/1961  MGC-G--93-8

Occupied 1895.0918 9/18/1895Henning, Frank  MGC--Q-17-1

Occupied 1895.0918 9/18/1895  MGC--Q-17-2

Occupied 1895.0918 9/18/1895  MGC--Q-17-3

Occupied 1895.0918 9/18/1895  MGC--Q-17-4

Occupied 382 10/16/1989Henning, Gerald  MGC-H--65-7

Occupied 382 10/16/1989  MGC-H--65-8

Occupied 1895.0917 9/17/1895Henning, Henry  MGC--Q-18-1

Occupied 1895.0917 9/17/1895  MGC--Q-18-2

Occupied 1895.0917 9/17/1895  MGC--Q-18-3

Occupied 1895.0917 9/17/1895  MGC--Q-18-4

Occupied 1895.0917 9/17/1895  MGC--Q-18-5

Occupied 1895.0917 9/17/1895  MGC--Q-18-6

Occupied 1924.0707 7/7/1924Henning, John Philip  MGC--R-7-1

Occupied 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-7-2

Occupied 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-7-3

Occupied 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-7-4

Sold 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-7-5

Sold 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-7-6

Sold 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-8-1

Sold 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-8-2

Sold 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-8-3

Sold 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-8-4

Sold 1924.0707 7/7/1924  MGC--R-8-5

Sold 1924.0707 7/7/1924MGC--R-8-6
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Occupied 1933.0419 4/19/1933Henny, V. B.  MGC--R-63-4

Occupied 1933.0419 4/19/1933  MGC--R-63-5

Occupied 1933.0419 4/19/1933  MGC--R-63-6

Sold 224 2/28/1980Hephner, Alma  MGC-G--50-3

Sold 224 2/28/1980  MGC-G--50-4

Occupied 224 2/28/1980  MGC-G--50-7

Occupied 224 2/28/1980  MGC-G--50-8

Occupied 1968.0425 4/25/1968Hephner, Bert  MGC--G-77-5

Occupied 1968.0425 4/25/1968  MGC--G-77-6

Occupied 1968.0425 4/25/1968  MGC--G-77-7

Sold 1968.0425 4/25/1968  MGC--G-77-8

Occupied 30 3/19/1970  MGC--Y-27-6

Occupied 30 3/19/1970Hephner, Flossie  MGC--Y-27-6

Occupied 1896.0518 5/18/1896Hephner, James  MGC--Q-19-1

Occupied 1896.0518 5/18/1896  MGC--Q-19-2

Occupied 1896.0518 5/18/1896  MGC--Q-19-3

Occupied 276 7/18/1983Hephner, Lillie Belle  MGC--K ADDITIONS-3-1

Occupied 276 7/18/1983  MGC--K ADDITIONS-4-1

Sold 232 10/6/1980Hephner, Mark Richard  MGC-G--36-1

Sold 232 10/6/1980  MGC-G--36-2

Occupied 1953.0508 A 6/8/2018Hephner, Steven  MGC--T-18-1

Sold 1953.0508 A 6/8/2018  MGC--T-18-2

Sold 1953.0508 A 6/8/2018  MGC--T-18-5

Sold 36A 1/26/2018Hephner, Mr Steven  MGC-G--82-3

Occupied 1874.0101 1/1/1874Hess, Roxena ûMGC--H-31-1

Sold 1874.0101 1/1/1874 ûMGC--H-31-2

Occupied 1937.0226 2/26/1937Hibbard, Foy  MGC-B--133-4

Occupied 1937.0226 2/26/1937  MGC-B--133-5

Sold 1937.0226 2/26/1937  MGC-B--133-6

Occupied 1898.0225 2/25/1897Higgins, Mrs Harvey  MGC--X-21-1

Occupied 1898.0225 2/25/1897  MGC--X-21-2

Occupied 1915.0623 6/22/1915Higley, Albert  MGC--U-14-1

Occupied 1915.0623 6/22/1915  MGC--U-14-2

Occupied 1915.0623 6/22/1915  MGC--U-14-3

Occupied 1915.0623 6/22/1915  MGC--U-14-4

Occupied 1915.0623 6/22/1915  MGC--U-14-5

Occupied 1915.0623 6/22/1915  MGC--U-14-6

Occupied 1890.1008 10/8/1890Higley, Anson  MGC--N-38-1

Occupied 1890.1008 10/8/1890  MGC--N-38-2

Occupied 1890.1008 10/8/1890  MGC--N-38-3

Occupied 1890.1008 10/8/1890  MGC--N-38-4

Occupied 391 7/10/1990Hilger, Mrs Sherie Sines  MGC--K ADDITIONS-18-1

Occupied 274 5/13/1983Hill, Edmund & Nellie  MGC-G--62-7

Occupied 274 5/13/1983  MGC-G--62-8

Occupied 608 3/26/2009Hill, Emma (deck)  MGC-G--48-5

Occupied 607 3/26/2009  MGC-G--48-6

Occupied 1870.0226 2/26/1870Hill, J. M.  MGC--F-82-1

Occupied 1870.0226 2/26/1870  MGC--F-82-2

Occupied 1870.0226 2/26/1870  MGC--F-82-3

Occupied 1870.0226 2/26/1870  MGC--F-82-4

Sold 292 5/11/1984Hill, June  MGC--O-7-1

Occupied 292 5/11/1984  MGC--O-7-2

Sold 505 3/22/2000Hill, Richard  MGC-H--188-2

Occupied 505 3/22/2000  MGC-H--188-3

Occupied 505 3/22/2000  MGC-H--188-4

Occupied 1874.0109 1/1/1874Hill, Thomas M. MGC--F-37-1
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Occupied 1874.0109 1/1/1874Hill, Thomas M. ûMGC--F-37-2

Occupied 1874.0109 1/1/1874 ûMGC--F-37-3

Occupied 1874.0109 1/1/1874 ûMGC--F-37-4

Occupied 230 6/25/1980Hills, Reva (mrs. Arnold)  MGC-G--61-5

Sold 230 6/25/1980  MGC-G--61-6

Occupied 1881.1215 12/15/1881Hiner, Henry  MGC--H-103-1

Occupied 1881.1215 12/15/1881  MGC--H-103-2

Occupied 1881.1215 12/15/1881  MGC--H-103-3

Occupied 326 6/1/1955Hines, Floyd & Esther  MGC-B--191-4

Occupied 326 6/1/1955  MGC-B--191-5

Occupied 1947.0714 7/14/1947Hiscock, Vena Miner  MGC-B--129-1

Occupied 1947.0714 7/14/1947  MGC-B--129-2

OccupiedHishon, Mary  MGC-H--185-1

Occupied  MGC-H--185-2

Occupied 1942.0710 7/10/1942Hix, Fred  MGC--M-17-1

Occupied 1892.1215 12/10/1892  MGC--M-17-2

Occupied 1942.0710 7/10/1942  MGC--M-17-3

Occupied 1942.0710A 7/10/1942  MGC--M-17-4

Occupied 1942.0710A 7/10/1942  MGC--M-17-5

Occupied 67 1/7/1964Hix, Pauline  MGC-G--95-5

Occupied 1907.1116 11/15/1907Hix, William & Mary  MGC--P-5-1

Occupied 1907.1116 11/15/1907  MGC--P-5-2

Occupied 1928.0508 5/8/1928Hoadley, Mrs Oliva  MGC--R-73-1

Occupied 1928.0508 5/8/1928  MGC--R-73-2

Sold 1928.0508 5/8/1928  MGC--R-73-3

Occupied 1869.0126 1/1/1869Hoag, Mrs. R. L. ûMGC--F-78-1

Occupied 1869.0126 1/1/1869 ûMGC--F-78-2

Occupied 1869.0126 1/1/1869 ûMGC--F-78-3

Occupied 1869.0126 1/1/1869 ûMGC--F-78-4

Occupied 1916.0612 6/12/1916Hodge, Mrs H. E. ûMGC--S-25-1

Occupied 1916.0612 6/12/1916 ûMGC--S-25-2

Sold 1916.0612 6/12/1916 ûMGC--S-25-3

Sold 1916.0612 6/12/1916 ûMGC--S-25-4

Sold 1916.0612 6/12/1916 ûMGC--S-25-5

Sold 1916.0612 6/12/1916 ûMGC--S-25-6

Occupied 1914.0129 1/29/1914Hodge, James  MGC--Y-29-1

Occupied 1914.0129 1/29/1914  MGC--Y-29-2

Occupied 1914.0129 1/29/1914  MGC--Y-29-3

Occupied 1914.0129 1/29/1914  MGC--Y-29-4

Occupied 1914.0129 1/29/1914  MGC--Y-29-5

Occupied 1914.0129 1/29/1914  MGC--Y-29-6

Occupied 1883.0622 6/22/1883Hodges, A. C.  MGC--B-6-1

Occupied 1883.0622 6/22/1883  MGC--B-6-2

Occupied 1883.0622 6/22/1883  MGC--B-6-3

Occupied 1883.0622 6/22/1883  MGC--B-6-4

Occupied 1883.0622 6/22/1883  MGC--B-6-5

Occupied 1883.0420 4/18/1883Hodges, George  MGC--B-24-1

Occupied 1883.0420 4/18/1883  MGC--B-24-2

Occupied 1883.0420 4/18/1883  MGC--B-24-3

Occupied 1883.0420 4/18/1883  MGC--B-24-4

Occupied 1883.0420 4/18/1883  MGC--B-24-5

Occupied 1883.0420 4/18/1883  MGC--B-24-6

OccupiedHoffman, Shirley  MGC-G--9-3

Occupied  MGC-G--9-4

Occupied 1867.2222 1/1/1867Hogaboam, J. J.  MGC--I-61-1

Occupied 1867.2222 1/1/1867MGC--I-61-2
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Occupied 1867.2222 1/1/1867  MGC--I-61-3

Occupied 1867.2222 1/1/1867  MGC--I-61-4

Occupied 642 3/26/2012Holbrook, Reva Hills  MGC-G--47-8

Occupied 1868.0901 9/1/1968Holbrook, Rufus ûMGC--F-6-1

Occupied 1868.0901 9/1/1968 ûMGC--F-6-2

Occupied 1868.0901 9/1/1968 ûMGC--F-6-3

Occupied 1868.0901 9/1/1968 ûMGC--F-6-4

Occupied 1868.0901 9/1/1968 ûMGC--F-6-5

Occupied 1868.0901 9/1/1968 ûMGC--F-6-6

Occupied 1880.0630 6/30/1880Holmes, A. D.  MGC--H-101-1

Occupied 1880.0630 6/30/1880  MGC--H-101-2

Occupied 1880.0630 6/30/1880  MGC--H-101-3

Occupied 1880.0630 6/30/1880  MGC--H-101-4

Occupied 77 3/13/1972Holmes, Harolad & Marian  MGC-G--58-3

Occupied 77 3/13/1972  MGC-G--58-4

Occupied 438 1/16/1995Holmes, Roland & Beverly  MGC-H--100-2

Occupied 558 9/9/2004  MGC-H--87-7

Occupied 558 9/9/2004  MGC-H--87-8

Occupied 1885.0115 1/16/1885Holmes, Mrs. W. E. & Vorhees, F. C.  MGC--I-5-1

Occupied 1885.0115 1/16/1885  MGC--I-5-2

Occupied 1885.0115 1/16/1885  MGC--I-5-3

Occupied 1885.0115 1/16/1885  MGC--I-5-4

Occupied 1878.0820 8/20/1878Holran, Mrs. Ann  MGC--D-51-5

Occupied 1878.0820 8/20/1878  MGC--D-51-6

Occupied 1878.0820 8/20/1878  MGC--D-51-7

Occupied 1886.0501 5/1/1886Holtenhouse, Mrs. John & Haynes, John  MGC--E-101-1

Occupied 1886.0501 5/1/1886  MGC--E-101-2

Occupied 1886.0501 5/1/1886  MGC--E-101-3

Occupied 1886.0501 5/1/1886  MGC--E-101-4

Occupied 1886.0501 5/1/1886  MGC--E-101-5

Occupied 1886.0501 5/1/1886  MGC--E-101-6

Occupied 1886.0501 5/1/1886  MGC--E-101-7

Occupied 1886.0501 5/1/1886  MGC--E-101-8

Occupied 1886.0925 9/25/1886Holtenhouse, Mrs. Leonard & Miller, Ellen  MGC--E-96-1

Occupied 1886.0925 9/25/1886  MGC--E-96-2

Occupied 1886.0925 9/25/1886  MGC--E-96-3

Occupied 1886.0925 9/25/1886  MGC--E-96-4

Occupied 1886.0925 9/25/1886  MGC--E-96-5

Occupied 1886.0925 9/25/1886  MGC--E-96-6

Occupied 1881.1005 10/15/1881Honson, A.  MGC--D-48-1

Occupied 1881.1005 10/15/1881  MGC--D-48-2

Occupied 1881.1005 10/15/1881  MGC--D-48-3

Occupied 1881.1005 10/15/1881  MGC--D-48-4

Occupied 137 4/7/1975Hood, Edward  MGC--X ADD--36

Occupied 136 3/18/1975Hood, Mildred  MGC--X ADD--35

Occupied 1921.0614 6/14/1921Hood, Willis F.  MGC--E ADD-1-1

Occupied 1921.0614 6/14/1921  MGC--E ADD-1-2

Occupied 1921.0614 6/14/1921  MGC--E ADD-1-3

Occupied 1921.0614 6/14/1921  MGC--E ADD-1-4

Occupied 298 12/4/1984Hoover, Charles Thomas SR.  MGC--K ADDITIONS-13-1

Occupied 351 7/8/1987Hoover, Richard  MGC--K ADDITIONS-39-1

Occupied 351 7/8/1987  MGC--K ADDITIONS-40-1

Occupied 1872.1111 1/1/1872Hopkins, Avery  MGC--H-35-1

Occupied 1872.1111 1/1/1872  MGC--H-35-2

Occupied 1872.1111 1/1/1872  MGC--H-35-3

Occupied 1872.1111 1/1/1872MGC--H-35-4
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Occupied 1872.1111 1/1/1872  MGC--H-35-5

Occupied 1903.0401 4/1/1903Hopkins, Mrs Edward  MGC--X-77-3

Occupied 1903.0401 4/1/1903  MGC--X-77-4

Occupied 1872.0407 4/7/1872Hopkins, George W. & Ames, Ezra  MGC--E-49-1

Occupied 1872.0407 4/7/1872  MGC--E-49-2

Occupied 1931.1217 12/17/1931Horn, Casper  MGC--R-16-1

Occupied 1931.1217 12/17/1931  MGC--R-16-2

Occupied 1931.1217 12/17/1931  MGC--R-16-3

Occupied 422 8/6/1993Hounder, Nicky  MGC--O-32-1

Occupied 1879.0817 8/17/1879Hounson, Alonzo  MGC--H-61-1

Occupied 1914.0316 3/16/1914House, Will  MGC--R-51-4

Occupied 1914.0316 3/16/1914  MGC--R-51-5

Occupied 1914.0316 3/16/1914  MGC--R-51-6

Occupied 1919.0207 2/7/1919Houser, Peter  MGC--U-3-1

Occupied 1919.0207 2/7/1919  MGC--U-3-2

Occupied 1948.0727 7/26/1948Houser, Mrs William L.  MGC-A--232-1

Occupied 1948.0727 7/26/1948  MGC-A--232-2

Occupied 1948.0727 7/26/1948  MGC-A--232-3

Occupied 1948.0727 7/26/1948  MGC-A--232-4

Occupied 1948.0727 7/26/1948  MGC-A--232-5

Occupied 1948.0727 7/26/1948  MGC-A--232-6

Occupied 1922.0303 3/3/1922Housman, Guy L & A. S.  MGC--R-50-1

Occupied 1922.0303 3/3/1922  MGC--R-50-2

Occupied 1922.0303 3/3/1922  MGC--R-50-3

Occupied 1922.0303 3/3/1922  MGC--R-50-4

Occupied 1922.0303 3/3/1922  MGC--R-50-5

Occupied 1931.0130 1/30/1931Howard, Charles Est.  MGC--R-31-4

Occupied 1931.0130 1/30/1931  MGC--R-31-5

Sold 1931.0130 1/30/1931  MGC--R-31-6

Occupied 1881.0722 7/29/1881Howard, Frank  MGC--H-96-1

Occupied 1881.0722 7/29/1881  MGC--H-96-2

Occupied 1909.0503 5/3/1909Howard, Mrs L. W.  MGC--X-48-1

Occupied 1909.0503 5/3/1909  MGC--X-48-2

Occupied 1909.0503 5/3/1909  MGC--X-48-3

Sold 633 3/14/2011Howard, Saundra  MGC-H--169-1

Occupied 633 3/14/2011  MGC-H--169-2

Occupied 234.1944 11/14/1944Howard, Mrs Walter  MGC-B--240-1

Occupied 234.1944 11/14/1944  MGC-B--240-2

Occupied 234.1944 11/14/1944  MGC-B--240-3

Occupied 1875.0601 6/1/1875Howd, Betsey  MGC--H-80-1

Occupied 1875.0601 6/1/1875  MGC--H-80-2

Occupied 1875.0601 6/1/1875  MGC--H-80-3

Occupied 1914.0218 2/26/1914Howd, H. J.  MGC--R-12-1

Occupied 1914.0218 2/26/1914  MGC--R-12-2

Occupied 1914.0218 2/26/1914  MGC--R-12-3

Occupied 1914.0218 2/26/1914  MGC--R-12-4

Occupied 1914.0218 2/26/1914  MGC--R-12-5

Sold 1914.0218 2/26/1914  MGC--R-12-6

Occupied 1914.0218 2/26/1914  MGC--R-13-5

Occupied 1889.1104 11/4/1889Howe, Clara  MGC--I-18-1

Occupied 1889.1104 11/4/1889  MGC--I-18-2

Occupied 1889.1104 11/4/1889  MGC--I-18-3

Occupied 1889.1104 11/4/1889  MGC--I-18-4

Occupied 1874.1209 12/9/1874Howes, Amos  MGC--E-24-1

Occupied 1874.1209 12/9/1874  MGC--E-24-2

Occupied 1874.1209 12/9/1874MGC--E-24-3
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Occupied 1874.1209 12/9/1874  MGC--E-24-4

Occupied 1874.1209 12/9/1874  MGC--E-24-5

Occupied 1896.0916 9/16/1896  MGC--H-24-1

Occupied 1896.0916 9/16/1896  MGC--H-24-2

Occupied 1896.0916 9/16/1896  MGC--H-24-3

Occupied 1890.1203 12/3/1890Howes, Austin  MGC--H-11-1

Occupied 1890.1203 12/3/1890  MGC--H-11-2

Occupied 1890.1203 12/3/1890  MGC--H-11-3

Occupied 1890.1203 12/3/1890  MGC--H-11-4

Occupied 1890.1203 12/3/1890  MGC--H-11-5

Occupied 1900.1005 10/5/1900Howes, Oren  MGC--P-62-1

Occupied 1900.1005 10/5/1900  MGC--P-62-2

Occupied 1900.1005 10/5/1900  MGC--P-62-3

Occupied 1900.1005 10/5/1900  MGC--P-62-4

Occupied 1900.1005 10/5/1900  MGC--P-62-5

Occupied 1900.1005 10/5/1900  MGC--P-63-1

Occupied 1900.1005 10/5/1900  MGC--P-63-2

Occupied 1876.0129 1/29/1876Howland, George H.  MGC--G-78-1

Occupied 1876.0129 1/29/1876  MGC--G-78-2

Occupied 1876.0129 1/29/1876  MGC--G-78-3

Occupied 1876.0129 1/29/1876  MGC--G-78-4

Occupied 1870.0122 1/22/1870Howland, Gilbert  MGC--D-12-2

Occupied 1870.0122 1/22/1870  MGC--D-12-3

Occupied 1881.0101 1/1/1881Howland, Jonathan ûMGC--D-11-1

Occupied 1881.0101 1/1/1881 ûMGC--D-11-2

Occupied 1881.0101 1/1/1881 ûMGC--D-12-1

Occupied 1880.0309 3/9/1880Howland, Mrs. Porter  MGC--J-5-1

Occupied 1880.0309 3/9/1880  MGC--J-5-2

Occupied 1880.0309 3/9/1880  MGC--J-5-3

Occupied 1880.0309 3/9/1880  MGC--J-5-4

Occupied 1887.1022 10/22/1887Hubbard, Catherine J.  MGC--E-70-1

Occupied 1887.1022 10/22/1887  MGC--E-70-2

Occupied 1887.1022 10/22/1887  MGC--E-70-3

Occupied 1887.1022 10/22/1887  MGC--E-70-4

Occupied 1907.0920 9/20/1907Hubbard, Mrs Lena  MGC--X-56-1

Occupied 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-2

Occupied 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-3

Occupied 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-4

Sold 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-5

Sold 1907.0920 9/20/1907  MGC--X-56-6

UnavailableHudson, City Of  MGC-B--192-6

Unavailable  MGC-B--193-1

Sold 1934.0901 9/1/1934Huff, Elmer  MGC-B--85-1

Sold 1934.0901 9/1/1934  MGC-B--85-2

Occupied 1934.0901 9/1/1934  MGC-B--85-3

Sold 1934.0901 9/1/1934  MGC-B--85-4

Occupied 1934.0901 9/1/1934  MGC-B--85-5

Occupied 1934.0901 9/1/1934  MGC-B--85-6

Occupied 1918.0601 6/1/1918Huff, James  MGC--T-23-4

Occupied 1918.0601 6/1/1918  MGC--T-23-5

Occupied 1918.0601 6/1/1918  MGC--T-23-6

Occupied 1904.0121 1/21/1904Hull, Henry B.  MGC--X-61-1

Occupied 1904.0121 1/21/1904  MGC--X-61-2

Occupied 1904.0121 1/21/1904  MGC--X-61-3

Occupied 1904.0121 1/21/1904  MGC--X-61-4

Occupied 1894.0324 3/24/1894Hume, Henry L. & Edward N. MGC--L-13-1
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Occupied 1894.0324 3/24/1894Hume, Henry L. & Edward N.  MGC--L-13-2

Occupied 1894.0324 3/24/1894  MGC--L-13-3

Occupied 1894.0324 3/24/1894  MGC--L-13-4

Occupied 1894.0324 3/24/1894  MGC--L-13-5

Occupied 1894.0324 3/24/1894  MGC--L-13-6

Occupied 1894.0324 3/24/1894  MGC--L-13-7

Occupied 1894.0324 3/24/1894  MGC--L-13-8

Occupied 211 1/12/1979Hunt, Loren R.  MGC-G--37-5

Occupied 211 1/12/1979  MGC-G--37-6

Occupied 464 8/8/1997Hunt, Valerie  MGC-H--35-3

Sold 464 8/8/1997  MGC-H--35-4

Occupied 1899.0321 3/21/1899Huntington, A. C.  MGC--L-39-1

Occupied 1899.0321 3/21/1899  MGC--L-39-2

Occupied 1920.0316 3/15/1920Huntly, John J.  MGC--R-110-1

Occupied 1920.0316 3/15/1920  MGC--R-110-4

Occupied 1920.0316 3/15/1920  MGC--R-110-5

Occupied 1920.0316 3/15/1920  MGC--R-110-6

Occupied 1870.0702 7/1/1870Hurd, William  MGC--E-37-1

Occupied 1870.0702 7/1/1870  MGC--E-37-2

Occupied 1870.0702 7/1/1870  MGC--E-37-3

Occupied 1870.0702 7/1/1870  MGC--E-37-4

Occupied 1870.0702 7/1/1870  MGC--E-37-5

Sold 1869.0805 8/5/1869Hurley, George ûMGC--E-67-1

Sold 1869.0805 8/5/1869 ûMGC--E-67-2

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943Hutchings, W. O.  MGC-A--174-1

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-2

Sold 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-3

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-4

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-5

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-6

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943Hutchings, Walter J. & Wayna  MGC-A--174-1

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-2

Sold 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-3

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-4

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-5

Occupied 207.1943 3/30/1943  MGC-A--174-6

OccupiedHutchins, Earl  MGC--P-24-5

Occupied  MGC--P-24-6

Occupied  MGC--P-24-7

Occupied 644 7/11/2012Hutchison, Darce Marie  MGC-H--21-1

Sold 644 7/11/2012  MGC-H--21-2

Occupied 1892.1216 12/15/1892Hyde, C. C.  MGC--M-38-1

Occupied 1892.1216 12/15/1892  MGC--M-38-2

Occupied 1890.0223 2/22/1890Hyland, Mrs. Alfred  MGC--H-84-1

Occupied 1890.0223 2/22/1890  MGC--H-84-2

Occupied 23 7/10/1970Hyrkas, Ellen B.  MGC-A--18-5

Occupied 23 7/10/1970  MGC-A--18-6

Occupied 1879.0420 4/18/1879Hyslop, Myron  MGC--D-16-1

Occupied 1879.0420 4/18/1879  MGC--D-16-2

Occupied 1879.0420 4/18/1879  MGC--D-16-3

Occupied 1879.0420 4/18/1879  MGC--D-16-4

Occupied 1879.0420 4/18/1879  MGC--D-16-5

Occupied 1890.0130 1/29/1890Inman, James  MGC--N-17-1

Occupied 1890.0130 1/29/1890  MGC--N-17-2

Occupied 1890.0130 1/29/1890  MGC--N-17-3

Occupied 1890.0130 1/29/1890MGC--N-17-4
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Occupied 1890.0130 1/29/1890  MGC--N-17-5

Occupied 1890.0130 1/29/1890  MGC--N-17-6

Occupied 1965.0305 8/25/1965Ireland, Charles  MGC--R-9-4

Occupied 1965.0305 8/25/1965  MGC--R-9-5

Occupied 1965.0305 8/25/1965  MGC--R-9-6

Occupied 673Irvine, John & Elaine  MGC-H--63-7

Sold 673  MGC-H--63-8

Occupied 88 8/23/1972Isiminger, Mrs Louise  MGC-G--31-5

Occupied 88 8/23/1972  MGC-G--31-6

Occupied 1905.0711A 8/12/1932Jack, Andrew  MGC--W-21-4

Sold 1905.0711A 8/12/1932  MGC--W-21-5

Sold 1905.0711A 8/12/1932  MGC--W-21-6

Occupied 1898.1010 10/10/1898Jackson, Mrs Ann  MGC--Q-29-1

Occupied 1898.1010 10/10/1898  MGC--Q-29-2

Occupied 1898.1010 10/10/1898  MGC--Q-29-3

Occupied 1898.1010 10/10/1898  MGC--Q-29-4

Occupied 1898.1010 10/10/1898  MGC--Q-29-5

Occupied 1908.1203 12/3/1908Jackson, Charles  MGC--X-47-1

Occupied 1908.1203 12/3/1908  MGC--X-47-2

Occupied 725 5/26/2020Jackson, Mrs Diane  MGC-H--194-1

Occupied 725 5/26/2020  MGC-H--194-2

Occupied 1894.0519 5/19/1894Jackson, Ella D.  MGC--Q-22-1

Occupied 1894.0519 5/19/1894  MGC--Q-22-2

Occupied 1966.0527 8/5/1969Jackson, Ethelyn  MGC-G--71-3

Occupied 1966.0527 8/5/1969  MGC-G--71-4

Occupied 474 12/5/1997Jackson, Mary  MGC-H--193-7

Occupied 474 12/5/1997  MGC-H--193-8

Occupied 1931.0123 1/23/1931Jackson, Mrs Thomas  MGC-A--216-1

Occupied 1931.0123 1/23/1931  MGC-A--216-2

Occupied 1931.0123 1/23/1931  MGC-A--216-3

Occupied 1931.0123 1/23/1931  MGC-A--216-4

Occupied 1931.0123 1/23/1931  MGC-A--216-5

Occupied 1931.0123 1/23/1931  MGC-A--216-6

Occupied 1931.0123 1/23/1931  MGC-A--216-7

Sold 1931.0123 1/23/1931  MGC-A--216-8

Occupied 1886.0117 1/17/1886Jacobs, G. W.  MGC--G-3-1

Occupied 1886.0117 1/17/1886  MGC--G-3-2

Occupied 1886.0117 1/17/1886  MGC--G-3-3

Occupied 1886.0117 1/17/1886  MGC--G-3-4

Available 1886.0117 1/17/1886  MGC--G-4-1

Available 1886.0117 1/17/1886  MGC--G-4-2

Occupied 1876.0321 3/21/1876James, D. L.  MGC--G-79-1

Occupied 1876.0321 3/21/1876  MGC--G-79-2

Occupied 1876.0321 3/21/1876  MGC--G-79-3

Occupied 1876.0321 3/21/1876  MGC--G-79-4

Occupied 1897.1029 10/29/1897James, Hariett D.  MGC--P-45-1

Occupied 1897.1029 10/29/1897  MGC--P-45-2

Occupied 1897.1029 10/29/1897  MGC--P-45-3

Occupied 1897.1029 10/29/1897  MGC--P-45-4

Occupied 1876.0322 3/21/1876James, N. B.  MGC--G-80-5

Occupied 1876.0322 3/21/1876  MGC--G-80-6

Occupied 1876.0322 3/21/1876  MGC--G-80-7

Occupied 1876.0322 3/21/1876James, O. F.  MGC--G-80-5

Occupied 1876.0322 3/21/1876  MGC--G-80-6

Occupied 1876.0322 3/21/1876  MGC--G-80-7

Occupied 254 5/12/1982Jarrett, Wilma MGC-A--5-14
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Occupied 1948.0507 5/7/1948Jay, Herman & Nellie  MGC-B--267-1

Occupied 1948.0507 5/7/1948  MGC-B--267-2

Occupied 1948.0507 5/7/1948  MGC-B--267-3

Occupied 1948.0507 5/7/1948  MGC-B--267-4

Occupied 482.56 1/1/1956Jeffrey, Leon, Hazel & Edwin W. ûMGC-B--185-4

Occupied 482.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--185-5

Occupied 482.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--185-6

Occupied 555 6/28/2004Jeffrey, Leona  MGC-B--253-2

Occupied 128 8/8/1974Jenkins, Ethel Floy  MGC-B--67-3

Occupied 42 8/31/1970Jenkins, Mrs Joseph  MGC-B--67-1

Occupied 360 11/3/1987Jenkins, Orville  MGC-H--39-5

Occupied 360 11/3/1987  MGC-H--39-6

Occupied 703 3/2/2018Jenkins, Mrs Patty  MGC-H--21-5

Occupied 703 3/2/2018  MGC-H--21-6

Occupied 1962.0306 3/6/1962Jenkins, William & Manda  MGC--R-66-1

Occupied 1962.0306 3/6/1962  MGC--R-66-2

Occupied 1962.0306 3/6/1962  MGC--R-66-3

Occupied 1948.1210 12/10/1948Jennings, H. D. & Orpha A.  MGC-B--243-1

Occupied 1948.1210 12/10/1948  MGC-B--243-2

Occupied 1948.1210 12/10/1948  MGC-B--243-3

Occupied 1948.1210 12/10/1948  MGC-B--243-4

Occupied 1877.0112 1/12/1877Jennings, Martin F.  MGC--E-15-1

Occupied 1877.0112 1/12/1877  MGC--E-15-2

Occupied 1877.0112 1/12/1877  MGC--E-15-3

Occupied 1877.0112 1/12/1877  MGC--E-15-4

Occupied 1877.0112 1/12/1877  MGC--E-15-5

Occupied 1877.0126 1/26/1877Jennings, Zelotus  MGC--B-13-1

Occupied 1877.0126 1/26/1877  MGC--B-13-2

Occupied 1877.0126 1/26/1877  MGC--B-13-3

Occupied 1877.0126 1/26/1877  MGC--B-13-4

Occupied 1929.0119 1/19/1929Jerrells, Matilda E.  MGC--R-77-1

Occupied 1929.0119 1/19/1929  MGC--R-77-2

Occupied 1929.0119 1/19/1929  MGC--R-77-3

Occupied 1929.0119 1/19/1929  MGC--R-77-4

Available 1929.0119 1/19/1929  MGC--R-77-5

Available 1929.0119 1/19/1929  MGC--R-77-6

Occupied 1915.0821 8/21/1915Jewell, A. J.  MGC--S-11-3

Occupied 1915.0821 8/21/1915  MGC--S-11-4

Occupied 1965.0827 8/5/1969Jewell, A. Mace  MGC-G--139-7

Occupied 1965.0827 8/5/1969  MGC-G--139-8

Occupied 1890.0912 9/12/1890Jewell, Albert S.  MGC--I-52-1

Occupied 1890.0912 9/12/1890  MGC--I-52-2

Occupied 1890.0912 9/12/1890  MGC--I-52-3

Occupied 1890.0912 9/12/1890  MGC--I-52-4

Occupied 1918.1009 10/10/1918Jewell, B. J. Est  MGC--T-19-4

Occupied 1918.1009 10/10/1918  MGC--T-19-5

Sold 1918.1009 10/10/1918  MGC--T-19-6

Occupied 1909.0504 5/3/1909Jewell, C. A.  MGC--X-45-1

Occupied 1909.0504 5/3/1909  MGC--X-45-2

Occupied 1909.0504 5/3/1909  MGC--X-45-3

Occupied 1909.0504 5/3/1909  MGC--X-45-4

Occupied 1909.0504 5/3/1909  MGC--X-45-5

Occupied 1909.0504 5/3/1909  MGC--X-45-6

Occupied 1935.0129 1/29/1935Jewell, Mrs Sophia  MGC-B--91-1

Occupied 1935.0129 1/29/1935  MGC-B--91-2

Sold 1935.0129 1/29/1935MGC-B--91-3
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Sold 742 6/1/2021Jewell, Tim & Tammy  MGC-J--6-3

Available 742 6/1/2021  MGC-J--6-4

Available 742 6/1/2021  MGC-J--6-7

Available 742 6/1/2021  MGC-J--6-8

Occupied 1920.0820 8/20/1920Jewell, Walter F. & Clement, Homer H.  MGC--E ADD-4-1

Occupied 1920.0820 8/20/1920  MGC--E ADD-4-2

Occupied 1920.0820 8/20/1920  MGC--E ADD-4-3

Occupied 1920.0820 8/20/1920  MGC--E ADD-4-4

Occupied 1920.0820 8/20/1920  MGC--E ADD-4-5

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938Johannes, Edna M.  MGC-B--159-1

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938  MGC-B--159-2

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938  MGC-B--159-3

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938  MGC-B--159-4

Occupied 1938.0316 3/16/1938  MGC-B--159-5

Occupied 1949.0315 3/10/1949Johncox, Bernita A.  MGC-B--153-6

Occupied 5 2/25/1969Johncox, Mrs Duane  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-17

Occupied 1900.0205 2/5/1900Johnson, Mrs Andrew J.  MGC--Q-33-1

Occupied 1900.0205 2/5/1900  MGC--Q-33-2

Occupied 1960.0320 3/20/1960Johnson, Avadis  MGC--R-22-2

Occupied 1948.0514 5/14/1948Johnson, Bernice  MGC-B--77-1

Occupied 1948.0514 5/14/1948  MGC-B--77-2

Sold 1948.0514 5/14/1948  MGC-B--77-3

Occupied 10 6/23/1969Johnson, Bruce & Juanita  MGC-G--120-3

Occupied 10 6/23/1969  MGC-G--120-4

Occupied 10 6/23/1969  MGC-G--120-7

Occupied 10 6/23/1969  MGC-G--120-8

Occupied 1922.0209 2/9/1922Johnson, Charles Est. Sr  MGC--R-125-4

Occupied 1922.0209 2/9/1922  MGC--R-125-5

Sold 1922.0209 2/9/1922  MGC--R-125-6

Occupied 1885.0110 1/10/1885Johnson, Edwin  MGC--G-50-3

Occupied 1885.0110 1/10/1885  MGC--G-50-4

Occupied 1885.0110 1/10/1885  MGC--G-50-5

Occupied 1885.0110 1/10/1885  MGC--G-50-6

Occupied 1893.1230 12/29/1893Johnson, Harry  MGC--N-2-1

Occupied 1893.1230 12/29/1893  MGC--N-2-2

Occupied 1893.1230 12/29/1893  MGC--N-2-3

Occupied 420.53 8/4/1953Johnson, Mrs Harry  MGC-B--126-4

Occupied 420.53 8/4/1953  MGC-B--126-5

Occupied 420.53 8/4/1953  MGC-B--126-6

Occupied 1915.0622 6/22/1915Johnson, Helen E.  MGC--S-12-1

Occupied 1915.0622 6/22/1915  MGC--S-12-2

Sold 577 8/23/2006Johnson, Jeffrey & Dawn  MGC-H--77-7

Occupied 577 8/23/2006  MGC-H--77-8

Occupied 1878.0806 8/6/1878Johnson, Lewis  MGC--H-60-1

Occupied 1878.0806 8/6/1878  MGC--H-60-2

Occupied 1878.0806 8/6/1878  MGC--H-60-3

Sold 232.1944 10/7/1944Johnson, Mrs Mollie  MGC-B--240-4

Occupied 232.1944 10/7/1944  MGC-B--240-5

Occupied 232.1944 10/7/1944  MGC-B--240-6

Occupied 1889.0924A 9/23/1889Johnson, O. L.  MGC--E-89-1

Occupied 1889.0924A 9/23/1889  MGC--E-89-2

Occupied 1892.0224 2/24/1892Johnson, Ray N.  MGC--M-19-1

Occupied 1892.0224 2/24/1892  MGC--M-19-2

Occupied 1892.0224 2/24/1892  MGC--M-19-3

Occupied 215 4/2/1979Johnson, Mrs Veda  MGC-G--36-3

Occupied 215 4/2/1979MGC-G--36-4
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Occupied 1897.0928 9/28/1897Johnson, W. F.  MGC--N-13-1

Occupied 1897.0928 9/28/1897  MGC--N-13-2

Occupied 1897.0928 9/28/1897  MGC--N-13-3

Occupied 1958.1110 11/10/1958Johnson, Walter  MGC-G--106-1

Occupied 1958.1110 11/10/1958  MGC-G--106-2

Occupied 1883.0830 8/29/1883Johnson, Mrs. Weltha  MGC--G-65-1

Occupied 1883.0830 8/29/1883  MGC--G-65-2

Occupied 1883.0830 8/29/1883  MGC--G-65-3

Occupied 1871.0105 1/1/1871Johnson, William H.  MGC--F-11-1

Occupied 1871.0105 1/1/1871  MGC--F-11-2

Occupied 1871.0105 1/1/1871  MGC--F-11-3

Occupied 1871.0105 1/1/1871  MGC--F-11-4

Occupied 495 7/7/1999Johnston, Sally  MGC-H--22-3

Occupied 495 7/7/1999  MGC-H--22-4

Sold 495 7/7/1999  MGC-H--22-7

Occupied 494 5/28/1999  MGC-H--22-8

Occupied 1893.0801 8/1/1893Jones, Alfred & Alberta  MGC--N-35-1

Occupied 1893.0801 8/1/1893  MGC--N-35-2

OccupiedJones, Amos C. & Donna M.  MGC-A--27-17

Occupied  MGC-A--27-18

Occupied  MGC-A--27-19

Sold  MGC-A--27-20

Occupied 404.52 11/15/1952Jones, Calvin R.  MGC-B--27-1

Occupied 404.52 11/15/1952  MGC-B--27-2

Occupied 404.52 11/15/1952  MGC-B--27-3

Occupied 749 1/3/2022Jones, Danny  MGC-H--187-1

Sold 749 1/3/2022  MGC-H--187-2

Sold 749 1/3/2022  MGC-H--187-5

Sold 749 1/3/2022  MGC-H--187-6

Occupied 1919.0710 7/7/1919Jones, Floyd  MGC--Y-28-4

Occupied 1919.0710 7/7/1919  MGC--Y-28-5

Occupied 1919.0710 7/7/1919  MGC--Y-28-6

Occupied 1948.0929 9/29/1948Jones, Nina M.  MGC-B--26-1

Occupied 1948.0929 9/29/1948  MGC-B--26-2

Occupied 1948.0929 9/29/1948  MGC-B--26-3

Sold 1957.0620 6/17/1957Jones, Willard S. & Loraine  MGC-A--27-1

Unavailable 1957.0620 6/17/1957  MGC-A--27-10

Unavailable 1957.0620 6/17/1957  MGC-A--27-11

Unavailable 1957.0620 6/17/1957  MGC-A--27-12

Sold 1957.0620 6/17/1957  MGC-A--27-2

Occupied 1957.0620 6/17/1957  MGC-A--27-3

Occupied 1957.0620 6/17/1957  MGC-A--27-4

Unavailable 1957.0620 6/17/1957  MGC-A--27-9

Occupied 434.54 1/1/1954Jones, Mrs William & Moll Pearl (daughter) ûMGC--L-8-1

Occupied 434.54 1/1/1954 ûMGC--L-8-2

Occupied 434.54 1/1/1954 ûMGC--L-8-3

Occupied 434.54 1/1/1954 ûMGC--L-8-4

Occupied 434.54 1/1/1954 ûMGC--L-8-5

Occupied 485 2/8/1999Jordan, Judith  MGC-H--97-3

Occupied 485 2/8/1999  MGC-H--97-4

Occupied 1882.0210 2/10/1882Jordan, Lucy  MGC--H-64-1

Occupied 1882.0210 2/10/1882  MGC--H-64-2

Occupied 1882.0210 2/10/1882  MGC--H-64-3

Occupied 675 10/6/2015Jordon, Jennifer  MGC-H--168-8

Occupied 1951.0812 8/12/1951Jorgensen, Mae  MGC-B--127-5

Occupied 1951.0812 8/12/1951MGC-B--127-6
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Sold 1938.0816 8/16/1938Joseph, Mrs Cecil  MGC--R-112-1

Sold 1938.0816 8/16/1938  MGC--R-112-2

Occupied 1938.0816 8/16/1938  MGC--R-112-3

Sold 1938.0816 8/16/1938  MGC--R-112-4

Occupied 1930.1015 10/15/1930Joslyn, Mrs G. C.  MGC-B--148-1

Occupied 1930.1015 10/15/1930  MGC-B--148-2

Occupied 1930.1015 10/15/1930  MGC-B--148-3

Occupied 1959.1218 12/18/1959Joslyn, Rupert M. Nina E.  MGC-G--84-7

Occupied 1959.1218 12/18/1959  MGC-G--84-8

Occupied 208 10/16/1978Justus, Burchard  MGC-G--46-1

Occupied 208 10/16/1978  MGC-G--46-2

Occupied 208 10/16/1978  MGC-G--46-5

Occupied 208 10/16/1978  MGC-G--46-6

OccupiedJustus, Larry & Michiko  MGC-G--46-3

Occupied  MGC-G--46-4

Occupied 432.54 7/14/1954Kadir, Faiz & Jessie  MGC-B--35-1

Occupied 432.54 7/14/1954  MGC-B--35-2

Occupied 432.54 7/14/1954  MGC-B--35-3

Sold 432.54 7/14/1954  MGC-B--35-4

Sold 432.54 7/14/1954  MGC-B--35-5

Occupied 1910.0627 6/27/1910Kahr, Earnest  MGC--Y-44-1

Occupied 1910.0627 6/27/1910  MGC--Y-44-2

Sold 1910.0627 6/27/1910  MGC--Y-44-3

Occupied 1912.0722 7/22/1912Kahr, Mary  MGC--Y-43-1

Occupied 1912.0722 7/22/1912  MGC--Y-43-2

Occupied 1912.0722 7/22/1912  MGC--Y-43-3

Occupied 192 12/19/1977Kane, William H.  MGC-G--77-3

Occupied 192 12/19/1977  MGC-G--77-4

Occupied 275 6/15/1983Karr, Bonnie Kay  MGC--K ADDITIONS-1-1

Available 275 6/15/1983  MGC--K ADDITIONS-2-1

Occupied 255.1945 9/28/1945Kast, Sanford H.  MGC-B--21-1

Occupied 255.1945 9/28/1945  MGC-B--21-2

Occupied 255.1945 9/28/1945  MGC-B--21-3

Occupied 255.1945 9/28/1945  MGC-B--21-4

Occupied 255.1945 9/28/1945  MGC-B--21-5

Occupied 255.1945 9/28/1945  MGC-B--21-6

Occupied 1891.0701 7/1/1891Keagle, John H.  MGC--I-74-1

Occupied 1891.0701 7/1/1891  MGC--I-74-2

Occupied 1891.0701 7/1/1891  MGC--I-74-3

Occupied 330 8/29/1986Kebschull, Harry & Katherine  MGC-G--115-5

Occupied 330 8/29/1986  MGC-G--115-6

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944Kefuss, J. J.  MGC--L-41-1

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-10

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-11

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-12

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-13

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-2

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-3

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-4

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-5

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-6

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-7

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-8

Occupied 221.1944 5/9/1944  MGC--L-41-9

Sold 408.53 2/10/1953Keip, Victor & Helen  MGC-A--3-1

Occupied 408.53 2/10/1953MGC-A--3-10
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Occupied 408.53 2/10/1953  MGC-A--3-11

Sold 408.53 2/10/1953  MGC-A--3-12

Sold 408.53 2/10/1953  MGC-A--3-2

Occupied 408.53 2/10/1953  MGC-A--3-3

Sold 408.53 2/10/1953  MGC-A--3-4

Occupied 408.53 2/10/1953  MGC-A--3-9

Occupied 1950.0615 6/5/1950Keller, Bert E.  MGC-B--206-14

Occupied 1950.0615 6/5/1950  MGC-B--206-15

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956Keller, Daniel J. & Nora E.  MGC-A--62-1

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-2

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-3

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-4

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-5

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-6

Sold 1950.0628 6/28/1950Keller, Fred & Mable  MGC--R-30-1

Occupied 1950.0628 6/28/1950  MGC--R-30-2

Occupied 1950.0628 6/28/1950  MGC--R-30-3

Occupied 1929.0507 5/4/1929Keller, Mrs Lucinda T.  MGC--R-33-4

Occupied 1929.0507 5/4/1929  MGC--R-33-5

Sold 1929.0507 5/4/1929  MGC--R-33-6

Occupied 1929.1021 10/21/1929Keller, Mrs Mary  MGC-B--245-1

Occupied 1929.1021 10/21/1929  MGC-B--245-2

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963Kellerhals, S. E.  MGC-A--17-1

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963  MGC-A--17-2

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963  MGC-A--17-3

Occupied 1963.0810 8/10/1963  MGC-A--17-4

Occupied 1925.0702 7/2/1925Kelley, Mrs Adell  MGC--X-89-1

Occupied 1925.0702 7/2/1925  MGC--X-89-2

Occupied 1925.0702 7/2/1925  MGC--X-89-3

Occupied 1925.0702 7/2/1925  MGC--X-89-4

Occupied 1925.0702 7/2/1925  MGC--X-89-5

Occupied 1925.0702 7/2/1925  MGC--X-89-6

Occupied 590 7/3/2007Kelley, Bill & Celia  MGC-H--22-1

Sold 590 7/3/2007  MGC-H--22-2

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916Kelley, Clarance ûMGC--Y-40-1

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-40-10

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-40-2

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-40-3

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-40-4

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-40-5

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-40-6

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-40-7

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-40-8

Occupied 1916.0125 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-40-9

Occupied 1959.1210 12/10/1959Kelley, Mrs Essie C.  MGC-G--79-1

Occupied 1959.1210 12/10/1959  MGC-G--79-2

Occupied 142 8/25/1975Kelley, Francis  MGC-G--107-7

Occupied 142 8/25/1975  MGC-G--107-8

Occupied 1918.0916 9/16/1918Kelley, J. P.  MGC--Y-53-1

Occupied 1918.0916 9/16/1918  MGC--Y-53-2

Occupied 1918.0916 9/16/1918  MGC--Y-53-3

Sold 628 6/6/2010Kelley, Nick  MGC-H--21-3

Sold 628 6/6/2010  MGC-H--21-4

Sold 628 6/6/2010  MGC-H--21-7

Sold 628 6/6/2010  MGC-H--21-8

Sold 628 6/6/2010MGC-H--22-5
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Sold 628 6/6/2010  MGC-H--22-6

Occupied 1955.0602 6/1/1955Kelley, Mrs Pauline R.  MGC-A--61-4

Occupied 1955.0602 6/1/1955  MGC-A--61-5

Occupied 1955.0602 6/1/1955  MGC-A--61-6

Occupied 1901.1007 10/4/1901Kelley, Vern  MGC--Y-61-1

Occupied 1901.1007 10/4/1901  MGC--Y-61-2

Occupied 1901.1007 10/4/1901  MGC--Y-61-3

Occupied 1901.1007 10/4/1901  MGC--Y-61-4

Occupied 1901.1007 10/4/1901  MGC--Y-61-5

Occupied 1901.1007 10/4/1901  MGC--Y-61-6

Occupied 1881.1009 10/15/1881Kellogg, Henry  MGC--D-9-1

Occupied 1881.1009 10/15/1881  MGC--D-9-2

Occupied 1881.1009 10/15/1881  MGC--D-9-3

Occupied 1881.1009 10/15/1881  MGC--D-9-4

Occupied 1881.1009 10/15/1881  MGC--D-9-5

Occupied 1881.1009 10/15/1881  MGC--D-9-6

Occupied 1947.1206 12/6/1947Kelly, C. A. & Mildred  MGC-A--46-1

Occupied 1947.1206 12/6/1947  MGC-A--46-2

Occupied 1947.1206 12/6/1947  MGC-A--46-3

Occupied  MGC-A--46-4

Occupied  MGC-A--46-5

Sold  MGC-A--46-6

Occupied 1964.0910 9/10/1964Kelly, Earl & Ruth  MGC--R-79-5

Occupied 1964.0910 9/10/1964  MGC--R-79-6

OccupiedKelly, Fern V. Est  MGC--Y ADD--28

Occupied  MGC--Y ADD--29

Occupied 1944.0215 2/15/1944Kelly, Harvey  MGC-B--15-1

Occupied 1944.0215 2/15/1944  MGC-B--15-2

Occupied 1889.0114 1/14/1889Kelly, Melvin  MGC--I-58-1

Occupied 1889.0114 1/14/1889  MGC--I-58-2

Occupied 1889.0114 1/14/1889  MGC--I-58-3

Occupied 1889.0114 1/14/1889  MGC--I-58-4

Occupied 1921.1125 11/25/1921Kelly, Nolan C.  MGC--R-79-1

Occupied 1921.1125 11/25/1921  MGC--R-79-2

Occupied 1921.1125 11/25/1921  MGC--R-79-3

Occupied 1921.1125 11/25/1921  MGC--R-79-4

Occupied 1929.0813 8/13/1929Kelly, Oren C.  MGC--R-60-1

Occupied 1929.0813 8/13/1929  MGC--R-60-2

Occupied 1929.0813 8/13/1929  MGC--R-60-3

Occupied 1929.0813 8/13/1929  MGC--R-60-4

Occupied 1929.0813 8/13/1929  MGC--R-60-5

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923Kelly, Victor  MGC--Y-3-1

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-2

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-3

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-4

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-5

Occupied 1923.1011 10/11/1923  MGC--Y-3-6

Occupied 1933.0519 5/19/1933Kelly, Wilma L.  MGC-B--234-1

Occupied 1933.0519 5/19/1933  MGC-B--234-2

Occupied 1933.0519 5/19/1933  MGC-B--234-3

Occupied 1925.0624 6/24/1925Kennedy, Charles T.  MGC-B--199-1

Occupied 1925.0624 6/24/1925  MGC-B--199-2

Sold 1925.0624 6/24/1925  MGC-B--199-3

Sold 1925.0624 6/24/1925  MGC-B--199-4

Sold 1925.0624 6/24/1925  MGC-B--199-5

Sold 1925.0624 6/24/1925MGC-B--199-6
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Occupied 1877.0711 7/11/1877Kent, Fanny A  MGC--D-37-1

Occupied 1877.0711 7/11/1877  MGC--D-37-2

Occupied 1881.1030 10/28/1881Kenyon, Mrs. Gaston  MGC--E-106-1

Occupied 1881.1030 10/28/1881  MGC--E-106-2

Occupied 1881.1030 10/28/1881  MGC--E-106-3

Occupied 1881.1030 10/28/1881  MGC--E-106-4

Occupied 1881.1030 10/28/1881  MGC--E-106-5

Occupied 1902.1013 10/13/1902Kenyon, M. H. & Tullis, Elizabeth E.  MGC--F-63-1

Occupied 1902.1013 10/13/1902  MGC--F-63-2

Occupied 1902.1013 10/13/1902  MGC--F-63-3

Occupied 1902.1013 10/13/1902  MGC--F-63-4

Occupied 1902.1013 10/13/1902  MGC--F-63-5

Occupied 1869.0209 2/1/1869Kenyon, S. ûMGC--F-85-1

Occupied 1869.0209 2/1/1869 ûMGC--F-85-2

Occupied 1869.0209 2/1/1869 ûMGC--F-85-3

Occupied 1869.0209 2/1/1869 ûMGC--F-85-4

Occupied 1869.0209 2/1/1869 ûMGC--F-85-5

Sold 750 1/11/2022Kern, Tom & Sandy  MGC-H--187-3

Occupied 1947.0117 1/17/1947Kernaghan, Mrs William L.  MGC-B--150-1

Occupied 1947.0117 1/17/1947  MGC-B--150-2

Sold 1947.0117 1/17/1947  MGC-B--150-3

Occupied 1947.0117 1/17/1947  MGC-B--150-4

Sold 1947.0117 1/17/1947  MGC-B--150-5

Occupied 1947.0117 1/17/1947  MGC-B--150-6

Occupied 1947.0117 1/17/1947  MGC-B--150-7

Occupied 1947.0117 1/17/1947  MGC-B--150-8

Sold 1947.0117 1/17/1947  MGC-B--150-9

Sold 102 7/3/1973Kerr, Art  MGC-G--17-3

Sold 102 7/3/1973  MGC-G--17-4

Occupied 102 7/3/1973  MGC-G--17-7

Occupied 102 7/3/1973  MGC-G--17-8

Sold 685 8/29/2016Kerr, David & Joanne  MGC-G--98-7

Occupied 685 8/29/2016  MGC-G--98-8

Occupied 242 6/5/1981Kerr, Donald & Joyce  MGC-G--51-5

Occupied 242 6/5/1981  MGC-G--51-6

Occupied 39 12/8/1970Kerr, Edwin & Irene  MGC-G--86-5

Occupied 39 12/8/1970  MGC-G--86-6

Occupied 651 3/5/2013Kerr, Frank L  MGC-G--98-4

Occupied 1903.0918 9/18/1903Kesler, William L.  MGC--P-38-1

Occupied 1903.0918 9/18/1903  MGC--P-38-2

Sold 536 8/2/2002Kidd, Christine & Robert  MGC-H--91-7

Occupied 536 8/2/2002  MGC-H--91-8

Occupied 1968.0116 1/16/1968Kidder, J. ûMGC--F-.5-1

Occupied 1968.0116 1/16/1968 ûMGC--F-.5-2

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873Kidder, S. C. ûMGC--F-26-1

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-26-2

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-26-3

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-26-4

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-26-5

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-26-6

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-27-1

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-27-2

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-27-3

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-27-4

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873 ûMGC--F-27-5

Occupied 1873.0319 1/1/1873MGC--F-27-6
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Occupied 1882.0527 5/25/1882Kidney, Lewis  MGC--H-69-1

Occupied 1882.0527 5/25/1882  MGC--H-69-2

Occupied 1882.0527 5/25/1882  MGC--H-69-3

Occupied 1882.0527 5/25/1882  MGC--H-69-4

Occupied 1906.1025 10/25/1906Kiersey, Mrs Hannah  MGC--X-71-1

Occupied 1906.1025 10/25/1906  MGC--X-71-2

Sold 1906.1025 10/25/1906  MGC--X-71-3

Sold 1906.1025 10/25/1906  MGC--X-71-4

Sold 1906.1025 10/25/1906  MGC--X-71-5

Sold 1906.1025 10/25/1906  MGC--X-71-6

Occupied 1882.0213 2/7/1882Kies, Emmet  MGC--D-8-1

Occupied 1920.0214 2/14/1920Kies, Harry  MGC--U-25-1

Occupied 1920.0214 2/14/1920  MGC--U-25-2

Occupied 1920.0214 2/14/1920  MGC--U-25-3

Occupied 1882.0206 2/7/1882Kies, J. H.  MGC--D-18-1

Occupied 1882.0206 2/7/1882  MGC--D-18-2

Occupied 1882.0206 2/7/1882  MGC--D-18-3

Occupied 1882.0206 2/7/1882  MGC--D-18-4

Occupied 533 5/24/2002Kilbourn, Helen  MGC--K ADDITIONS-60-1

Sold 609 6/9/2009  MGC-H--83-8

Occupied 1957.0318 3/18/1957Kiles, Roy  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-5

Occupied 1882.1209 12/9/1882Kimball, William H.  MGC--G-69-1

Sold 1882.1209 12/9/1882  MGC--G-69-2

Occupied 535 7/24/2002Kimling, Karleen & Larry  MGC-H--79-1

Sold 535 7/24/2002  MGC-H--79-2

Occupied 1958.0422 4/22/1958Kincaid, Leo A. & Nettie  MGC-G--105-3

Occupied 1958.0422 4/22/1958  MGC-G--105-4

Occupied 1909.0419 4/19/1909King, Earl  MGC--X-35-4

Occupied 1909.0419 4/19/1909  MGC--X-35-5

Occupied 299 12/14/1984King, Mrs Emma  MGC--K ADDITIONS-32-1

Occupied 1911.1210 12/9/1911King, Mrs Katie  MGC--R-131-1

Occupied 1911.1210 12/9/1911  MGC--R-131-2

Occupied 1911.1210 12/9/1911  MGC--R-131-3

Occupied 1911.1210 12/9/1911  MGC--R-131-4

Occupied 1911.1210 12/9/1911  MGC--R-131-5

Occupied 1911.1210 12/9/1911  MGC--R-131-6

Occupied 1873.2222 1/1/1873King, L ûMGC--H-82-1

Occupied 1873.2222 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-82-2

Occupied 1873.2222 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-82-3

Occupied 1873.2222 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-82-4

Occupied 1873.2222 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-82-5

Occupied 1873.2222 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-82-6

Occupied 1873.2222 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-82-7

Occupied 1873.2222 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-82-8

Occupied 35 7/30/1970King, Rex  MGC-G--82-7

Occupied 35 7/30/1970  MGC-G--82-8

Occupied 1906.0724 7/24/1906King, Mrs. Samuel  MGC--N-12-1

Occupied 1906.0724 7/24/1906  MGC--N-12-2

Occupied 1906.0724 7/24/1906  MGC--N-12-3

Occupied 1874.0818 8/17/1874King, Stephen  MGC--H-57-1

Unavailable 1874.0818 8/17/1874  MGC--H-57-2

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894King, Thomas J.  MGC--L-30-1

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-2

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-3

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-4

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894MGC--L-30-5
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Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-6

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-7

Occupied 1894.1208 12/8/1894  MGC--L-30-8

Occupied 1928.0722 7/23/1928Kingsley, Mrs Lena  MGC--Y-51-4

Occupied 1928.0722 7/23/1928  MGC--Y-51-5

Occupied 1928.0722 7/23/1928  MGC--Y-51-6

Occupied 1958.0727 7/26/1958  MGC-A--109-4

Occupied 1958.0727 7/26/1958  MGC-A--109-5

Occupied 1958.0727 7/26/1958  MGC-A--109-6

Occupied 1883.0518 5/18/1883Kinne, Harry C.  MGC--G-63-1

Occupied 1883.0518 5/18/1883  MGC--G-63-2

Occupied 1883.0518 5/18/1883  MGC--G-63-3

Occupied 1883.0518 5/18/1883  MGC--G-63-4

Occupied 1883.0518 5/18/1883  MGC--G-63-5

Sold 1883.0518 5/18/1883  MGC--G-63-6

Occupied 1911.0613 6/12/1911Kipp, Charles  MGC--Y-50-4

Occupied 1911.0613 6/12/1911  MGC--Y-50-5

Occupied 1911.0613 6/12/1911  MGC--Y-50-6

Occupied 1911.0613 6/12/1911  MGC--Y-50-7

Occupied 1898.1028 10/28/1898Kipp, H.  MGC--K-9-1

Occupied 1898.1028 10/28/1898  MGC--K-9-2

Occupied 1898.1028 10/28/1898  MGC--K-9-3

Occupied 1952.0115 1/14/1952Kipp, Ira & Elizabeth  MGC-B--163-3

Occupied 1952.0115 1/14/1952  MGC-B--163-4

Occupied 1952.0115 1/14/1952  MGC-B--163-5

Occupied 1952.0115 1/14/1952  MGC-B--163-6

Occupied 1870.0401 4/1/1870Kipp, John ûMGC--B-35-1

Occupied 1870.0401 4/1/1870 ûMGC--B-35-2

Occupied 1883.0621 6/21/1883Kipp, Mrs. John  MGC--G-42-3

Occupied 1883.0621 6/21/1883  MGC--G-42-4

Occupied 1883.0621 6/21/1883  MGC--G-43-1

Occupied 1883.0621 6/21/1883  MGC--G-43-2

Occupied 1884.0503 5/3/1884Kipp, Mary  MGC--D-6-1

Occupied 1884.0503 5/3/1884  MGC--D-6-2

Occupied 1884.0503 5/3/1884  MGC--D-6-3

Occupied 1879.0816 8/16/1879Kipp, N. R.  MGC--B-23-3

Occupied 1879.0816 8/16/1879  MGC--B-23-4

Occupied 1879.0816 8/16/1879  MGC--B-23-5

Occupied 1904.1119 11/19/1904Kirk, Mrs Frank  MGC--P-36-1

Occupied 1904.1119 11/19/1904  MGC--P-36-2

Occupied 1904.1119 11/19/1904  MGC--P-36-3

Occupied 1904.1119 11/19/1904  MGC--P-36-4

Occupied 1926.1023 10/23/1926Kirkup, Charles E.  MGC-B--9-1

Occupied 1926.1023 10/23/1926  MGC-B--9-2

Occupied 1926.1023 10/23/1926  MGC-B--9-3

Occupied 1926.1023 10/23/1926  MGC-B--9-4

Occupied 1892.0326 3/26/1892Kirkup, E. A.  MGC--M-7-1

Occupied 1892.0326 3/26/1892  MGC--M-7-2

Occupied 1892.0326 3/26/1892  MGC--M-7-3

Occupied 1892.0326 3/26/1892  MGC--M-7-4

Occupied 1920.0513 5/13/1920Kirkup, George  MGC--T-36-1

Occupied 1920.0513 5/13/1920  MGC--T-36-2

Occupied 683 5/6/2016Klinger, Donna  MGC-G--18-3

Sold 683 5/6/2016  MGC-G--18-4

Sold 683 5/6/2016  MGC-G--18-7

Occupied 683 5/6/2016MGC-G--18-8
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Sold 1950.0610 6/5/1950Klinger, Eliza A.  MGC-B--88-1

Occupied 1950.0610 6/5/1950  MGC-B--88-2

Occupied 1950.0610 6/5/1950  MGC-B--88-3

Occupied 69 11/30/1971Klinger, William & Vera  MGC-G--17-1

Occupied 69 11/30/1971  MGC-G--17-2

Occupied 69 11/30/1971  MGC-G--17-5

Occupied 69 11/30/1971  MGC-G--17-6

Occupied 1952.0602 6/2/1952Klinger, William L. & Betty  MGC-B--187-1

Occupied 1952.0602 6/2/1952  MGC-B--187-2

Occupied 1952.0602 6/2/1952  MGC-B--187-3

Occupied 1891.0928 9/28/1891Klinkert, Mary  MGC--I-70-1

Occupied 1891.0928 9/28/1891  MGC--I-70-2

Occupied 1956.0425 4/25/1956Klocke, Dale J.  MGC--R-21-1

Occupied 104 8/22/1973Knapp, Elwood  MGC-G--107-3

Occupied 104 8/22/1973  MGC-G--107-4

Occupied 1871.0127 1/27/1871Knapp, George P.  MGC--E-102-1

Occupied 1871.0127 1/27/1871  MGC--E-102-2

Occupied 1871.0127 1/27/1871  MGC--E-102-3

Occupied 1871.0127 1/27/1871  MGC--E-102-4

Occupied 1871.0127 1/27/1871  MGC--E-102-5

Occupied 1871.0127 1/27/1871  MGC--E-102-6

Occupied 1881.0731 7/30/1881Knapp, J. N.  MGC--G-47-1

Occupied 1881.0731 7/30/1881  MGC--G-47-2

Occupied 1881.0731 7/30/1881  MGC--G-48-4

Occupied 1881.0731 7/30/1881  MGC--G-48-5

Occupied 1912.1021 10/21/1912Knowlan, Addie L.  MGC--S-33-1

Occupied 1912.1021 10/21/1912  MGC--S-33-2

Occupied 1912.1021 10/21/1912  MGC--S-33-3

Occupied 1912.1021 10/21/1912  MGC--S-33-4

Occupied 1912.1021 10/21/1912  MGC--S-33-5

Sold 1912.1021 10/21/1912  MGC--S-33-6

Occupied 1911.1209 12/9/1911Knowles, Elvira E.  MGC--R-83-1

Occupied 1911.1209 12/9/1911  MGC--R-83-2

Occupied 1911.1209 12/9/1911  MGC--R-83-3

Occupied 1911.1209 12/9/1911  MGC--R-83-4

Occupied 1911.1209 12/9/1911  MGC--R-83-5

Sold 1911.1209 12/9/1911  MGC--R-83-6

Sold 1955.0112 1/12/1955Knowles, Nathan A. & Gladys  MGC-A--78-1

Sold 1955.0112 1/12/1955  MGC-A--78-2

Sold 1955.0112 1/12/1955  MGC-A--78-3

Occupied 1955.0112 1/12/1955  MGC-A--78-4

Occupied 1955.0112 1/12/1955  MGC-A--78-5

Occupied 1955.0112 1/12/1955  MGC-A--78-6

Sold 670 12/11/2014Knox, Patrick & Cynthia  MGC-H--129-2

Sold 670 12/11/2014  MGC-H--129-3

Occupied 1946.0812 8/12/1946Kochish, Frank  MGC-B--94-3

Occupied 1946.0812 8/12/1946  MGC-B--94-4

Occupied 1946.0812 8/12/1946  MGC-B--94-5

Occupied 498.2 10/26/1999Kochish, Sarah  MGC-H--191-7

Occupied 498.2 10/26/1999  MGC-H--191-8

Occupied 1953.0527 5/27/1953Kohlengberger, Ethran E. & Alice L.  MGC--R-120-1

Occupied 1953.0527 5/27/1953  MGC--R-120-2

Occupied 1953.0527 5/27/1953  MGC--R-120-3

Occupied 1883.0824 8/24/1883Koon, Mrs Elmira  MGC--G-53-1

Occupied 1883.0824 8/24/1883  MGC--G-53-2

Occupied 1883.0824 8/24/1883MGC--G-53-3
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Occupied 1883.0824 8/24/1883  MGC--G-53-4

Occupied 1883.0824 8/24/1883  MGC--G-53-5

Occupied 1883.0824 8/24/1883  MGC--G-53-6

Occupied 1867.0408 4/8/1867Koon, Henry ûMGC--E-60-1

Occupied 1867.0408 4/8/1867 ûMGC--E-60-2

Occupied 1867.0408 4/8/1867 ûMGC--E-60-3

Occupied 1867.0408 4/8/1867 ûMGC--E-60-4

Occupied 1883.1024 10/23/1883Koon, Mitchel  MGC--G-34-1

Occupied 1883.1024 10/23/1883  MGC--G-34-2

Occupied 1883.1024 10/23/1883  MGC--G-34-3

Occupied 1883.1024 10/23/1883  MGC--G-34-4

Occupied 20 10/20/1969Koontz, Gerald, Phyliss,ricky  MGC--X ADD--26

Occupied 1963.0724 7/23/1963Kresse, Dale K.  MGC-G--132-7

Occupied 1963.0724 7/23/1963  MGC-G--132-8

Occupied 390 6/27/1990Kresse, Gladys  MGC-H--1-1

Occupied 390 6/27/1990  MGC-H--1-2

Occupied 390 6/27/1990  MGC-H--2-1

Occupied 1915.1211 12/9/1915Kretzmar, Mrs Frank  MGC--U-23-1

Occupied 1915.1211 12/9/1915  MGC--U-23-2

Occupied 1908.1213 12/13/1908Kretzmar, George  MGC--X-50-1

Occupied 1908.1213 12/13/1908  MGC--X-50-2

Occupied 1908.1213 12/13/1908  MGC--X-50-3

Occupied 1908.1213 12/13/1908  MGC--X-50-4

Occupied 404 10/18/1991Kubik, Wesley & Kathleen  MGC-G--65-1

Occupied 404 10/18/1991  MGC-G--65-2

Occupied 241 5/29/1981Kuhn, Bernard & Delilah  MGC-G--113-3

Occupied 241 5/29/1981  MGC-G--113-4

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945Kuhn, Grace  MGC-B--242-1

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-2

Sold 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-3

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-4

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-5

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-6

Occupied 1959.1130 11/30/1959Kuhn, Mildred  MGC-G--2-1

Occupied 1959.1130 11/30/1959  MGC-G--2-2

Occupied 68 10/27/1971Kuhn, Mrs Thelma  MGC-G--135-3

Occupied 68 10/27/1971  MGC-G--135-4

Occupied 716 6/4/2019Kuhn, Mr Timothy M.  MGC-G--100-3

Occupied 1947.0425 4/25/1947Kurtz, Fern  MGC-B--248-4

Occupied 1947.0425 4/25/1947  MGC-B--248-5

Sold 1947.0425 4/25/1947  MGC-B--248-6

Occupied 1966.0705 7/5/1966Kutzley, Mary  MGC-G--92-1

Occupied 1966.0705 7/5/1966  MGC-G--92-2

Occupied 279 8/15/1983Ladd, Mrs Cecil  MGC--K ADDITIONS-7-1

Occupied 1890.0603 6/3/1890Ladd, Mary C.  MGC--Q-6-1

Occupied 1890.0603 6/3/1890  MGC--Q-6-2

Occupied 1890.0603 6/3/1890  MGC--Q-6-3

Occupied 1890.0603 6/3/1890  MGC--Q-6-4

Occupied 1890.0603 6/3/1890  MGC--Q-6-5

Occupied 1885.0316 3/16/1885Ladd, Mrs. Smith  MGC--G-1-1

Occupied 1885.0316 3/16/1885  MGC--G-1-2

Occupied 1885.0316 3/16/1885  MGC--G-1-3

Occupied 1922.0315 3/15/1922Lafollett, Lewis  MGC--R-78-1

Occupied 1922.0315 3/15/1922  MGC--R-78-2

Occupied 1922.0315 3/15/1922  MGC--R-78-3

Occupied 1916.0901 8/5/1969Lafollette, George MGC--Y-37-1
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Occupied 1916.0901 8/5/1969Lafollette, George  MGC--Y-37-2

Occupied 1916.0901 8/5/1969  MGC--Y-37-3

Available 1916.0901 8/5/1969  MGC--Y-37-4

Occupied 1916.0901 8/5/1969  MGC--Y-37-5

Occupied 1916.0901 8/5/1969  MGC--Y-37-6

Sold 1947.0929 9/29/1947Lafollette, George Harvey  MGC-A--231-4

Occupied 1947.0929 9/29/1947  MGC-A--231-5

Occupied 1947.0929 9/29/1947  MGC-A--231-6

Sold 1961.0831 8/31/1961Lafollette, Harold H. & Lottie  MGC-A--38-10

Occupied 1961.0831 8/31/1961  MGC-A--38-6

Occupied 1961.0831 8/31/1961  MGC-A--38-7

Occupied 1961.0831 8/31/1961  MGC-A--38-8

Occupied 1961.0831 8/31/1961  MGC-A--38-9

Sold 601 6/30/2008Lafollette, Jack & Brenda  MGC-H--37-3

Occupied 601 6/30/2008  MGC-H--37-4

Sold 1987.0112A 1/12/1987Lafollette, Marie  MGC--R-97-6

Occupied 319 9/10/1985Laforest, Louise  MGC-G--64-3

Occupied 319 9/10/1985  MGC-G--64-4

Occupied 1892.1004 10/3/1892Lamb, J. M.  MGC--L-1-1

Occupied 1892.1004 10/3/1892  MGC--L-1-2

Occupied 1917.0316 3/16/1917Lamb, Sylvester Est.  MGC--R-92-1

Occupied 1917.0316 3/16/1917  MGC--R-92-2

Occupied 1917.0316 3/16/1917  MGC--R-92-3

Occupied 1917.0316 3/16/1917  MGC--R-92-4

Occupied 1917.0316 3/16/1917  MGC--R-92-5

Occupied 1917.0316 3/16/1917  MGC--R-92-6

Occupied 344 12/17/1986Lambright, Fred  MGC-G--89-3

Occupied 344 12/17/1986  MGC-G--89-4

Occupied 1880.1005 10/4/1880Lamont, S. A. & Alverson O. W.  MGC--E-100-1

Occupied 1880.1005 10/4/1880  MGC--E-100-2

Occupied 1880.1005 10/4/1880  MGC--E-100-3

Occupied 1880.1005 10/4/1880  MGC--E-100-4

Occupied 1880.1005 10/4/1880  MGC--E-100-5

Occupied 226 3/28/1980Lampson, Bill & Dwaine Heath  MGC--X ADD--39

Occupied 501 2/11/2000Lampson, Laif  MGC-H--99-1

Occupied 1923.0120 1/20/1923Landon, John I.  MGC--U-24-1

Occupied 1923.0120 1/20/1923  MGC--U-24-2

Occupied 1913.0208 2/8/1913Lane, A. H.  MGC--S-17-1

Occupied 1913.0208 2/8/1913  MGC--S-17-2

Occupied 1913.0208 2/8/1913  MGC--S-17-3

Occupied 1913.0208 2/8/1913  MGC--S-17-4

Occupied 1913.0208 2/8/1913  MGC--S-17-5

Occupied 1913.0208 2/8/1913  MGC--S-17-6

Occupied 1913.0208 2/8/1913  MGC--S-17-7

Occupied 1873.1201 12/1/1873Lane, B. C.  MGC--B-12-1

Occupied 1873.1201 12/1/1873  MGC--B-12-2

Occupied 1873.1201 12/1/1873  MGC--B-12-3

Occupied 1873.1201 12/1/1873  MGC--B-12-4

Occupied 1873.1201 12/1/1873  MGC--B-12-5

Occupied 1873.1201 12/1/1873  MGC--B-12-6

Occupied 1873.1201 12/1/1873  MGC--B-12-7

Occupied 1873.1201 12/1/1873  MGC--B-12-8

Occupied 1907.1119 11/19/1907Lane, C. W.  MGC--P-31-1

Occupied 1907.1119 11/19/1907  MGC--P-31-2

Occupied 1907.1119 11/19/1907  MGC--P-31-3

Occupied 1905.0522 5/22/1905Lane, Colilda C. MGC--R-90-1
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Occupied 1905.0522 5/22/1905Lane, Colilda C.  MGC--R-90-2

Occupied 1905.0522 5/22/1905  MGC--R-90-3

Occupied 1905.0522 5/22/1905  MGC--R-90-4

Occupied 1877.0424 4/23/1877Lane, Nathanial  MGC--B-11-1

Occupied 1877.0424 4/23/1877  MGC--B-11-2

Occupied 1877.0424 4/23/1877  MGC--B-11-3

Occupied 1877.0424 4/23/1877  MGC--B-11-4

Occupied 1877.0424 4/23/1877  MGC--B-11-5

Occupied 227.1944 8/1/1944Lane, Nathaniel  MGC--P-27-4

Occupied 227.1944 8/1/1944  MGC--P-27-5

Sold 227.1944 8/1/1944  MGC--P-27-6

Occupied 1905.0612 6/12/1905Lane, Orville B.  MGC--R-91-1

Occupied 1905.0612 6/12/1905  MGC--R-91-2

Occupied 1905.0612 6/12/1905  MGC--R-91-3

Occupied 1926.0527 5/27/1926Lane, Victor W.  MGC-B--200-1

Occupied 1926.0527 5/27/1926  MGC-B--200-2

Occupied 1926.0527 5/27/1926  MGC-B--200-3

Occupied 1926.0527 5/27/1926  MGC-B--200-4

Occupied 1926.0527 5/27/1926  MGC-B--200-5

Occupied 1868.0106 1/1/1868Lansing, H. B. ûMGC--E-79-1

Occupied 1868.0106 1/1/1868 ûMGC--E-79-2

Occupied 1901.0403 4/3/1901Lascelle, Fred  MGC--R-1-1

Occupied 1901.0403 4/3/1901  MGC--R-1-2

Occupied 1901.0403 4/3/1901  MGC--R-1-3

Occupied 1901.0403 4/3/1901  MGC--R-1-4

Occupied 1887.0416 4/16/1887Lason, Arthur P.  MGC--G-36-1

Occupied 1887.0416 4/16/1887  MGC--G-36-2

Occupied 1887.0416 4/16/1887  MGC--G-36-3

Sold 1887.0416 4/16/1887  MGC--G-36-4

Occupied 1916.1015 10/15/1916Laubaugh, Andrew ûMGC--T-28-1

Occupied 1916.1015 10/15/1916 ûMGC--T-28-2

Occupied 1916.1015 10/15/1916 ûMGC--T-28-3

Occupied 1916.1015 10/15/1916 ûMGC--T-28-4

Occupied 1901.1002 10/2/1901Lawrence, Calvn A.  MGC--X-1-1

Occupied 1901.1002 10/2/1901  MGC--X-1-2

Occupied 1901.1002 10/2/1901  MGC--X-1-3

Occupied 1901.1002 10/2/1901  MGC--X-1-4

Occupied 1901.1002 10/2/1901  MGC--X-1-5

Occupied 1901.1002 10/2/1901  MGC--X-1-6

Occupied 1901.1003 10/2/1901Lawrence, Mrs Loran  MGC--X-2-1

Occupied 1901.1003 10/2/1901  MGC--X-2-2

Occupied 1901.1003 10/2/1901  MGC--X-2-3

Occupied 1901.1003 10/2/1901  MGC--X-2-4

Occupied 1901.1003 10/2/1901  MGC--X-2-5

Occupied 1901.1003 10/2/1901  MGC--X-2-6

Occupied 1901.1005 10/4/1901Lawrence, Sidney A.  MGC--X-3-1

Occupied 1901.1005 10/4/1901  MGC--X-3-2

Occupied 1901.1005 10/4/1901  MGC--X-3-3

Occupied 1901.1005 10/4/1901  MGC--X-3-4

Sold 1901.1005 10/4/1901  MGC--X-3-5

Sold 1901.1005 10/4/1901  MGC--X-3-6

Occupied 1877.0618 6/18/1877Lawson, Catherine  MGC--D-66-1

Occupied 1877.0618 6/18/1877  MGC--D-66-2

Occupied 1877.0618 6/18/1877  MGC--D-66-3

Occupied 1877.0618 6/18/1877  MGC--D-66-4

Occupied 1877.0618 6/18/1877MGC--D-66-5
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Occupied 1955.1029 10/29/1955Lawson, Clarence  MGC--U-26-1

Occupied 1955.1029 10/29/1955  MGC--U-26-2

Occupied 1955.1029 10/29/1955  MGC--U-26-3

Occupied 1955.1029 10/29/1955  MGC--U-26-4

Occupied 1955.1029 10/29/1955  MGC--U-26-5

Occupied 1955.1029 10/29/1955  MGC--U-26-6

Occupied 1946.0707 7/6/1946Layman, Frank & Ann  MGC-B--265-1

Occupied 1946.0707 7/6/1946  MGC-B--265-2

Occupied 1915.1212 12/9/1915Layman, Issac  MGC--Y-28-1

Occupied 1915.1212 12/9/1915  MGC--Y-28-2

Occupied 1915.1212 12/9/1915  MGC--Y-28-3

Occupied 29.1 2/27/1990Layman, Sheryl  MGC-G--70-5

Sold 29.1 2/27/1990  MGC-G--70-6

Occupied 1964.0107 1/7/1964Lee, C. J. & Mae  MGC-G--95-1

Occupied 1964.0107 1/7/1964  MGC-G--95-2

Occupied 67.1 1/7/1964Lee, Delmer  MGC-G--95-6

Occupied 1870.0501 5/1/1870Lee, Frank W. ûMGC--A-25-1

Sold 686 9/8/2016Lee, Kellie  MGC-H--110-3

Occupied 1948.1112 11/12/1948Leffingwell, Mary Jane  MGC-B--249-3

Occupied 1948.1112 11/12/1948  MGC-B--249-4

Occupied 1967.0516 8/9/1969Leffingwell, Ralph & Rose  MGC-G--141-5

Occupied 1967.0516 8/9/1969  MGC-G--141-6

Occupied 341 2/16/1987Leffingwell, Ron  MGC-H--12-3

Sold 341A 2/16/1987  MGC-H--12-4

Occupied 1890.0129 1/29/1890Leisenring, David  MGC--Q-4-1

Occupied 1890.0129 1/29/1890  MGC--Q-4-2

Occupied 1890.0129 1/29/1890  MGC--Q-5-1

Occupied 1890.0129 1/29/1890  MGC--Q-5-2

Occupied 1964.0217 8/25/1964Leisenring, Homer B. & Jane A.  MGC-G--120-1

Occupied 1964.0217 8/25/1964  MGC-G--120-2

Unavailable 1964.0217 8/25/1964  MGC-G--120-5

Unavailable 1964.0217 8/25/1964  MGC-G--120-6

Sold 342 3/4/1987Lemmon, Fred  MGC-G--49-3

Occupied 342 3/4/1987  MGC-G--49-4

Occupied 1928.0818 8/18/1928Lemons, Howard H.  MGC-A--170-1

Sold 1928.0818 8/18/1928  MGC-A--170-2

Occupied 1928.0818 8/18/1928  MGC-A--170-3

Occupied 1928.0818 8/18/1928  MGC-A--170-4

Occupied 1928.0818 8/18/1928  MGC-A--170-5

Occupied 1928.0818 8/18/1928  MGC-A--170-6

Occupied 439 11/14/1992Lemons, Robert & Ann  MGC-H--36-5

Occupied 439 11/14/1992  MGC-H--36-6

Occupied 1927.0716 7/16/1927Lester, Otis  MGC--R-15-1

Occupied 1927.0716 7/16/1927  MGC--R-15-2

Occupied 1927.0716 7/16/1927  MGC--R-15-3

Occupied 1884.0304 5/3/1884Lester, R. A.  MGC--G-20-1

Occupied 1884.0304 5/3/1884  MGC--G-20-2

Occupied 1884.0304 5/3/1884  MGC--G-20-3

Occupied 1884.0304 5/3/1884  MGC--G-20-4

Occupied 1884.0304 5/3/1884  MGC--G-20-5

Occupied 1937.0911 9/11/1937Lett, Alvin  MGC-A--230-1

Occupied 1937.0911 9/11/1937  MGC-A--230-2

Occupied 1937.0911 9/11/1937  MGC-A--230-3

Sold 1937.0911 9/11/1937  MGC-A--230-4

Occupied 1937.0911 9/11/1937  MGC-A--230-5

Occupied 1937.0911 9/11/1937MGC-A--230-6

March 18, 2026 1:33 pm Page 107 of 189



Grave List By Owner
City of Hudson

Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

 
Occupied 1916.0615 6/15/1916Lett, Mrs L. J.  MGC--T-1-1

Occupied 1916.0615 6/15/1916  MGC--T-1-2

Occupied 1916.0615 6/15/1916  MGC--T-1-3

Occupied 1908.1205 12/3/1908Lewin, Hilda  MGC--X-46-1

Occupied 1908.1205 12/3/1908  MGC--X-46-2

Occupied 1908.1205 12/3/1908  MGC--X-46-3

Occupied 1908.1205 12/3/1908  MGC--X-46-4

Occupied 1908.1205 12/3/1908  MGC--X-46-5

Occupied 1874.0414 4/14/1874Lewis, C. M.  MGC--F-36-1

Occupied 1874.0414 4/14/1874  MGC--F-36-2

Occupied 1874.0414 4/14/1874  MGC--F-36-3

Occupied 1907.0416 4/16/1907Lewis, Charles M.  MGC--P-23-1

Occupied 1907.0416 4/16/1907  MGC--P-23-2

Occupied 1907.0416 4/16/1907  MGC--P-23-3

Occupied 1907.0416 4/16/1907  MGC--P-23-4

Occupied 1928.0723 7/23/1928Lewis, Mrs Frank  MGC-B--74-1

Occupied 1928.0723 7/23/1928  MGC-B--74-2

Occupied 1928.0723 7/23/1928  MGC-B--74-3

Occupied 1928.0723 7/23/1928  MGC-B--74-4

Occupied 1960.1104 11/4/1960Lewis, Roy F. & Amy L.  MGC-G--84-3

Occupied 1960.1104 11/4/1960  MGC-G--84-4

Occupied 1946.0923 9/23/1946Lewis, Willis J.  MGC-B--250-4

Occupied 1946.0923 9/23/1946  MGC-B--250-5

Occupied 1946.0923 9/23/1946  MGC-B--250-6

Occupied 1936.0820 8/20/1936Liby, Ada & Pettit, Chandler  MGC--E ADD-13-1

Occupied 1936.0820 8/20/1936  MGC--E ADD-13-2

Occupied 1936.0820 8/20/1936  MGC--E ADD-13-3

Occupied 1936.0820 8/20/1936  MGC--E ADD-13-4

Available 1936.0820 8/20/1936  MGC--E ADD-13-5

Occupied 1919.0515 5/15/1919Light, John ûMGC--X-93-1

Occupied 1919.0515 5/15/1919 ûMGC--X-93-2

Occupied 375 3/27/1989Lillywhite, Arlene  MGC-H--7-3

Occupied 1904.0716 7/15/1904Lincoln, Otis  MGC--P-26-1

Occupied 1904.0716 7/15/1904  MGC--P-26-2

Occupied 1880.0110 1/1/1880Lindenbower, B. ûMGC--B-33-1

Occupied 1880.0110 1/1/1880 ûMGC--B-33-2

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884Linfield, Andrew  MGC--G-31-1

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884  MGC--G-31-2

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884  MGC--G-31-3

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884  MGC--G-31-4

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884  MGC--G-31-5

Occupied 475 5/12/1998Linger, Robert & Lillian  MGC-H--187-7

Occupied 475 5/12/1998  MGC-H--187-8

Occupied 1925.0326 3/26/1925Lininger, Fred  MGC--X-90-1

Occupied 1925.0326 3/26/1925  MGC--X-90-2

Occupied 1925.0326 3/26/1925  MGC--X-90-3

Occupied 1925.0326 3/26/1925  MGC--X-90-4

Occupied 1925.0326 3/26/1925  MGC--X-90-5

Available 1925.0326 3/26/1925  MGC--X-90-6

Occupied 1920.0506 5/6/1920Lininger, Mrs Roy  MGC--Y-19-4

Occupied 1920.0506 5/6/1920  MGC--Y-19-5

Occupied 1920.0506 5/6/1920  MGC--Y-19-6

Occupied 1959.1123 11/23/1959Little, Howard & Adrian  MGC-G--15-3

Occupied 1959.1123 11/23/1959  MGC-G--15-4

Occupied 1959.1123 11/23/1959  MGC-G--15-7

Sold 1959.1123 11/23/1959MGC-G--15-8
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Occupied 1959.1127 11/27/1959Little, Leverett & Lettie  MGC-G--28-1

Occupied 1959.1127 11/27/1959  MGC-G--28-2

Occupied 1961.0418 4/18/1961Little, Naomi  MGC-G--28-3

Occupied 1961.0418 4/18/1961  MGC-G--28-4

Sold 1961.0418 4/18/1961  MGC-G--28-7

Sold 1961.0418 4/18/1961  MGC-G--28-8

Occupied 278 8/5/1983Loar, Frances M.  MGC--K ADDITIONS-10-1

Occupied 246 1/20/1982Loar, Milford D. JR.  MGC--K ADDITIONS-11-1

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900Lockman, William  MGC--Y-62-1

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-2

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-3

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-4

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-5

Occupied 1900.0605 6/5/1900  MGC--Y-62-6

Occupied 1877.0209 2/9/1877Lockwood, George H.  MGC--H-108-1

Occupied 1877.0209 2/9/1877  MGC--H-108-2

Occupied 1877.0209 2/9/1877  MGC--H-108-3

Occupied 1877.0213 2/13/1877Lockwood, Samuel P.  MGC--H-107-1

Occupied 1877.0213 2/13/1877  MGC--H-107-2

Occupied 1877.0213 2/13/1877  MGC--H-107-3

Occupied 1877.0213 2/13/1877  MGC--H-107-4

Occupied 1877.0213 2/13/1877  MGC--H-107-5

Occupied 1957.0520 5/20/1957Loggins, Dorothy Jean  MGC-A--109-1

Occupied 1957.0520 5/20/1957  MGC-A--109-2

Unavailable 1957.0520 5/20/1957  MGC-A--109-3

Occupied 1891.0109 1/9/1891Long, Phebe S. Est.  MGC--I-36-1

Occupied 1891.0109 1/9/1891  MGC--I-36-2

Occupied 1872.0113 1/1/1872Loomis, Ellen ûMGC--F-51-1

Occupied 1872.0113 1/1/1872 ûMGC--F-51-2

Occupied 1885.0520 5/18/1885Loomis, Sarah A.  MGC--H-71-4

Occupied 1885.0520 5/18/1885  MGC--H-71-5

Occupied 1878.0409 4/9/1878Loomis, William P.  MGC--A-16-1

Occupied 1878.0409 4/9/1878  MGC--A-16-2

Occupied 1878.0409 4/9/1878  MGC--A-16-3

Occupied 1878.0409 4/9/1878  MGC--A-16-4

Occupied 1878.0409 4/9/1878  MGC--A-16-5

Occupied 1958.0907 9/6/1958Loop, Ernest L.  MGC--R-22-10

Occupied 1872.0606 6/1/1872Loor, William ûMGC--H-19-1

Occupied 1872.0606 6/1/1872 ûMGC--H-19-2

Occupied 1872.0606 6/1/1872 ûMGC--H-19-3

Occupied 1885.0526 5/26/1885Lord, George A.  MGC--G-45-1

Occupied 1885.0526 5/26/1885  MGC--G-45-2

Occupied 1885.0526 5/26/1885  MGC--G-45-3

Occupied 1885.0526 5/26/1885  MGC--G-45-4

Occupied 1885.0526 5/26/1885  MGC--G-45-5

Occupied 1885.0526 5/26/1885  MGC--G-45-6

Occupied 1885.0526 5/26/1885  MGC--G-45-7

Occupied 1860.1111Lots, Soldiers  MGC--I-72-1

Occupied 1860.1111  MGC--I-72-2

Occupied 1860.1111  MGC--I-73-1

Occupied 1860.1111  MGC--I-73-2

Occupied  MGC--I-73-3

Occupied 1860.1111  MGC--I-83-1

Occupied 1860.1111  MGC--I-83-2

Occupied 1860.1111  MGC--I-83-3

Occupied 1860.1111MGC--I-84-1
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Occupied 1860.1111  MGC--I-84-2

Occupied 1868.0115 1/1/1868Lowe, Charles ûMGC--F-8-1

Occupied 1868.0115 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-8-2

Occupied 1868.0115 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-8-3

Occupied 1868.0115 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-8-4

Occupied 1868.0115 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-8-5

Occupied 1912.0514 5/14/1912Lowe, Charles Est.  MGC--S-35-1

Occupied 1912.0514 5/14/1912  MGC--S-35-2

Occupied 1912.0514 5/14/1912  MGC--S-35-3

Occupied 1894.0927ALowe, Frank & Etta  MGC--L-7-7

Occupied 1894.0927A  MGC--L-7-8

Occupied 1929.0914 9/14/1929Lowe, G. C.  MGC-A--215-1

Sold 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-10

Sold 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-11

Sold 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-12

Occupied 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-2

Occupied 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-3

Occupied 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-4

Occupied 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-5

Occupied 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-6

Sold 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-7

Sold 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-8

Sold 1929.0914 9/14/1929  MGC-A--215-9

Occupied 1899.0324 3/23/1899Lowe, George B.  MGC--P-54-3

Occupied 1899.0324 3/23/1899  MGC--P-54-4

Occupied 1881.0320 3/20/1881Lowe, Mrs. Sarah  MGC--F-18-1

Occupied 1881.0320 3/20/1881  MGC--F-18-2

Occupied 1881.0320 3/20/1881  MGC--F-18-3

Occupied 1881.0320 3/20/1881  MGC--F-18-4

Occupied 1881.0320 3/20/1881  MGC--F-18-5

Occupied 1881.0320 3/20/1881  MGC--F-18-6

Occupied 1881.0108 1/1/1881Lowe, William & Pifer, Lavina & Smith, Jane ûMGC--F-19-1

Occupied 1881.0108 1/1/1881 ûMGC--F-19-2

Occupied 1881.0108 1/1/1881 ûMGC--F-19-3

Occupied 1892.0627 6/27/1892Loyster, H. E.  MGC--M-12-1

Occupied 1892.0627 6/27/1892  MGC--M-12-2

Occupied 1892.0627 6/27/1892  MGC--M-12-3

Occupied 1892.0627 6/27/1892  MGC--M-12-4

Occupied 1892.0627 6/27/1892  MGC--M-12-5

Occupied 1892.0627 6/27/1892  MGC--M-12-6

Occupied 1892.0627 6/27/1892  MGC--M-12-7

Occupied 1892.0627 6/27/1892  MGC--M-12-8

Occupied 1892.0627 6/27/1892  MGC--M-12-9

Occupied 1957.1023 10/23/1957Luft, Anna M.  MGC-A--37-1

Occupied 1957.1023 10/23/1957  MGC-A--37-2

Occupied 1957.1023A 10/23/1957Luft, Ella M.  MGC-A--37-3

Occupied 1957.1023A 10/23/1957  MGC-A--37-4

Occupied 1957.1023A 10/23/1957  MGC-A--37-5

Occupied 1928.1206 12/6/1928Luft, Ira & Jessie  MGC--R-36-1

Occupied 1928.1206 12/6/1928  MGC--R-36-2

Occupied 1928.1206 12/6/1928  MGC--R-36-3

Occupied 2000.1120 11/20/2000Luft, Richard Eugene  MGC--X-9.5-1

Occupied 1896.0320 3/26/1896Lydamore, George  MGC--P-21-1

Occupied 1896.0320 3/26/1896  MGC--P-21-2

Occupied 1896.0320 3/26/1896  MGC--P-21-3

Occupied 1896.0320 3/26/1896MGC--P-21-4
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Occupied 1896.0320 3/26/1896  MGC--P-21-5

Occupied 1896.0320 3/26/1896  MGC--P-21-6

Occupied 1896.0320 3/26/1896  MGC--P-21-7

Occupied 1896.0320 3/26/1896  MGC--P-21-8

Occupied 11 7/3/1969Lydamore, Guy  MGC-G--121-3

Occupied 11 7/3/1969  MGC-G--121-4

Occupied 11 7/3/1969  MGC-G--121-7

Occupied 11 7/3/1969  MGC-G--121-8

Occupied 1924.0917 9/17/1924Lyon, L. B.  MGC--Y-13-1

Occupied 1924.0917 9/17/1924  MGC--Y-13-2

Occupied 1924.0917 9/17/1924  MGC--Y-13-3

Occupied 1881.1015 10/15/1881Lyon, L. J.  MGC--J-11-1

Occupied 1881.1015 10/15/1881  MGC--J-11-2

Occupied 1881.1015 10/15/1881  MGC--J-11-3

Occupied 1881.1015 10/15/1881  MGC--J-11-4

Occupied 1881.1015 10/15/1881  MGC--J-11-5

Occupied 1881.1015 10/15/1881  MGC--J-11-6

Occupied 1878.0903 9/3/1878Lyon, Lyman A.  MGC--D-38-1

Occupied 1878.0903 9/3/1878  MGC--D-38-2

Occupied 1878.0903 9/3/1878  MGC--D-38-3

Occupied 1878.0903 9/3/1878  MGC--D-38-4

Occupied 1879.0717 7/1/1879 ûMGC--E-43-1

Occupied 1879.0717 7/1/1879 ûMGC--E-43-2

Occupied 1879.0717 7/1/1879 ûMGC--E-43-3

Occupied 1879.0717 7/1/1879 ûMGC--E-43-4

Occupied 1879.0717 7/1/1879 ûMGC--E-43-5

Occupied 1879.0717 7/1/1879 ûMGC--E-43-6

Occupied 1879.0717 7/1/1879 ûMGC--E-43-7

Occupied 641 3/26/2012Lyons, Lou Ann  MGC-G--43-7

Occupied 641 3/26/2012  MGC-G--43-8

Occupied 671 2/24/2015Macey, Jon  MGC-H--187-4

Occupied 1925.1031 10/31/1925Mackey, Alonza  MGC--R-75-4

Occupied 1925.1031 10/31/1925  MGC--R-75-5

Sold 1925.1031 10/31/1925  MGC--R-75-6

Occupied 284 10/11/1983Mackey, Ivan & Florence  MGC-G--63-5

Occupied 284 10/11/1983  MGC-G--63-6

Occupied 1936.1104 11/4/1936Mackey, Leah A. (Derfey)  MGC--R-47-1

Occupied 1936.1104 11/4/1936  MGC--R-47-2

Occupied 1936.1104 11/4/1936  MGC--R-47-3

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891Mackey, N. H.  MGC--M-22-1

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891  MGC--M-22-2

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891  MGC--M-22-3

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891  MGC--M-22-4

Occupied 1891.0128 1/28/1891  MGC--M-22-5

Occupied 1947.1020 10/18/1947Macqueen, John & Edith  MGC-B--77-7

Occupied 1947.1020 10/18/1947  MGC-B--77-8

Sold 1947.1020 10/18/1947  MGC-B--77-9

Occupied 313 6/12/1985Madell, Raymond  MGC--K ADDITIONS-33-1

Occupied 119 4/19/1974Magruder, Redmond & Marjorie  MGC-G--5-3

Occupied 119 4/19/1974  MGC-G--5-4

Sold 1950.0611 6/10/1950Maharg, John & Netta  MGC-B--269-4

Occupied 1950.0611 6/10/1950  MGC-B--269-5

Occupied 1950.0611 6/10/1950  MGC-B--269-6

Occupied 1956.0201 2/1/1956Makula, Edwin George  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-2

Unavailable 1927.0619 6/18/1927Maloney, Mrs Frank  MGC-A--12-1

Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927MGC-A--12-10
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Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-11

Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-12

Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-13

Occupied 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-14

Unavailable 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-15

Unavailable 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-16

Unavailable 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-17

Occupied 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-18

Occupied 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-19

Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-2

Occupied 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-20

Occupied 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-21

Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-3

Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-4

Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-5

Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-6

Sold 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-7

Unavailable 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-8

Unavailable 1927.0619 6/18/1927  MGC-A--12-9

Occupied 1877.0401 4/1/1877Mann, Hiram  MGC--E-23-1

Occupied 1877.0401 4/1/1877  MGC--E-23-2

Occupied 1877.0401 4/1/1877  MGC--E-23-3

Occupied 1877.0401 4/1/1877  MGC--E-23-4

Occupied 1877.0401 4/1/1877  MGC--E-23-5

Occupied 1877.0401 4/1/1877  MGC--E-23-6

Occupied 1902.1217 12/17/1902Manning, A. W.  MGC--P-39-1

Occupied 1902.1217 12/17/1902  MGC--P-39-2

Occupied 1902.1217 12/17/1902  MGC--P-39-3

Sold 1902.1217 12/17/1902  MGC--P-39-4

Sold 1902.1217 12/17/1902  MGC--P-39-5

Sold 1902.1217 12/17/1902  MGC--P-39-6

Occupied 1966.1121 8/9/1969Manning, Rozilla  MGC-G--140-7

Occupied 1966.1121 8/9/1969  MGC-G--140-8

Occupied 1957.0909 9/9/1957Manning, Ruth May  MGC-A--79-4

Occupied 1957.0909 9/9/1957  MGC-A--79-5

Sold 1957.0909 9/9/1957  MGC-A--79-6

Occupied 1906.0302 3/2/1906Manon, U. G.  MGC--X-83-1

Occupied 1906.0302 3/2/1906  MGC--X-83-2

Occupied 1906.0302 3/2/1906  MGC--X-83-3

Occupied 1906.0302 3/2/1906  MGC--X-83-4

Occupied 1906.0302 3/2/1906  MGC--X-83-5

Occupied 1906.0302 3/2/1906  MGC--X-83-6

Occupied 1890.0902 9/2/1890Maples, C. A.  MGC--I-50-1

Occupied 1890.0902 9/2/1890  MGC--I-50-2

Occupied 1890.0902 9/2/1890  MGC--I-50-3

Occupied 1890.0902 9/2/1890  MGC--I-50-4

Occupied 1890.0902 9/2/1890  MGC--I-50-5

Occupied 1890.0902 9/2/1890  MGC--I-50-6

Occupied 539 11/20/2002Marcoux, Emma  MGC-H--107-4

Occupied 538 11/6/2002Marcoux, Francis  MGC-H--94-3

Occupied 538 11/6/2002  MGC-H--94-4

Occupied 403 7/9/1991Marcum, Lora  MGC-H--37-7

Occupied 403 7/9/1991  MGC-H--37-8

Occupied 1941.1212 12/12/1941Marks, Emil  MGC--E-46-1

Occupied 1941.1212 12/12/1941  MGC--E-46-2

Occupied 1937.0108 1/8/1937Marks, Mrs Flora MGC-B--134-4
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Occupied 1937.0108 1/8/1937Marks, Mrs Flora  MGC-B--134-5

Occupied 1937.0108 1/8/1937  MGC-B--134-6

Occupied 33 4/7/1970Marowelli, Clifford & Dessie  MGC-G--69-7

Occupied 33 4/7/1970  MGC-G--69-8

Occupied 26 2/9/1970Marowelli, Clyde  MGC-G--69-3

Occupied 26 2/9/1970  MGC-G--69-4

Occupied 1950.1111A 1/1/1950Marowelli, Maybelle  MGC-A--38-3

Occupied 247.1945 6/18/1945Marowelli, Michael  MGC-B--154-4

Occupied 247.1945 6/18/1945  MGC-B--154-5

Sold 247.1945 6/18/1945  MGC-B--154-6

Occupied 29 2/10/1971Marowelli, Paul E.  MGC-G--70-1

Occupied 29 2/10/1971  MGC-G--70-2

Occupied 1956.0516 5/16/1956Marsh, Mrs Katherine  MGC--X ADD--8

Occupied 474.56 1/1/1956Marsh, Mrs Olive ûMGC-B--195-1

Occupied 474.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--195-2

Sold 474.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--195-3

Occupied 1917.0529 5/29/1917Marshall, Hiram W. & Lillian D.  MGC--U-1-1

Occupied 1917.0529 5/29/1917  MGC--U-1-2

Occupied 1917.0529 5/29/1917  MGC--U-1-3

Occupied 1867.0901 9/1/1867Marshall, Reuben ûMGC--E-39-1

Occupied 1867.0901 9/1/1867 ûMGC--E-39-2

Occupied 1867.0901 9/1/1867 ûMGC--E-39-3

Occupied 1867.0901 9/1/1867 ûMGC--E-39-4

Occupied 1961.0912 9/12/1961Marshall, Sidney & Linda  MGC-G--15-1

Occupied 1961.0912 9/12/1961  MGC-G--15-2

Occupied 1961.0912 9/12/1961  MGC-G--15-5

Sold 1961.0912 9/12/1961  MGC-G--15-6

Occupied 1916.0915 9/15/1916Mart, Chancy ûMGC--T-29-1

Occupied 1916.0915 9/15/1916 ûMGC--T-29-2

Occupied 1916.0915 9/15/1916 ûMGC--T-29-3

Occupied 1916.0915 9/15/1916 ûMGC--T-29-4

Occupied 1916.0915 9/15/1916 ûMGC--T-29-5

Sold 1916.0915 9/15/1916 ûMGC--T-29-6

Occupied 1875.1224 12/24/1875Martin, Amos  MGC--F-17-1

Occupied 1875.1224 12/24/1875  MGC--F-17-2

Occupied 1875.1224 12/24/1875  MGC--F-17-3

Occupied 1875.1224 12/24/1875  MGC--F-17-4

Occupied 1875.1224 12/24/1875  MGC--F-17-5

Occupied 1961.0301 6/15/1953Martin, Nora & Bert A.  MGC--P-13-1

Occupied 1961.0301 6/15/1953  MGC--P-13-2

Occupied 1961.0301 6/15/1953  MGC--P-13-3

Occupied 1961.0301 6/15/1953  MGC--P-13-4

Occupied 1961.0301 6/15/1953  MGC--P-13-5

Occupied 1918.1223 12/23/1918Martin, Mrs. William  MGC--R-109-1

Occupied 1918.1223 12/23/1918  MGC--R-109-2

Occupied 1918.1223 12/23/1918  MGC--R-109-5

Occupied 1876.0822 8/22/1876Marvin, Mrs C. B.  MGC--D-13-1

Occupied 1876.0822 8/22/1876  MGC--D-13-2

Occupied 1873.1202 12/2/1873Mason, Gardner  MGC--I-56-1

Occupied 1873.1202 12/2/1873  MGC--I-56-2

Occupied 1873.1202 12/2/1873  MGC--I-56-3

Unavailable 1957.1112 11/12/1957Matthews, James  MGC--R-21-16

Occupied 1951.0615 6/15/1951Maxim, Niram & Sophia  MGC-B--230-4

Occupied 1951.0615 6/15/1951  MGC-B--230-5

Occupied 1951.0615 6/15/1951  MGC-B--230-6

Sold 1956.0608 6/8/1956Maybee, Arven L. & Agusta B. MGC--R-121-1
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Sold 1956.0608 6/8/1956Maybee, Arven L. & Agusta B.  MGC--R-121-2

Sold 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-3

Occupied 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-4

Occupied 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-5

Occupied 1956.0608 6/8/1956  MGC--R-121-6

Occupied 1922.1016 10/16/1922Maybee, Oren  MGC--Y-18-1

Occupied 1922.1016 10/16/1922  MGC--Y-18-2

Occupied 1922.1016 10/16/1922  MGC--Y-18-3

Sold 1922.1016 10/16/1922  MGC--Y-18-4

Sold 1922.1016 10/16/1922  MGC--Y-18-5

Sold 1922.1016 10/16/1922  MGC--Y-18-6

Occupied 1886.0113 1/13/1886Mayes, Edward  MGC--D-5-1

Occupied 1886.0113 1/13/1886  MGC--D-5-2

Occupied 1886.0113 1/13/1886  MGC--D-5-3

Occupied 1886.0113 1/13/1886  MGC--D-5-4

Occupied 1886.0113 1/13/1886  MGC--D-5-5

Occupied 1886.0113 1/13/1886  MGC--D-5-6

Sold 1956.1003 10/3/1956Maynard, Ceylon  MGC--W-15-4

Occupied 1956.1003 10/3/1956  MGC--W-15-5

Occupied 1956.1003 10/3/1956  MGC--W-15-6

Occupied 1908.0103A 1/3/1908Maynard, Charles Sr  MGC--R-89-4

Occupied 1908.0103A 1/3/1908  MGC--R-89-5

Sold 1908.0103A 1/3/1908  MGC--R-89-6

Occupied 1932.0106 1/6/1932Maynard, Charles G.  MGC-B--138-4

Occupied 1932.0106 1/6/1932  MGC-B--138-5

Sold 1932.0106 1/6/1932  MGC-B--138-6

Sold 1933.0613 6/13/1933Maynard, Ivan  MGC-B--208-4

Occupied 1933.0613 6/13/1933  MGC-B--208-5

Occupied 1933.0613 6/13/1933  MGC-B--208-6

OccupiedMc Naer  MGC--R-21-7

Occupied 1959.1203 12/3/1959McAllister, Norine  MGC-B--127-3

Occupied 546 4/10/2003McCabe, Darlene  MGC-H--111-1

Occupied 425 1/16/1994McCabe, Johnnie Lee  MGC--K ADDITIONS-22-1

Sold 592 9/6/2007McCallum, John  MGC-G--101-5

Occupied 592 9/6/2007  MGC-G--101-6

Occupied 1894.1010 10/10/1894McCarrol, Andrew  MGC--L-17-1

Occupied 1894.1010 10/10/1894  MGC--L-17-2

Occupied 1894.1010 10/10/1894  MGC--L-17-3

Occupied 1894.0404 4/4/1894McCarty, Horatio W.  MGC--N-26-1

Occupied 1894.0404 4/4/1894  MGC--N-26-2

Occupied 1894.0404 4/4/1894  MGC--N-26-3

Occupied 1894.0404 4/4/1894  MGC--N-26-4

Occupied 1894.0404 4/4/1894  MGC--N-26-5

Occupied 1965.0224 8/25/1965McCarty, John  MGC--X-82-6

Occupied 309 5/24/1985McCaskey, Brad  MGC--R-23-2

Sold 575 4/13/2006McCaskey, William & Joyce  MGC-H--77-1

Sold 575 4/13/2006  MGC-H--77-2

Occupied 1874.0821 8/21/1874McClain, Eli  MGC--E-30-1

Occupied 1874.0821 8/21/1874  MGC--E-30-2

Occupied 1874.0821 8/21/1874  MGC--E-30-3

Occupied 118 4/3/1974McClain, Mrs Kenneth  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-17

Occupied 118 4/3/1974  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-OLD ROAD-18

Occupied 1880.1123 11/23/1880McClain, William  MGC--J-13-1

Occupied 1880.1123 11/23/1880  MGC--J-13-2

Occupied 1880.1123 11/23/1880  MGC--J-13-3

Occupied 1880.1123 11/23/1880MGC--J-13-4
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Occupied 1880.1123 11/23/1880  MGC--J-13-5

Occupied 1880.1123 11/23/1880  MGC--J-13-6

Occupied 1913.0624 6/24/1913McConnell, Amza & William  MGC--H-16-3

Occupied 1913.0624 6/24/1913  MGC--H-16-4

Occupied 1890.1112 11/12/1890McConnell, Ben  MGC--J-12-1

Occupied 1890.1112 11/12/1890  MGC--J-12-2

Occupied 1890.1112 11/12/1890  MGC--J-12-3

Occupied 1890.1112 11/12/1890  MGC--J-12-4

Occupied 1890.1112 11/12/1890  MGC--J-12-5

Occupied 1892.0609 6/9/1892McConnell, John  MGC--M-39-1

Occupied 1892.0609 6/9/1892  MGC--M-39-2

Occupied 1892.0609 6/9/1892  MGC--M-39-3

Occupied 1892.0609 6/9/1892  MGC--M-39-4

Occupied 1892.0609 6/9/1892  MGC--M-39-5

Occupied 1892.0609 6/9/1892  MGC--M-39-6

Occupied 1878.0510 5/10/1878McCreary, Hiram  MGC--H-41-1

Occupied 1878.0510 5/10/1878  MGC--H-41-2

Occupied 1878.0510 5/10/1878  MGC--H-41-3

Occupied 1878.0510 5/10/1878  MGC--H-41-4

Sold 702 2/27/2018McDermott, Mr Larry  MGC-H--80-7

Occupied 702 2/27/2018  MGC-H--80-8

Occupied 1956.0430 4/30/1956McDonough, Mrs Pat  MGC--X ADD--27

Occupied 1904.1013 10/13/1904McDowell, Hannah  MGC--Y-42-1

Sold 1904.1013 10/13/1904  MGC--Y-42-2

Sold 1904.1013 10/13/1904  MGC--Y-42-3

Occupied 1870.0516 5/16/1870McFall, A. J. ûMGC--E-84-1

Occupied 1870.0516 5/16/1870 ûMGC--E-84-2

Occupied 1870.0516 5/16/1870 ûMGC--E-84-3

Sold 1870.0516 5/16/1870 ûMGC--E-84-4

Occupied 1987.0112 1/12/1987McFaul, Edward W. & Norma M.  MGC--R-97-1

Occupied 1987.0112 1/12/1987  MGC--R-97-2

Occupied 1916.0622 6/22/1916McGee, E.  MGC--U-13-4

Occupied 1916.0622 6/22/1916  MGC--U-13-5

Occupied 1916.0622 6/22/1916  MGC--U-13-6

Occupied 197 5/31/1978McGehee, Alton B. & Frances  MGC-G--34-7

Occupied 197 5/31/1978  MGC-G--34-8

Occupied 152 3/24/1976McGregor, Ruby  MGC-G--91-5

Occupied 152 3/24/1976  MGC-G--91-6

Sold 602 9/11/2008McIntosh, Margaret A.  MGC-H--85-7

Occupied 602 9/11/2008  MGC-H--85-8

Occupied 1873.1119 11/18/1873McKenzie, R. W.  MGC--D-42-1

Occupied 1873.1119 11/18/1873  MGC--D-42-2

Occupied 1873.1119 11/18/1873  MGC--D-42-3

Occupied 1923.0511 5/11/1923McKibben, Elizabeth S.  MGC-B--73-1

Occupied 1923.0511 5/11/1923  MGC-B--73-2

Occupied 1923.0511 5/11/1923  MGC-B--73-4

Occupied 1923.0511 5/11/1923  MGC-B--73-5

Occupied 1929.0807 8/7/1929McKibben, Mrs G. L.  MGC-B--80-1

Occupied 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-2

Sold 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-3

Occupied 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-4

Occupied 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-5

Sold 1929.0807 8/7/1929  MGC-B--80-6

Available 1955.0328 3/28/1955McKibben, Helen L.  MGC-A--35-10

Occupied 1955.0328 3/28/1955  MGC-A--35-6

Occupied 1955.0328 3/28/1955MGC-A--35-7
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Occupied 1955.0328 3/28/1955  MGC-A--35-8

Occupied 1955.0328 3/28/1955  MGC-A--35-9

Occupied 1902.1223 12/23/1902McKibben, Mrs Wright  MGC--X-14-4

Occupied 1902.1223 12/23/1902  MGC--X-14-5

Occupied 1902.1223 12/23/1902  MGC--X-14-6

Occupied 148 11/13/1975McKinney, Grace  MGC-G--109-5

Occupied 148 11/13/1975  MGC-G--109-6

Sold 210 11/17/1978McKinney, Lissa  MGC-G--110-3

Occupied 210 11/17/1978  MGC-G--110-4

Occupied 1954.1227A 7/17/1952McKnight, Mrs Sarah Gerig  MGC-A--95-4

Occupied 1954.1227A 7/17/1952  MGC-A--95-5

Sold 1954.1227A 7/17/1952  MGC-A--95-6

Occupied 257.1945 12/8/1945McMichael, Mrs Thomas C.  MGC-B--132-1

Occupied 257.1945 12/8/1945  MGC-B--132-2

Sold 257.1945 12/8/1945  MGC-B--133-3

Occupied 420 4/2/1993McNair, Mrs Charles  MGC-H--36-3

Occupied 420 4/2/1993  MGC-H--36-4

Occupied 1958.0809 8/9/1958McNair, Charles A.  MGC--R-21-17

Occupied 454.54 9/8/1955McNair, Charles A. & Zelpha H.  MGC-B--230-1

Occupied 454.54 9/8/1955  MGC-B--230-2

Occupied 454.54 9/8/1955  MGC-B--230-3

Sold 1940.0617 6/17/1940McNair, Guy  MGC-B--156-1

Occupied 1940.0617 6/17/1940  MGC-B--156-2

Occupied 1940.0617 6/17/1940  MGC-B--156-3

Occupied 1887.0521 5/21/1887McNair, Marie  MGC--E-95-1

Occupied 1887.0521 5/21/1887  MGC--E-95-2

Occupied 1887.0521 5/21/1887  MGC--E-95-3

Occupied 1937.0724 7/24/1937McNeal, Ollie & Nellie  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-24

Occupied 1937.0724 7/24/1937  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 4-25

Occupied 1911.0720A 7/19/1911McNutt, D. G.  MGC--T-8-1

Occupied 1911.0720A 7/19/1911  MGC--T-8-2

Occupied 1870.0522 5/22/1870McPhee, D. W. ûMGC--E-85-1

Occupied 1870.0522 5/22/1870 ûMGC--E-85-2

Occupied 1870.0522 5/22/1870 ûMGC--E-85-3

Occupied 1921.1203 12/3/1921McQueen, Albert  MGC--Y-20.5-1

Occupied 1921.1203 12/3/1921  MGC--Y-20.5-2

Occupied 1921.1203 12/3/1921  MGC--Y-20.5-3

Occupied 1897.0621 6/21/1897McQueen, Courtland  MGC--M-28-1

Occupied 1897.0621 6/21/1897  MGC--M-28-2

Occupied 1875.0824 8/24/1875McQueen, Mrs. James  MGC--H-39-1

Occupied 1875.0824 8/24/1875  MGC--H-39-2

Occupied 1875.0824 8/24/1875  MGC--H-39-3

Occupied 1875.0824 8/24/1875  MGC--H-39-4

Occupied 1875.0824 8/24/1875  MGC--H-39-5

Occupied 1875.0824 8/24/1875  MGC--H-39-6

Occupied 1890.0922 9/22/1890McQueen, William H. & Edgar  MGC--J-29-1

Occupied 1890.0922 9/22/1890  MGC--J-29-2

Occupied 1890.0922 9/22/1890  MGC--J-29-3

Occupied 1890.0922 9/22/1890  MGC--J-29-4

Occupied 1890.0922 9/22/1890  MGC--J-29-5

Occupied 1890.0922 9/22/1890  MGC--J-29-6

Occupied 1890.0922 9/22/1890  MGC--J-29-7

Occupied 1890.0922 9/22/1890  MGC--J-29-8

Occupied 1912.0409 4/9/1912McWilliams, Mrs Homer  MGC--R-94-1

Occupied 1912.0409 4/9/1912  MGC--R-94-2

Occupied 1912.0409 4/9/1912MGC--R-94-3
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Occupied 1909.0520A 8/11/1909Meach, John J.  MGC--P-10-1

Occupied 1909.0520A 8/11/1909  MGC--P-10-2

Occupied 1909.0520A 8/11/1909  MGC--P-10-3

Occupied 1909.0520A 8/11/1909  MGC--P-10-4

Occupied 1923.1222 12/22/1923Mead, Thurman  MGC--Y-24-4

Sold 1923.1222 12/22/1923  MGC--Y-24-5

Sold 1923.1222 12/22/1923  MGC--Y-24-6

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901Medhearst, Charles  MGC--P-52-4

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-52-5

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-52-6

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-6-1

Occupied 1901.0523 5/23/1901  MGC--P-6-2

Occupied 1944.0701 7/1/1944Meek, Lowell & Florida  MGC--N-25-4

Occupied 1944.0701 7/1/1944  MGC--N-25-5

Occupied 1944.0701 7/1/1944  MGC--N-25-6

Occupied 1887.1001 10/22/1887Meeker, R. B.  MGC--E-89-4

Occupied 1887.1001 10/22/1887  MGC--E-89-5

Occupied 1887.1001 10/22/1887  MGC--E-89-6

Occupied 374 2/21/1989Meibeyer, Robert D.  MGC--K ADDITIONS-56-1

Occupied 372 12/19/1988Meister, Gary  MGC--K ADDITIONS-23-1

Occupied 1881.1102 11/2/1881Mercer, Mrs. Kate E.  MGC--I-89-1

Occupied 1881.1102 11/2/1881  MGC--I-89-2

Occupied 1963.0126 1/26/1963Merillat, Annabelle V.  MGC-G--81-5

Occupied 1963.0126 1/26/1963  MGC-G--81-6

Occupied 1959.0327 3/27/1959Merillat, Dorman  MGC--R-22-9

Occupied 141 8/23/1975Merillat, Jacob & Ila  MGC-G--108-1

Occupied 141 8/23/1975  MGC-G--108-2

Occupied 1923.0626 6/26/1923Merrill, Bert D.  MGC--R-55-1

Occupied 1923.0626 6/26/1923  MGC--R-55-2

Occupied 1923.0626 6/26/1923  MGC--R-55-3

Occupied 1923.0626 6/26/1923  MGC--R-55-4

Occupied 512 11/1/2000Messersmith, William & Karen  MGC--K ADDITION-7-1

Occupied 1955.0727 7/27/1955Meteyko, Michael  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 8-1

Occupied 1963.0926 9/25/1963Mettert, Kenneth & Evelyn  MGC-G--68-3

Occupied 1963.0926 9/25/1963  MGC-G--68-4

Sold 1963.0926 9/25/1963  MGC-G--68-7

Sold 1963.0926 9/25/1963  MGC-G--68-8

Occupied 1877.1224 12/24/1877Metz, Nellie  MGC--I-71-1

Occupied 1877.1224 12/24/1877  MGC--I-71-2

Occupied 1877.1224 12/24/1877  MGC--I-71-3

Occupied 250.1945 7/23/1945Michael, Orville  MGC-B--15-3

Occupied 250.1945 7/23/1945  MGC-B--15-4

Occupied 250.1945 7/23/1945  MGC-B--15-5

Sold 615 10/29/2009Miler, John & Teri  MGC-H--164-1

Sold 615 10/29/2009  MGC-H--164-2

Occupied 1881.0302 3/2/1881Milks, Edwin  MGC--H-43-1

Occupied 1881.0302 3/2/1881  MGC--H-43-2

Occupied 1881.0302 3/2/1881  MGC--H-43-3

Sold 1946.1102 11/2/1946Miller, Cora Blanch  MGC--R-118-1

Occupied 1946.1102 11/2/1946  MGC--R-118-2

Occupied 1946.1102 11/2/1946  MGC--R-118-3

Sold 520 6/11/2001Miller, Daniel  MGC-H--162-3

Sold 520 6/11/2001  MGC-H--162-4

Occupied 1894.0112 1/12/1894Miller, Mrs. Deborah  MGC--L-3-1

Occupied 1894.0112 1/12/1894  MGC--L-3-2

Occupied 1894.0112 1/12/1894MGC--L-3-3
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Occupied 1894.0112 1/12/1894  MGC--L-3-4

Occupied 1894.0112 1/12/1894  MGC--L-3-5

Occupied 594 10/1/2007Miller, Gary  MGC-H--104-3

Occupied 681 2/4/2016Miller, Mrs Jean  MGC-H--195-3

Occupied 681 2/4/2016  MGC-H--195-4

Occupied 1936.0514 5/14/1936Miller, Leo E.  MGC--X-79-4

Occupied 1936.0514 5/14/1936  MGC--X-79-5

Occupied 1936.0514 5/14/1936  MGC--X-79-6

Occupied 1920.0210 2/10/1920Miller, Mrs Louis (cora)  MGC--X-79-1

Occupied 1920.0210 2/10/1920  MGC--X-79-2

Occupied 1920.0210 2/10/1920  MGC--X-79-3

Sold 1918.1205 12/6/1918Miller, Mary E.  MGC--R-118-4

Occupied 1918.1205 12/6/1918  MGC--R-118-5

Occupied 1918.1205 12/6/1918  MGC--R-118-6

Sold 212 1/15/1979Miller, Robert L  MGC--X-92-1

Sold 212 1/15/1979  MGC--X-92-2

Occupied 212 1/15/1979  MGC--X-92-3

Occupied 1955.0601 6/1/1955Miller, Roscoe  MGC--X ADD--25

Occupied 1905.0404 4/4/1905Miller, Silas  MGC--X-34-1

Occupied 1905.0404 4/4/1905  MGC--X-34-2

Occupied 1905.0404 4/4/1905  MGC--X-34-3

Occupied 1905.0404 4/4/1905  MGC--X-34-4

Occupied 1905.0404 4/4/1905  MGC--X-34-5

Available 1905.0504 5/4/1905Miller, Mrs Stephen  MGC--X-86.5-1

Available 1905.0504 5/4/1905  MGC--X-86.5-2

Available 1905.0504 5/4/1905  MGC--X-86.5-3

Occupied 1920.0701 7/1/1920  MGC--X-87-1

Occupied 1920.0701 7/1/1920  MGC--X-87-2

Occupied 1920.0701 7/1/1920  MGC--X-87-3

Occupied 357 12/11/1987Miller, William E. & Mary  MGC--O-12-1

Occupied 357 12/11/1987  MGC--O-12-2

UnavailableMilligan, Taylor  MGC-H--143-3

Available 772 7/19/2024  MGC-H--143-4

Occupied 24 2/7/1970Milliman, Kenneth & Mildred  MGC-G--9-1

Occupied 24 2/7/1970  MGC-G--9-2

Sold 667 8/20/2014Milliman, Lonnie & Diane  MGC-H--193-3

Sold 667 8/20/2014  MGC-H--193-4

Occupied 1964.0527 8/25/1965Million, Mrs James  MGC-G--134-5

Occupied 1964.0527 8/25/1965  MGC-G--134-6

Occupied 1951.0910 9/10/1951Mills, Mrs Charles  MGC--R-29-1

Occupied 1951.0910 9/10/1951  MGC--R-29-2

Occupied 1951.0910 9/10/1951  MGC--R-29-3

Occupied 1887.1025 10/22/1887Mills, E. A.  MGC--H-12-1

Occupied 1887.1025 10/22/1887  MGC--H-12-2

Occupied 1881.0720 7/29/1881Mills, E. H.  MGC--H-104-1

Occupied 1881.0720 7/29/1881  MGC--H-104-2

Occupied 1918.1206 12/26/1918Mills, Frank  MGC--R-113-1

Occupied 1918.1206 12/26/1918  MGC--R-113-2

Occupied 1918.1206 12/26/1918  MGC--R-113-3

Occupied 1918.1206 12/26/1918  MGC--R-113-4

Occupied 1899.0602 6/2/1899Mills, George  MGC--V-3-1

Occupied 1899.0602 6/2/1899  MGC--V-3-2

Occupied 1899.0602 6/2/1899  MGC--V-3-3

Occupied 1878.0916 9/16/1878Mills, George H.  MGC--F-48-1

Occupied 1878.0916 9/16/1878  MGC--F-48-2

Occupied 1878.0916 9/16/1878MGC--F-48-3
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Occupied 1895.1024 10/24/1895Mills, George R.  MGC--Q-16-1

Occupied 1895.1024 10/24/1895  MGC--Q-16-2

Occupied 1895.1024 10/24/1895  MGC--Q-16-3

Occupied 1895.1024 10/24/1895  MGC--Q-16-4

Occupied 1879.0218 2/28/1879Mills, Henry  MGC--H-42-1

Occupied 1879.0218 2/28/1879  MGC--H-42-2

Occupied 31 4/29/1970Mills, Roger C. SR  MGC--R-22-3

Occupied 1869.0401 4/1/1869Minchin, Thomas B ûMGC--D-64-1

Occupied 1869.0401 4/1/1869 ûMGC--D-64-2

Occupied 1869.0401 4/1/1869 ûMGC--D-64-3

Occupied 1869.0401 4/1/1869 ûMGC--D-64-4

Occupied 1900.0118 1/18/1900Miner, Emma  MGC--L-16-1

Occupied 1900.0118 1/18/1900  MGC--L-16-2

Occupied 1900.0118 1/18/1900  MGC--L-16-3

Occupied 1900.0118 1/18/1900  MGC--L-16-4

Occupied 1900.0118 1/18/1900  MGC--L-16-5

Occupied 1917.0315 3/15/1917Miner, Irvin & Herkimer  MGC--U-5-1

Occupied 1917.0315 3/15/1917  MGC--U-5-2

Occupied 1917.0315 3/15/1917  MGC--U-5-3

Occupied 1917.0315 3/15/1917  MGC--U-5-4

Occupied 1880.1010 10/6/1880Miner, Irvin W. & Virgil  MGC--E-105-1

Occupied 1880.1010 10/6/1880  MGC--E-105-2

Occupied 1880.1010 10/6/1880  MGC--E-105-3

Occupied 1880.1010 10/6/1880  MGC--E-105-4

Occupied 1927.0618 6/18/1927Miner, J. H.  MGC-B--3-1

Occupied 1927.0618 6/18/1927  MGC-B--3-2

Occupied 1927.0618 6/18/1927  MGC-B--3-3

Occupied 1890.1020A 10/20/1890Miner, Mary E.  MGC--I-42-3

Occupied 1890.1020A 10/20/1890  MGC--I-42-4

Occupied 1890.1020A 10/20/1890  MGC--I-42-5

Sold 691 2/10/2017Ming, Mr Kevin  MGC-H--168-7

Occupied 428.53 2/24/1954Mingus, Mrs Herbert G.  MGC-B--263-4

Occupied 428.53 2/24/1954  MGC-B--263-5

Sold 428.53 2/24/1954  MGC-B--263-6

Sold 428.53 2/24/1954  MGC-B--263-7

Occupied 1885.0518 5/18/1885Minser, Luther  MGC--J-15-1

Occupied 1885.0518 5/18/1885  MGC--J-15-2

Occupied 1885.0518 5/18/1885  MGC--J-15-3

Occupied 1885.0518 5/18/1885  MGC--J-15-4

Occupied 1885.0518 5/18/1885  MGC--J-15-5

Sold 743 6/22/2021Minton, George  MGC-H--131-3

Available 87 8/13/1972Minton, Ted & Avanell  MGC-A--6-10

Sold 87 8/13/1972  MGC-A--6-15

Sold 87 8/13/1972  MGC-A--6-16

Sold 87 8/13/1972  MGC-A--6-17

Occupied 87 8/13/1972  MGC-A--6-8

Occupied 87 8/13/1972  MGC-A--6-9

Occupied 1911.0306 3/1/1911Mitchel, John  MGC--R-84-1

Occupied 1911.0306 3/1/1911  MGC--R-84-2

Occupied 1911.0306 3/1/1911  MGC--R-84-3

Occupied 1911.0306 3/1/1911  MGC--R-84-4

Occupied 1911.0306 3/1/1911  MGC--R-84-5

Occupied 1872.0505 5/5/1872Moffatt, Albert ûMGC--E-35-1

Occupied 1872.0505 5/5/1872 ûMGC--E-35-2

Occupied 1872.0505 5/5/1872 ûMGC--E-35-3

Occupied 1872.0505 5/5/1872MGC--E-35-4
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Occupied 1897.0303 3/3/1897Moffatt, Albert & Millesa  MGC--L-37-1

Occupied 1897.0303 3/3/1897  MGC--L-37-2

Occupied 1897.0303 3/3/1897  MGC--L-37-3

Sold 431.53 10/1/1953Mohr, Earl ûMGC-A--77-1

Sold 431.53 10/1/1953 ûMGC-A--77-2

Sold 431.53 10/1/1953 ûMGC-A--77-3

Occupied 431.53 10/1/1953 ûMGC-A--77-4

Occupied 431.53 10/1/1953 ûMGC-A--77-5

Sold 431.53 10/1/1953 ûMGC-A--77-6

Occupied 1946.0907 9/7/1946Mohr, Gerald & Vernon  MGC-A--76-1

Occupied 1946.0907 9/7/1946  MGC-A--76-2

Occupied 1946.0907 9/7/1946  MGC-A--76-3

Occupied 1946.0907 9/7/1946  MGC-A--76-4

Occupied 1946.0907 9/7/1946  MGC-A--76-5

Occupied 1946.0907 9/7/1946  MGC-A--76-6

Sold 566 6/22/2005Mohr, Lyle & Naomi  MGC-H--27-1

Occupied 566 6/22/2005  MGC-H--27-2

Sold 724 1/17/2020Mohr, Matt  MGC-H--126-1

Sold 724 1/17/2020  MGC-H--126-2

Sold 724 1/17/2020  MGC-H--126-3

Sold 724 1/17/2020  MGC-H--126-4

Available 769 4/12/2024  MGC-H--126-7

Available 769 4/12/2024  MGC-H--126-8

Sold 724 1/17/2020  MGC-H--127-1

Sold 724 1/17/2020  MGC-H--127-2

Sold 769 4/12/2024  MGC-H--127-5

Sold 769 4/12/2024  MGC-H--127-6

Sold 444 4/8/1993Mohr, Philip  MGC-H--103-4

Occupied 444 4/8/1993  MGC-H--104-1

Sold 444 4/8/1993  MGC-H--104-2

Sold 452 6/21/1995Mohr, Philip & Karen  MGC-H--117-1

Occupied 452 6/21/1995  MGC-H--117-2

Occupied 290 3/27/1984Mohr, Velma  MGC-G--34-3

Occupied 290 3/27/1984  MGC-G--34-4

Occupied 1897.0109B 4/28/1958Moine, Elizabeth E.  MGC--P-64-3

Occupied 1897.0109B 4/28/1958  MGC--P-64-6

Sold 427.53 1/25/1954Monroe, Clare E.  MGC-B--190-1

Occupied 427.53 1/25/1954  MGC-B--190-2

Occupied 427.53 1/25/1954  MGC-B--190-3

Occupied 1899.0321A 3/21/1899Monroe, Edwin & Eva  MGC--L-39-3

Occupied 1899.0321A 3/21/1899  MGC--L-39-4

Occupied 1917.1202 12/2/1917Monroe, Mrs Ernest  MGC--T-24-1

Sold 1917.1202 12/2/1917  MGC--T-24-2

Sold 1917.1202 12/2/1917  MGC--T-24-3

Occupied 1895.0720 7/20/1895Monroe, Fanny A.  MGC--L-26-1

Occupied 1895.0720 7/20/1895  MGC--L-26-2

Occupied 1895.0720 7/20/1895  MGC--L-26-3

Occupied 1895.0720 7/20/1895  MGC--L-26-4

Occupied 1973.0427 4/27/1973Monroe, Franklin  MGC-B--69-4

Occupied 1973.0427 4/27/1973  MGC-B--69-5

Occupied 1973.0427 4/27/1973  MGC-B--69-6

Occupied 1948.0313 3/13/1948Monroe, Mortimer C.  MGC-B--129-3

Occupied 1948.0313 3/13/1948  MGC-B--129-4

Sold 1948.0313 3/13/1948  MGC-B--129-5

Occupied 1874.0817 8/16/1874Montgomery, W. H.  MGC--E-33-1

Occupied 1874.0817 8/16/1874MGC--E-33-2
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Occupied 1874.0817 8/16/1874  MGC--E-33-3

Occupied 1874.0817 8/16/1874  MGC--E-33-4

Occupied 1968.0207 8/5/1969Moon, Warren  MGC-G--42-5

Sold 1968.0207 8/5/1969  MGC-G--42-6

Occupied 1946.1219 12/21/1946Moore, Andrew  MGC-A--56-4

Occupied 510.57 7/1/1957Moore, Arline L. & Nancy Ann ûMGC-B--99-1

Occupied 510.57 7/1/1957 ûMGC-B--99-2

Sold 510.57 7/1/1957 ûMGC-B--99-3

Occupied 1920.0524 5/24/1920Moore, Eizabeth C.  MGC--R-80-1

Occupied 1920.0524 5/24/1920  MGC--R-80-2

Occupied 1920.0524 5/24/1920  MGC--R-80-3

Occupied 1920.0524 5/24/1920  MGC--R-80-4

Occupied 1920.0524 5/24/1920  MGC--R-80-5

Occupied 1920.0524 5/24/1920  MGC--R-80-6

Occupied 36 8/3/1970Moorehead, Betty  MGC-G--82-4

Occupied 36 8/3/1970  MGC-G--83-1

Occupied 36 8/3/1970  MGC-G--83-2

Occupied 1883.0426 4/26/1883Moran, William C.  MGC--G-22-1

Occupied 1883.0426 4/26/1883  MGC--G-22-2

Occupied 1883.0426 4/26/1883  MGC--G-22-3

Occupied 1883.0426 4/26/1883  MGC--G-22-4

Occupied 1883.0426 4/26/1883  MGC--G-22-5

Occupied 1883.0426 4/26/1883  MGC--G-22-6

Occupied 1941.0217 2/17/1941Mordon, Mrs  MGC-B--89-1

Occupied 1941.0217 2/17/1941  MGC-B--89-2

Occupied 1941.0217 2/17/1941  MGC-B--89-3

Occupied 1871.0401 1/1/1871Moreland, James ûMGC--C-19-1

Occupied 1871.0401 1/1/1871 ûMGC--C-19-2

Occupied 1871.0401 1/1/1871 ûMGC--C-19-3

Occupied 710 8/21/2018Moreno, Mrs Teri  MGC-H--120-4

Sold 710 8/21/2018  MGC-H--121-1

Sold 194 4/10/1978Morgret, George & Dorothy  MGC--X-92-4

Occupied 194 4/10/1978  MGC--X-92-5

Occupied 194 4/10/1978  MGC--X-92-6

Occupied 115 3/7/1974  MGC-G--100-5

Sold 115 3/7/1974  MGC-G--100-6

Occupied 117 3/27/1974Morgret, Lloyd  MGC-G--100-7

Occupied 117 3/27/1974  MGC-G--100-8

Occupied 1895.0725 7/25/1895Morley, James C.  MGC--L-25-1

Occupied 1895.0725 7/25/1895  MGC--L-25-2

Sold 1929.0821 8/21/1929Morris, Bryon  MGC--R-61-1

Sold 1929.0821 8/21/1929  MGC--R-61-2

Sold 1929.0821 8/21/1929  MGC--R-61-3

Occupied 1929.0821 8/21/1929  MGC--R-61-4

Occupied 1929.0821 8/21/1929  MGC--R-61-5

Occupied 1929.0821 8/21/1929  MGC--R-61-6

Occupied 537 7/29/2002Morris, Delores A  MGC--K ADDITIONS-57-1

Occupied 1952.0819 8/19/1952Morris, Glenn O. & Barbara J.  MGC-B--125-1

Occupied 1952.0819 8/19/1952  MGC-B--125-2

Sold 1952.0819 8/19/1952  MGC-B--125-3

Sold 1952.0819 8/19/1952  MGC-B--125-4

Sold 1952.0819 8/19/1952  MGC-B--125-5

Sold 1952.0819 8/19/1952  MGC-B--125-6

Occupied 1957.0909 9/9/1957Morris, Wilma Marie  MGC-A--79-4

Occupied 1957.0909 9/9/1957  MGC-A--79-5

Sold 1957.0909 9/9/1957MGC-A--79-6

March 18, 2026 1:33 pm Page 121 of 189



Grave List By Owner
City of Hudson

Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

 
Occupied 1916.0316 1/1/1916Morse, Charles ûMGC--Y-17-1

Sold 1916.0316 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-17-2

Sold 1916.0316 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-17-3

Sold 1916.0316 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-17-4

Sold 1916.0316 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-17-5

Sold 1916.0316 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-17-6

Occupied 1927.0919 9/19/1927Mosel, Howard  MGC--R-58-1

Occupied 1927.0919 9/19/1927  MGC--R-58-2

Occupied 1927.0919 9/19/1927  MGC--R-58-3

Occupied 496 8/24/1999Moses, Gaylord  MGC-H--127-3

Sold 496 8/24/1999  MGC-H--127-4

Occupied 1884.1121 11/19/1884Moses, Richard  MGC--H-68-3

Occupied 1884.1121 11/19/1884  MGC--H-68-4

Occupied 1895.0628 6/27/1895Moses, Mrs Sarah J.  MGC--Q-3-1

Occupied 1895.0628 6/27/1895  MGC--Q-3-2

Sold 1885.0308 3/7/1885Mosher, Mary E.  MGC--I-10-3

Sold 1885.0308 3/7/1885  MGC--I-10-4

Occupied 1883.1228 12/27/1883  MGC--I-9-1

Occupied 1883.1228 12/27/1883  MGC--I-9-2

Occupied 1883.1228 12/27/1883  MGC--I-9-3

Occupied 1883.1228 12/27/1883  MGC--I-9-4

Occupied 1883.1228 12/27/1883  MGC--I-9-5

Occupied 1883.1228 12/27/1883  MGC--I-9-6

Occupied 1883.1228 12/27/1883  MGC--I-9-7

Occupied 1878.0213 2/11/1878Mosher, William J.  MGC--G-73-1

Occupied 1878.0213 2/11/1878  MGC--G-73-2

Occupied 1874.0819 8/19/1874  MGC--G-74-1

Occupied 1874.0819 8/19/1874  MGC--G-74-2

Occupied 1874.0819 8/19/1874  MGC--G-74-3

Occupied 1874.0819 8/19/1874  MGC--G-74-4

Occupied 1878.0213 2/11/1878  MGC--G-75-1

Occupied 1878.0213 2/11/1878  MGC--G-75-2

Occupied 1878.0213 2/11/1878  MGC--G-75-3

Occupied 1878.0213 2/11/1878  MGC--G-75-4

Occupied 199 6/9/1978Moyer, Ardis  MGC-G--34-5

Occupied 199 6/9/1978  MGC-G--34-6

Occupied 1918.1222 12/23/1918Moyer, Grover  MGC--Y-21-1

Occupied 1918.1222 12/23/1918  MGC--Y-21-2

Occupied 1918.1222 12/23/1918  MGC--Y-21-3

Occupied 1918.1222 12/23/1918  MGC--Y-21-4

Occupied 1918.1222 12/23/1918  MGC--Y-21-5

Occupied 1 9/20/1968Moyer, Harold D.  MGC-G--142-7

Occupied 1 9/20/1968  MGC-G--142-8

Occupied 1874.0908 9/8/1874Moyer, Henry  MGC--A-23-1

Occupied 1874.0908 9/8/1874  MGC--A-23-2

Occupied 1874.0908 9/8/1874  MGC--A-23-3

Occupied 1874.0908 9/8/1874  MGC--A-23-4

Occupied 1927.0930 9/30/1927Moyer, Joseph  MGC-B--203-1

Occupied 1927.0930 9/30/1927  MGC-B--203-2

Occupied 1927.0930 9/30/1927  MGC-B--203-3

Occupied 1927.0930 9/30/1927  MGC-B--203-5

Occupied 1927.0930 9/30/1927  MGC-B--203-6

Occupied 155 4/26/1976Moyer, Lowell & Mildred  MGC-G--52-1

Occupied 155 4/26/1976  MGC-G--52-2

Sold 155 4/26/1976  MGC-G--52-5

Occupied 155 4/26/1976MGC-G--52-6
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Occupied 256 5/26/1982Moyer, Russell  MGC-G--34-1

Occupied 256 5/26/1982  MGC-G--34-2

Sold 1873.0715A 7/15/1873Moyer, Mrs. Sarah  MGC--H-53-4

Sold 1873.0715A 7/15/1873  MGC--H-53-5

Sold 1873.0715A 7/15/1873  MGC--H-53-6

Occupied 1919.1128 11/28/1919  MGC--R-53-4

Occupied 1919.1128 11/28/1919  MGC--R-53-5

Occupied 1896.0406A 4/6/1896Mulligan, Ida A.  MGC--W-8-1

Occupied 1896.0406A 4/6/1896  MGC--W-8-2

Occupied 1896.0406A 4/6/1896  MGC--W-8-3

Occupied 1881.1111 1/1/1881Mulvena, William ûMGC--H-97-1

Occupied 1881.1111 1/1/1881 ûMGC--H-97-2

Occupied 1881.1111 1/1/1881 ûMGC--H-97-3

Occupied 1881.0517 5/16/1881Mulvene, Lillian  MGC--H-99-1

Occupied 1881.0517 5/16/1881  MGC--H-99-2

Occupied 1872.1212 12/12/1872Munger, John & Good, Albert ûMGC--E-47-1

Occupied 1872.1212 12/12/1872 ûMGC--E-47-2

Occupied 1872.1212 12/12/1872 ûMGC--E-47-3

Occupied 1872.1212 12/12/1872 ûMGC--E-47-4

Occupied 1872.1212 12/12/1872 ûMGC--E-47-5

Occupied 1872.1212 12/12/1872 ûMGC--E-47-6

Occupied 1872.1212 12/12/1872 ûMGC--E-47-7

Occupied 1943.0325 3/25/1943Munger, John & Marks, Emil & Good, Albert  MGC--E-46-3

Occupied 1943.0325 3/25/1943  MGC--E-46-4

Occupied 1943.0325 3/25/1943  MGC--E-46-5

Occupied 162 7/6/1976Munsell, Floyd O.  MGC-G--37-3

Occupied 162 7/6/1976  MGC-G--37-4

Occupied 1948.0823 8/23/1948Munsell, Norman  MGC-B--98-1

Occupied 1948.0823 8/23/1948  MGC-B--98-2

Occupied 1948.0823 8/23/1948  MGC-B--98-3

Sold 1948.0823 8/23/1948  MGC-B--98-4

Sold 1948.0823 8/23/1948  MGC-B--98-5

Sold 1948.0823 8/23/1948  MGC-B--98-6

Occupied 1888.0727 7/24/1888Munson, Cleo  MGC--I-27-1

Occupied 1888.0727 7/24/1888  MGC--I-27-2

Occupied 1888.0727 7/24/1888  MGC--I-27-3

Sold 732 10/7/2020Murdock, Bart  MGC-G--21-7

Sold 732 10/7/2020  MGC-G--21-8

Occupied 50 1/27/1971Murdock, Hursel & Ellalie  MGC--E ADD-9-1

Occupied 50 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-2

Occupied 50 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-3

Occupied 50 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-4

Occupied 50 1/27/1971  MGC--E ADD-9-5

Occupied 1904.0308 3/7/1904Murdock, Louis  MGC--R-45-1

Sold 1904.0308 3/7/1904  MGC--R-45-2

Occupied 1952.0702 7/2/1952Murphy, Alva  MGC-B--186-4

Occupied 1952.0702 7/2/1952  MGC-B--186-5

Occupied 1952.0702 7/2/1952  MGC-B--186-6

Occupied 170 11/3/1976Murphy, Donald  MGC-G--32-3

Occupied 170 11/3/1976  MGC-G--32-4

Occupied 679 1/15/2016Murphy, Marvin  MGC-H--142-3

Occupied 679 1/15/2016  MGC-H--142-4

Occupied 1938.01 1/24/1938Murphy, Walter G.  MGC-B--160-1

Occupied 1938.01 1/24/1938  MGC-B--160-2

Occupied 1938.01 1/24/1938  MGC-B--160-4

Occupied 1938.01 1/24/1938MGC-B--160-5
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Occupied 1947.0215 2/15/1947Myers, Cloyd  MGC-B--252-4

Occupied 1947.0215 2/15/1947  MGC-B--252-5

Sold 1947.0215 2/15/1947  MGC-B--252-6

Occupied 1927.0425 4/25/1927Myers, Dell  MGC--R-35-1

Occupied 1927.0425 4/25/1927  MGC--R-35-2

Occupied 1927.0425 4/25/1927  MGC--R-35-3

Occupied 584.60 1/1/1960Myers, Fida Harris  MGC-B--67-2

Occupied 584.60 1/1/1960  MGC-B--67-4

Sold 502.57 6/17/1957Myers, Harvey H. & Alta R.  MGC-B--30-1

Occupied 502.57 6/17/1957  MGC-B--30-2

Occupied 502.57 6/17/1957  MGC-B--30-3

Occupied 14 6/23/1967Myers, Jerry & Diana  MGC--R-25-2

Occupied 1946.1221 12/21/1946Myers, Lester  MGC-B--153-4

Occupied 1946.1221 12/21/1946  MGC-B--153-5

Occupied 203 7/27/1978Myers, Metha  MGC-G--109-7

Occupied 203 7/27/1978  MGC-G--109-8

Occupied 1957.0509 5/9/1957Myers, Ross  MGC--X ADD--15

Sold 1957.0129 1/29/1957Myers, Roy L. & Alva C.  MGC-A--37-10

Occupied 1957.0129 1/29/1957  MGC-A--37-6

Occupied 1957.0129 1/29/1957  MGC-A--37-7

Occupied 1957.0129 1/29/1957  MGC-A--37-8

Occupied 1957.0129 1/29/1957  MGC-A--37-9

Occupied 1924.0612 6/12/1924Myers, William  MGC-B--145-1

Occupied 1924.0612 6/12/1924  MGC-B--145-2

Sold 1924.0612 6/12/1924  MGC-B--145-3

Sold 1924.0612 6/12/1924  MGC-B--145-4

Occupied 1924.0612 6/12/1924  MGC-B--145-5

Occupied 1924.0612 6/12/1924  MGC-B--145-6

Occupied 1959.0520 5/20/1959Nachtrieb, Bruce  MGC-G--119-5

Occupied 1959.0520 5/20/1959  MGC-G--119-6

Occupied 89 8/25/1972Nachtrieb, Phyllis I.  MGC-A--28-1

Occupied 89 8/25/1972  MGC-A--28-2

Occupied 1875.0105 1/5/1875Ncnutt, Elizabeth Est.  MGC--F-53-1

Occupied 1875.0105 1/5/1875  MGC--F-53-2

Occupied 1875.0105 1/5/1875  MGC--F-53-3

Occupied 1875.0105 1/5/1875  MGC--F-53-4

Occupied 1875.0105 1/5/1875  MGC--F-53-5

Occupied 1868.0129 1/1/1868Ncnutt, S. A. ûMGC--F-32-1

Occupied 1868.0129 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-32-2

Occupied 1868.0129 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-32-3

Occupied 1868.0129 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-32-4

Occupied 1868.0129 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-32-5

Occupied 1868.0129 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-32-6

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904Neddenien, Lewis  MGC--X-30-1

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-2

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-3

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-4

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-5

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-6

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-7

Occupied 1904.0328 3/28/1904  MGC--X-30-8

Sold 349 5/27/1987Nelson, James B. & Karol L.  MGC-H--10-1

Sold 349 5/27/1987  MGC-H--10-2

Occupied 1924.0916 9/16/1924Nelson, Mrs R. H.  MGC-B--75-1

Occupied 1924.0916 9/16/1924  MGC-B--75-2

Sold 1924.0916 9/16/1924MGC-B--75-3
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Occupied 1924.0916 9/16/1924  MGC-B--75-4

Occupied 1924.0916 9/16/1924  MGC-B--75-5

Occupied 1924.0916 9/16/1924  MGC-B--75-6

Sold 406.53 1/5/1953Ness, Homer A. & Iva A.  MGC-A--2-10

Unavailable 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-11

Unavailable 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-12

Unavailable 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-13

Unavailable 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-14

Occupied 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-15

Occupied 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-16

Sold 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-17

Sold 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-18

Occupied 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-19

Occupied 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-20

Occupied 406.53 1/5/1953  MGC-A--2-21

Occupied 497 9/1/1999Neuman, Becky  MGC-H--3-3

Occupied 1958.0501 5/1/1958Newton, Albert  MGC--R-21-13

Occupied 1897.0408 4/8/1897Newton, John  MGC--P-17-1

Occupied 1897.0408 4/8/1897  MGC--P-17-2

Occupied 1897.0408 4/8/1897  MGC--P-17-3

Sold 481 6/16/1997Nichelson, Larry  MGC-G--103-5

Sold 481 6/16/1997  MGC-G--103-6

Occupied 481 6/16/1997  MGC-G--103-7

Sold 481 6/16/1997  MGC-G--103-8

Occupied 459 8/28/1996Nichols, Channing & Beverley  MGC-H--117-3

Occupied 459 8/28/1996  MGC-H--117-4

Occupied 1877.0723 7/23/1877Nichols, George W.  MGC--F-49-1

Occupied 1877.0723 7/23/1877  MGC--F-49-2

Occupied 1877.0723 7/23/1877  MGC--F-49-3

Occupied 1877.0723 7/23/1877  MGC--F-49-4

Occupied 1877.0723 7/23/1877  MGC--F-49-5

Occupied 1909.0421 4/19/1909Nickerson, S. A.  MGC--W-1-1

Occupied 1909.0421 4/19/1909  MGC--W-1-2

Occupied 181 6/30/1977Nine, Earl & Ruth Ann  MGC-G--117-5

Occupied 181 6/30/1977  MGC-G--117-6

Sold 28 3/11/1970Niner, Paul & Alice  MGC-G--16-3

Occupied 28 3/11/1970  MGC-G--16-4

Occupied 28 3/11/1970  MGC-G--16-7

Occupied 28 3/11/1970  MGC-G--16-8

Occupied 1901.1028 10/28/1901Nix, Mrs. E. M.  MGC--L-36-1

Occupied 1901.1028 10/28/1901  MGC--L-36-2

Occupied 1889.0122 1/14/1889Norcutt, I. C. & Ferdenand Auer  MGC--D-21-1

Occupied 1889.0122 1/14/1889  MGC--D-21-2

Occupied 1889.0122 1/14/1889  MGC--D-21-3

Unavailable 1956.0421A 4/21/1956Norris, Geraldine  MGC-A--35-3

Unavailable 1956.0421B 4/21/1956Norris, Mark  MGC-A--35-4

Unavailable 1956.0421B 4/21/1956  MGC-A--35-5

Occupied 1879.1118 1/1/1879Norris, Warren R. ûMGC--H-83-1

Occupied 1879.1118 1/1/1879 ûMGC--H-83-2

Occupied 1879.1118 1/1/1879 ûMGC--H-83-3

Occupied 1879.1118 1/1/1879 ûMGC--H-83-4

Occupied 1879.1118 1/1/1879 ûMGC--H-83-5

Occupied 1932.0414 4/14/1932Nye, Beatrice  MGC-B--244-4

Occupied 1932.0414 4/14/1932  MGC-B--244-5

Occupied 1932.0414 4/14/1932  MGC-B--244-6

Occupied 1927.1027 10/27/1927Nye, Charles MGC-B--68-1
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Occupied 1927.1027 10/27/1927Nye, Charles  MGC-B--68-2

Occupied 1927.1027 10/27/1927  MGC-B--68-3

Occupied 1927.1027 10/27/1927  MGC-B--68-4

Sold 1927.1027 10/27/1927  MGC-B--68-5

Occupied 1927.1027 10/27/1927  MGC-B--68-6

Occupied 1923.1024 10/24/1923Nye, Eugene  MGC-B--69-1

Occupied 1923.1024 10/24/1923  MGC-B--69-2

Occupied 1923.1024 10/24/1923  MGC-B--69-3

Occupied 1903.1015 10/12/1903Nye, N. P.  MGC--X-28-1

Occupied 1903.1015 10/12/1903  MGC--X-28-2

Occupied 1903.1015 10/12/1903  MGC--X-28-3

Occupied 1903.1015 10/12/1903  MGC--X-28-4

Occupied 1903.1015 10/12/1903  MGC--X-28-5

Sold 1903.1015 10/12/1903  MGC--X-28-6

Occupied 668 10/7/2014Nye, William  MGC-H--35-7

Occupied 473.56 1/1/1956Nyhus, Milton G. & Alvina R.  MGC-B--190-4

Occupied 473.56 1/1/1956  MGC-B--190-5

Occupied 473.56 1/1/1956  MGC-B--190-6

Occupied 237 2/3/1981O'bryant, Ellis  MGC-G--51-1

Occupied 237 2/3/1981  MGC-G--51-2

Occupied 1867.1111 1/1/1867Ocobock, A. W.  MGC--I-14-1

Occupied 1867.1111 1/1/1867  MGC--I-14-2

Occupied 1867.1111 1/1/1867  MGC--I-14-3

Unavailable 1867.1111 1/1/1867  MGC--I-14-4

Occupied 1867.1111 1/1/1867  MGC--I-15-1

Occupied 1867.1111 1/1/1867  MGC--I-15-2

Occupied 1867.1111 1/1/1867  MGC--I-15-3

Occupied 1867.1111 1/1/1867  MGC--I-16-1

Occupied 1867.1111 1/1/1867  MGC--I-16-2

Occupied 1867.1111 1/1/1867  MGC--I-16-3

Occupied 1881.0516 5/16/1881Ocobock, William  MGC--I-88-1

Occupied 1881.0516 5/16/1881  MGC--I-88-2

Occupied 1881.0516 5/16/1881  MGC--I-88-3

Occupied 1881.0516 5/16/1881  MGC--I-88-4

Occupied 116 3/18/1974O'connor, Betty J.  MGC-G--86-7

Occupied 116 3/18/1974  MGC-G--86-8

Occupied 107 9/6/1973O'connor, Raymond  MGC-G--96-5

Occupied 107 9/6/1973  MGC-G--96-6

Occupied 107 9/6/1973  MGC-G--96-7

Occupied 107 9/6/1973  MGC-G--96-8

Sold 1918.0320 3/20/1918O'day, George L.  MGC--U-9-1

Occupied 1918.0320 3/20/1918  MGC--U-9-2

Occupied 1918.0320 3/20/1918  MGC--U-9-3

Occupied 1918.0320 3/20/1918  MGC--U-9-4

Occupied 1918.0320 3/20/1918  MGC--U-9-5

Occupied 1918.0320 3/20/1918  MGC--U-9-6

Occupied 1912.0103 1/3/1912O'dell, Charles  MGC--R-4-1

Occupied 1912.0103 1/3/1912  MGC--R-4-2

Occupied 1912.0103 1/3/1912  MGC--R-4-3

Occupied 1889.0729 7/29/1889O'dell, J. B.  MGC--I-10-1

Occupied 1889.0729 7/29/1889  MGC--I-10-2

Occupied 1889.0729 7/29/1889  MGC--I-11-1

Occupied 1889.0729 7/29/1889  MGC--I-11-2

Occupied 1889.0729 7/29/1889  MGC--I-11-3

Occupied 1889.0729 7/29/1889  MGC--I-11-4

Occupied 1885.0813 8/11/1885O'harrow, H. M. MGC--I-28-1
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Occupied 1885.0813 8/11/1885O'harrow, H. M.  MGC--I-28-2

Occupied 1885.0813 8/11/1885  MGC--I-28-3

Occupied 1885.0813 8/11/1885  MGC--I-28-4

Occupied 1914.0901 9/1/1914O'harrow, John  MGC--R-125-1

Occupied 1914.0901 9/1/1914  MGC--R-125-2

Occupied 1914.0901 9/1/1914  MGC--R-125-3

Occupied 1891.0810 8/10/1891O'harrow, Orin  MGC--M-40-1

Occupied 1891.0810 8/10/1891  MGC--M-40-2

Occupied 1891.0810 8/10/1891  MGC--M-40-3

Occupied 1891.0810 8/10/1891  MGC--M-40-4

Occupied 1907.0710A 7/10/1907Olds, Leora .  MGC--I-20-1

Occupied 1907.0710A 7/10/1907  MGC--I-20-2

Occupied 1907.0710A 7/10/1907  MGC--I-20-3

Occupied 1907.0710A 7/10/1907  MGC--I-20-4

Occupied 1917.0314 3/15/1917Olmstead, Ada B.  MGC--U-6-1

Occupied 1917.0314 3/15/1917  MGC--U-6-2

Occupied 1940.0730 7/30/1940O'mealey, John L.  MGC-B--155-4

Occupied 1940.0730 7/30/1940  MGC-B--155-5

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925O'melay, Mrs Fred L.  MGC-B--79-1

Sold 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-2

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-3

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-4

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-5

Occupied 1925.0804 8/4/1925  MGC-B--79-6

Occupied 1913.0602A 6/2/1913O'melay, Mrs James  MGC--S-15-1

Occupied 1913.0602A 6/2/1913  MGC--S-15-2

Occupied 1913.0602A 6/2/1913  MGC--S-15-3

Occupied 1913.0602A 6/2/1913  MGC--S-15-4

Occupied 1913.0602A 6/2/1913  MGC--S-15-5

Sold 1913.0602B 6/2/1913  MGC--S-21-4

Sold 1913.0602B 6/2/1913  MGC--S-21-5

Sold 1913.0602B 6/2/1913  MGC--S-21-6

Occupied 201.1942 4/30/1942O'neill, Mrs Herbert  MGC-B--264-3

Occupied 201.1942 4/30/1942  MGC-B--264-4

Occupied 201.1942 4/30/1942  MGC-B--264-5

Occupied 253 3/26/1982Onweller, Matred  MGC-G--35-3

Occupied 253 3/26/1982  MGC-G--35-4

Occupied 1905.0222 2/22/1905Opdyke, Amos  MGC--M-13-1

Occupied 1905.0222 2/22/1905  MGC--M-13-2

Occupied 1905.0222 2/22/1905  MGC--M-13-3

Occupied 1905.0222 2/22/1905  MGC--M-13-4

Occupied 1905.0222 2/22/1905  MGC--M-13-5

Occupied 1890.0506 5/6/1890Opdyke, Lizzie  MGC--N-21-1

Occupied 1890.0506 5/6/1890  MGC--N-21-2

Occupied 1890.0506 5/6/1890  MGC--N-21-3

Occupied 248 3/22/1982Opsal, Connie  MGC-G--77-1

Occupied 248 3/22/1982  MGC-G--77-2

Occupied 617 3/22/1982  MGC-G--77-7

Sold 616 10/30/2009  MGC-G--77-8

Occupied 1868.0207 2/1/1868Osborn, J. M.  MGC--F-80-1

Occupied 1868.0207 2/1/1868  MGC--F-80-2

Occupied 1868.0207 2/1/1868  MGC--F-80-3

Occupied 1868.0207 2/1/1868  MGC--F-81-1

Occupied 1868.0207 2/1/1868  MGC--F-81-2

Occupied 1868.0207 2/1/1868  MGC--F-81-3

Occupied 1907.0918 9/17/1907Osburn, Mrs. Carl MGC--P-34-1
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Occupied 1907.0918 9/17/1907Osburn, Mrs. Carl  MGC--P-34-2

Occupied 1907.0918 9/17/1907  MGC--P-34-3

Occupied 1928.0314 3/14/1928Osburn, Charles Est.  MGC-B--7-1

Occupied 1928.0314 3/14/1928  MGC-B--7-2

Occupied 1928.0314 3/14/1928  MGC-B--7-3

Occupied 415 6/12/1992Osburn, Delos & Ruth  MGC-H--39-1

Occupied 415 6/12/1992  MGC-H--39-2

Occupied 1868.0126 1/1/1868Osburn, J. M. ûMGC--F-67-1

Occupied 1868.0126 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-67-2

Occupied 1868.0126 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-67-3

Occupied 1868.0126 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-67-4

Occupied 1868.0126 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-68-1

Occupied 1868.0126 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-68-2

Occupied 1868.0126 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-68-3

Occupied 1868.0126 1/1/1868 ûMGC--F-68-4

Occupied 740 4/12/2021Osburn, Lynn  MGC-H--51-1

Occupied 1907.1205 12/5/1907Osburn, Mrs. Marie L.  MGC--P-33-1

Occupied 1907.1205 12/5/1907  MGC--P-33-2

Occupied 1907.1205 12/5/1907  MGC--P-33-3

Occupied 1907.1205 12/5/1907  MGC--P-33-4

Occupied 1907.1205 12/5/1907  MGC--P-33-5

Occupied 94 10/28/1972Osgood, Louis & Betty  MGC-G--74-3

Occupied 94 10/28/1972  MGC-G--74-4

Occupied 94 10/28/1972  MGC-G--74-7

Sold 94 10/28/1972  MGC-G--74-8

Sold 1895.0115 1/12/1895Ossian, D.  MGC--M-37-2

OccupiedOtte, Frank J. & Florence  MGC-G--86-1

Occupied  MGC-G--86-2

Occupied 1904.0818 8/18/1904Owen, C. B.  MGC--X-55-1

Occupied 1904.0818 8/18/1904  MGC--X-55-2

Occupied 1904.0818 8/18/1904  MGC--X-55-3

Occupied 1904.0818 8/18/1904  MGC--X-55-4

Occupied 1904.0818 8/18/1904  MGC--X-55-5

Occupied 1904.0818 8/18/1904  MGC--X-55-6

Occupied 1897.1103 11/3/1897Page, Frank  MGC--M-31-1

Occupied 1897.1103 11/3/1897  MGC--M-31-2

Occupied 1897.1103 11/3/1897  MGC--M-31-3

Occupied 1901.0626 6/25/1901Page, George L.  MGC--P-60-4

Occupied 1901.0626 6/25/1901  MGC--P-60-5

Occupied 1901.0627 6/25/1901Page, S. W.  MGC--P-61-1

Occupied 1901.0627 6/25/1901  MGC--P-61-2

Occupied 1929.0130 1/30/1929Paine, William  MGC--R-69-1

Occupied 1929.0130 1/30/1929  MGC--R-69-2

Occupied 1929.0130 1/30/1929  MGC--R-69-3

Sold 728 7/8/2020Painter, Joseph & Frances  MGC-H--170-1

Sold 728 7/8/2020  MGC-H--170-2

Occupied 1876.0707 7/1/1876Palmer, Bryon S.  MGC--E-14-1

Occupied 1876.0707 7/1/1876  MGC--E-14-2

Occupied 1876.0707 7/1/1876  MGC--E-14-3

Occupied 1885.1003 10/3/1885Palmer, Charles B.  MGC--G-67-1

Occupied 1885.1003 10/3/1885  MGC--G-67-2

Occupied 1885.1003 10/3/1885  MGC--G-67-3

Occupied 1885.1003 10/3/1885  MGC--G-67-4

Sold 1885.1003 10/3/1885  MGC--G-67-5

Occupied 1910.0921 9/20/1910Palmer, Charles G.  MGC--X-31-3

Occupied 1910.0921 9/20/1910MGC--X-31-4
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Sold 421 6/10/1992Palmer, Earl  MGC-H--18-1

Sold 421 6/10/1992  MGC-H--18-2

Occupied 421 6/10/1992  MGC-H--18-3

Occupied 421 6/10/1992  MGC-H--18-4

Occupied 1880.0301 1/1/1880Palmer, F. F. ûMGC--B-34-1

Occupied 1880.0301 1/1/1880 ûMGC--B-34-2

Occupied 1880.0301 1/1/1880 ûMGC--B-34-3

Occupied 1885.0916 9/16/1885Palmer, Franklin F.  MGC--B-28-1

Occupied 1885.0916 9/16/1885  MGC--B-28-2

Occupied 1885.0916 9/16/1885  MGC--B-28-3

Occupied 1885.0916 9/16/1885  MGC--B-28-4

Occupied 1893.1025 10/25/1893Palmer, John C.  MGC--L-22-1

Occupied 1893.1025 10/25/1893  MGC--L-22-2

Occupied 1893.1025 10/25/1893  MGC--L-22-3

Occupied 1893.1025 10/25/1893  MGC--L-22-4

Occupied 1893.1025 10/25/1893  MGC--L-22-5

Occupied 1876.0226 2/26/1876Palmer, John F.  MGC--G-85-1

Occupied 1876.0226 2/26/1876  MGC--G-85-2

Occupied 1876.0226 2/26/1876  MGC--G-85-3

Occupied 1876.0226 2/26/1876  MGC--G-85-4

Occupied 1876.0226 2/26/1876  MGC--G-85-5

Occupied 1876.0226 2/26/1876  MGC--G-85-6

Occupied 1914.0226 2/25/1914Palmer, Judson  MGC--W-10-1

Occupied 1914.0226 2/25/1914  MGC--W-10-2

Occupied 1914.0226 2/25/1914  MGC--W-10-3

Occupied 1874.0130 1/1/1874Palmer, L. ûMGC--F-29-1

Occupied 1874.0130 1/1/1874 ûMGC--F-29-2

Occupied 1933.0105 1/5/1933Palmer, Loren  MGC-B--81-2

Occupied 1933.0105 1/5/1933  MGC-B--81-3

Occupied 1870.0113 1/1/1870Palmer, Lorenzo  MGC--F-56-1

Occupied 1870.0113 1/1/1870  MGC--F-56-2

Occupied 1870.0113 1/1/1870  MGC--F-56-3

Occupied 1870.0113 1/1/1870  MGC--F-56-4

Occupied 1870.0113 1/1/1870  MGC--F-56-5

Occupied 1952.0115 1/14/1952Palmer, Perry B. & Eva Mackley  MGC-B--163-3

Occupied 1952.0115 1/14/1952  MGC-B--163-4

Occupied 1952.0115 1/14/1952  MGC-B--163-5

Occupied 1952.0115 1/14/1952  MGC-B--163-6

Occupied 295 7/9/1984Palmer, Rose Ann & Palmer, William Harry  MGC--K ADDITIONS-8-1

Occupied 1870.1212 1/1/1870Palmer, W. W. ûMGC--F-55-1

Occupied 1870.1212 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-55-2

Occupied 694 5/4/2017Palmer, Wilma  MGC-H--105-2

Occupied 1877.0106 1/6/1877Palmer, Wray T.  MGC--I-80-1

Occupied 1877.0106 1/6/1877  MGC--I-80-2

Occupied 1877.0106 1/6/1877  MGC--I-80-3

Occupied 1877.0106 1/6/1877  MGC--I-80-4

Occupied 1877.0106 1/6/1877  MGC--I-80-5

Occupied 1926.1127 11/27/1926Palms, E. J.  MGC-A--217-1

Occupied 1926.1127 11/27/1926  MGC-A--217-10

Occupied 1926.1127 11/27/1926  MGC-A--217-2

Occupied 1926.1127 11/27/1926  MGC-A--217-3

Occupied 1926.1127 11/27/1926  MGC-A--217-4

Occupied 1926.1127 11/27/1926  MGC-A--217-5

Sold 1926.1127 11/27/1926  MGC-A--217-6

Sold 1926.1127 11/27/1926  MGC-A--217-7

Sold 1926.1127 11/27/1926MGC-A--217-8

March 18, 2026 1:33 pm Page 129 of 189



Grave List By Owner
City of Hudson

Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

 
Occupied 1926.1127 11/27/1926  MGC-A--217-9

Occupied 1947.0418 4/17/1947Pangborn, Kenneth  MGC--X ADD-1-1

Occupied 1947.0418 4/17/1947  MGC--X ADD-1-2

Occupied 1948.0821 8/21/1948Pangborn, Martha B.  MGC-B--131-1

Occupied 1948.0821 8/21/1948  MGC-B--131-2

Occupied 1948.0821 8/21/1948  MGC-B--131-3

Occupied 1921.0501 5/1/1921Park, Ella S. ûMGC--E ADD-8-1

Occupied 1921.0501 5/1/1921 ûMGC--E ADD-8-2

Occupied 1921.0501 5/1/1921 ûMGC--E ADD-8-3

Occupied 1921.0501 5/1/1921 ûMGC--E ADD-8-4

Occupied 1921.0501 5/1/1921 ûMGC--E ADD-8-5

Occupied 1952.0219 2/19/1952Park, Robert & Mary  MGC--E ADD-12-1

Occupied 1952.0219 2/19/1952  MGC--E ADD-12-2

Occupied 1952.0219 2/19/1952  MGC--E ADD-12-3

Occupied 1952.0219 2/19/1952  MGC--E ADD-12-4

Occupied 1952.0219 2/19/1952  MGC--E ADD-12-5

Occupied 1952.0219 2/19/1952  MGC--E ADD-12-6

Occupied 1926.0226 2/26/1926Parke, Grant  MGC-B--198-1

Occupied 1926.0226 2/26/1926  MGC-B--198-2

Occupied 1926.0226 2/26/1926  MGC-B--198-3

Occupied 1926.0226 2/26/1926  MGC-B--198-4

Occupied 1926.0226 2/26/1926  MGC-B--198-5

Occupied 1926.0226 2/26/1926  MGC-B--198-6

Occupied 228 5/5/1980Parke, Vernon I  MGC-G--50-1

Occupied 228 5/5/1980  MGC-G--50-2

Sold 227 5/5/1980  MGC-G--50-5

Sold 227 5/5/1980  MGC-G--50-6

Occupied 1870.0605 6/5/1870Parker, Charles E. ûMGC--E-69-1

Occupied 1870.0605 6/5/1870 ûMGC--E-69-2

Occupied 289 1/25/1984Parker, Clyde C. & Shirley A.  MGC--K ADDITIONS-19-1

Occupied 1933.0725 7/25/1933Parker, Glorica  MGC-B--151-5

Occupied 1933.0725 7/25/1933  MGC-B--151-6

Occupied 1933.0725 7/25/1933  MGC-B--151-7

Occupied 1881.0715 7/26/1881Parker, Willialm & E. W.  MGC--G-47-3

Occupied 1881.0715 7/26/1881  MGC--G-47-4

Occupied 1881.0715 7/26/1881  MGC--G-48-1

Occupied 1881.0715 7/26/1881  MGC--G-48-2

Occupied 1881.0715 7/26/1881  MGC--G-48-3

Occupied 1901.0524 5/4/1901Parks, A.m.  MGC--K-6-1

Occupied 1901.0524 5/4/1901  MGC--K-6-2

Occupied 1901.0524 5/4/1901  MGC--K-6-3

Occupied 1901.0524 5/4/1901  MGC--K-6-4

Occupied 472 10/29/1997Parks, Denise  MGC--K ADDITION-13-1

Sold 472 10/29/1997  MGC--K ADDITION-9-1

Occupied 784 12/1/2025Parr, April  MGC-H--82-1

Occupied 1928.1203 12/3/1928Parrish, S. A.  MGC--U-34-4

Occupied 1928.1203 12/3/1928  MGC--U-34-5

Occupied 1928.1203 12/3/1928  MGC--U-34-6

Occupied 1963.0227 2/27/1963Partee, Allen A.  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-26

Occupied 1904.0714 7/14/1904Patterson, David H.  MGC--W-13-1

Occupied 1904.0714 7/14/1904  MGC--W-13-2

Occupied 1904.0714 7/14/1904  MGC--W-13-3

Occupied 1904.0714 7/14/1904  MGC--W-13-4

Occupied 1903.0707 7/7/1903Patterson, Frank E  MGC--B-30.5-1

Occupied 1903.0707 7/7/1903  MGC--B-30.5-2

Occupied 1903.0707 7/7/1903Patterson, Mrs Julia MGC--B-30.5-1
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Occupied 1903.0707 7/7/1903Patterson, Mrs Julia  MGC--B-30.5-2

OccupiedPatterson, Mildred & Harry  MGC--X ADD--12

Sold 773 9/16/2024Patterson, Sally  MGC-H--19-1

Occupied 1870.0117 1/1/1870Pattingell, Mrs. J. S. ûMGC--F-57-1

Occupied 1870.0117 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-57-2

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904Pattison, C. H.  MGC--X-25-1

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-25-2

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-25-3

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-25-4

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-1

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-2

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-3

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-4

Occupied 1868.0301 3/1/1968Pattison, H. G. ûMGC--F-5-1

Occupied 1868.0301 3/1/1968 ûMGC--F-5-2

Occupied 1868.0301 3/1/1968 ûMGC--F-5-3

Occupied 1868.0301 3/1/1968 ûMGC--F-5-4

Occupied 1868.0301 3/1/1968 ûMGC--F-5-5

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904Pattison, Jessie  MGC--X-25-1

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-25-2

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-25-3

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-25-4

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-1

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-2

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-3

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-4

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904Pattison, Melvin  MGC--X-25-1

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-25-2

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-25-3

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-25-4

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-1

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-2

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-3

Occupied 1904.0326 3/26/1904  MGC--X-26-4

Occupied 1890.0324 3/22/1890Pattison, Mrs. S. E.  MGC--I-67-1

Occupied 1890.0324 3/22/1890  MGC--I-67-2

Occupied 1952.0114 1/14/1952Patton, Mrs Fred  MGC-B--252-1

Occupied 1952.0114 1/14/1952  MGC-B--252-2

Occupied 1952.0114 1/14/1952  MGC-B--252-3

Occupied 1913.0206 2/6/1913Pauter, Arthur  MGC--R-42-1

Occupied 1913.0206 2/6/1913  MGC--R-42-2

Occupied 1913.0206 2/6/1913  MGC--R-42-3

Occupied 1913.0206 2/6/1913  MGC--R-42-4

Occupied 1913.0206 2/6/1913  MGC--R-42-5

Occupied 1913.0206 2/6/1913  MGC--R-42-6

Occupied 1913.0206 2/6/1913  MGC--R-42-7

Occupied 1913.0207 2/6/1913Pauter, George  MGC--R-41-1

Occupied 1913.0207 2/6/1913  MGC--R-41-2

Occupied 1913.0207 2/6/1913  MGC--R-41-3

Occupied 1913.0207 2/6/1913  MGC--R-41-4

Occupied 1963.0703 7/3/1963  MGC--X ADD--19

Occupied 1957.1011 10/11/1957Payne, Charles  MGC--R-21-15

Occupied 1918.0318 3/18/1918Payne, George  MGC--Y-49-4

Occupied 1918.0318 3/18/1918  MGC--Y-49-5

Occupied 1918.0318 3/18/1918  MGC--Y-49-6

Occupied 540 12/3/2002Payne, James MGC-H--63-3
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Occupied 540 12/3/2002Payne, James  MGC-H--63-4

Occupied 196 4/14/1978Payne, Lavern JR.  MGC--R-22-6

Occupied 511 10/26/2000Payne, Lavern Bruce  MGC-H--64-1

Occupied 511 10/26/2000  MGC-H--64-2

Occupied 398 1/30/1991Payne, Ollie  MGC--K ADDITIONS-55-1

Occupied 1965.1026 8/5/1969Payne, Shirley  MGC--X ADD--18

Occupied 1908.0827 8/28/1908Payne, W. L.  MGC--R-126-1

Occupied 1908.0827 8/28/1908  MGC--R-126-2

Occupied 1908.0827 8/28/1908  MGC--R-126-3

Occupied 1885.1004 10/3/1885Pease, Mrs. O. W.  MGC--I-7-1

Occupied 1885.1004 10/3/1885  MGC--I-7-2

Occupied 1885.1004 10/3/1885  MGC--I-7-3

Occupied 1885.1004 10/3/1885  MGC--I-7-4

Occupied 1885.1004 10/3/1885  MGC--I-7-5

Occupied 1885.1004 10/3/1885  MGC--I-7-6

Occupied 1874.0816 8/16/1874Pease, Samuel B.  MGC--E-25-1

Occupied 1874.0816 8/16/1874  MGC--E-25-2

Occupied 1874.0816 8/16/1874  MGC--E-25-3

Occupied 1889.0912 9/11/1889Pease, Walstine & Cleveland, Charles W.  MGC--E-32-1

Occupied 1889.0912 9/11/1889  MGC--E-32-2

Occupied 1889.0912 9/11/1889  MGC--E-32-3

Occupied 1889.0912 9/11/1889  MGC--E-32-4

Occupied 1889.0912 9/11/1889  MGC--E-32-5

Occupied 1889.0912 9/11/1889  MGC--E-32-6

Occupied 1889.0912 9/11/1889  MGC--E-32-7

Sold 1927.0416 4/16/1927Pebbles, B. L.  MGC-B--140-1

Sold 1927.0416 4/16/1927  MGC-B--140-2

Sold 1927.0416 4/16/1927  MGC-B--140-3

Sold 1927.0416 4/16/1927  MGC-B--140-4

Occupied 1927.0416 4/16/1927  MGC-B--140-5

Occupied 1927.0416 4/16/1927  MGC-B--140-6

Occupied 568 4/29/2005Peckham, Rozelle  MGC-H--107-3

Occupied 410 3/2/1992Peebles, Gladys Esther  MGC-G--104-1

Occupied 410 3/2/1992  MGC-G--104-2

Sold 410 3/2/1992  MGC-G--104-3

Sold 410 3/2/1992  MGC-G--104-4

Sold 410 3/2/1992  MGC-G--104-5

Sold 410 3/2/1992  MGC-G--104-6

Sold 410 3/2/1992  MGC-G--104-7

Sold 410 3/2/1992  MGC-G--104-8

Available 1886.0202 2/2/1886Peirson, Edwin D.  MGC--G-4-3

Available 1886.0202 2/2/1886  MGC--G-4-4

Occupied 1886.0202 2/2/1886  MGC--G-5-1

Occupied 1886.0202 2/2/1886  MGC--G-5-2

Occupied 1886.1213 12/13/1886Peirson, Eugene D.  MGC--H-13-1

Occupied 1886.1213 12/13/1886  MGC--H-13-2

Occupied 1886.1213 12/13/1886  MGC--H-14-1

Occupied 1886.1213 12/13/1886  MGC--H-14-2

Occupied 1935.0517 5/17/1935Peltier, Breta  MGC-B--65-1

Occupied 1935.0517 5/17/1935  MGC-B--65-2

Occupied 1935.0517 5/17/1935  MGC-B--65-3

Occupied 1935.0517 5/17/1935  MGC-B--66-1

Occupied 1935.0517 5/17/1935  MGC-B--66-2

Occupied 1935.0517 5/17/1935  MGC-B--66-3

Occupied 10 6/23/1969Peltier, Ernest  MGC-G--120-3

Occupied 10 6/23/1969MGC-G--120-4
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Occupied 10 6/23/1969  MGC-G--120-7

Occupied 10 6/23/1969  MGC-G--120-8

Occupied 447 11/3/1995Peltier, Vera  MGC-H--90-7

Occupied 447 11/3/1995  MGC-H--90-8

Occupied 1885.0116 1/16/1885Pennell, Miss Annette  MGC--H-67-1

Occupied 1885.0116 1/16/1885  MGC--H-67-2

Occupied 1883.0216 2/12/1883Pennell, Mrs. Joseph  MGC--H-28-1

Occupied 1883.0216 2/12/1883  MGC--H-28-2

Occupied 1883.0216 2/12/1883  MGC--H-28-3

Occupied 1883.0216 2/12/1883  MGC--H-28-4

Occupied 1924.0308 3/8/1924Penrod, Mrs Marie  MGC--Y-4-1

Occupied 1924.0308 3/8/1924  MGC--Y-4-2

Sold 1924.0308 3/8/1924  MGC--Y-4-3

Sold 1924.0308 3/8/1924  MGC--Y-4-4

Sold 1924.0308 3/8/1924  MGC--Y-4-5

Sold 1924.0308 3/8/1924  MGC--Y-4-6

Occupied 1867.0202 1/1/1867Perkins, A. ûMGC--B-25-1

Occupied 1876.0801 8/1/1876Perkins, Mrs. E. ûMGC--G-83-1

Occupied 1876.0801 8/1/1876 ûMGC--G-83-2

Occupied 1876.0801 8/1/1876 ûMGC--G-83-3

Occupied 1876.0801 8/1/1876 ûMGC--G-83-4

Occupied 1876.0519 5/19/1876Perkins, G. J.  MGC--I-92-1

Occupied 1876.0519 5/19/1876  MGC--I-92-2

Occupied 1876.0519 5/19/1876  MGC--I-92-3

Occupied 1876.0519 5/19/1876  MGC--I-92-4

Occupied 1897.0306 3/6/1897Perkins, J. L.  MGC--M-26-1

Occupied 1897.0306 3/6/1897  MGC--M-26-2

Occupied 1878.0628 6/27/1878Perkins, Martin  MGC--I-63-1

Occupied 1878.0628 6/27/1878  MGC--I-63-2

Occupied 1878.0628 6/27/1878  MGC--I-63-3

Occupied 1878.0628 6/27/1878  MGC--I-63-4

Occupied 1878.0628 6/27/1878  MGC--I-63-5

Occupied 1878.0628 6/27/1878  MGC--I-64-1

Occupied 1878.0628 6/27/1878  MGC--I-64-2

Occupied 1878.0628 6/27/1878  MGC--I-64-3

Occupied 1878.0628 6/27/1878  MGC--I-64-4

Occupied 1904.0816 8/15/1904Perkins, Mary E. & John E.  MGC--X-11-1

Occupied 1904.0816 8/15/1904  MGC--X-11-2

Occupied 1904.0816 8/15/1904  MGC--X-11-3

Occupied 1873.0101 1/1/1873Perkins, N. ûMGC--D-46-1

Occupied 1873.0101 1/1/1873 ûMGC--D-46-2

Occupied 1873.0101 1/1/1873 ûMGC--D-46-3

Occupied 1870.0101 1/1/1870Perkins, Newton ûMGC--A-24-1

Occupied 1870.0101 1/1/1870 ûMGC--A-24-2

Occupied 1870.0101 1/1/1870 ûMGC--A-24-3

Occupied 1870.0101 1/1/1870 ûMGC--A-24-4

Occupied 1870.0101 1/1/1870 ûMGC--A-24-5

Occupied 1891.0324 3/23/1891Perkins, Samuel C.  MGC--D-31-1

Occupied 1891.0324 3/23/1891  MGC--D-31-2

Occupied 1891.0324 3/23/1891  MGC--D-31-3

Occupied 1873.0806 8/6/1873Perkins, Stephen  MGC--D-45-1

Occupied 1873.0806 8/6/1873  MGC--D-45-2

Occupied 1873.0806 8/6/1873  MGC--D-45-3

Occupied 1873.0806 8/6/1873  MGC--D-45-4

Occupied 1889.0608 6/8/1889Perry, Henrietta  MGC--H-86-1

Occupied 1889.0608 6/8/1889MGC--H-86-2
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Occupied 1889.0608 6/8/1889  MGC--H-86-3

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918Peters, L. J. ûMGC--T-26-1

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-2

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-3

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-4

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-5

Sold 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-6

Sold 487 10/6/1997Peterson, Gloria  MGC-H--189-5

Occupied 487 10/6/1997  MGC-H--189-6

Occupied 1949.1010 10/1/1949Peterson, Goerge  MGC-B--206-5

Sold 1934.0511 5/11/1934Peterson, Harry  MGC-B--151-1

Occupied 1934.0511 5/11/1934  MGC-B--151-2

Occupied 1934.0511 5/11/1934  MGC-B--151-3

Occupied 1934.0511 5/11/1934  MGC-B--151-4

Sold 1946.0706 7/6/1946  MGC-B--152-1

Occupied 1946.0706 7/6/1946  MGC-B--152-2

Occupied 1946.0706 7/6/1946  MGC-B--152-3

Occupied 345 4/29/1987Peterson, Herbert  MGC-G--18-1

Occupied 345 4/29/1987  MGC-G--18-2

Occupied 345 4/29/1987  MGC-G--18-5

Occupied 345 4/29/1987  MGC-G--18-6

Occupied 1956.0221 2/21/1956Peterson, Hilda A. & Frank O.  MGC-A--61-1

Occupied 1956.0221 2/21/1956  MGC-A--61-2

Sold 1956.0221 2/21/1956  MGC-A--61-3

Occupied 1876.0820 8/20/1876Pettie, Benjamin  MGC--H-47-1

Occupied 1876.0820 8/20/1876  MGC--H-47-2

Occupied 1897.0526 5/25/1897Pettit, Mrs. A. M.  MGC--I-34-1

Occupied 1897.0526 5/25/1897  MGC--I-34-2

Occupied 1897.0526 5/25/1897  MGC--I-34-3

Occupied 1897.0526 5/25/1897  MGC--I-34-4

Occupied 1897.0526 5/25/1897  MGC--I-34-5

Occupied 1890.0120 1/20/1890Pettit, Daniel W  MGC--D-27-1

Occupied 1890.0120 1/20/1890  MGC--D-27-2

Occupied 1890.0120 1/20/1890  MGC--D-27-3

Occupied 1890.0120 1/20/1890  MGC--D-27-4

Occupied 1890.0120 1/20/1890  MGC--D-27-5

Occupied 1890.0120 1/20/1890  MGC--D-27-6

Occupied 1890.0120 1/20/1890  MGC--D-27-7

Occupied 1895.0712 7/12/1895Pettit, Stephen  MGC--D-20-1

Occupied 1895.0712 7/12/1895  MGC--D-20-2

Occupied 1895.0712 7/12/1895  MGC--D-20-3

Occupied 1895.0712 7/12/1895  MGC--D-20-4

Occupied 1895.0712 7/12/1895  MGC--D-20-5

Occupied 1896.0125 1/24/1896Phelps, Mrs. Cornelia  MGC--Q-15-1

Occupied 1896.0125 1/24/1896  MGC--Q-15-2

Occupied 1896.0125 1/24/1896  MGC--Q-15-3

Occupied 1896.0125 1/24/1896  MGC--Q-15-4

Occupied 1926.0618 6/18/1926Phelps, Frank D.  MGC-B--71-1

Occupied 1926.0618 6/18/1926  MGC-B--71-2

Sold 1926.0618 6/18/1926  MGC-B--71-3

Sold 1926.0618 6/18/1926  MGC-B--71-4

Occupied 1926.0618 6/18/1926  MGC-B--71-5

Occupied 1904.0519 5/19/1904Phelps, Mrs I. S.  MGC--X-86-1

Occupied 1904.0519 5/19/1904  MGC--X-86-2

Occupied 1904.0519 5/19/1904  MGC--X-86-3

Occupied 1889.0123 1/14/1889Phelps, John D. Est MGC--I-57-1
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Occupied 1889.0123 1/14/1889Phelps, John D. Est  MGC--I-57-2

Occupied 1889.0123 1/14/1889  MGC--I-57-3

Occupied 1889.0123 1/14/1889  MGC--I-57-4

Occupied 1896.0918 9/18/1896Philbrick, Mrs. James B.  MGC--M-36-1

Occupied 1896.0918 9/18/1896  MGC--M-36-2

Occupied 1896.0918 9/18/1896  MGC--M-36-3

Occupied 1896.0918 9/18/1896  MGC--M-36-4

Occupied 153 4/13/1976Phillips, Dexter & Leona  MGC-G--32-1

Occupied 153 4/13/1976  MGC-G--32-2

Occupied 1955.1207 12/7/1955Phillips, Elbert & Lula  MGC-A--36-1

Occupied 1955.1207 12/7/1955  MGC-A--36-2

Occupied 1955.1207 12/7/1955  MGC-A--36-3

Sold 1955.1207 12/7/1955  MGC-A--36-4

Sold 1955.1207 12/7/1955  MGC-A--36-5

Occupied 1895.1025 10/24/1895Phillips, Mrs. Eliza M.  MGC--M-33-1

Occupied 1895.1025 10/24/1895  MGC--M-33-2

Occupied 1940.0501 5/1/1940Phillips, Emerson  MGC-B--152-4

Occupied 1940.0501 5/1/1940  MGC-B--152-5

Sold 1940.0501 5/1/1940  MGC-B--152-6

Occupied 1963.0507 5/7/1963Phillips, Leroy  MGC-G--14-1

Occupied 1963.0507 5/7/1963  MGC-G--14-2

Occupied 1952.0915 9/15/1952Phillips, Leroy & Jessie  MGC--Y-39-1

Occupied 1952.0915 9/15/1952  MGC--Y-39-2

Occupied 1952.0915 9/15/1952  MGC--Y-39-3

Occupied 1952.0915 9/15/1952  MGC--Y-39-4

Occupied 1952.0915 9/15/1952  MGC--Y-39-5

Occupied 1952.0915 9/15/1952  MGC--Y-39-6

Occupied 1955.1207 12/7/1955Phillips, Raymond & May  MGC-A--36-1

Occupied 1955.1207 12/7/1955  MGC-A--36-2

Occupied 1955.1207 12/7/1955  MGC-A--36-3

Sold 1955.1207 12/7/1955  MGC-A--36-4

Sold 1955.1207 12/7/1955  MGC-A--36-5

Occupied 1899.0130 1/30/1899Phillips, Mrs. William  MGC--K-1-1

Occupied 1899.0130 1/30/1899  MGC--K-1-2

Occupied 1955.0420 4/20/1955Pibbles, Carrie B.  MGC--R-14-4

Occupied 1955.0420 4/20/1955  MGC--R-14-5

Sold 1955.0420 4/20/1955  MGC--R-14-6

Occupied 1914.0101 1/1/1914Pibbles, Dell ûMGC--R-14-1

Occupied 1914.0101 1/1/1914 ûMGC--R-14-2

Occupied 1914.0101 1/1/1914 ûMGC--R-14-3

Occupied 1914.0715 7/13/1914Pibbles, George  MGC--R-13-1

Occupied 1914.0715 7/13/1914  MGC--R-13-2

Occupied 1914.0715 7/13/1914  MGC--R-13-3

Occupied 1914.0715 7/13/1914  MGC--R-13-4

Occupied 1914.0715 7/13/1914  MGC--R-13-6

Occupied 1886.1009 10/9/1886Pierce, Alexander Est & King, Elisha  MGC--I-60-1

Occupied 1886.1009 10/9/1886  MGC--I-60-2

Occupied 1886.1009 10/9/1886  MGC--I-60-3

Occupied 1886.1009 10/9/1886  MGC--I-60-4

Occupied 1896.0228 2/28/1896Pierce, Mrs Asa  MGC--P-47-1

Occupied 1896.0228 2/28/1896  MGC--P-47-2

Occupied 1896.0228 2/28/1896  MGC--P-47-3

Occupied 1904.1111 10/10/1904Pierce, O. R.  MGC--P-28-1

Occupied 1904.1111 10/10/1904  MGC--P-28-2

Occupied 73 1/24/1972Pierce, William  MGC-G--137-3

Occupied 73 1/24/1972MGC-G--137-4
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Available 778 6/6/2025Pierceall, Artie  MGC-H--190-1

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918Pierson, C. A. ûMGC--T-26-1

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-2

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-3

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-4

Occupied 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-5

Sold 1918.0401 4/1/1918 ûMGC--T-26-6

Occupied 1893.0628 6/28/1893Pierson, Levi R.  MGC--N-4-1

Occupied 1893.0628 6/28/1893  MGC--N-4-2

Occupied 1893.0628 6/28/1893  MGC--N-4-3

Sold 272 4/7/1983Pinnell, Shirley  MGC-G--44-3

Sold 272 4/7/1983  MGC-G--44-4

Occupied 272 4/7/1983  MGC-G--44-7

Occupied 272 4/7/1983  MGC-G--44-8

Occupied 1870.1010 1/1/1870Pinnell, Thomas ûMGC--H-33-1

Occupied 1870.1010 1/1/1870 ûMGC--H-33-2

Occupied 1877.0703 7/3/1877Piper, Newton W.  MGC--I-85-1

Occupied 1877.0703 7/3/1877  MGC--I-85-2

Occupied 1877.0703 7/3/1877  MGC--I-85-3

Occupied 1877.0703 7/3/1877  MGC--I-85-4

Sold 417.53 7/3/1953Pittenger, Alice M.  MGC-B--34-1

Occupied 417.53 7/3/1953  MGC-B--34-2

Occupied 417.53 7/3/1953  MGC-B--34-3

Occupied 61 7/29/1971Pittenger, Glenn & Betty  MGC-G--44-1

Occupied 61 7/29/1971  MGC-G--44-2

Occupied 61 7/29/1971  MGC-G--44-5

Sold 61 7/29/1971  MGC-G--44-6

Occupied 272.1946 P 8/3/1946Pittenger, Jay  MGC-B--25-1

Occupied 272.1946 P 8/3/1946  MGC-B--25-2

Sold 272.1946 P 8/3/1946  MGC-B--25-3

Occupied 1880.1126 11/26/1880Pittenger, N.  MGC--C-2-5

Occupied 1880.1126 11/26/1880  MGC--C-2-6

Occupied 1880.1130 11/26/1880Pittinger, N.  MGC--C-2-1

Occupied 1880.1130 11/26/1880  MGC--C-2-2

Occupied 1880.1130 11/26/1880  MGC--C-2-3

Occupied 1880.1130 11/26/1880  MGC--C-2-4

Occupied 1887.0822 8/29/1887Pixley, David C.  MGC--H-8-1

Occupied 1887.0822 8/29/1887  MGC--H-8-2

Occupied 1887.0822 8/29/1887  MGC--H-8-3

Occupied 1887.0819 8/29/1887Pixley, Hezakiah H.  MGC--H-10-1

Occupied 1887.0819 8/29/1887  MGC--H-10-2

Occupied 1887.0819 8/29/1887  MGC--H-10-3

Occupied 1887.0819 8/29/1887  MGC--H-10-4

Occupied 1870.0701 7/1/1870Pixley, Joseph  MGC--D-41-1

Occupied 1870.0701 7/1/1870  MGC--D-41-2

Occupied 1870.0701 7/1/1870  MGC--D-41-3

Occupied 1870.0701 7/1/1870  MGC--D-41-4

Occupied 1887.0830 8/30/1887Pixley, Walter  MGC--G-18-1

Occupied 1887.0830 8/30/1887  MGC--G-18-2

Occupied 1887.0830 8/30/1887  MGC--G-18-3

Occupied 1887.0830 8/30/1887  MGC--G-18-4

Occupied 1887.0830 8/30/1887  MGC--G-18-5

Occupied 1887.0830 8/30/1887  MGC--G-18-6

Occupied 1871.0501 5/1/1871Plympton, Dr. E. L. ûMGC--D-14-1

Occupied 1871.0501 5/1/1871 ûMGC--D-14-2

Occupied 1871.0501 5/1/1871MGC--D-14-3
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Occupied 1871.0501 5/1/1871 ûMGC--D-14-4

Occupied 1871.0501 5/1/1871 ûMGC--D-15-1

Occupied 1871.0501 5/1/1871 ûMGC--D-15-2

Occupied 1871.0501 5/1/1871 ûMGC--D-15-3

Occupied 1871.0501 5/1/1871 ûMGC--D-15-4

Occupied 660 2/27/2014Poe, Thomas  MGC-H--87-5

Sold 660 2/27/2014  MGC-H--87-6

OccupiedPoling, Charles N. & Beth E.  MGC-G--71-1

Occupied  MGC-G--71-2

Occupied 1965.0630 8/25/1965Poling, James  MGC-G--123-5

Occupied 1965.0630 8/25/1965  MGC-G--123-6

Occupied 1965.0628 8/25/1965Poling, Mrs. Lenore  MGC-G--123-1

Occupied 1965.0628 8/25/1965  MGC-G--123-2

Occupied 210.1943 8/10/1943Poling, Pearl  MGC-B--263-1

Occupied 210.1943 8/10/1943  MGC-B--263-2

Occupied 210.1943 8/10/1943  MGC-B--263-3

Occupied 1890.0816 8/16/1890Pomroy, Mrs. Fannie, E.  MGC--H-89-1

Occupied 1890.0816 8/16/1890  MGC--H-89-2

Occupied 1887.1030 10/22/1887Pomroy, William  MGC--I-54-1

Occupied 1887.1030 10/22/1887  MGC--I-54-2

Occupied 1887.1030 10/22/1887  MGC--I-54-3

Occupied 1887.1030 10/22/1887  MGC--I-54-4

Occupied 32 11/23/1970Popejoy, Wendell E  MGC-G--11-3

Occupied 32 11/23/1970  MGC-G--11-4

Occupied 435 9/13/1994Post, Shirey  MGC-H--2-4

Sold 101 6/8/1973Powell, Carlton  MGC-G--141-3

Sold 101 6/8/1973  MGC-G--141-4

Occupied 1967.0719 8/5/1969Powell, Cora Alice  MGC-G--141-7

Occupied 1967.0719 8/5/1969  MGC-G--141-8

Occupied 1879.1101 11/1/1879Power, James S.  MGC--H-46-1

Occupied 1879.1101 11/1/1879  MGC--H-46-2

Occupied 1879.1101 11/1/1879  MGC--H-46-3

Occupied 1879.1101 11/1/1879  MGC--H-46-4

Occupied 1895.0112 1/12/1895  MGC--M-35-1

Occupied 1895.0112 1/12/1895  MGC--M-35-2

Occupied 1896.0326 3/26/1896Power, Willard E.  MGC--P-19-1

Occupied 1896.0326 3/26/1896  MGC--P-19-2

Occupied 1896.0326 3/26/1896  MGC--P-19-3

Occupied 1896.0326 3/26/1896  MGC--P-19-4

Occupied 1896.0326 3/26/1896  MGC--P-19-5

Occupied 1896.0326 3/26/1896  MGC--P-19-6

Occupied 1896.0326 3/26/1896  MGC--P-19-7

SoldPowers, Daniel  MGC-B--210-4

Occupied  MGC-B--210-5

Sold  MGC-B--210-6

Occupied 1965.0824 8/5/1969Powers, Hansford  MGC--R-22-17

Occupied 1878.0613 6/13/1878Powers, William E.  MGC--E-76-1

Occupied 1878.0613 6/13/1878  MGC--E-76-2

Occupied 1878.0613 6/13/1878  MGC--E-76-3

Occupied 429 4/18/1994Prather, Norman  MGC--O-19-1

Occupied 429 4/18/1994  MGC--O-19-2

Occupied 1867.0705 7/5/1867Pratt, Alpheus ûMGC--E-59-1

Occupied 1867.0705 7/5/1867 ûMGC--E-59-2

Occupied 1874.0922 9/21/1874Pratt, Henry M.  MGC--F-22-1

Occupied 1874.0922 9/21/1874  MGC--F-22-2

Occupied 1874.0922 9/21/1874MGC--F-22-3
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Occupied 1874.0922 9/21/1874  MGC--F-22-4

Occupied 1874.0922 9/21/1874  MGC--F-22-5

Occupied 1874.0922 9/21/1874  MGC--F-22-6

Occupied 1869.0114 1/14/1869Pratt, James B.  MGC--F-60-1

Occupied 1869.0114 1/14/1869  MGC--F-60-2

Occupied 1869.0114 1/14/1869  MGC--F-60-3

Occupied 1869.0114 1/14/1869  MGC--F-60-4

Occupied 1869.0114 1/14/1869  MGC--F-60-5

Occupied 1869.0114 1/14/1869  MGC--F-60-6

Occupied 1878.0114 1/14/1878  MGC--F-61-1

Occupied 1878.0114 1/14/1878  MGC--F-61-2

Occupied 1878.0114 1/14/1878  MGC--F-61-3

Sold 1878.0114 1/14/1878  MGC--F-61-4

Occupied 1950.0112 1/12/1950Pray, Violet  MGC-A--57-1

Occupied 1950.0112 1/12/1950  MGC-A--57-2

Occupied 1950.0112 1/12/1950  MGC-A--57-3

Occupied 1950.0112 1/12/1950  MGC-A--57-4

Occupied 1967.0510 8/9/1969Prescott, Flossie May  MGC-G--136-5

Occupied 1967.0510 8/9/1969  MGC-G--136-6

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931Preston, Mary E.  MGC-A--166-1

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-2

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-3

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-4

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-5

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-6

Sold 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-7

Sold 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-8

Occupied 1890.0805 8/5/1890Preston, Mrs. Julia E  MGC--D-28-1

Occupied 1890.0805 8/5/1890  MGC--L-37-4

OccupiedPreventowski, Joseph JR.  MGC--K ADDITION-1-1

Occupied 1888.1121 11/21/1888Price, Albert E  MGC--D-32-1

Occupied 1888.1121 11/21/1888  MGC--D-32-2

Occupied 1888.1121 11/21/1888  MGC--D-32-3

Occupied 1888.1121 11/21/1888  MGC--D-32-4

Occupied 1888.1121 11/21/1888  MGC--D-32-5

Occupied 1914.0227 2/25/1914Price, Mrs Charles D.  MGC--U-17.5-1

Occupied 1914.0227 2/25/1914  MGC--U-17.5-2

Occupied 1926.0606 6/6/1926Price, Mrs Vada  MGC--R-35-4

Occupied 1926.0606 6/6/1926  MGC--R-35-5

Sold 1926.0606 6/6/1926  MGC--R-35-6

Occupied 1905.0126 1/26/1905Prickett, W. H.  MGC--X-58-1

Occupied 1905.0126 1/26/1905  MGC--X-58-2

Occupied 1905.0126 1/26/1905  MGC--X-58-3

Occupied 1882.0215 2/12/1882Pritchard, N. Est.  MGC--I-4-1

Occupied 1882.0215 2/12/1882  MGC--I-4-2

Occupied 1924.1204 12/4/1924Prochnow, Charles & Lena  MGC--R-119-1

Occupied 1924.1204 12/4/1924  MGC--R-119-2

Occupied 1924.1204 12/4/1924  MGC--R-119-3

Occupied 1869.0718 7/18/1869Proud, Joseph L. ûMGC--E-75-1

Occupied 1869.0718 7/18/1869 ûMGC--E-75-2

Occupied 1869.0718 7/18/1869 ûMGC--E-75-3

Occupied 1869.0718 7/18/1869 ûMGC--E-75-4

Occupied 1906.1026 10/25/1906Puffer, Harry A.  MGC--X-72-1

Occupied 1906.1026 10/25/1906  MGC--X-72-2

Sold 1906.1026 10/25/1906  MGC--X-72-3

Sold 1906.1026 10/25/1906MGC--X-72-4
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Sold 1906.1026 10/25/1906  MGC--X-72-5

Sold 1906.1026 10/25/1906  MGC--X-72-6

Occupied 1869.0106 1/1/1869Purchase, William ûMGC--E-3-1

Occupied 1869.0106 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-3-2

Occupied 1869.0106 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-3-3

Occupied 1869.0106 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-3-4

Occupied 1869.0106 1/1/1869 ûMGC--E-3-5

Occupied 1898.0813 8/13/1998Purney, Peter  MGC--N-13-4

Sold 1898.0813 8/13/1998  MGC--N-13-5

Occupied 325 5/5/1986Purple, Fern Ramsay  MGC-B--191-6

Occupied 1879.0501 5/1/1879Purrett, C. G.  MGC--F-46-1

Occupied 1879.0501 5/1/1879  MGC--F-46-2

Occupied 1907.0725 7/25/1907Pursell, Temple  MGC--G-19-1

Occupied 1907.0725 7/25/1907  MGC--G-19-2

Occupied 1881.0401 4/1/1881Putnam, Charles A  MGC--C-24-1

Occupied 1881.0401 4/1/1881  MGC--C-24-2

Occupied 1881.0401 4/1/1881  MGC--C-24-3

Occupied 1969.08052 8/5/1969Pyle, Beatrice  MGC--X-82-4

Occupied 1969.08052 8/5/1969  MGC--X-82-5

Occupied 1952.0506 5/5/1952Quackenbush, Mrs Mae  MGC-A--47-6

Occupied 1952.0506 5/5/1952  MGC-A--47-7

Occupied 1887.1024 10/22/1887Race, R. C.  MGC--E-93-2

Occupied 1923.1206 12/6/1923Radabaugh, Charles  MGC--R-104-4

Occupied 1923.1206 12/6/1923  MGC--R-104-5

Occupied 1923.1206 12/6/1923  MGC--R-104-6

Occupied 1949.0327 3/26/1949Radiker, Nelson & Carrie  MGC-A--24-11

Occupied 1949.0327 3/26/1949  MGC-A--24-12

Occupied 1949.0320 3/10/1949  MGC-A--24-6

Occupied 1949.0320 3/10/1949  MGC-A--24-7

Occupied 1910.0812 8/12/1910Ramsay, Elbridge & Flora L.  MGC--R-85-1

Occupied 1910.0812 8/12/1910  MGC--R-85-2

Occupied 1910.0812 8/12/1910  MGC--R-85-3

Occupied 460.55 10/1/1955Ramsdell, Charles S. & Theron M. ûMGC-B--185-1

Occupied 460.55 10/1/1955 ûMGC-B--185-2

Sold 460.55 10/1/1955 ûMGC-B--185-3

Occupied 217 5/7/1979Ramsdell, Clifford & Herta  MGC-G--38-3

Occupied 217 5/7/1979  MGC-G--38-4

Occupied 1963.0723 7/23/1963Ramsdell, D. R. & A. E.  MGC-G--26-1

Occupied 1963.0723 7/23/1963  MGC-G--26-2

Sold 1963.0723 7/23/1963  MGC-G--26-5

Occupied 1963.0723 7/23/1963  MGC-G--26-6

Sold 695 6/2/2017Ramsdell, Mr Keith  MGC-G--25-5

Sold 695 6/2/2017  MGC-G--25-6

Occupied 717 6/13/2019Ramsdell, Kent And Judy  MGC-G--25-1

Sold 717 6/13/2019  MGC-G--25-2

Occupied 126 8/10/1974Ramsdell, Oliver & Lela  MGC-G--25-3

Occupied 126 8/10/1974  MGC-G--25-4

Occupied 126 8/10/1974  MGC-G--25-7

Occupied 126 8/10/1974  MGC-G--25-8

Occupied 629 9/22/2010Randall, Charles & Debra  MGC-H--129-4

Occupied 629 9/22/2010  MGC-H--130-1

Occupied 629 9/22/2010  MGC-H--130-2

Occupied 1891.0325 3/24/1891Randall, Susan  MGC--D-30-1

Occupied 1891.0325 3/24/1891  MGC--D-30-2

Occupied 1891.0325 3/24/1891  MGC--D-30-3

Sold 606 2/11/2009Randolph, Jerry & Deloris MGC-H--140-2
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Sold 606 2/11/2009Randolph, Jerry & Deloris  MGC-H--140-3

Sold 606 2/11/2009  MGC-H--140-4

Sold 597 4/14/2008  MGC-H--140-5

Occupied 597 4/14/2008  MGC-H--140-6

Occupied 597 4/14/2008  MGC-H--140-7

Sold 597 4/14/2008  MGC-H--140-8

Sold 606 2/11/2009  MGC-H--141-1

Available 771 7/8/2024Raper, Chad  MGC-H--179-5

Available 771 7/8/2024  MGC-H--179-6

Available 771 7/8/2024  MGC-H--179-7

Occupied 236.1944 12/23/1944Rawson, Elizabeth G.  MGC--P-53-1

Occupied 236.1944 12/23/1944  MGC--P-53-2

Occupied 236.1944 12/23/1944  MGC--P-53-3

Occupied 236.1944 12/23/1944  MGC--P-53-4

Occupied 1948.0507 5/7/1948Raymond, Arthur & Lyda  MGC-B--267-1

Occupied 1948.0507 5/7/1948  MGC-B--267-2

Occupied 1948.0507 5/7/1948  MGC-B--267-3

Occupied 1948.0507 5/7/1948  MGC-B--267-4

Occupied 1901.1012 10/12/1901Raymond, Josephine  MGC--Y-58-1

Occupied 1901.1012 10/12/1901  MGC--Y-58-2

Occupied 1901.1012 10/12/1901  MGC--Y-58-3

Occupied 1901.1012 10/12/1901  MGC--Y-58-4

Occupied 1901.1012 10/12/1901  MGC--Y-58-5

Occupied 1901.1012 10/12/1901  MGC--Y-58-6

Occupied 1870.0415 4/1/1870Reagan, Timothy ûMGC--E-41-1

Occupied 1870.0415 4/1/1870 ûMGC--E-41-2

Occupied 1870.0415 4/1/1870 ûMGC--E-41-3

Occupied 1870.0415 4/1/1870 ûMGC--E-41-4

Occupied 1870.0415 4/1/1870 ûMGC--E-41-5

OccupiedRecord, No Owner On  MGC--Y ADD--18

Occupied  MGC--Y ADD--19

Occupied  MGC--Y ADD--21

Occupied 337 1/2/1987Redding, Clifford (kip) & Valta  MGC-H--10-3

Occupied 337 1/2/1987  MGC-H--10-4

Sold 338 1/2/1987Redding, Clifford Valta Charles Joan Barbara  MGC-H--11-1

Sold 338 1/2/1987  MGC-H--11-2

Sold 338 1/2/1987  MGC-H--11-3

Sold 338 1/2/1987  MGC-H--11-4

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937Redding, Elzie  MGC-B--16-1

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-2

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-3

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-4

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-5

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-6

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-7

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-8

Sold 1946.0620 6/20/1946Redding, Mrs Frank C.  MGC-B--20-4

Occupied 1946.0620 6/20/1946  MGC-B--20-5

Occupied 1946.0620 6/20/1946  MGC-B--20-6

Sold 169 10/26/1976Redman, Martin C.  MGC-G--39-5

Occupied 169 10/26/1976  MGC-G--39-6

Occupied 423.53 8/20/1953Reece, Merrit & Rose  MGC-A--181-4

Occupied 423.53 8/20/1953  MGC-A--181-5

Occupied 138 6/10/1975Remsing, Sharon  MGC-G--142-3

Sold 138 6/10/1975  MGC-G--142-4

Sold 441A 6/16/1975Remsing, Steven R. & Heather L. MGC-G--142-1
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Sold 441A 6/16/1975Remsing, Steven R. & Heather L.  MGC-G--142-2

Occupied 378 3/28/1988Renner, Diane  MGC-G--45-3

Occupied 378 3/28/1988  MGC-G--45-4

Occupied 1890.0908 9/8/1890Retan, A. D.  MGC--I-51-1

Occupied 1890.0908 9/8/1890  MGC--I-51-2

Occupied 1890.0908 9/8/1890  MGC--I-51-3

Occupied 1890.0908 9/8/1890  MGC--I-51-4

Occupied 1890.0908 9/8/1890  MGC--I-51-5

Occupied 1889.0423 4/22/1889Reury, J. W.  MGC--I-43-1

Occupied 1889.0423 4/22/1889  MGC--I-43-2

Occupied 1889.0423 4/22/1889  MGC--I-43-3

Occupied 1899.0210 2/10/1899Rhead, Dewey W.  MGC--K-4-1

Occupied 1899.0210 2/10/1899  MGC--K-4-2

Occupied 1899.0210 2/10/1899  MGC--K-4-3

Occupied 1899.0210 2/10/1899  MGC--K-4-4

Occupied 38 9/2/1970Rhinehart, Mrs Ray  MGC-G--83-3

Occupied 38 9/2/1970  MGC-G--83-4

Occupied 1912.0404 4/4/1912Rhoades, M. F.  MGC--Q-10-1

Occupied 1912.0404 4/4/1912  MGC--Q-10-2

Occupied 1955.0523 5/23/1955Rhoads, Linden  MGC--X ADD--20

Occupied 1870.0306 3/6/1870Rhodes, Daniel ûMGC--E-8-1

Occupied 1870.0306 3/6/1870 ûMGC--E-8-2

Occupied 1870.0306 3/6/1870 ûMGC--E-8-3

Occupied 1870.0306 3/6/1870 ûMGC--E-8-4

Occupied 1870.0306 3/6/1870 ûMGC--E-8-5

Occupied 1870.0306 3/6/1870 ûMGC--E-8-6

Occupied 1870.0306 3/6/1870 ûMGC--E-8-7

Occupied 1892.0130 1/30/1892Rice, Dewitt  MGC--H-92.5-1

Occupied 1873.0715 7/15/1873Rice, Freeman  MGC--H-53-1

Occupied 1873.0715 7/15/1873  MGC--H-53-2

Occupied 1872.0102 1/1/1872Rice, George & William ûMGC--B-7-1

Occupied 1872.0102 1/1/1872 ûMGC--B-7-2

Occupied 1872.0102 1/1/1872 ûMGC--B-7-3

Occupied 1872.0102 1/1/1872 ûMGC--B-7-4

Occupied 1872.0102 1/1/1872 ûMGC--B-7-5

Occupied 1872.0102 1/1/1872 ûMGC--B-7-6

Occupied 1958.1028 10/28/1958Rice, Harley D.  MGC-G--26-3

Occupied 1958.1028 10/28/1958  MGC-G--26-4

Sold 1958.1028 10/28/1958  MGC-G--26-7

Occupied 1958.1028 10/28/1958  MGC-G--26-8

Occupied 1950.0830 8/30/1950Rice, Herbert B. & Lulu B.  MGC--R-19-1

Occupied 1950.0830 8/30/1950  MGC--R-19-2

Sold 1950.0830 8/30/1950  MGC--R-19-3

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945Rice, Ivan  MGC-B--242-1

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-2

Sold 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-3

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-4

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-5

Occupied 240.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--242-6

Occupied 1913.0603 6/2/1913Rice, Roy D.  MGC--S-16-1

Occupied 1913.0603 6/2/1913  MGC--S-16-2

Occupied 1913.0603 6/2/1913  MGC--S-16-3

Occupied 1913.0603 6/2/1913  MGC--S-16-4

Occupied 1912.0517 5/17/1912Rice, Walter  MGC--R-85-4

Occupied 1912.0517 5/17/1912  MGC--R-85-5

Occupied 1912.0517 5/17/1912MGC--R-85-6
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Occupied 1879.1103 11/3/1879Rice, William T.  MGC--A-3-1

Occupied 1879.1103 11/3/1879  MGC--A-3-2

Occupied 1879.1103 11/3/1879  MGC--A-3-3

Occupied 1879.1103 11/3/1879  MGC--A-3-4

Occupied 1879.1103 11/3/1879  MGC--A-3-5

Occupied 1879.1103 11/3/1879  MGC--A-3-6

Occupied 1961.1030 10/30/1961Rich, Floyd W.  MGC-G--56-7

Occupied 1961.1030 10/30/1961  MGC-G--56-8

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902Rich, Mrs Ida  MGC--X-75-1

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902  MGC--X-75-2

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902  MGC--X-75-3

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902  MGC--X-75-4

Occupied 1902.0612 6/12/1902  MGC--X-75-5

Occupied 482 3/30/1998Rich, Norman  MGC-H--32-3

Occupied 482 3/30/1998  MGC-H--32-4

Occupied 1894.1126 11/26/1894Richards, Fred S.  MGC--Q-1-1

Occupied 1894.1126 11/26/1894  MGC--Q-1-2

Occupied 1867.0518 5/18/1867Richmond, O. F.  MGC--E-63-1

Occupied 1867.0518 5/18/1867  MGC--E-63-2

Occupied 1867.0518 5/18/1867  MGC--E-63-3

Occupied 1867.0518 5/18/1867  MGC--E-63-4

Sold 1939.0107 1/7/1939Richmond, Vern  MGC-B--89-4

Occupied 1939.0107 1/7/1939  MGC-B--89-5

Occupied 1939.0107 1/7/1939  MGC-B--89-6

Occupied 1871.0625 6/25/1871Richmond, W. H.  MGC--E-71-1

Occupied 1871.0625 6/25/1871  MGC--E-71-2

Occupied 1900.1201 12/1/1900Rickard, Elizabeth  MGC--D-24-1

Occupied 1900.1201 12/1/1900  MGC--D-24-2

Occupied 1900.1201 12/1/1900  MGC--D-24-3

Occupied 1905.0727 7/27/1905Rickard, William  MGC--X-41-1

Occupied 1905.0727 7/27/1905  MGC--X-41-2

Occupied 425.53 10/12/1953Rickenbaugh, Glenn A., Ethel P, Frank S., & Elva F.  MGC-A--80-1

Occupied 425.53 10/12/1953  MGC-A--80-2

Occupied 425.53 10/12/1953  MGC-A--80-3

Occupied 425.53 10/12/1953  MGC-A--80-4

Occupied 425.53 10/12/1953  MGC-A--80-5

Sold 425.53 10/12/1953  MGC-A--80-6

Sold 1928.0120 1/20/1928Rickenbaugh, Mrs Hannah  MGC-B--70-1

Sold 1928.0120 1/20/1928  MGC-B--70-2

Sold 1928.0120 1/20/1928  MGC-B--70-3

Occupied 1928.0120 1/20/1928  MGC-B--70-4

Occupied 1928.0120 1/20/1928  MGC-B--70-5

Occupied 1928.0120 1/20/1928  MGC-B--70-6

Sold 1926.1117 11/17/1926Rickenbuagh, E. C.  MGC-B--141-1

Occupied 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-2

Occupied 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-3

Occupied 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-4

Sold 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-5

Occupied 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-6

Sold 1926.1117 11/17/1926Rickerd, Ottis & Maude  MGC-B--141-1

Occupied 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-2

Occupied 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-3

Occupied 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-4

Sold 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-5

Occupied 1926.1117 11/17/1926  MGC-B--141-6

Occupied 1955.0706 7/6/1955Riddle, Arthur B. & Inez E. MGC-A--36-10
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Sold 1955.0706 7/6/1955Riddle, Arthur B. & Inez E.  MGC-A--36-6

Occupied 1955.0706 7/6/1955  MGC-A--36-7

Occupied 1955.0706 7/6/1955  MGC-A--36-8

Occupied 1955.0706 7/6/1955  MGC-A--36-9

Occupied 1878.1126 11/26/1878Riddle, Fred C  MGC--C-26-1

Occupied 1878.1126 11/26/1878  MGC--C-26-2

Occupied 1878.1126 11/26/1878  MGC--C-26-3

Occupied 1878.1126 11/26/1878  MGC--C-26-4

Occupied 1878.1126 11/26/1878  MGC--C-26-5

Sold 1969.0308 3/8/1969Riglman, Rosie  MGC--R-65-6

Occupied 1966.0709 8/5/1969Riley, J. D. & Nora  MGC-G--135-7

Occupied 1966.0709 8/5/1969  MGC-G--135-8

Occupied 323 6/7/1985Riley, Lee & Norma  MGC-G--77-5

Occupied 323 6/7/1985  MGC-G--77-6

Occupied 1956.1117 11/17/1956Rinck, Clara  MGC-A--50-1

Occupied 1956.1117 11/17/1956  MGC-A--50-2

Occupied 1956.1117 11/17/1956  MGC-A--50-3

Occupied 1956.1117 11/17/1956  MGC-A--50-4

Occupied 1956.1117 11/17/1956  MGC-A--50-5

Occupied 672 4/6/2015Rinck, Jeremy & Patricia Ann  MGC-H--157-3

Occupied 672 4/6/2015  MGC-H--157-4

Occupied 677C 10/28/2015Rinck, Phil  MGC-A--15-6

Sold 677C 10/28/2015  MGC-A--15-7

Occupied 1973.0215 2/15/1973Rinehart, Bea  MGC--R-53-1

Occupied 1973.0215 2/15/1973  MGC--R-53-2

Occupied 1973.0215 2/15/1973  MGC--R-53-3

Occupied 150 1/23/1976Rinehart, Donna  MGC-G--111-7

Occupied 150 1/23/1976  MGC-G--111-8

Occupied 1962.0806 8/6/1962Rinehart, Elizabeth  MGC--R-108-1

Occupied 1962.0806 8/6/1962  MGC--R-108-2

Occupied 1946.0608 6/8/1946Rinehart, George & Vera  MGC--R-64-1

Occupied 1946.0608 6/8/1946  MGC--R-64-2

Sold 1946.0608 6/8/1946  MGC--R-64-3

Occupied 1919.1128A 11/28/1919Rinehart, Sylvester  MGC--R-54-1

Occupied 1919.1128A 11/28/1919  MGC--R-54-2

Occupied 1919.1128A 11/28/1919  MGC--R-54-3

Occupied 1919.1128A 11/28/1919  MGC--R-54-4

Occupied 1919.1128A 11/28/1919  MGC--R-54-5

Occupied 1919.1128A 11/28/1919  MGC--R-54-6

Occupied 1956.1105 11/5/1956Riner, Dorothy  MGC--X ADD--9

Occupied 56 5/19/1971Rising, Harry E.  MGC--O-3-1

Occupied 56 5/19/1971  MGC--O-3-2

Sold 739 3/29/2021Roan, Bonnie  MGC-H--185-3

Occupied 723 12/9/2019  MGC-H--185-6

Occupied 1968.0206 8/5/1969Roberts, Anna Myers  MGC-G--42-1

Sold 1968.0206 8/5/1969  MGC-G--42-2

Occupied 1870.0202 1/1/1870Roberts, Florence M.  MGC--F-43-1

Occupied 1870.0202 1/1/1870  MGC--F-43-2

Occupied 1870.0202 1/1/1870  MGC--F-44-1

Sold 1870.0202 1/1/1870  MGC--F-44-2

Occupied 291 3/29/1984Roberts, Norman  MGC-G--61-3

Occupied 291 3/29/1984  MGC-G--61-4

Sold 1870.0120 1/20/1870Robinson, George W.  MGC--E-82-1

Sold 1870.0120 1/20/1870  MGC--E-82-2

Occupied 1884.0723 7/23/1884Robinson, Joseph  MGC--H-65-1

Occupied 1884.0723 7/23/1884MGC--H-65-2
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Occupied 1884.0723 7/23/1884  MGC--H-65-3

Occupied 1884.0723 7/23/1884  MGC--H-65-4

Occupied 1935.0302 3/2/1935Rockey, Mrs Lloyd  MGC-B--90-4

Occupied 1935.0302 3/2/1935  MGC-B--90-5

Occupied 1935.0302 3/2/1935  MGC-B--90-6

Occupied 108 10/2/1973Rodehaver, Mrs. Freda L.  MGC--O-2-1

Occupied 108 10/2/1973  MGC--O-2-2

Occupied 1937.0710 7/10/1937Rodehaver, Mrs. Harold  MGC--R-17-1

Occupied 1937.0710 7/10/1937  MGC--R-17-2

Occupied 1937.0710 7/10/1937  MGC--R-17-3

Sold 739 3/29/2021Rodehaver, Louise  MGC-H--185-3

Sold 519A 5/3/2018Rodin, Jay Jeffrey & Barbara Faye  MGC-G--102-1

Occupied 519A 5/3/2018  MGC-G--102-5

Occupied 1917.0625 6/25/1917Rogers, Columbus  MGC--Y-26-1

Occupied 1917.0625 6/25/1917  MGC--Y-26-2

Occupied 1878.0419 4/19/1878Rogers, F. Bud  MGC--D-39-1

Occupied 1878.0419 4/19/1878  MGC--D-39-2

Occupied 1878.0419 4/19/1878  MGC--D-39-3

Occupied 1878.0419 4/19/1878  MGC--D-39-4

Occupied 1867.0205 1/1/1867Rogers, G. S. ûMGC--B-26-1

Occupied 1867.0205 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-26-2

Occupied 1867.0205 1/1/1867 ûMGC--B-26-3

Occupied 324 1/29/1986Romain, Carolyn  MGC-G--91-1

Sold 324 1/29/1986  MGC-G--91-2

Occupied 1965.1025 8/5/1969Romain, James  MGC--R-22-12

Occupied 1909.0418 4/18/1909Roney, John  MGC--X-36-1

Occupied 1909.0418 4/18/1909  MGC--X-36-2

Occupied 1909.0418 4/18/1909  MGC--X-36-3

Occupied 1909.0418 4/18/1909  MGC--X-36-4

Occupied 1909.0418 4/18/1909  MGC--X-36-5

Occupied 1909.0418 4/18/1909  MGC--X-36-6

Occupied 1909.0418 4/18/1909  MGC--X-36-7

Occupied 1906.0123 1/23/1906Roney, Mrs Patrick  MGC--R-46-1

Occupied 1906.0123 1/23/1906  MGC--R-46-2

Occupied 1906.0123 1/23/1906  MGC--R-46-3

Occupied 1906.0123 1/23/1906  MGC--R-46-4

Occupied 1906.0123 1/23/1906  MGC--R-46-5

Occupied 1881.1016 10/15/1881Rood, B B  MGC--C-23-1

Occupied 1881.1016 10/15/1881  MGC--C-23-2

Occupied 1881.1016 10/15/1881  MGC--C-23-3

Sold 1905.1007 10/7/1905Root, Burdett  MGC--X-51-1

Sold 1905.1007 10/7/1905  MGC--X-51-2

Sold 1905.1007 10/7/1905  MGC--X-51-3

Sold 1905.1007 10/7/1905  MGC--X-51-4

Sold 1905.1007 10/7/1905  MGC--X-51-5

Sold 1905.1007 10/7/1905  MGC--X-51-6

Occupied 1868.0201 2/1/1868Root, Daniel ûMGC--F-4-1

Occupied 1868.0201 2/1/1868 ûMGC--F-4-2

Occupied 1868.0201 2/1/1868 ûMGC--F-4-3

Occupied 1868.0201 2/1/1868 ûMGC--F-4-4

Occupied 1868.0610 6/1/1868Root, Elisha S. & Newton, Albert ûMGC--F-7-1

Occupied 1868.0610 6/1/1868 ûMGC--F-7-2

Occupied 1868.0610 6/1/1868 ûMGC--F-7-3

Occupied 1868.0610 6/1/1868 ûMGC--F-7-4

Occupied 1868.0610 6/1/1868 ûMGC--F-7-5

Occupied 1918.0906 9/6/1918Root, Ernest MGC--R-117-1
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Occupied 1918.0906 9/6/1918Root, Ernest  MGC--R-117-2

Sold 1918.0906 9/6/1918  MGC--R-117-3

Occupied 1873.1113 1/1/1873Root, Joseph H. ûMGC--H-40-1

Sold 1873.1113 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-40-2

Occupied 1872.0627 6/27/1872Rose, Catherine  MGC--E-54-1

Occupied 1872.0627 6/27/1872  MGC--E-54-2

Occupied 1872.0627 6/27/1872  MGC--E-54-3

Occupied 1872.0627 6/27/1872  MGC--E-54-4

Occupied 1872.0627 6/27/1872  MGC--E-54-5

Sold 476 9/3/1997Rose, Charles  MGC-H--85-5

Occupied 476 9/3/1997  MGC-H--85-6

Occupied 1911.0615 6/12/1911Rose, George  MGC--R-130-1

Occupied 1911.0615 6/12/1911  MGC--R-130-2

Sold 1911.0615 6/12/1911  MGC--R-130-3

Occupied 1872.1101 11/1/1872Rose, Homeria D & Frank A. & Truman ûMGC--E-42-1

Occupied 1872.1101 11/1/1872 ûMGC--E-42-2

Occupied 1872.1101 11/1/1872 ûMGC--E-42-3

Occupied 1872.1101 11/1/1872 ûMGC--E-42-4

Sold 1873.0417 4/17/1873Rose, Mariam  MGC--E-29-1

Occupied 1873.0417 4/17/1873  MGC--E-29-2

Occupied 1873.0417 4/17/1873  MGC--E-29-3

Occupied 1873.0417 4/17/1873  MGC--E-29-4

Occupied 1873.0417 4/17/1873  MGC--E-29-5

Occupied 405 8/31/1991Rose, Otis  MGC-G--116-3

Occupied 405 8/31/1991  MGC-G--116-4

Available 744 6/23/2021Ross, Jessica  MGC-J--12-3

Occupied 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--12-4

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-1

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-2

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-3

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-4

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-5

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-6

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-7

Sold 744 6/23/2021  MGC-J--13-8

Occupied 1870.0103 1/1/1870Ross, Joseph G. ûMGC--B-2-1

Occupied 1870.0103 1/1/1870 ûMGC--B-2-2

Occupied 455.54 9/20/1955Rottau, Meta M.  MGC-B--33-5

Occupied 455.54 9/20/1955  MGC-B--33-6

Occupied 1928.1126 11/26/1928Row, Mrs Edwin E.  MGC--R-101-1

Occupied 1928.1126 11/26/1928  MGC--R-101-2

Occupied 211.1943 8/20/1943Rowe, Mrs George  MGC-B--238-1

Occupied 211.1943 8/20/1943  MGC-B--238-2

Sold 211.1943 8/20/1943  MGC-B--238-3

Occupied 211.1943 8/20/1943  MGC-B--238-4

Occupied 211.1943 8/20/1943  MGC-B--238-5

Occupied 211.1943 8/20/1943  MGC-B--238-6

Occupied 241.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--239-4

Occupied 241.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--239-5

Occupied 241.1945 3/10/1945  MGC-B--239-6

Occupied 1966.0909 8/9/1969Rowley, Alfretta  MGC-G--138-7

Occupied 1966.0909 8/9/1969  MGC-G--138-8

Occupied 638 10/13/2011Rowley, Claude & Patricia  MGC-B--28-1

Sold 638 10/13/2011  MGC-B--28-2

Sold 638 10/13/2011  MGC-B--28-3

Occupied 43 9/11/1970Rowley, James I. & Margaret D. MGC-G--135-1
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Occupied 43 9/11/1970Rowley, James I. & Margaret D.  MGC-G--135-2

Occupied 584 3/6/2007Rowley, John & Carol  MGC-H--84-7

Occupied 584 3/6/2007  MGC-H--84-8

Occupied 1927.0316 3/16/1927Rowley, Mary  MGC--R-82-1

Occupied 1927.0316 3/16/1927  MGC--R-82-2

Occupied 1927.0316 3/16/1927  MGC--R-82-3

Occupied 1927.0316 3/16/1927  MGC--R-82-4

Occupied 1927.0316 3/16/1927  MGC--R-82-5

Occupied 1927.0316 3/16/1927  MGC--R-82-6

Occupied 213 2/12/1979Rowley, Norman SR.  MGC-A--5-5

Occupied 213 2/12/1979  MGC-A--5-6

Occupied 213 2/12/1979  MGC-A--5-7

Occupied 1897.1126 11/26/1897Rowley, Mrs V. A.  MGC--X-7-1

Occupied 1897.1126 11/26/1897  MGC--X-7-2

Occupied 1897.1126 11/26/1897  MGC--X-7-3

Occupied 1897.1126 11/26/1897  MGC--X-7-4

Occupied 1897.1126 11/26/1897  MGC--X-7-5

Occupied 1897.1126 11/26/1897  MGC--X-7-6

Occupied 1923.1021 10/21/1923Roys, Elizabeth  MGC--I-8-1

Occupied 1923.1021 10/21/1923  MGC--I-8-2

Occupied 1923.1021 10/21/1923  MGC--I-8-3

Occupied 1923.1021 10/21/1923  MGC--I-8-4

Occupied 1923.1021 10/21/1923  MGC--I-8-5

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912Roys, George  MGC--R-39-1

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-39-2

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-39-3

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-39-4

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-39-5

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-39-6

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-40-1

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-40-2

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-40-3

Occupied 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-40-4

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-40-5

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-40-6

Occupied 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-5-1

Occupied 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-5-2

Occupied 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-5-3

Occupied 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-5-4

Occupied 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-5-5

Occupied 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-6-1

Occupied 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-6-2

Occupied 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-6-3

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-6-4

Sold 1912.0527 5/27/1912  MGC--R-6-5

Occupied 1965.1018 8/5/1969Rozelle, Donald L. & Irene A.  MGC-G--123-3

Sold 1965.1018 8/5/1969  MGC-G--123-4

Occupied 1965.1018 8/5/1969  MGC-G--123-7

Occupied 1965.1018 8/5/1969  MGC-G--123-8

OccupiedRozelle, Harry Edmund & Leo C  MGC-G--27-3

Occupied  MGC-G--27-4

Occupied 1912.0429 4/29/1912Rozelle, Ira  MGC--T-31-1

Occupied 1912.0429 4/29/1912  MGC--T-31-2

Occupied 1912.0429 4/29/1912  MGC--T-31-3

Occupied 1912.0429 4/29/1912  MGC--T-31-4

Occupied 1912.0429 4/29/1912MGC--T-31-5
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Occupied 1912.0429 4/29/1912  MGC--T-31-6

Occupied 243 9/4/1981Rozelle, Lewis & Victoria  MGC-G--125-7

Occupied 243 9/4/1981  MGC-G--125-8

Sold 244 9/4/1981Rozelle, Rex & Elaine  MGC-G--125-3

Sold 244 9/4/1981  MGC-G--125-4

Occupied 1867.0101 1/1/1867Rude, Nathan ûMGC--F-41-1

Occupied 1867.0101 1/1/1867 ûMGC--F-41-2

Sold 1867.0101 1/1/1867 ûMGC--F-42-1

Sold 1867.0101 1/1/1867 ûMGC--F-42-2

Occupied 1966.1102 8/9/1969Ruder, Ivah  MGC--X ADD--29

Occupied 1952.0926 9/25/1952Ruder, Myron S. & Iva J.  MGC-B--191-1

Occupied 1952.0926 9/25/1952  MGC-B--191-2

Occupied 1952.0926 9/25/1952  MGC-B--191-3

Occupied 1952.0926 9/25/1952  MGC-B--192-3

Occupied 1893.1030 10/30/1893Ruff, Frank  MGC--N-3-1

Occupied 1893.1030 10/30/1893  MGC--N-3-2

Occupied 1893.1030 10/30/1893  MGC--N-3-3

Occupied 1893.1030 10/30/1893  MGC--N-3-4

Occupied 1929.0924 9/24/1929Ruff, Jesse  MGC--R-32-1

Occupied 1929.0924 9/24/1929  MGC--R-32-2

Occupied 1929.0924 9/24/1929  MGC--R-32-3

Occupied 1963.0705A 7/5/1963Ruff, Julia & Verl  MGC-G--133-1

Sold 1963.0705A 7/5/1963  MGC-G--133-2

Occupied 376 3/31/1989Rumsey, Jeffrey L. & Sherry J.  MGC-H--26-1

Sold 376 3/31/1989  MGC-H--26-2

Sold 376 3/31/1989  MGC-H--26-3

Sold 376 3/31/1989  MGC-H--26-4

Sold 1937.0121 1/21/1937Rumsey, Orlin & Clara  MGC-B--4-1

Sold 1937.0121 1/21/1937  MGC-B--4-2

Occupied 1937.0121 1/21/1937  MGC-B--4-3

Occupied 1937.0121 1/21/1937  MGC-B--4-4

Occupied 1937.0121 1/21/1937  MGC-B--4-5

Sold 1937.0121 1/21/1937  MGC-B--4-6

Occupied 1957.0730 7/30/1957Rupley, Bertha  MGC--X ADD--33

Occupied 1966.0927 8/9/1969Rupley, Charles  MGC--X ADD--34

Sold 1966.0927 8/9/1969  MGC-A--50-10

Occupied 573 1/30/2006Rupley, Cindy  MGC-G--127-3

Occupied 573 1/30/2006  MGC-G--127-4

Occupied 573 1/30/2006  MGC-G--128-1

Occupied 573 1/30/2006  MGC-G--128-2

Occupied 1919.0409 4/9/1919Rupley, Ernest  MGC--X-93-4

Occupied 1919.0409 4/9/1919  MGC--X-93-5

Occupied 1919.0409 4/9/1919  MGC--X-93-6

Occupied 1920.0702 7/1/1920Rupley, J. W.  MGC--R-106-1

Occupied 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-2

Occupied 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-3

Sold 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-4

Sold 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-5

Sold 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-6

Occupied 1922.0206 2/6/1922Rupley, John  MGC--R-105-1

Occupied 1922.0206 2/6/1922  MGC--R-105-2

Occupied 1922.0206 2/6/1922  MGC--R-105-3

Occupied 783 9/17/2025Rupley, William  MGC-H--74-1

Available 783 9/17/2025  MGC-H--74-2

Sold 409.53A 2/10/1953Rupp, Walter E.  MGC-A--3-5

Occupied 409.53A 2/10/1953MGC-A--3-6
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Occupied 409.53A 2/10/1953  MGC-A--3-7

Unavailable 409.53A 2/10/1953  MGC-A--3-8

Occupied 1882.0208 2/7/1882Rush, Frank  MGC--H-71-1

Occupied 1882.0208 2/7/1882  MGC--H-71-2

Occupied 1882.0208 2/7/1882  MGC--H-71-3

Occupied 1873.1212 1/1/1873Rush, George  MGC--I-86-1

Occupied 1873.1212 1/1/1873  MGC--I-86-2

Occupied 1912.0819 8/19/1912Rush, Lettie  MGC--X-80-1

Occupied 1912.0819 8/19/1912  MGC--X-80-2

Occupied 1912.0819 8/19/1912  MGC--X-80-3

Occupied 1912.0819 8/19/1912  MGC--X-80-4

Occupied 1912.0819 8/19/1912  MGC--X-80-5

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905Rush, Mrs V. A.  MGC--X-12-1

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905  MGC--X-12-2

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905  MGC--X-12-3

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905  MGC--X-12-4

Occupied 1905.0916 9/16/1905  MGC--X-12-5

Occupied 1927.0531 5/31/1927Russell, Charles M.  MGC--R-74-1

Occupied 1927.0531 5/31/1927  MGC--R-74-2

Sold 1927.0531 5/31/1927  MGC--R-74-3

Occupied 1890.4111 1/1/1890Russell, Emily ûMGC--J-24-1

Occupied 1890.4111 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-24-2

Occupied 1890.4111 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-24-3

Occupied 1890.4111 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-24-4

Occupied 1890.4111 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-24-5

Occupied 1890.4111 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-24-6

Occupied 1961.1027 10/27/1961Russell, Esther  MGC-G--1-1

Occupied 1961.1027 10/27/1961  MGC-G--1-2

Occupied 1905.0711 7/11/1905Russell, Mrs H. S.  MGC--W-21-1

Occupied 1905.0711 7/11/1905  MGC--W-21-2

Occupied 1905.0711 7/11/1905  MGC--W-21-3

Occupied 127 8/13/1974Russell, James  MGC--O-5-1

Occupied 127 8/13/1974  MGC--O-5-2

Occupied 7 4/16/1969Russell, Lawrence & Wanda  MGC-G--4-3

Occupied 7 4/16/1969  MGC-G--4-4

Occupied 6 3/21/1969  MGC-G--5-1

Occupied 6 3/21/1969  MGC-G--5-2

OccupiedRutko, Charles  MGC--Y ADD--15

Occupied 76 3/15/1972Rutko, Nina & Tonia Green  MGC-G--143-7

Occupied 76 3/15/1972  MGC-G--143-8

Occupied 762 5/12/2023Rutko-green, Tanya  MGC-H--23-8

Occupied 1886.0420 4/20/1886Ryan, George  MGC--H-66-1

Occupied 1886.0420 4/20/1886  MGC--H-66-2

Occupied 1868.0718 7/18/1868Ryerson, Mrs ûMGC--E-77-1

Sold 1868.0718 7/18/1868 ûMGC--E-77-2

Occupied 179 6/20/1977Rymal, Calvin  MGC-G--23-3

Occupied 179 6/20/1977  MGC-G--23-4

Occupied 180 6/22/1977  MGC-G--23-7

Occupied 180 6/22/1977  MGC-G--23-8

Occupied 235 10/31/1980  MGC-G--37-1

Occupied 235 10/31/1980  MGC-G--37-2

Occupied 1947.0910 9/13/1947Rymal, Elmer & Rosalie  MGC-B--218-1

Occupied 1947.0910 9/13/1947  MGC-B--218-2

Occupied 1947.0910 9/13/1947  MGC-B--218-3

Occupied 1947.0910 9/13/1947  MGC-B--218-4

Occupied 1965.1203 12/3/1965Sabo, Andrew MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-11
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Occupied 1965.1203 12/3/1965Sabo, Andrew  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-12

Occupied 1916.0918 9/18/1916Sadler, Perry ûMGC--T-30-1

Occupied 1916.0918 9/18/1916 ûMGC--T-30-2

Sold 1916.0918 9/18/1916 ûMGC--T-30-3

Sold 1916.0918 9/18/1916 ûMGC--T-30-4

Sold 1916.0918 9/18/1916 ûMGC--T-30-5

Sold 1916.0918 9/18/1916 ûMGC--T-30-6

Occupied 1907.1115 11/15/1907Sadler, Robert & Catherine  MGC--P-35-1

Occupied 1907.1115 11/15/1907  MGC--P-35-2

Occupied 1907.1115 11/15/1907  MGC--P-35-3

Occupied 1907.1115 11/15/1907  MGC--P-35-4

Occupied 1941.0318 3/18/1941Saettel, Mrs Charles  MGC-B--19-1

Occupied 1941.0318 3/18/1941  MGC-B--19-2

Sold 1941.0318 3/18/1941  MGC-B--19-3

Occupied 1941.0318 3/18/1941  MGC-B--19-4

Occupied 1941.0318 3/18/1941  MGC-B--19-5

Occupied 1941.0318 3/18/1941  MGC-B--19-6

Occupied 1964.0814 8/25/1965Saettel, Robert E. & Florence M.  MGC-G--134-7

Occupied 1964.0814 8/25/1965  MGC-G--134-8

Occupied 1963.0925 9/25/1963Sage, Harold E. & Leona H.  MGC-G--107-1

Occupied 1963.0925 9/25/1963  MGC-G--107-2

Occupied 1914.0922 9/22/1914Sage, Mrs Joseph & Jerome  MGC--T-32-1

Occupied 1914.0922 9/22/1914  MGC--T-32-2

Occupied 1914.0922 9/22/1914  MGC--T-32-3

Occupied 1914.0922 9/22/1914  MGC--T-32-4

Sold 426.53 1/20/1954Sager, James And Doria Josiphene  MGC-A--48-10

Occupied 426.53 1/20/1954  MGC-A--48-6

Occupied 426.53 1/20/1954  MGC-A--48-7

Occupied 426.53 1/20/1954  MGC-A--48-8

Occupied 426.53 1/20/1954  MGC-A--48-9

Sold 1947.0628A 6/28/1947Sager, Robert R.  MGC-B--211-1

Sold 1947.0628A 6/28/1947  MGC-B--211-2

Sold 1947.0628A 6/28/1947  MGC-B--211-3

Occupied 195 4/14/1978Salamin, Mrs Dorothy  MGC-G--23-5

Occupied 195 4/14/1978  MGC-G--23-6

Occupied 190 11/25/1977Salamin, Russell  MGC-A--18-17

Occupied 190 11/25/1977  MGC-A--18-18

Occupied 1898.0919 9/19/1898Salisbury, James W  MGC--D-63-3

Occupied 1898.0919 9/19/1898  MGC--D-63-4

Occupied 1904.1012 10/12/1904Salisbury, W. N.  MGC--G-49-1

Occupied 1904.1012 10/12/1904  MGC--G-49-2

Occupied 286 11/16/1983Sallows, Vera  MGC-G--33-1

Occupied 286 11/16/1983  MGC-G--33-2

Sold 1874.0403 4/3/1874Sanborn, M. B.  MGC--G-84-1

Occupied 1874.0403 4/3/1874  MGC--G-84-2

Occupied 621 3/23/2010Sanders, David  MGC-H--83-5

Occupied 621 3/23/2010  MGC-H--83-6

Sold 621 3/23/2010  MGC-H--83-7

Occupied 527 9/21/2001Sanders, Ken  MGC-G--76-7

Sold 527 9/21/2001  MGC-G--76-8

Occupied 1956.0214 2/14/1956Sanders, Louis & Lena  MGC--Y ADD--10

Occupied 1956.0214 2/14/1956  MGC--Y ADD--11

Occupied 1962.0817 8/17/1962Sanders, Ora  MGC--R-25-4

Occupied 1962.0817 8/17/1962  MGC--R-25-5

Occupied 1962.0817 8/17/1962  MGC--R-25-6

Occupied 1892.1005 10/3/1892Saner, John MGC--M-30-3
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Occupied 1892.1005 10/3/1892Saner, John  MGC--M-30-4

Occupied 1963.0323 3/23/1963Sanford, Minnie  MGC--R-17-4

Occupied 1963.0323 3/23/1963  MGC--R-17-5

Occupied 1963.0323 3/23/1963  MGC--R-17-6

Sold 1948.0512B 5/12/1948Sanford, Richard & Bobbeye  MGC-A--233-5

Sold 1948.0512B 5/12/1948  MGC-A--233-6

Occupied 470.56 1/1/1956Sanford, William S. & Reta E. ûMGC-B--100-1

Occupied 470.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--100-2

Sold 470.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--100-3

Occupied 1956.0807 8/7/1956Sanford, Wilmont Reid  MGC--S-30-1

Occupied 1956.0807 8/7/1956  MGC--S-30-2

Occupied 1956.0807 8/7/1956  MGC--S-30-3

Sold 1956.0807 8/7/1956  MGC--S-30-4

Sold 1956.0807 8/7/1956  MGC--S-30-5

Sold 1956.0807 8/7/1956  MGC--S-30-6

Sold 443 5/2/1995Saunders, Elaine  MGC-H--78-3

Sold 443 5/2/1995  MGC-H--78-4

Occupied 443 5/2/1995  MGC-H--78-7

Occupied 443 5/2/1995  MGC-H--78-8

Occupied 1884.1125 11/19/1884Saunders, F. A.  MGC--I-2-1

Occupied 1884.1125 11/19/1884  MGC--I-2-2

Occupied 1884.1125 11/19/1884  MGC--I-3-1

Occupied 1884.1125 11/19/1884  MGC--I-3-2

Occupied 178 6/21/1977Saunders, Frances  MGC-G--41-1

Occupied 178 6/21/1977  MGC-G--41-2

Occupied 178 6/21/1977  MGC-G--41-5

Occupied 178 6/21/1977  MGC-G--41-6

Occupied 1952.0505 5/5/1952Saunders, Fred  MGC-A--110-1

Occupied 1952.0505 5/5/1952  MGC-A--110-2

Occupied 1952.0505 5/5/1952  MGC-A--110-3

Occupied 1952.0505 5/5/1952  MGC-A--110-4

Occupied 1952.0505 5/5/1952  MGC-A--110-5

Sold 1952.0505 5/5/1952  MGC-A--110-6

Occupied 320 11/5/1985Saunders, Nancy  MGC--K ADDITIONS-12-1

Occupied 1883.1205A 12/5/1883Saunders, Norman A.  MGC--I-1-3

Occupied 1883.1205A 12/5/1883  MGC--I-1-4

Occupied 1895.0627 9/27/1895Sawdy, Andrew  MGC--Q-35-1

Occupied 1895.0627 9/27/1895  MGC--Q-35-2

Occupied 1895.0627 9/27/1895  MGC--Q-35-3

Occupied 1876.0201 2/1/1876Sawdy, Orris ûMGC--F-10-1

Occupied 1876.0201 2/1/1876 ûMGC--F-10-2

Occupied 1876.0201 2/1/1876 ûMGC--F-10-3

Occupied 1876.0201 2/1/1876 ûMGC--F-10-4

Occupied 1876.0201 2/1/1876 ûMGC--F-10-5

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884Sawdy, Ruth  MGC--G-31-1

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884  MGC--G-31-2

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884  MGC--G-31-3

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884  MGC--G-31-4

Occupied 1884.0228 2/27/1884  MGC--G-31-5

OccupiedSawyer, Jacob C. & Gladys M.  MGC-G--40-3

Occupied  MGC-G--40-4

Occupied 1931.0518 5/18/1931Sawyer, Mrs Thomas & J. C.  MGC-B--146-1

Occupied 1931.0518 5/18/1931  MGC-B--146-2

Occupied 1931.0518 5/18/1931  MGC-B--146-3

Occupied 1931.0518 5/18/1931  MGC-B--146-4

Occupied 1931.0518 5/18/1931MGC-B--146-5
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Occupied 1931.0518 5/18/1931  MGC-B--146-6

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957Sayre, James D. And Karen L.  MGC-A--4-11

Occupied 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-12

Occupied 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-13

Occupied 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-14

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-4

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-5

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-6

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-7

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957Sayre, Max D.  MGC-A--4-11

Occupied 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-12

Occupied 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-13

Occupied 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-14

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-4

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-5

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-6

Sold 1957.0618 6/17/1957  MGC-A--4-7

Occupied 1879.0418A 4/18/1879Scarlett, James A.  MGC--A-22-6

Occupied 1879.0418A 4/18/1879  MGC--A-22-7

Occupied 1967.0623 8/5/1969Schad, Howard W. & Leone M.  MGC--X ADD--31

Occupied 1969.08051 8/5/1969  MGC-G--83-7

Occupied 1969.08051 8/5/1969  MGC-G--83-8

Occupied 1913.0316 3/10/1913Schenk, J. V.  MGC--T-15-1

Occupied 1913.0316 3/10/1913  MGC--T-15-2

Occupied 1913.0205 2/5/1913Schermerhorn, James  MGC--C-8-1

Occupied 1913.0205 2/5/1913  MGC--C-8-2

Occupied 1913.0205 2/5/1913  MGC--C-8-3

Occupied 1913.0205 2/5/1913  MGC--C-8-4

Occupied 1913.0205 2/5/1913  MGC--C-8-5

Occupied 1913.0205 2/5/1913  MGC--C-8-6

Sold 1907.0624 6/24/1907Schermerhorn, Mrs. Martha  MGC--P-15-1

Sold 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-15-2

Sold 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-15-3

Occupied 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-15-4

Occupied 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-15-5

Occupied 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-15-6

Occupied 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-15-7

Occupied 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-15-8

Sold 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-16-2

Sold 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-16-3

Occupied 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-16-4

Occupied 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-16-5

Occupied 1907.0624 6/24/1907  MGC--P-16-6

Occupied 1869.0101 1/1/1869Schermerhorn, R. Emily ûMGC--D-62-1

Occupied 1869.0101 1/1/1869 ûMGC--D-62-2

Occupied 1879.0223 2/23/1879Schermerhorn, William B  MGC--C-9-1

Occupied 1879.0223 2/23/1879  MGC--C-9-2

Occupied 1879.0223 2/23/1879  MGC--C-9-3

Occupied 1879.0223 2/23/1879  MGC--C-9-4

Occupied 1879.0223 2/23/1879  MGC--C-9-5

Occupied 1879.0223 2/23/1879  MGC--C-9-6

Occupied 1879.0223 2/23/1879  MGC--C-9-7

Occupied 1879.0223 2/23/1879  MGC--C-9-8

Occupied 132 1/20/1975Schieferstein, Robert  MGC-G--21-1

Occupied 132 1/20/1975  MGC-G--21-2

Occupied 132 1/20/1975MGC-G--21-5
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Occupied 132 1/20/1975  MGC-G--21-6

Occupied 1939.1006 10/6/1939Schilling, Clement L. & Phoebe  MGC--E ADD-5-1

Occupied 1939.1006 10/6/1939  MGC--E ADD-5-2

Occupied 1903.0706 7/6/1903Schilling, Silas  MGC--X-67-1

Occupied 1903.0706 7/6/1903  MGC--X-67-2

Occupied 1903.0706 7/6/1903  MGC--X-67-3

Occupied 1903.0706 7/6/1903  MGC--X-67-4

Occupied 1903.0706 7/6/1903  MGC--X-67-5

Occupied 1903.0706 7/6/1903  MGC--X-67-6

Occupied 1968.0108 8/5/1969Schmiege, Frieda A. & Walter A  MGC-G--16-1

Occupied 1968.0108 8/5/1969  MGC-G--16-2

Occupied 1968.0108 8/5/1969  MGC-G--16-5

Occupied 1968.0108 8/5/1969  MGC-G--16-6

Occupied 222 10/22/1979Schmig, Edgar & Lillian  MGC-G--113-1

Occupied 222 10/22/1979  MGC-G--113-2

Occupied 475.56 1/1/1956Schrutt, Clare & Frances ûMGC-B--194-1

Occupied 475.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--194-2

Occupied 678 11/20/2015Schulte, Jay  MGC-H--127-7

Occupied 678 11/20/2015  MGC-H--127-8

Occupied 27 2/14/1970Schulte, Mrs Mabel  MGC-G--107-5

Occupied 27 2/14/1970  MGC-G--107-6

Occupied 634 6/13/2011  MGC-H--2-3

Occupied 114 2/9/1974Schultz, Robert B. & Inez L.  MGC-G--97-5

Occupied 114 2/9/1974  MGC-G--97-6

Sold 1995 ASchutte, Marvin & Marcelle  MGC-H--38-1

Occupied 1995 A  MGC-H--38-2

Sold 1995 A  MGC-H--38-3

Sold 1995 A  MGC-H--38-4

Occupied 1911.0304 3/1/1911Scott, Bert  MGC--Y-45-1

Occupied 1911.0304 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-45-2

Occupied 1911.0304 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-45-3

Occupied 268 1/3/1983Scott, Mrs Clarence (margaret)  MGC-G--64-7

Occupied 268 1/3/1983  MGC-G--64-8

Occupied 1911.0719 7/19/1911Scott, Hannah  MGC--Y-45-4

Occupied 1911.0719 7/19/1911  MGC--Y-45-5

Sold 1911.0719 7/19/1911  MGC--Y-45-6

Occupied 1956.0812 8/11/1956Scott, Orville  MGC--R-21-4

Occupied 90 9/18/1972Scott, Mrs Richard K (jeanette)  MGC-A--28-17

Occupied 90 9/18/1972  MGC-A--28-18

Occupied 91 9/18/1972Scott, Richard P. & Kandaus  MGC-A--28-19

Available 91 9/18/1972  MGC-A--28-20

Occupied 260 6/8/1982Scott, William J.  MGC-G--88-7

Occupied 260 6/8/1982  MGC-G--88-8

Sold 1930.0623 6/23/1930Scovill, E. M.  MGC-B--84-1

Occupied 1930.0623 6/23/1930  MGC-B--84-2

Occupied 1930.0623 6/23/1930  MGC-B--84-3

Occupied 1930.0623 6/23/1930  MGC-B--84-4

Occupied 1930.0623 6/23/1930  MGC-B--84-5

Occupied 1930.0623 6/23/1930  MGC-B--84-6

Occupied 1924.0116 1/16/1924Scranton, Earl & Alice  MGC--E ADD-10-1

Occupied 1924.0116 1/16/1924  MGC--E ADD-10-2

Occupied 1924.0116 1/16/1924  MGC--E ADD-10-3

Occupied 1924.0116 1/16/1924  MGC--E ADD-10-4

Occupied 1918.0916A 9/16/1918Seagraves, Charles W.  MGC--Y-53-4

Occupied 1918.0916A 9/16/1918  MGC--Y-53-5

Occupied 1918.0916A 9/16/1918MGC--Y-53-6
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Occupied 1955.0506 5/6/1955Seamans, William Est  MGC--X ADD--4

Occupied 1871.0303 3/3/1871Seawald, Duryee ûMGC--E-28-1

Occupied 1871.0303 3/3/1871 ûMGC--E-28-2

Occupied 1871.0303 3/3/1871 ûMGC--E-28-3

Occupied 1871.0303 3/3/1871 ûMGC--E-28-4

Occupied 1896.0602 6/2/1896Sebring, A. L.  MGC--E-107-1

Occupied 1896.0602 6/2/1896  MGC--E-107-2

Occupied 1896.0602 6/2/1896  MGC--E-107-3

Occupied 1896.0602 6/2/1896  MGC--E-107-4

Occupied 636 7/15/2011Sebring, Richard  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-7

Sold 785 1/5/2026Seegert, Randy  MGC-H--19-2

Sold 1872.0416 4/16/1872Seeley, Elizabeth H. ûMGC--E-86-1

Sold 1872.0416 4/16/1872 ûMGC--E-86-2

Occupied 1882.0615 6/14/1882Seeley, John  MGC--B-8-1

Occupied 1882.0615 6/14/1882  MGC--B-8-2

Occupied 1882.0615 6/14/1882  MGC--B-8-3

Occupied 1882.0614 6/14/1882Seeley, Leonard  MGC--B-8-4

Occupied 1882.0614 6/14/1882  MGC--B-8-5

Occupied 202 8/7/1978Segraves, Margaret  MGC-G--112-7

Occupied 202 8/7/1978  MGC-G--112-8

Occupied 198 5/31/1978Selby, Alice  MGC-G--88-5

Occupied 198 5/31/1978  MGC-G--88-6

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948Seliska, Clare D.  MGC-B--128-1

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-2

Sold 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-3

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-4

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-5

Occupied 1948.0529 5/29/1948  MGC-B--128-6

Occupied 493 6/14/1999Sell, Nancy  MGC-H--106-1

Occupied 1897.0820 8/20/1897Selleck, Morris  MGC--Q-14-1

Occupied 1897.0820 8/20/1897  MGC--Q-14-2

Occupied 1897.0820 8/20/1897  MGC--Q-14-3

Occupied 1897.0820 8/20/1897  MGC--Q-14-4

Occupied 1897.0820 8/20/1897  MGC--Q-14-5

Occupied 1897.0820 8/20/1897  MGC--Q-14-6

Occupied 1919.0309 3/7/1919Severance, Mrs Anna A.  MGC--Y-12-1

Occupied 1919.0309 3/7/1919  MGC--Y-12-2

Sold 1919.0309 3/7/1919  MGC--Y-12-3

Sold 1919.0309 3/7/1919  MGC--Y-12-4

Occupied 1919.0309 3/7/1919  MGC--Y-12-5

Occupied 1919.0309 3/7/1919  MGC--Y-12-6

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924Severance, Bert  MGC-B--202-1

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-2

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-3

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-4

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-5

Occupied 1924.0823 8/23/1924  MGC-B--202-6

Occupied 1/1/1873 1/1/1873Severance, E. C. ûMGC--A-21-1

Occupied 1/1/1873 1/1/1873 ûMGC--A-21-2

Occupied 1926.0615 6/15/1926Severence, Earl  MGC--W-9-1

Occupied 1926.0615 6/15/1926  MGC--W-9-2

Occupied 1926.0615 6/15/1926  MGC--W-9-3

Occupied 1926.0615 6/15/1926  MGC--W-9-4

Occupied 1926.0615 6/15/1926  MGC--W-9-5

Occupied 1926.0615 6/15/1926  MGC--W-9-6

Sold 1926.0615 6/15/1926MGC--W-9-7
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Occupied 1900.0608 6/8/1900Shadbolt, Fred K.  MGC--Q-31-1

Occupied 1900.0608 6/8/1900  MGC--Q-31-2

Occupied 1900.0608 6/8/1900  MGC--Q-31-3

Occupied 1900.0603 6/3/1900Shadbolt, Robert & Jeanette  MGC--Q-30-1

Occupied 1900.0603 6/3/1900  MGC--Q-30-2

Occupied 1900.0603 6/3/1900  MGC--Q-30-3

Occupied 1935.1002 10/2/1935Shaffer, Carl  MGC--X-78-4

Occupied 1935.1002 10/2/1935  MGC--X-78-5

Occupied 1935.1002 10/2/1935  MGC--X-78-6

Sold 213.1943 9/30/1943Shaffer, Mrs Myrtle  MGC-A--173-4

Occupied 213.1943 9/30/1943  MGC-A--173-5

Occupied 213.1943 9/30/1943  MGC-A--173-6

Occupied 1961.0529 5/29/1961Sharoff, Lydia  MGC-G--85-1

Occupied 1961.0529 5/29/1961  MGC-G--85-2

Occupied 1954.0329A 3/29/1954Shaver, George  MGC--Y-55-4

Occupied 1954.0329 3/29/1954  MGC--Y-55-5

Occupied 1954.0329 3/29/1954  MGC--Y-55-6

Occupied 1954.0329A 3/29/1954  MGC--Y-55-7

Occupied 510.57 7/1/1957Shaw, Betty Joan ûMGC-B--99-1

Occupied 510.57 7/1/1957 ûMGC-B--99-2

Sold 510.57 7/1/1957 ûMGC-B--99-3

Sold 509 7/25/2000Shaw, Bonnie  MGC-H--90-1

Sold 509 7/25/2000  MGC-H--90-2

Occupied 1895.0404 4/4/1895Shaw, Mrs. Harriet M.  MGC--N-6-1

Occupied 1895.0404 4/4/1895  MGC--N-6-2

Occupied 1895.0404 4/4/1895  MGC--N-6-3

Occupied 1895.0404 4/4/1895  MGC--N-6-4

Occupied 273 4/25/1983Shearer, Allie T SR  MGC-A--6-12

Occupied 273 4/25/1983  MGC-A--6-13

Sold  MGC-A--6-14

Occupied 394 7/10/1990Shearer, Doris  MGC-A--6-19

Occupied 394 7/10/1990  MGC-A--6-20

Occupied 394 7/10/1990  MGC-A--6-21

Occupied 392 7/10/1990Shearer, Estill  MGC--R-22-13

Occupied 1960.1203 12/3/1960Shearer, Lucile  MGC-G--59-5

Occupied 1960.1203 12/3/1960  MGC-G--59-6

Occupied 1957.0908 9/9/1957Sheffer, Leslie B. & Verna M.  MGC-A--79-1

Occupied 1957.0908 9/9/1957  MGC-A--79-2

Occupied 1957.0908 9/9/1957  MGC-A--79-3

Occupied 1890.0528 5/28/1890Shelby, James  MGC--D-1-1

Occupied 1890.0528 5/28/1890  MGC--D-1-2

Occupied 1890.0528 5/28/1890  MGC--D-1-3

Occupied 1890.0528 5/28/1890  MGC--D-1-4

Occupied 1890.0528 5/28/1890  MGC--D-1-5

Occupied 1890.0528 5/28/1890  MGC--D-1-6

Occupied 1890.0528 5/28/1890  MGC--D-1-7

Occupied 1890.0528 5/28/1890  MGC--D-1-8

Occupied 1890.0528 5/28/1890  MGC--D-1-9

Occupied 387 4/30/1990Sheldon, Carolyn  MGC-H--4-1

Occupied 387 4/30/1990  MGC-H--4-2

Occupied 1887.0105 1/4/1887Sheldon, Frank G.  MGC--G-19-3

Occupied 1887.0105 1/4/1887  MGC--G-19-4

Occupied 1887.0105 1/4/1887  MGC--G-19-5

Occupied 1887.0105 1/4/1887  MGC--G-19-6

Occupied 1887.0105 1/4/1887  MGC--G-19-7

Occupied 1887.0105 1/4/1887MGC--G-19-8
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Occupied 1887.0105 1/4/1887  MGC--G-19-9

Occupied 389 7/2/1990Sheldon, Rocky  MGC-H--3-4

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937Shellberg, L. W.  MGC-B--16-1

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-2

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-3

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-4

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-5

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-6

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-7

Occupied 1937.0515 5/15/1937  MGC-B--16-8

Occupied 1932.0718 7/18/1932Shelly, Anna  MGC-B--207-1

Occupied 1932.0718 7/18/1932  MGC-B--207-2

Occupied 1938.1130 11/30/1938Sheridan, Matie  MGC-B--93-1

Occupied 1938.1130 11/30/1938  MGC-B--93-2

Sold 1938.1130 11/30/1938  MGC-B--93-3

Occupied 1881.0520 5/16/1881Sherman, Charles T.  MGC--A-2-1

Occupied 1881.0520 5/16/1881  MGC--A-2-2

Occupied 1881.0520 5/16/1881  MGC--A-2-3

Occupied 1939.0705 7/5/1939Shewman, Jonah  MGC-B--162-4

Occupied 1939.0705 7/5/1939  MGC-B--162-5

Sold 1939.0705 7/5/1939  MGC-B--162-6

Occupied 1914.0224 2/25/1914Shewman, Jonathan  MGC--U-20-1

Occupied 1914.0224 2/25/1914  MGC--U-20-2

Occupied 1914.0224 2/25/1914  MGC--U-20-3

Occupied 1914.0224 2/25/1914  MGC--U-20-4

Occupied 1914.0224 2/25/1914  MGC--U-20-5

Occupied 1914.0224 2/25/1914  MGC--U-20-6

Occupied 1949.0409 4/9/1949Shewman, L. A.  MGC-B--262-1

Occupied 1949.0409 4/9/1949  MGC-B--262-2

Occupied 1949.0409 4/9/1949  MGC-B--262-3

Occupied 1949.0409 4/9/1949  MGC-B--262-4

Occupied 1960.0614 6/14/1960Shiffler, Carl & Donna  MGC-G--67-1

Occupied 1960.0614 6/14/1960  MGC-G--67-2

Sold 1960.0614 6/14/1960  MGC-G--67-5

Occupied 1960.0614 6/14/1960  MGC-G--67-6

Sold 427A 10/1/2020Shillingsford, Daneill  MGC-H--65-4

Sold 768 1/9/2024Shinabery, Brenda  MGC-H--88-3

Sold 53 3/31/1971Shinabery, Madison M.  MGC-G--134-1

Occupied 53 3/31/1971  MGC-G--134-2

Occupied 53 3/31/1971  MGC-G--134-3

Occupied 53 3/31/1971  MGC-G--134-4

Occupied 1946.0727 7/27/1946Shinabery, Ralph & Edna  MGC-B--97-1

Occupied 1946.0727 7/27/1946  MGC-B--97-2

Occupied 1946.0727 7/27/1946  MGC-B--97-3

Occupied 1946.0727 7/27/1946  MGC-B--97-4

Sold 1946.0727 7/27/1946  MGC-B--97-5

Occupied 1946.0727 7/27/1946  MGC-B--97-6

Sold 630 11/8/2010Shinabery, Robert R.  MGC-H--88-1

Occupied 630 11/8/2010  MGC-H--88-2

Occupied 1914.0909 9/9/1914Shingler, J. C.  MGC--S-11-1

Occupied 1914.0909 9/9/1914  MGC--S-11-2

Occupied 1901.0213 2/13/1901Shipard, L. A.  MGC--P-59-1

Occupied 1901.0213 2/13/1901  MGC--P-59-2

Occupied 159 6/12/1976Shipley, Velma  MGC-G--87-7

Occupied 159 6/12/1976  MGC-G--87-8

Occupied 113 2/13/1974Shipman, Clarence & Jessie MGC-G--143-1
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Occupied 113 2/13/1974Shipman, Clarence & Jessie  MGC-G--143-2

Occupied 332 9/26/1986Shipman, Mrs Helen  MGC-G--90-1

Occupied 332 9/26/1986  MGC-G--90-2

Occupied 591 7/6/2007Shipman, Ronald M.  MGC-G--90-3

Sold 591 7/6/2007  MGC-G--90-4

Occupied 682 2/19/2016Shoemaker, Mr Glen  MGC-H--195-1

Occupied 655 5/8/2013Shoemaker, Karen  MGC-H--195-2

Sold 550 6/2/2003Sholl, Roger & Diane  MGC-H--110-1

Sold 550 6/2/2003  MGC-H--110-2

OccupiedShonyo, Robert  MGC--R-21-18

Occupied 1937.1005 10/5/1937Short, Otto R.  MGC-B--94-1

Occupied 1937.1005 10/5/1937  MGC-B--94-2

Occupied 507 4/10/2000Shreve, Vern  MGC-H--90-3

Occupied 507 4/10/2000  MGC-H--90-4

Sold 1947.0614B 6/14/1947Shull, Cathy  MGC-B--78-5

Occupied 1909.0917A 9/17/1909Shull, George  MGC--X-69-4

Occupied 1909.0917A 9/17/1909  MGC--X-69-5

Occupied 1909.0917A 9/17/1909  MGC--X-69-6

Unavailable 1947.1018 10/18/1947Shull, Ilah (Ilah Avis)  MGC-A--24-1

Occupied 1947.0420 4/18/1947  MGC-A--24-10

Occupied 1947.1018 10/18/1947  MGC-A--24-2

Occupied 1947.1018 10/18/1947  MGC-A--24-3

Unavailable 1947.0420 4/18/1947  MGC-A--24-8

Occupied 1947.0420 4/18/1947  MGC-A--24-9

Occupied 1925.0714 7/14/1925Shultz, Winnifred B.  MGC--Y-5-1

Occupied 1925.0714 7/14/1925  MGC--Y-5-2

Occupied 1925.0714 7/14/1925  MGC--Y-5-3

Occupied 1925.0714 7/14/1925  MGC--Y-5-4

Sold 1925.0714 7/14/1925  MGC--Y-5-5

Sold 1925.0714 7/14/1925  MGC--Y-5-6

Occupied 1876.1109 11/9/1876Shumway, Mrs. Clara M.  MGC--D-43-1

Occupied 1876.1109 11/9/1876  MGC--D-43-2

Occupied 1876.1109 11/9/1876  MGC--D-43-3

Occupied 422.53 8/10/1953Sievers, Fred W.  MGC-A--47-1

Occupied 422.53 8/10/1953  MGC-A--47-2

Occupied 1911.0720 7/19/1911Sill, William  MGC--T-8-3

Occupied 1911.0720 7/19/1911  MGC--T-8-4

Occupied 1911.0720 7/19/1911  MGC--T-8-5

Occupied 1904.0616 6/14/1904Silvernail, A. L.  MGC--Y-10-1

Occupied 1904.0616 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-10-2

Occupied 1904.0616 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-10-3

Occupied 1904.0616 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-10-4

Occupied 1904.0616 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-10-5

Occupied 1904.0616 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-10-6

Occupied 1904.0616 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-10-7

Occupied 1894.0102 1/2/1894Silvernail, Austus  MGC--E-52-1

Occupied 1894.0102 1/2/1894  MGC--E-52-2

Occupied 1894.0102 1/2/1894  MGC--E-52-3

Occupied 1894.0102 1/2/1894  MGC--E-52-4

Occupied 1907.0407 6/7/1907Silvernail, Mrs. Philo  MGC--P-49-1

Occupied 1907.0407 6/7/1907  MGC--P-49-2

Occupied 1896.1027 10/27/1896Silvernail, Richard  MGC--Q-32-1

Occupied 1896.1027 10/27/1896  MGC--Q-32-2

Occupied 1896.1027 10/27/1896  MGC--Q-32-3

Occupied 1896.1027 10/27/1896  MGC--Q-32-4

Occupied 1896.1027 10/27/1896MGC--Q-32-5
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Occupied 1896.1027 10/27/1896  MGC--Q-32-6

Occupied 1908.0829 8/28/1908Simmons, George  MGC--R-126-4

Occupied 1908.0829 8/28/1908  MGC--R-126-5

Sold 766 10/6/2023Simpson, Gabi  MGC-H--76-1

Sold 734 11/30/2020  MGC-H--76-2

Occupied 130 11/23/1974Sines, Zelpha  MGC--X ADD--24.5

Sold 1931.0522 5/22/1931Skillman, Mary  MGC-B--14-1

Sold 1931.0522 5/22/1931  MGC-B--14-2

Sold 1931.0522 5/22/1931  MGC-B--14-3

Occupied 1931.0522 5/22/1931  MGC-B--14-4

Occupied 1931.0522 5/22/1931  MGC-B--14-5

Occupied 1931.0522 5/22/1931  MGC-B--14-6

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956Skinner, Carl H. & Olive M.  MGC-A--62-1

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-2

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-3

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-4

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-5

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-6

Occupied 81 5/16/1972Slayton, Douglas  MGC--R-22-14

Occupied 1966.0210 8/5/1969Sleutelberg, Simon  MGC-G--124-1

Occupied 1966.0210 8/5/1969  MGC-G--124-2

Occupied 1966.0210 8/5/1969  MGC-G--124-5

Occupied 1966.0210 8/5/1969  MGC-G--124-6

Occupied 1966.0210 8/5/1969  MGC-G--137-1

Occupied 1966.0210 8/5/1969  MGC-G--137-2

Occupied 1966.0210 8/5/1969  MGC-G--137-5

Occupied 1966.0210 8/5/1969  MGC-G--137-6

Occupied 1904.0409 4/9/1904Sloan, Mrs Alice  MGC--X-24-4

Occupied 1904.0409 4/9/1904  MGC--X-24-5

Sold 1870.0114 1/1/1870Slocum, C. C. ûMGC--F-54-1

Sold 1870.0114 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-54-2

Occupied 1966.0916 8/9/1969Slusher, Curtis & Herbert  MGC-G--85-3

Occupied 1966.0916 8/9/1969  MGC-G--85-4

Occupied 1962.0811 8/11/1962  MGC-G--85-7

Occupied 1962.0811 8/11/1962  MGC-G--85-8

Occupied 1926.0223 7/7/1919Sluyter, E. H.  MGC--U-28-1

Occupied 1926.0223 7/7/1919  MGC--U-28-2

Occupied 1926.0223 7/7/1919  MGC--U-28-3

Occupied 1926.0223 7/7/1919  MGC--U-28-4

Occupied 1898.0527 5/27/1989Smart, Miss Agnes  MGC--X-9-1

Occupied 1898.0527 5/27/1989  MGC--X-9-2

Occupied 1898.0527 5/27/1989  MGC--X-9-3

Occupied 1879.0716 7/16/1879Smart, Anson R.  MGC--H-63-1

Occupied 1879.0716 7/16/1879  MGC--H-63-2

Occupied 1879.0716 7/16/1879  MGC--H-63-3

Occupied 1879.0716 7/16/1879  MGC--H-63-4

Occupied 1879.0716 7/16/1879  MGC--H-63-5

Occupied 1941.0217 2/17/1941Smith, Mrs C. J.  MGC-B--89-1

Occupied 1941.0217 2/17/1941  MGC-B--89-2

Occupied 1941.0217 2/17/1941  MGC-B--89-3

Sold 718 7/11/2019Smith, Charles & Bonnie  MGC-H--142-6

Occupied 455.54 9/20/1955Smith, Charlotte W. & Donald R.  MGC-B--33-5

Occupied 455.54 9/20/1955  MGC-B--33-6

Occupied 1872.0725 7/25/1872Smith, D. C. ûMGC--E-48-1

Sold 1872.0725 7/25/1872 ûMGC--E-48-2

Occupied 1904.0615 6/14/1904Smith, Mrs D. W. MGC--X-66-1
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Occupied 1904.0615 6/14/1904Smith, Mrs D. W.  MGC--X-66-2

Occupied 1904.0615 6/14/1904  MGC--X-66-3

Occupied 1904.0615 6/14/1904  MGC--X-66-4

Occupied 239.1945 3/1/1945Smith, David & Clarence  MGC-B--132-4

Occupied 239.1945 3/1/1945  MGC-B--132-5

Occupied 1946.0515 5/15/1946Smith, David & Dorothy  MGC-B--132-3

Occupied 1946.0515 5/15/1946  MGC-B--132-6

Occupied 51 1/25/1971Smith, Edward  MGC-G--133-3

Occupied 51 1/25/1971  MGC-G--133-4

Sold 506 3/22/2000  MGC-H--188-5

Occupied 525 4/16/2001  MGC-H--188-6

Occupied 514 1/16/2001  MGC-H--188-7

Occupied 506 3/22/2000  MGC-H--188-8

Occupied 1946.0325 3/25/1946Smith, Emma  MGC-B--266-4

Occupied 1946.0325 3/25/1946  MGC-B--266-5

Sold 1946.0325 3/25/1946  MGC-B--266-6

Occupied 63 8/2/1971Smith, Floyd H.  MGC-G--139-3

Occupied 63 8/2/1971  MGC-G--139-4

Occupied 1872.0101 1/1/1872Smith, Francis & Grenell, H. W. ûMGC--E-20-1

Occupied 1872.0101 1/1/1872 ûMGC--E-20-2

Occupied 1872.0101 1/1/1872 ûMGC--E-20-3

Occupied 1872.0101 1/1/1872 ûMGC--E-20-4

Occupied 1878.0114 1/14/1878Smith, Franklin  MGC--F-61-1

Occupied 1878.0114 1/14/1878  MGC--F-61-2

Occupied 1878.0114 1/14/1878  MGC--F-61-3

Sold 1878.0114 1/14/1878  MGC--F-61-4

Occupied 1897.0703 7/3/1897Smith, G. H. & W. S. & Mrs P. V.  MGC--W-22-1

Occupied 1897.0703 7/3/1897  MGC--W-22-2

Occupied 1897.0703 7/3/1897  MGC--W-22-3

Occupied 1897.0703 7/3/1897  MGC--W-22-4

Sold 1897.0703 7/3/1897  MGC--W-22-5

Sold 1897.0703 7/3/1897  MGC--W-22-6

Occupied 1897.0703 7/3/1897  MGC--W-4-1

Occupied 1897.0703 7/3/1897  MGC--W-4-2

Occupied 1897.0703 7/3/1897  MGC--W-4-3

Occupied 1888.1120 11/9/1888Smith, George  MGC--H-21-1

Occupied 1888.1120 11/9/1888  MGC--H-21-2

Occupied 1888.1120 11/9/1888  MGC--H-21-3

Occupied 1905.1120 11/20/1905Smith, George C.  MGC--X-38-1

Occupied 1905.1120 11/20/1905  MGC--X-38-2

Occupied 1905.1120 11/20/1905  MGC--X-38-3

Occupied 1905.1120 11/20/1905  MGC--X-38-4

Occupied 1905.1120 11/20/1905  MGC--X-38-5

Occupied 1905.1120 11/20/1905  MGC--X-38-6

Occupied 1965.0517 8/25/1965Smith, Glenn B. & Neata I.  MGC-G--56-3

Occupied 1965.0517 8/25/1965  MGC-G--56-4

Occupied 712 1/2/2019Smith, James  MGC-H--76-8

Occupied 613 9/9/2009  MGC-H--77-5

Occupied 613 9/9/2009  MGC-H--77-6

Sold 775 11/8/2024Smith, James H  MGC-H--78-5

Sold 775 11/8/2024  MGC-H--78-6

Occupied 599 6/6/2008Smith, Jean  MGC-H--142-7

Occupied 599 6/6/2008  MGC-H--142-8

Occupied 251.1945 8/4/1945Smith, John  MGC--G-23-1

Occupied 251.1945 8/4/1945  MGC--G-23-2

Occupied 251.1945 8/4/1945MGC--G-23-3
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Occupied 251.1945 8/4/1945  MGC--G-23-4

Occupied 251.1945 8/4/1945  MGC--G-23-5

Occupied 251.1945 8/4/1945  MGC--G-23-6

Occupied 1885.0212 2/12/1885  MGC--I-69-1

Occupied 1885.0212 2/12/1885  MGC--I-69-2

Occupied 1885.0212 2/12/1885  MGC--I-69-3

Occupied 1885.0212 2/12/1885  MGC--I-69-4

Occupied 1885.0212 2/12/1885  MGC--I-69-5

Occupied 1882.0526 5/25/1882Smith, L C & Edgar  MGC--C-29-1

Occupied 1882.0526 5/25/1882  MGC--C-29-2

Occupied 1882.0526 5/25/1882  MGC--C-29-3

Occupied 1882.0526 5/25/1882  MGC--C-29-4

Occupied 1882.0526 5/25/1882  MGC--C-29-5

Occupied 1882.0526 5/25/1882  MGC--C-29-6

Occupied 1882.0526 5/25/1882  MGC--C-29-7

Occupied 1882.0526 5/25/1882  MGC--C-29-8

Sold 1902.0415 4/15/1902Smith, L. N. & Eugene  MGC--X-14-1

Sold 1902.0415 4/15/1902  MGC--X-14-2

Sold 1902.0415 4/15/1902  MGC--X-14-3

Occupied 1902.0415 4/15/1902  MGC--X-15-1

Occupied 1902.0415 4/15/1902  MGC--X-15-2

Occupied 1902.0415 4/15/1902  MGC--X-15-3

Occupied 1902.0415 4/15/1902  MGC--X-15-4

Occupied 1902.0415 4/15/1902  MGC--X-15-5

Occupied 1902.0415 4/15/1902  MGC--X-15-6

Occupied 1902.0415 4/15/1902  MGC--X-15-7

Sold 774 11/8/2024Smith, Laura  MGC-H--76-6

Occupied 774 11/8/2024  MGC-H--76-7

Occupied 578 9/20/2006Smith, Lisa  MGC-H--112-2

Occupied 123 5/22/1974Smith, Loretta C  MGC-G--13-1

Sold 123 5/22/1974  MGC-G--13-2

OccupiedSmith, Marie  MGC--K ADDITIONS-17-1

Sold 764 6/19/2023Smith, Patricia  MGC-H--181-5

Sold 764 6/19/2023  MGC-H--181-6

Sold 764 6/19/2023  MGC-H--181-7

Occupied 1887.1023 10/22/1887Smith, Peter V.  MGC--H-26-1

Occupied 1887.1023 10/22/1887  MGC--H-26-2

Occupied 1887.1023 10/22/1887  MGC--H-26-3

Sold 1887.1023 10/22/1887  MGC--H-26-4

Occupied 1905.0520 5/20/1905Smith, R. H.  MGC--X-40-1

Occupied 1905.0520 5/20/1905  MGC--X-40-2

Occupied 1905.0520 5/20/1905  MGC--X-40-3

Occupied 1905.0520 5/20/1905  MGC--X-40-4

Occupied 1905.0520 5/20/1905  MGC--X-40-5

Occupied 1905.0520 5/20/1905  MGC--X-40-6

Occupied 245 9/16/1981Smith, Reed & Ruth  MGC-G--61-7

Occupied 245 9/16/1981  MGC-G--61-8

Occupied 1906.0705 7/5/1906Smith, Rev. T. F.  MGC--P-2-1

Occupied 1906.0705 7/5/1906  MGC--P-2-2

Occupied 122 5/21/1974Smith, Richard N.  MGC-G--140-1

Occupied 122 5/21/1974  MGC-G--140-2

Sold 122 5/21/1974  MGC-G--140-3

Sold 122 5/21/1974  MGC-G--140-4

Sold 122 5/21/1974  MGC-G--141-1

Sold 122 5/21/1974  MGC-G--141-2

Sold 721 8/26/2019Smith, Romey MGC-H--75-5
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Occupied 721 8/26/2019Smith, Romey  MGC-H--75-6

Occupied 1927.0531A 5/31/1927Smith, Mrs. T. J.  MGC--R-74-4

Occupied 1927.0531A 5/31/1927  MGC--R-74-5

Sold 1927.0531A 5/31/1927  MGC--R-74-6

Occupied 1880.0101 1/1/1880Smith, I Thamas ûMGC--D-49-1

Occupied 1880.0101 1/1/1880 ûMGC--D-49-2

Occupied 1880.0101 1/1/1880 ûMGC--D-49-3

Occupied 1880.0101 1/1/1880 ûMGC--D-49-4

Occupied 1928.1016 10/16/1928Smith, Mr & Mrs Thomas J.  MGC--R-73-4

Sold 1928.1016 10/16/1928  MGC--R-73-5

Sold 1928.1016 10/16/1928  MGC--R-73-6

Occupied 438.53 10/1/1953Smith, W. C. & Catherine R.  MGC-A--96-1

Occupied 438.53 10/1/1953  MGC-A--96-2

Sold 438.53 10/1/1953  MGC-A--96-3

Occupied 438.53 10/1/1953  MGC-A--96-4

Occupied 438.53 10/1/1953  MGC-A--96-5

Occupied 438.53 10/1/1953  MGC-A--96-6

Occupied 1874.0921 9/21/1874Smith, William  MGC--E-34-1

Occupied 1874.0921 9/21/1874  MGC--E-34-2

Occupied 1874.0921 9/21/1874  MGC--E-34-3

Occupied 1929.0206 2/6/1929Smith, Mrs William B.  MGC-B--13-1

Occupied 1929.0206 2/6/1929  MGC-B--13-2

Occupied 1929.0206 2/6/1929  MGC-B--13-3

Occupied 1929.0206 2/6/1929  MGC-B--13-4

Occupied 1929.0206 2/6/1929  MGC-B--13-5

Occupied 1929.0206 2/6/1929  MGC-B--13-6

Occupied 1873.1111 1/1/1873Smith, William W. ûMGC--H-37-1

Occupied 1873.1111 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-37-2

Occupied 453 7/8/1996Smoke, Dennis & Pamela  MGC-H--98-3

Occupied 453 7/8/1996  MGC-H--98-4

Sold 442 5/24/1995Smoke, Lana  MGC-G--49-1

Sold 442 5/24/1995  MGC-G--49-2

Occupied 442 5/24/1995  MGC-G--49-5

Occupied 442 5/24/1995  MGC-G--49-6

Occupied 745 9/3/2021  MGC-G--51-7

Sold 653 3/25/2013Smoke, Lloyd Richard  MGC-B--160-3

Sold 653 3/25/2013  MGC-B--160-6

Occupied 1928.0921 9/20/1928Snow, Kenneth & Flossie  MGC-B--72-1

Occupied 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-2

Sold 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-3

Occupied 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-4

Occupied 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-5

Sold 1928.0921 9/20/1928  MGC-B--72-6

Occupied 1890.0927 9/27/1890Snyder, Bert  MGC--J-30-1

Occupied 1890.0927 9/27/1890  MGC--J-30-2

Occupied 1936.1020 10/20/1936  MGC--X-59-1

Occupied 1936.1020 10/20/1936  MGC--X-59-2

Occupied 1936.1020 10/20/1936  MGC--X-59-3

Occupied 1940.0226 2/26/1940Snyder, Cecil  MGC-B--156-4

Occupied 1940.0226 2/26/1940  MGC-B--156-5

Occupied 1940.0226 2/26/1940  MGC-B--156-6

Occupied 205 9/11/1978Snyder, Dorothy R  MGC-A--6-11

Occupied 1913.0312 3/10/1913Snyder, H. & Bangor, Minnie  MGC--Y-33-1

Occupied 1913.0312 3/10/1913  MGC--Y-33-2

Occupied 1913.0312 3/10/1913  MGC--Y-33-3

Occupied 1913.0312 3/10/1913MGC--Y-33-4

March 18, 2026 1:33 pm Page 160 of 189



Grave List By Owner
City of Hudson

Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

 
Occupied 1913.0312 3/10/1913  MGC--Y-33-5

Occupied 269 6/28/1982Snyder, Marvin  MGC-A--6-3

Occupied 269 6/28/1982  MGC-A--6-4

Occupied  MGC-A--6-6

Sold 1911.0616 6/13/1911Snyder, Pete  MGC--H-73-4

Sold 1911.0616 6/13/1911  MGC--H-73-5

Sold 701 12/18/2017Snyder, Sheri  MGC-H--142-1

Occupied 701 12/18/2017  MGC-H--142-2

Occupied 1951.1201 12/1/1951Solomon, Russell  MGC-B--247-1

Occupied 1951.1201 12/1/1951  MGC-B--247-2

Occupied 1951.1201 12/1/1951  MGC-B--247-3

Occupied 1951.1201 12/1/1951  MGC-B--247-4

Occupied 1946.0209 2/9/1946Somerlott, William  MGC--R-18-1

Occupied 1946.0209 2/9/1946  MGC--R-18-2

Occupied 1946.0209 2/9/1946  MGC--R-18-3

Occupied 1946.0209 2/9/1946  MGC--R-18-4

Occupied 1946.0209 2/9/1946  MGC--R-18-5

Occupied 135 3/13/1975Soncrnt, Cordia  MGC--O-10-1

Occupied 135 3/13/1975  MGC--O-10-2

Occupied 1924.0805 8/5/1924Sones, Mrs William  MGC--T-9-1

Occupied 1924.0805 8/5/1924  MGC--T-9-2

Sold 1924.0805 8/5/1924  MGC--T-9-3

Occupied 603 10/22/2008Sosby, Marshall & Birgit  MGC-H--76-3

Occupied 603 10/22/2008  MGC-H--76-4

Occupied 1967.0505 8/9/1969Southwell, Bernard  MGC--R-22-11

Occupied 1893.1115 11/15/1893Southworth, Edward J.  MGC--L-19-1

Occupied 1893.1115 11/15/1893  MGC--L-19-2

Occupied 1893.1115 11/15/1893  MGC--L-19-3

Occupied 1893.1115 11/15/1893  MGC--L-20-1

Occupied 1893.1115 11/15/1893  MGC--L-20-2

Occupied 1919.0317 3/17/1919Sowers, John  MGC--X-81-1

Occupied 1919.0317 3/17/1919  MGC--X-81-2

Sold 1919.0317 3/17/1919  MGC--X-81-3

Sold 1919.0317 3/17/1919  MGC--X-81-4

Sold 1919.0317 3/17/1919  MGC--X-81-5

Sold 1919.0317 3/17/1919  MGC--X-81-6

Occupied 1947.0527 5/26/1947Spalding, Henry E.  MGC-A--34-10

Occupied 1947.0527 5/26/1947  MGC-A--34-6

Occupied 1947.0527 5/26/1947  MGC-A--34-7

Occupied 1947.0527 5/26/1947  MGC-A--34-8

Occupied 1947.0527 5/26/1947  MGC-A--34-9

Occupied 1931.0809 8/10/1931Spalding, Dr. Isaac L.  MGC-B--1-1

Occupied 1931.0809 8/10/1931  MGC-B--1-2

Occupied 1947.0530 5/26/1947Spalding, J. H.  MGC-A--58-3

Occupied 1947.0530 5/26/1947  MGC-A--58-4

Occupied 1886.0531 5/31/1886Spalding, John  MGC--E-94-4

Occupied 1886.0531 5/31/1886  MGC--E-94-5

Occupied 1886.0531 5/31/1886  MGC--E-94-6

Occupied 1892.0520 5/20/1892  MGC--E-95-4

Occupied 1892.0520 5/20/1892  MGC--E-95-5

Occupied 1892.0520 5/20/1892  MGC--E-95-6

Occupied 1920.1220 12/20/1920Spangler, Mrs John  MGC--Y-6-1

Occupied 1920.1220 12/20/1920  MGC--Y-6-2

Occupied 1920.1220 12/20/1920  MGC--Y-6-3

Sold 1920.1220 12/20/1920  MGC--Y-6-4

Sold 1920.1220 12/20/1920MGC--Y-6-5
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Sold 1920.1220 12/20/1920  MGC--Y-6-6

Unavailable 1955.0428 4/28/1955Spaulding, Charley E. & Laura B.  MGC-A--47-10

Occupied 1955.0428 4/28/1955  MGC-A--47-8

Occupied 1955.0428 4/28/1955  MGC-A--47-9

Occupied 1919.0708 7/7/1919Spaulding, Fred  MGC--U-27-1

Occupied 1919.0708 7/7/1919  MGC--U-27-2

Occupied 1919.0708 7/7/1919  MGC--U-27-3

Occupied 1919.0708 7/7/1919  MGC--U-27-4

Occupied 1919.0708 7/7/1919  MGC--U-27-5

Sold 626 8/3/2010Speaker, Danial L.  MGC-G--103-3

Sold 626 8/3/2010  MGC-G--103-4

Occupied 220 7/26/1979Speaker, Richard & Geraldine  MGC-G--65-7

Occupied 220 7/26/1979  MGC-G--65-8

Occupied 225.1944 6/10/1944Speakman, Effie  MGC-B--266-1

Occupied 225.1944 6/10/1944  MGC-B--266-2

Sold 225.1944 6/10/1944  MGC-B--266-3

Occupied 1883.0811 8/9/1883Spear, Charles N.  MGC--G-12-1

Occupied 1883.0811 8/9/1883  MGC--G-12-2

Occupied 1883.0811 8/9/1883  MGC--G-12-3

Occupied 1883.0811 8/9/1883  MGC--G-12-4

Occupied 1883.0811 8/9/1883  MGC--G-12-5

Occupied 1886.0315 3/15/1886Spear, Mettie  MGC--D-4-1

Occupied 1886.0315 3/15/1886  MGC--D-4-2

Occupied 1886.0315 3/15/1886  MGC--D-4-3

Occupied 1961.1016 10/16/1961Spence, Elmer  MGC-G--106-5

Occupied 1961.1016 10/16/1961  MGC-G--106-6

Occupied 1896.1001 10/1/1896Spencer, Edwin  MGC--X-8-1

Occupied 1896.1001 10/1/1896  MGC--X-8-2

Occupied 1896.1001 10/1/1896  MGC--X-8-3

Occupied 1905.0211 2/11/1905Spencer, Elbert  MGC--X-39-1

Occupied 1905.0211 2/11/1905  MGC--X-39-2

Occupied 1931.0421 4/21/1931Spencer, Herbert  MGC--X-39-3

Occupied 1931.0421 4/21/1931  MGC--X-39-4

Occupied 457 7/22/1996Spencer, Dr. Jim SR.  MGC--O-18-1

Occupied 457 7/22/1996  MGC--O-18-2

Occupied 1894.1209 12/8/1894Spencer, Mrs. Prudence C.  MGC--L-40-1

Occupied 1894.1209 12/8/1894  MGC--L-40-2

Occupied 1894.1209 12/8/1894  MGC--L-40-3

Occupied 1906.0617 6/17/1906Spooner, E. A.  MGC--N-34-1

Occupied 1906.0617 6/17/1906  MGC--N-34-2

Occupied 1906.0617 6/17/1906  MGC--N-34-3

Occupied 1906.0617 6/17/1906  MGC--N-34-4

Occupied 202.1942 6/22/1942Sprague, Carroll & Myna  MGC-B--196-1

Occupied 202.1942 6/22/1942  MGC-B--196-2

Sold 202.1942 6/22/1942  MGC-B--196-3

Occupied 202.1942 6/22/1942  MGC-B--196-4

Occupied 202.1942 6/22/1942  MGC-B--196-5

Sold 202.1942 6/22/1942  MGC-B--196-6

Occupied 1925.0108 1/8/1925Sprague, Edward  MGC--X-88-1

Occupied 1925.0108 1/8/1925  MGC--X-88-2

Occupied 1890.1231 1/1/1890Sprague, James S. ûMGC--N-16-1

Occupied 1890.1231 1/1/1890 ûMGC--N-16-2

Occupied 1890.1231 1/1/1890 ûMGC--N-16-3

Occupied 1960.0815 8/15/1960Sprague, Opal  MGC-G--80-7

Occupied 1960.0815 8/15/1960  MGC-G--80-8

Occupied 1890.1002 10/2/1890Spring, A.a. & Valentine MGC--M-2-1

March 18, 2026 1:33 pm Page 162 of 189



Grave List By Owner
City of Hudson

Deed # Deed Date...Est(x)Status LocationOwner

 
Occupied 1890.1002 10/2/1890Spring, A.a. & Valentine  MGC--M-2-2

Occupied 1890.1002 10/2/1890  MGC--M-2-3

Occupied 1890.1002 10/2/1890  MGC--M-2-4

Occupied 1890.1002 10/2/1890  MGC--M-2-5

Occupied 1903.0721 7/21/1903Squire, M. L.  MGC--P-1-1

Occupied 1903.0721 7/21/1903  MGC--P-1-2

Occupied 1903.0721 7/21/1903  MGC--P-1-3

Occupied 1903.0721 7/21/1903  MGC--P-1-4

Occupied 1895.0831 8/31/1895Stafford, O. J.  MGC--Q-20-1

Occupied 1895.0831 8/31/1895  MGC--Q-20-2

Occupied 1895.0831 8/31/1895  MGC--Q-20-3

Occupied 1895.0831 8/31/1895  MGC--Q-20-4

Occupied 1895.0831 8/31/1895  MGC--Q-20-5

Occupied 1895.0831 8/31/1895  MGC--Q-20-6

Occupied 1870.0405 4/5/1870Stafford, William ûMGC--E-55-1

Occupied 1870.0405 4/5/1870 ûMGC--E-55-2

Occupied 1870.0405 4/5/1870 ûMGC--E-55-3

Occupied 1870.0405 4/5/1870 ûMGC--E-55-4

Occupied 649 12/4/2012Staley, Mary Jo  MGC-H--156-4

Occupied 1947.0526 5/26/1947Stanbridge, Joseph  MGC-A--34-1

Occupied 1947.0526 5/26/1947  MGC-A--34-2

Occupied 1947.0526 5/26/1947  MGC-A--34-3

Occupied 1947.0526 5/26/1947  MGC-A--34-4

Occupied 1947.0526 5/26/1947  MGC-A--34-5

Occupied 1868.1217 12/17/1868Stanbury, Mrs. Marie  MGC--G-39-1

Occupied 1868.1217 12/17/1868  MGC--G-39-2

Occupied 1868.1217 12/17/1868  MGC--G-39-3

Occupied 1868.1217 12/17/1868  MGC--G-39-4

Occupied 1868.1217 12/17/1868  MGC--G-39-5

Occupied 1891.1028 10/28/1891Standish, Hiram  MGC--M-5-1

Occupied 1891.1028 10/28/1891  MGC--M-5-2

Occupied 1891.1028 10/28/1891  MGC--M-5-3

Occupied 302 2/21/1985Stanley, Henry  MGC-G--116-7

Occupied 302 2/21/1985  MGC-G--116-8

Occupied 583 2/15/2007Stanley, Sharon & Larry  MGC-H--26-7

Occupied 583 2/15/2007  MGC-H--26-8

Occupied 680 1/15/2016Stanley, Timothy  MGC-H--96-3

OccupiedStaup, Edward Raymond JR.  MGC--K ADDITIONS-58-1

Occupied 1887.0403 4/2/1887Stedman, F. J.  MGC--H-6-1

Occupied 1887.0403 4/2/1887  MGC--H-6-2

Occupied 1887.0403 4/2/1887  MGC--H-6-3

Occupied 1887.0403 4/2/1887  MGC--H-6-4

Occupied 1887.0404 4/2/1887Stedman, Oscar C.  MGC--H-7-1

Occupied 1887.0404 4/2/1887  MGC--H-7-2

Occupied 1887.0404 4/2/1887  MGC--H-7-3

Occupied 1886.1127 11/27/1886Stedman, Perry L.  MGC--H-5-1

Occupied 1886.1127 11/27/1886  MGC--H-5-2

Occupied 1886.1127 11/27/1886  MGC--H-5-3

Occupied 614 10/28/2009Steele, James & Darlene  MGC-H--82-5

Occupied 614 10/28/2009  MGC-H--82-6

Sold 614 10/28/2009  MGC-H--82-7

Occupied 193 2/22/1978Stemen, William J  MGC-A--6-18

Occupied 1902.0724 7/24/1902Stephenson, Mrs. Samuel  MGC--N-10-1

Occupied 1902.0724 7/24/1902  MGC--N-10-2

Occupied 412.53 3/24/1953Steuerwald, James Aruthur  MGC--A-22-1

Occupied 412.53 3/24/1953MGC--A-22-3
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Occupied 412.53 3/24/1953  MGC--A-22-4

Occupied 412.53 3/24/1953  MGC--A-22-5

Occupied 1930.0507 5/7/1930Steuerwald, Mrs William & Eva A.  MGC--T-20-1

Occupied 1930.0507 5/7/1930  MGC--T-20-2

Occupied 1930.0507 5/7/1930  MGC--T-20-3

Occupied 1930.0507 5/7/1930  MGC--T-20-4

Occupied 1930.0507 5/7/1930  MGC--T-20-5

Occupied 1930.0507 5/7/1930  MGC--T-20-6

Sold 1930.0507 5/7/1930  MGC--T-20-7

Occupied 1912.0512 5/12/1912Stevenson, L. W.  MGC--T-4-1

Occupied 1912.0512 5/12/1912  MGC--T-4-2

Occupied 1912.0512 5/12/1912  MGC--T-4-3

Occupied 1912.0512 5/12/1912  MGC--T-4-4

Occupied 1932.0419 4/19/1932Stewart, Claud H.  MGC--A-22-2

Occupied 1959.0119 1/19/1959Stewart, Elizabeth  MGC-A--93-4

Occupied 1959.0119 1/19/1959  MGC-A--93-5

Occupied 1959.0119 1/19/1959  MGC-A--93-6

Occupied 1901.1004 10/3/1901Stewart, Fred  MGC--X-5-1

Occupied 1901.1004 10/3/1901  MGC--X-5-2

Occupied 1901.1004 10/3/1901  MGC--X-5-3

Sold 1920.0512 5/13/1920Stewart, Henry P.  MGC--X-94-1

Occupied 1920.0512 5/13/1920  MGC--X-94-2

Occupied 1920.0512 5/13/1920  MGC--X-94-3

Occupied 1920.0512 5/13/1920  MGC--X-94-4

Occupied 1920.0512 5/13/1920  MGC--X-94-5

Occupied 1920.0512 5/13/1920  MGC--X-94-6

Occupied 1956.0528 5/28/1956Stiers, Hazel A.  MGC--X ADD--2

Occupied 1954.0213 2/13/1954Stiers, Walter F.  MGC--X ADD--1

Sold 1920.1001 1/1/1920Stites, Mrs Clare ûMGC--E ADD-11-1

Occupied 663 6/10/2014Stites, Clarence & Barbara  MGC-H--86-6

Occupied 730 9/28/2020Stiverson, Larry  MGC-G--75-5

Sold 730 9/28/2020  MGC-G--75-6

Occupied 413.53 4/18/1953Stiverson, Pauline  MGC-B--33-1

Occupied 413.53 4/18/1953  MGC-B--33-2

Sold 413.53 4/18/1953  MGC-B--33-3

Occupied 1891.0919 9/19/1891Stoddard, Olive E.  MGC--H-89-3

Sold 1891.0919 9/19/1891  MGC--H-89-4

Occupied 741 5/18/2021Stoddard, Patrick  MGC-H--27-3

Occupied 1896.1030 10/30/1896Stone, Mrs. George  MGC--L-32-1

Occupied 1896.1030 10/30/1896  MGC--L-32-2

Occupied 1899.0817 8/17/1899Story, Charles  MGC--V-5-1

Occupied 1899.0817 8/17/1899  MGC--V-5-2

Occupied 1899.0817 8/17/1899  MGC--V-5-3

Occupied 1907.0816 8/16/1907Story, J. A.  MGC--P-50-1

Occupied 1907.0816 8/16/1907  MGC--P-50-2

Occupied 1907.0816 8/16/1907  MGC--P-50-3

Occupied 1907.0816 8/16/1907  MGC--P-50-4

Occupied 1907.0816 8/16/1907  MGC--P-50-5

Occupied 129 10/4/1974Stout, Mrs Hollister  MGC-G--108-7

Occupied 129 10/4/1974  MGC-G--108-8

Occupied 484 1/15/1999Stover, Tomoko  MGC-G--46-7

Sold 484 1/15/1999  MGC-G--46-8

Occupied 1880.0416 4/16/1880Stowell, Charles B.  MGC--G-70-1

Occupied 1880.0416 4/16/1880  MGC--G-70-2

Occupied 1880.0416 4/16/1880  MGC--G-70-3

Occupied 1880.0416 4/16/1880MGC--G-70-4
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Occupied 1880.0416 4/16/1880  MGC--G-71-1

Occupied 1880.0416 4/16/1880  MGC--G-71-2

Occupied 1880.0416 4/16/1880  MGC--G-71-3

Occupied 456 7/9/1996Stoyk, Fred  MGC-H--115-2

Occupied 456 7/9/1996  MGC-H--115-3

Occupied 456 7/9/1996  MGC-H--115-4

Sold 1936.0915 9/15/1936Stoyk, Mrs Pearl  MGC-B--87-1

Occupied 1936.0915 9/15/1936  MGC-B--87-2

Sold 1936.0915 9/15/1936  MGC-B--87-3

Sold 1936.0915 9/15/1936  MGC-B--87-4

Occupied 1936.0915 9/15/1936  MGC-B--87-5

Occupied 1936.0915 9/15/1936  MGC-B--87-6

Occupied 1887.1012 10/22/1887Straw, Mrs Samuel  MGC--I-55-1

Occupied 402.52 9/25/1952Street, Mrs Charles  MGC-B--215-4

Occupied 402.52 9/25/1952  MGC-B--215-5

Occupied 402.52 9/25/1952  MGC-B--215-6

Sold 580 11/20/2006Street, Neal & Gladys  MGC-H--190-3

Occupied 580 11/20/2006  MGC-H--190-4

Occupied 147 10/9/1975Strickland, Irene  MGC--R-3-5

Occupied 147 10/9/1975  MGC--R-3-6

Occupied 1894.0922 9/22/1894Strong, M. G.  MGC--L-4-1

Occupied 1894.0922 9/22/1894  MGC--L-4-2

Occupied 1894.0922 9/22/1894  MGC--L-4-3

Occupied 1894.0922 9/22/1894  MGC--L-4-4

Occupied 1898.1122 11/22/1898Stroud, Charles  MGC--K-7-1

Occupied 1898.1122 11/22/1898  MGC--K-7-2

Occupied 1898.1122 11/22/1898  MGC--K-7-3

Occupied 1898.1122 11/22/1898  MGC--K-7-4

Occupied 1898.1122 11/22/1898  MGC--K-7-5

Occupied 1898.1122 11/22/1898  MGC--K-7-6

Occupied 1884.0227 2/27/1884Stroud, Mrs. Mary A.  MGC--G-2-1

Occupied 1884.0227 2/27/1884  MGC--G-2-2

Occupied 1884.0227 2/27/1884  MGC--G-2-3

Occupied 1884.0227 2/27/1884  MGC--G-2-4

Occupied 1867.3333 1/1/1867Stroud, P. H. ûMGC--I-62-1

Occupied 1867.3333 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-62-2

Occupied 1867.3333 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-62-3

Occupied 1867.3333 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-62-4

Occupied 1867.3333 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-62-5

Occupied 1867.3333 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-62-6

Occupied 1867.3333 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-62-7

Occupied 1867.3333 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-62-8

Occupied 1867.3333 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-62-9

Occupied 1873.1118 11/18/1873Stubli, Casper  MGC--D-36-1

Occupied 1873.1118 11/18/1873  MGC--D-36-2

Occupied 1873.1118 11/18/1873  MGC--D-36-3

Occupied 471 10/25/1996Stubli, Lawrence JR  MGC-G--22-1

Sold 471 10/25/1996  MGC-G--22-2

Sold 471 10/25/1996  MGC-G--22-5

Occupied 471 10/25/1996  MGC-G--22-6

Occupied 267 7/14/1982Stubli, Lawrence & Sarah  MGC-G--35-1

Sold 267 7/14/1982  MGC-G--35-2

Occupied 450 6/17/1996Stubli, Robert  MGC-H--39-7

Occupied 450 6/17/1996  MGC-H--39-8

Occupied 1917.0629 6/30/1917Stubli, W. A.  MGC--U-11-1

Occupied 1917.0629 6/30/1917MGC--U-11-2
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Occupied 1917.0629 6/30/1917  MGC--U-11-3

Occupied 1917.0629 6/30/1917  MGC--U-11-4

Occupied 1917.0629 6/30/1917  MGC--U-11-5

Occupied 1917.0629 6/30/1917  MGC--U-11-6

Occupied 1917.0629 6/30/1917  MGC--U-11-7

Occupied 1945.0827 8/27/1945Stump, Clarence  MGC--R-65-1

Occupied 1945.0827 8/27/1945  MGC--R-65-2

Occupied 1945.0827 8/27/1945  MGC--R-65-3

Occupied 1959.1021 10/21/1959Stump, John & LaVonna R.  MGC-G--54-7

Occupied 1959.1021 10/21/1959  MGC-G--54-8

Occupied 1959.1021 10/21/1959  MGC-G--55-5

Sold 1959.1021 10/21/1959  MGC-G--55-6

Sold 1959.1021 10/21/1959  MGC-G--55-7

Sold 1959.1021 10/21/1959  MGC-G--55-8

Occupied 1962.0911 9/11/1962Stump, Myrtie E.  MGC-G--68-1

Occupied 1962.0911 9/11/1962  MGC-G--68-2

Occupied 1962.0911 9/11/1962  MGC-G--68-5

Occupied 1962.0911 9/11/1962  MGC-G--68-6

Occupied 151 1/28/1976Stump, William & Elizabeth  MGC-G--43-1

Occupied 151 1/28/1976  MGC-G--43-2

Occupied 151 1/28/1976  MGC-G--43-3

Sold 151 1/28/1976  MGC-G--43-4

Occupied 34 6/23/1970Sturges, Clarence & Lena  MGC-G--139-1

Occupied 34 6/23/1970  MGC-G--139-2

Occupied 1870.0208 2/8/1870Sturges, Theodore O.  MGC--E-74-1

Occupied 1870.0208 2/8/1870  MGC--E-74-2

Occupied 1870.0208 2/8/1870  MGC--E-74-3

Occupied 1870.0208 2/8/1870  MGC--E-74-4

Occupied 455.54A 9/20/1955Sturtevant, Art  MGC-B--33-4

Sold 455.54A 9/20/1955  MGC-B--34-4

Sold 455.54A 9/20/1955  MGC-B--34-5

Occupied 455.54A 9/20/1955  MGC-B--34-6

Sold 384 2/2/1990Sturtevant, Gary & Amy  MGC-H--7-4

Occupied 596 4/8/2008Stuttz, William & Martha  MGC-H--51-2

Occupied 596 4/8/2008  MGC-H--51-3

Occupied 596 4/8/2008  MGC-H--51-4

Sold 1872.0103 1/1/1872Sumner, Oscar A. ûMGC--B-9-1

Occupied 1907.0109 1/9/1907Sutton, Mrs A. H.  MGC--R-128-1

Occupied 1907.0109 1/9/1907  MGC--R-128-2

Occupied 1907.0109 1/9/1907  MGC--R-128-3

Occupied 1907.0109 1/9/1907  MGC--R-128-4

Occupied 1940.0701 7/1/1940Sutton, Vivian  MGC-B--23-1

Occupied 1940.0701 7/1/1940  MGC-B--23-2

Occupied 1940.0701 7/1/1940  MGC-B--23-3

Occupied 1940.0701 7/1/1940  MGC-B--23-4

Occupied 1940.0701 7/1/1940  MGC-B--23-5

Sold 1940.0701 7/1/1940  MGC-B--23-6

Occupied 1892.1007 10/7/1892Swain, E. R.  MGC--N-24-1

Occupied 1892.1007 10/7/1892  MGC--N-24-2

Occupied 1892.1007 10/7/1892  MGC--N-24-3

Occupied 1892.1007 10/7/1892  MGC--N-24-4

Occupied 1892.1007 10/7/1892  MGC--N-24-5

Occupied 1892.1007 10/7/1892  MGC--N-24-6

Occupied 121 5/13/1974Swander, Mr Edward F.  MGC-G--138-3

Occupied 121 5/13/1974  MGC-G--138-4

Occupied 1956.0820 8/20/1956Swander, Harold MGC--X-91-1
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Sold 1956.0820 8/20/1956Swander, Harold  MGC--X-91-2

Sold 1956.0820 8/20/1956  MGC--X-91-3

Occupied 1956.0820 8/20/1956  MGC--X-91-4

Occupied 1956.0820 8/20/1956  MGC--X-91-5

Sold 1956.0820 8/20/1956  MGC--X-91-6

Occupied 408 12/11/1991Swander, Marion & Flossie  MGC-H--89-7

Occupied 408 12/11/1991  MGC-H--89-8

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931Swaney, I. H.  MGC-A--166-1

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-2

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-3

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-4

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-5

Occupied 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-6

Sold 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-7

Sold 1931.0121 1/21/1931  MGC-A--166-8

Occupied 1895.0323 3/22/1895Swaney, Mrs. Iva  MGC--Q-24-1

Occupied 1895.0323 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-24-2

Occupied 1895.0323 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-24-3

Occupied 1895.0323 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-24-4

Occupied 1895.0323 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-24-5

Occupied 1895.0323 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-24-6

Occupied 1895.0323 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-24-7

Occupied 1895.0323 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-24-8

Occupied 366 10/17/1988Swaney, Shirley  MGC--K ADDITIONS-52-1

Occupied 1960.0307 3/7/1960Swanson, George D. & Evelyn  MGC--R-22-1

Occupied 1958.0701 7/1/1958Swanson, George E. & Lillie M.  MGC-A--51-1

Occupied 1958.0701 7/1/1958  MGC-A--51-2

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960Swanson, Ruby  MGC-G--29-1

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-2

Sold 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-3

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-5

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-6

Occupied 1960.0509 5/9/1960  MGC-G--29-7

Occupied 367 11/14/1988Swartzendruber, Lottie  MGC--R-26-1

Occupied 1906.0601 6/1/1906Sweezey, A. E.  MGC--P-29-1

Occupied 1906.0601 6/1/1906  MGC--P-29-2

Occupied 221 8/20/1979Sweezey, Michael & Carla  MGC--D-2-5

Occupied 221 8/20/1979  MGC--D-2-6

OccupiedSweigart, Russell  MGC-G--98-1

Occupied  MGC-G--98-2

Sold 250 4/19/1982  MGC-G--98-5

Sold 250 4/19/1982  MGC-G--98-6

Occupied 1911.0302 3/1/1911Swift, George  MGC--W-14-1

Occupied 1911.0302 3/1/1911  MGC--W-14-2

Occupied 1911.0302 3/1/1911  MGC--W-14-3

Sold 1911.0302 3/1/1911  MGC--W-14-4

Occupied 1911.0302 3/1/1911  MGC--W-14-5

Occupied 1911.0302 3/1/1911  MGC--W-14-6

Occupied 1870.0915 9/15/1870Switzer, L. ûMGC--E-87-1

Occupied 1870.0915 9/15/1870 ûMGC--E-87-2

Occupied 1875.0309 3/9/1875Swope, Israel  MGC--A-7-1

Occupied 1948.0512A 5/12/1948Sword, Phyllis Berry  MGC-A--233-4

Occupied 1906.0725 7/24/1906Sykes, John H.  MGC--N-12-4

Occupied 1906.0725 7/24/1906  MGC--N-12-5

Occupied 1881.0314 3/14/1881Tabor, A.d.  MGC--B-16-1

Occupied 1881.0314 3/14/1881MGC--B-16-2
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Occupied 1881.0314 3/14/1881  MGC--B-16-3

Occupied 1878.0511 5/10/1878Tabor, Sarah  MGC--B-17-1

Occupied 1878.0511 5/10/1878  MGC--B-17-2

Occupied 1878.0511 5/10/1878  MGC--B-17-3

Occupied 1878.0511 5/10/1878  MGC--B-17-4

Occupied 1878.0511 5/10/1878  MGC--B-17-5

Occupied 1878.0511 5/10/1878  MGC--B-17-6

Occupied 120 5/10/1974Talbert, Edith  MGC-G--117-7

Occupied 120 5/10/1974  MGC-G--117-8

Occupied 314 6/21/1985Talbert, Roswell & Edith  MGC-G--116-5

Occupied 314 6/21/1985  MGC-G--116-6

Occupied 257 6/3/1982Talbott, Hartsel, Olive, & Phyllis  MGC-G--52-3

Occupied 257 6/3/1982  MGC-G--52-4

Occupied 257 6/3/1982  MGC-G--52-7

Sold 257 6/3/1982  MGC-G--52-8

Occupied 1913.0611 6/2/1913Tallman, Mrs E. M. & L. D.  MGC--T-10-1

Occupied 1913.0611 6/2/1913  MGC--T-10-2

Sold 1913.0611 6/2/1913  MGC--T-10-3

Sold 1913.0611 6/2/1913  MGC--T-10-4

Sold 1913.0611 6/2/1913  MGC--T-10-5

Sold 1913.0611 6/2/1913  MGC--T-10-6

Occupied 98 1/29/1973Talmadge, Donald & Grace I.  MGC-G--143-3

Occupied 98 1/29/1973  MGC-G--143-4

Occupied 340 2/3/1987Tam, Mrs Paul  MGC-G--115-1

Occupied 340 2/3/1987  MGC-G--115-2

Occupied 93 10/9/1972Tanner, Mrs Deliliah  MGC-G--138-1

Occupied 93 10/9/1972  MGC-G--138-2

OccupiedTanner, George W. Est.  MGC--Y ADD--30

Occupied  MGC--Y ADD--31

Sold 631 11/24/2010Tanner, Jerry & Judy  MGC-G--129-7

Sold 631 11/24/2010  MGC-G--129-8

Occupied 526  MGC-G--88-3

Occupied 526  MGC-G--88-4

Occupied 191 12/13/1977Tanner, Nancy  MGC-G--38-5

Occupied 191 12/13/1977  MGC-G--38-6

Occupied 1888.1125 11/9/1888Tanner, Mrs. Phoebe  MGC--E-90-1

Occupied 1889.0926 9/23/1889  MGC--E-90-2

Occupied 283 9/26/1983Tanner, Thomas  MGC--K ADDITIONS-29-1

Occupied 1886.0119 1/19/1886Tanner, Tilden  MGC--H-99-3

Occupied 1886.0119 1/19/1886  MGC--H-99-4

Occupied 559 1/24/2005Tanner, William  MGC-G--129-3

Available 559 1/24/2005  MGC-G--129-4

Occupied 41 9/4/1970Tanner, William & Gertrude  MGC-A--28-15

Occupied 41 9/4/1970  MGC-A--28-16

Occupied 1966.0928 8/9/1969  MGC-A--50-6

Occupied 1966.0928 8/9/1969  MGC-A--50-7

Occupied 1966.0928 8/9/1969  MGC-A--50-8

Occupied 1966.0928 8/9/1969  MGC-A--50-9

OccupiedTate, David  MGC--R-22-5

Occupied 643 5/9/2012Tate, James  MGC-H--185-7

Occupied 449 12/15/1996  MGC-H--186-5

Sold 449 12/15/1996  MGC-H--186-6

Sold 491 7/19/1999  MGC-H--186-8

Occupied 64 8/9/1971Tate, James & Odella  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-10

Occupied 64 8/9/1971  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-11

Occupied 64 8/9/1971MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-12
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Occupied 64 8/9/1971  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 5-9

Sold 532 5/28/2002Tate, Lucy  MGC-H--185-8

Sold 532 5/28/2002  MGC-H--186-7

Occupied 1873.0824 8/24/1873Tayer, Mrs. B. J.  MGC--I-13-1

Occupied 1873.0824 8/24/1873  MGC--I-13-2

Occupied 1873.0824 8/24/1873  MGC--I-13-3

Occupied 1873.0824 8/24/1873  MGC--I-13-4

Occupied 469 10/3/1997Taylor, Alice  MGC-H--192-8

Sold 396 11/27/1990Taylor, Allen  MGC--K ADDITIONS-53-1

Occupied 1892.1020 10/20/1892Taylor, Anna  MGC--Q-23-1

Occupied 1892.1020 10/20/1892  MGC--Q-23-2

Occupied 1892.1020 10/20/1892  MGC--Q-23-3

Occupied 1892.1020 10/20/1892  MGC--Q-23-4

Occupied 1906.1107 11/7/1906Taylor, Arthur L. & Rose R.  MGC--S-8-1

Occupied 1906.1107 11/7/1906  MGC--S-8-2

Occupied 556 9/2/2004Taylor, Brian  MGC-H--195-8

Occupied 1874.0801 1/1/1874Taylor, Clarinda L. ûMGC--F-28-1

Occupied 1874.0801 1/1/1874 ûMGC--F-28-2

Occupied 1874.0801 1/1/1874 ûMGC--F-28-3

Occupied 364 6/6/1988Taylor, Delbert Dale  MGC--K ADDITIONS-38-1

Occupied 1919.0306 3/7/1919Taylor, Mrs Dora  MGC--U-29-1

Occupied 1919.0306 3/7/1919  MGC--U-29-2

Occupied 1919.0306 3/7/1919  MGC--U-29-3

Occupied 1919.0306 3/7/1919  MGC--U-29-4

Occupied 1919.0306 3/7/1919  MGC--U-29-5

Occupied 1919.0306 3/7/1919  MGC--U-29-6

Occupied 251 3/11/1982Taylor, Edwin  MGC-G--62-5

Occupied 251 3/11/1982  MGC-G--62-6

Occupied 1956.0305 3/5/1956Taylor, Harold  MGC--X ADD--24

Occupied 1890.0918 9/18/1890Taylor, Horce  MGC--J-28-1

Occupied 1890.0728 7/28/1890Taylor, J. F.  MGC--I-17-1

Occupied 1890.0728 7/28/1890  MGC--I-17-2

Occupied 1890.0728 7/28/1890  MGC--I-17-3

Occupied 1890.0728 7/28/1890  MGC--I-17-4

Occupied 1890.0728 7/28/1890  MGC--I-17-5

Occupied 1890.0728 7/28/1890  MGC--I-17-6

Occupied 1890.0728 7/28/1890  MGC--I-17-7

Occupied 455 7/8/1996Taylor, James  MGC-H--95-1

Sold 455 7/8/1996  MGC-H--95-2

Sold 455 7/8/1996  MGC-H--95-3

Sold 455 7/8/1996  MGC-H--95-4

Sold 513 11/5/2000  MGC-H--96-1

Occupied 513 11/5/2000  MGC-H--96-2

Occupied 74 2/12/1972Taylor, Kenneth  MGC--X ADD--23

Occupied 9 5/5/1969  MGC-A--27-15

Occupied 9 5/5/1969  MGC-A--27-16

Occupied 1902.0825 8/25/1902Taylor, Ralph  MGC--L-33-1

Occupied 1902.0825 8/25/1902  MGC--L-33-2

Occupied 1902.0825 8/25/1902  MGC--L-33-3

Occupied 1876.1003 10/3/1876Taylor, Stewart  MGC--F-9-1

Occupied 1876.1003 10/3/1876  MGC--F-9-2

Occupied 1920.0517 5/17/1920Temple, Mrs Charles  MGC--Y-27-1

Occupied 1920.0517 5/17/1920  MGC--Y-27-2

Occupied 1920.0517 5/17/1920  MGC--Y-27-3

Occupied 1883.0218 2/17/1883Temple, Thomas  MGC--G-24-1

Occupied 1883.0218 2/17/1883MGC--G-24-2
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Occupied 1956.1126 11/26/1956Templeton, Mr James W. & Wife JR  MGC--R-21-9

Occupied 1870.0118 1/1/1870Ten Eyck, Albert ûMGC--F-62-1

Occupied 1870.0118 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-62-2

Occupied 1870.0118 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-62-3

Occupied 1870.0118 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-62-4

Occupied 1870.0118 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-62-5

Occupied 1870.0118 1/1/1870 ûMGC--F-62-6

Occupied 1956.0811 8/11/1956Terpening, Kathryn M.  MGC--R-59-1

Available 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-2

Sold 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-3

Occupied 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-4

Occupied 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-5

Occupied 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-6

Occupied 1961.0709 7/8/1961Terrill, Frank J. & Edna M.  MGC-G--54-3

Occupied 1961.0709 7/8/1961  MGC-G--54-4

Occupied 1938.0628 6/28/1938Terrill, James G.  MGC--R-63-1

Occupied 1938.0628 6/28/1938  MGC--R-63-2

Occupied 1938.0628 6/28/1938  MGC--R-63-3

Occupied 1949.0812 8/12/1949Terrill, John  MGC--R-26-3

Occupied 1949.0812 8/12/1949  MGC--R-26-4

Sold 1949.0812 8/12/1949  MGC--R-26-5

Occupied 1949.0812 8/12/1949  MGC--R-26-6

Occupied 1958.1119 11/19/1958Terrill, Kenneth  MGC--R-34-3

Occupied 1958.1119 11/19/1958  MGC--R-34-4

Occupied 1958.1119 11/19/1958  MGC--R-34-5

Occupied 1949.0423 4/23/1949Terrill, Russell  MGC-B--239-1

Occupied 1949.0423 4/23/1949  MGC-B--239-2

Occupied 1949.0423 4/23/1949  MGC-B--239-3

Sold 645 7/11/2012Terrill, Stephen  MGC-G--99-1

Sold 645 7/11/2012  MGC-G--99-2

Occupied 645 7/11/2012  MGC-G--99-3

Occupied 645 7/11/2012  MGC-G--99-4

Occupied 1883.0418 4/18/1883Terry, Mrs. Amanda M.  MGC--I-66-1

Occupied 1883.0418 4/18/1883  MGC--I-66-2

Occupied 1883.0418 4/18/1883  MGC--I-66-3

Occupied 1883.0418 4/18/1883  MGC--I-66-4

Occupied 1883.0418 4/18/1883  MGC--I-66-5

Occupied 581 12/22/2006Thomas, James & Joan  MGC-H--2-2

Occupied 157 5/21/1976Thomas, Mrs Kenneth  MGC-A--28-3

Occupied 157 5/21/1976  MGC-A--28-4

Occupied 587 5/3/2007Thompson, Lute  MGC--K ADDITIONS-9-1

Occupied 1892.0204 2/4/1892Thompson, Matie  MGC--N-5-1

Occupied 1892.0204 2/4/1892  MGC--N-5-2

Occupied 1892.0204 2/4/1892  MGC--N-5-3

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926Thompson, W. R. & G. I.  MGC-A--14-1

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-10

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-11

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-12

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-13

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-14

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-15

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-16

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-17

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-18

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-19

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926MGC-A--14-2
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Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-20

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-21

Occupied 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-22

Occupied 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-23

Occupied 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-24

Occupied 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-25

Occupied 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-26

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-27

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-3

Occupied 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-4

Occupied 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-5

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-6

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-7

Sold 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-8

Occupied 1926.0416 4/16/1926  MGC-A--14-9

Occupied 219 6/19/1979Thompson, Walter  MGC-G--111-3

Occupied 219 6/19/1979  MGC-G--111-4

Occupied 219 6/19/1979  MGC-G--112-1

Occupied 219 6/19/1979  MGC-G--112-2

Sold 219 6/19/1979  MGC-G--112-3

Sold 219 6/19/1979  MGC-G--112-4

Occupied 1910.1213 12/12/1910Thomson, Alexander  MGC--R-87-1

Occupied 1910.1213 12/12/1910  MGC--R-87-2

Occupied 1910.1213 12/12/1910  MGC--R-87-3

Occupied 1910.1213 12/12/1910  MGC--R-87-4

Occupied 1910.1213 12/12/1910  MGC--R-87-5

Occupied 1910.1213 12/12/1910  MGC--R-87-6

Occupied 1923.1106 11/6/1923Thorn, Ellen C.  MGC-B--8-1

Occupied 1923.1106 11/6/1923  MGC-B--8-2

Occupied 1891.0425 4/25/1891Thrasher, B. C.  MGC--N-15-1

Occupied 1891.0425 4/25/1891  MGC--N-15-2

Occupied 1949.0325 3/10/1949Throne, Wayne & Ruth  MGC-A--24-4

Occupied 1949.0325 3/10/1949  MGC-A--24-5

Occupied 249.1945 8/3/1945Thurlby, Thomas B. & Harold H.  MGC-A--168-1

Occupied 249.1945 8/3/1945  MGC-A--168-2

Occupied 249.1945 8/3/1945  MGC-A--168-3

Occupied 249.1945 8/3/1945  MGC-A--168-4

Occupied 249.1945 8/3/1945  MGC-A--168-5

Occupied 249.1945 8/3/1945  MGC-A--168-6

Occupied 1932.0406 4/6/1932Thurman, Edna  MGC-B--244-1

Occupied 1932.0406 4/6/1932  MGC-B--244-2

Occupied 1932.0406 4/6/1932  MGC-B--244-3

Occupied 234 10/9/1980Thurman, Harold & Grace  MGC-G--87-3

Occupied 234 10/9/1980  MGC-G--87-4

Occupied 1918.0529 5/29/1918Thurman, John  MGC--U-8-1

Occupied 1918.0529 5/29/1918  MGC--U-8-2

Occupied 1918.0529 5/29/1918  MGC--U-8-3

Occupied 1918.0529 5/29/1918  MGC--U-8-4

Occupied 1918.0529 5/29/1918  MGC--U-8-5

Occupied 1918.0529 5/29/1918  MGC--U-8-6

Occupied 1895.0113 1/12/1895Thurston, Elizabeth  MGC--M-37-1

Occupied 1883.0421 4/20/1883Tillipaw, Layafette  MGC--D-34-1

Occupied 1883.0421 4/20/1883  MGC--D-34-2

Occupied 1883.0421 4/20/1883  MGC--D-34-3

Occupied 1883.0421 4/20/1883  MGC--D-34-4

Sold 1953.0508 B 6/8/2018Timms, Frank & Carol MGC--T-18-4
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Occupied 1950.0414 4/14/1950Timms, Harriet L.  MGC-A--75-1

Occupied 1950.0414 4/14/1950  MGC-A--75-2

Occupied 1949.0505 5/5/1949Tingley, B. E.  MGC-B--205-8

Occupied 1867.1112 1/1/1867Tolchard, T. W. ûMGC--I-31-1

Occupied 1867.1112 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-31-2

Occupied 1867.1112 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-31-3

Occupied 1867.1112 1/1/1867 ûMGC--I-31-4

Occupied 1907.0121 1/21/1907Toll, Charles P.  MGC--R-133-1

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-133-2

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-133-3

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-133-4

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-133-5

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-133-6

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-134-1

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-134-2

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-134-3

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-134-4

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-134-5

Sold 1907.0121 1/21/1907  MGC--R-134-6

Occupied 1950.1020 10/14/1950Tomer, E. E.  MGC-B--163-7

Occupied 1950.1020 10/14/1950  MGC-B--163-8

Occupied 1950.1020 10/14/1950  MGC-B--163-9

Occupied 258 6/4/1982Tomer, Robert & Doris E. E.romer  MGC-A--6-1

Occupied 416 6/18/1991Tomer, Robert  MGC-A--6-2

Occupied 1878.0211 2/11/1878Tooley, Joseph  MGC--H-51-1

Occupied 1878.0211 2/11/1878  MGC--H-51-2

Occupied 1878.0211 2/11/1878  MGC--H-51-3

Occupied 1884.0627 6/27/1884Tooley, Thaddius & Hoag, F. M.  MGC--H-74-1

Occupied 1884.0627 6/27/1884  MGC--H-74-2

Occupied 1884.0627 6/27/1884  MGC--H-74-3

Sold 401.52 9/25/1952Topps, Mrs. Calvin R.  MGC-B--250-1

Occupied 401.52 9/25/1952  MGC-B--250-2

Occupied 401.52 9/25/1952  MGC-B--250-3

Occupied 1896.0406 4/6/1896Topps, Mrs Della  MGC--W-7-4

Occupied 1896.0406 4/6/1896  MGC--W-7-5

Occupied 1896.0406 4/6/1896  MGC--W-7-6

Occupied 1896.0406 4/6/1896  MGC--W-7-7

Occupied 1966.0808 8/8/1966Topps, Harry & Ella  MGC-B--86-2

Occupied 1966.0808 8/8/1966  MGC-B--86-3

Occupied 1925.0815 8/15/1925Totten, Jay O.  MGC--R-75-1

Occupied 1925.0815 8/15/1925  MGC--R-75-2

Occupied 1925.0815 8/15/1925  MGC--R-75-3

Occupied 1920.0702 7/1/1920Totton, T. O.  MGC--R-106-1

Occupied 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-2

Occupied 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-3

Sold 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-4

Sold 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-5

Sold 1920.0702 7/1/1920  MGC--R-106-6

Occupied 1903.0424 4/24/1903Town, Mrs. E. C.  MGC--Q-12-1

Occupied 1903.0424 4/24/1903  MGC--Q-12-2

Occupied 21 12/8/1969Townsend, Ruth  MGC-A--18-3

Occupied 21 12/8/1969  MGC-A--18-4

Occupied 1889.0305 3/11/1889Tracy, Mrs. Mary A.  MGC--H-18-1

Occupied 1889.0305 3/11/1889  MGC--H-18-2

Occupied 1889.0305 3/11/1889  MGC--H-18-3

Occupied 1889.0305 3/11/1889MGC--H-18-4
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Occupied 1886.1123 11/22/1886Tracy, Mrs. S.  MGC--G-16-1

Occupied 1886.1123 11/22/1886  MGC--G-16-2

Occupied 1886.1123 11/22/1886  MGC--G-16-3

Occupied 1886.1123 11/22/1886  MGC--G-16-4

Occupied 1886.1123 11/22/1886  MGC--G-16-5

Occupied 1881.0518 5/16/1881Treadwell, Catherine  MGC--D-35-1

Occupied 1881.0518 5/16/1881  MGC--D-35-2

Occupied 1881.0518 5/16/1881  MGC--D-35-3

Occupied 479.56 1/1/1956Treadwell, Claude ûMGC-B--165-4

Occupied 479.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--165-5

Sold 479.56 1/1/1956 ûMGC-B--165-6

Occupied 318 10/15/1985  MGC-G--89-5

Occupied 318 10/15/1985  MGC-G--89-6

Occupied 1877.0814 8/13/1877Treadwell, Eliza M  MGC--C-7-1

Occupied 1877.0814 8/13/1877  MGC--C-7-2

Occupied 1877.0814 8/13/1877  MGC--C-7-3

Occupied 1877.0814 8/13/1877  MGC--C-7-4

Occupied 1877.0814 8/13/1877  MGC--C-7-5

Occupied 1877.0814 8/13/1877  MGC--C-7-6

Occupied 1879.0816B 8/16/1879Treadwell, Jemaine P.  MGC--B-23-1

Occupied 1879.0816B 8/16/1879  MGC--B-23-2

Occupied 1876.0729 7/29/1876Treadwell, Jesse R. & Noel  MGC--D-47-1

Occupied 1876.0729 7/29/1876  MGC--D-47-2

Occupied 1876.0729 7/29/1876  MGC--D-47-3

Occupied 1876.0729 7/29/1876  MGC--D-47-4

Occupied 272.1946 8/3/1946Treadwell, Mrs Paul  MGC-B--25-4

Sold 272.1946 8/3/1946  MGC-B--25-6

Occupied 346 5/27/1987Treadwell, Sue  MGC--K ADDITIONS-44-1

Sold 226.1944 7/15/1944Treat, Mrs Earl  MGC-B--216-4

Occupied 226.1944 7/15/1944  MGC-B--216-5

Occupied 226.1944 7/15/1944  MGC-B--216-6

Occupied 339 12/29/1986Treat, Everett & Bernice  MGC-H--9-3

Occupied 339 12/29/1986  MGC-H--9-4

Occupied 1885.0407 4/7/1885Treat, Frank  MGC--B-15-1

Occupied 1885.0407 4/7/1885  MGC--B-15-2

Occupied 1885.0407 4/7/1885  MGC--B-15-3

Occupied 1885.0407 4/7/1885  MGC--B-15-4

Occupied 1928.0714 7/14/1928Treat, Marvin  MGC--R-9-1

Occupied 1928.0714 7/14/1928  MGC--R-9-2

Sold 1928.0714 7/14/1928  MGC--R-9-3

Occupied 1967.0921 8/5/1969Treat, Samuel B. & Mary J.  MGC-G--119-3

Occupied 1967.0921 8/5/1969  MGC-G--119-4

Occupied 1967.0921 8/5/1969  MGC-G--119-7

Occupied 1967.0921 8/5/1969  MGC-G--119-8

Occupied 1911.0305 3/1/1911Tremain, Mrs Della  MGC--Y-46-1

Occupied 1911.0305 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-46-2

Occupied 1911.0305 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-46-3

Occupied 1911.0305 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-46-4

Occupied 1911.0305 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-46-5

Occupied 1911.0305 3/1/1911  MGC--Y-46-6

Sold 704 5/7/2018Trevino, Carol  MGC-H--191-6

Occupied 1951.0916 9/15/1951Tripp, Mrs Mary H.  MGC-A--234-1

Occupied 1951.0916 9/15/1951  MGC-A--234-2

Occupied 1951.0916 9/15/1951  MGC-A--234-3

Occupied 1951.0916 9/15/1951  MGC-A--234-4

OccupiedTruman, Carl E. MGC--R-21-10
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Occupied 1905.1028 10/7/1905Trumbull, S. B.  MGC--P-43-1

Occupied 1905.1028 10/7/1905  MGC--P-43-2

Occupied 1905.1028 10/7/1905  MGC--P-43-3

Occupied 1905.1028 10/7/1905  MGC--P-43-4

Occupied 1904.0928 9/28/1904Tucker, Edwin  MGC--H-55-1

Occupied 1904.0928 9/28/1904  MGC--H-55-2

Occupied 1904.0928 9/28/1904  MGC--H-55-3

Occupied 1904.0928 9/28/1904  MGC--H-55-4

Sold 1962.1025 10/25/1962Tucker, Ross B  MGC--E ADD-5-3

Sold 1962.1025 10/25/1962  MGC--E ADD-5-4

Sold 1962.1025 10/25/1962  MGC--E ADD-5-5

Sold 1962.1025 10/25/1962  MGC--E ADD-5-6

Sold 1962.1025 10/25/1962  MGC--E ADD-5-7

Occupied 1894.0616 6/16/1894Tucker, Willliam H.  MGC--H-100-1

Occupied 1894.0616 6/16/1894  MGC--H-100-2

Occupied 1888.0821 8/21/1888Turner, Mrs. Jane  MGC--H-85-1

Occupied 1888.0821 8/21/1888  MGC--H-85-2

Occupied 1888.0821 8/21/1888  MGC--H-85-3

Occupied 1888.0821 8/21/1888  MGC--H-85-4

Occupied 1888.0821 8/21/1888  MGC--H-85-5

Occupied 1888.0821 8/21/1888  MGC--H-85-6

Occupied 1911.0914 9/14/1911Turner, Rachel  MGC--T-9-4

Occupied 1911.0914 9/14/1911  MGC--T-9-5

Occupied 1911.0914 9/14/1911  MGC--T-9-6

Occupied 567 7/12/2005Turner, Raymond & Orpha  MGC-G--76-5

Occupied 567 7/12/2005  MGC-G--76-6

Occupied 1898.0531 5/31/1898Turner, Stephen  MGC--X-23-1

Occupied 1898.0531 5/31/1898  MGC--X-23-2

Occupied 1957.0326 3/26/1957Tuttle, Tom & Della M. Jr  MGC--R-25-3

Sold 1968.0628 6/28/1968Uhl, Gladys  MGC-B--131-6

Occupied 1930.0210 2/10/1930Ulrich, Levi  MGC-A--225-1

Occupied 1930.0210 2/10/1930  MGC-A--225-2

Occupied 1930.0210 2/10/1930  MGC-A--225-3

Occupied 1930.0210 2/10/1930  MGC-A--225-4

Occupied 1930.0210 2/10/1930  MGC-A--225-5

Occupied 1930.0210 2/10/1930  MGC-A--225-6

Sold 1930.0210 2/10/1930  MGC-A--225-7

Occupied 1920.0101 1/1/1920Underhill, Joseph ûMGC--N-9-1

Occupied 1920.0101 1/1/1920 ûMGC--N-9-2

Occupied 1881.0729 7/29/1881Underwood, George  MGC--J-8-1

Occupied 1881.0729 7/29/1881  MGC--J-8-2

Occupied 1881.0729 7/29/1881  MGC--J-8-3

Occupied 1881.0729 7/29/1881  MGC--J-8-4

Occupied 1912.0502 5/2/1912  MGC--T-2-1

Occupied 1912.0502 5/2/1912  MGC--T-2-2

Occupied 1912.0502 5/2/1912  MGC--T-2-3

Occupied 1912.0502 5/2/1912  MGC--T-2-4

SoldUnderwood, Mrs James  MGC-B--234-4

Occupied  MGC-B--234-5

Sold  MGC-B--234-6

Sold 301 2/4/1985Valas, Dale  MGC-G--76-1

Occupied 301 2/4/1985  MGC-G--76-2

Occupied 301 2/4/1985  MGC-G--76-3

Occupied 301 2/4/1985  MGC-G--76-4

Occupied 1869.0602 6/4/1869Van Akin, Alonzo ûMGC--D-69-1

Occupied 1869.0602 6/4/1869MGC--D-69-2
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Occupied 1869.0602 6/4/1869 ûMGC--D-69-3

Occupied 1869.0602 6/4/1869 ûMGC--D-69-4

Occupied 1869.0602 6/4/1869 ûMGC--D-69-5

Occupied 1869.0602 6/4/1869 ûMGC--D-69-6

Occupied 1879.0303A 3/3/1879Van Akin, Dudley  MGC--G-44-3

Occupied 1879.0303A 3/3/1879  MGC--G-44-4

Occupied 1879.0303A 3/3/1879  MGC--G-44-7

Occupied 1879.0303A 3/3/1879  MGC--G-44-8

Occupied 1882.0525 5/25/1882Van Akin, Mr. M.  MGC--G-72-1

Occupied 1882.0525 5/25/1882  MGC--G-72-2

Occupied 1882.0525 5/25/1882  MGC--G-72-3

Occupied 1882.0525 5/25/1882  MGC--G-72-4

Occupied 1882.0525 5/25/1882  MGC--G-72-5

Sold 1965.1030 8/5/1969Van Akin, Rose  MGC--R-64-4

Occupied 1965.1030 8/5/1969  MGC--R-64-5

Occupied 1965.1030 8/5/1969  MGC--R-64-6

Occupied 1877.0423 4/23/1877Van Akin, William  MGC--F-45-1

Occupied 1877.0423 4/23/1877  MGC--F-45-2

Occupied 1877.0423 4/23/1877  MGC--F-45-3

Occupied 1887.1014 10/22/1887Van Akin, William H.h.  MGC--H-4-1

Occupied 1887.1014 10/22/1887  MGC--H-4-2

Occupied 1887.1014 10/22/1887  MGC--H-4-3

Occupied 1887.1014 10/22/1887  MGC--H-4-4

Occupied 1887.1014 10/22/1887  MGC--H-4-5

Occupied 1887.1014 10/22/1887  MGC--H-4-6

Occupied 1887.1014 10/22/1887  MGC--H-4-7

Occupied 1887.1014 10/22/1887  MGC--H-4-8

Sold 1883.0808 1/1/1883Van Auken, Alonzo ûMGC--H-29-1

Occupied 1887.0217 2/17/1887Van Camp, William T.  MGC--E-94-1

Occupied 1887.0217 2/17/1887  MGC--E-94-2

Occupied 1887.0217 2/17/1887  MGC--E-94-3

Occupied 1884.0118 1/18/1884Van Epps, Mrs. Marietta  MGC--I-32-1

Occupied 1884.0118 1/18/1884  MGC--I-32-2

Occupied 1884.0118 1/18/1884  MGC--I-32-3

Occupied 1871.0203 2/1/1871Van Ess, James  MGC--E-5-1

Occupied 1871.0513 5/1/1871  MGC--E-5-2

Occupied 1871.0513 5/1/1871  MGC--E-5-3

Occupied 1892.1214 12/14/1892Van Kirk, S. A.  MGC--U-15-1

Occupied 1892.1214 12/14/1892  MGC--U-15-2

Occupied 1892.1214 12/14/1892  MGC--U-15-3

Occupied 1965.0810 8/10/1965Van Riper, Ray  MGC--R-65-4

Occupied 1965.0810 8/10/1965  MGC--R-65-5

Occupied 231 8/22/1980Van Riper, Mrs. Rex  MGC-G--60-3

Occupied 231 8/22/1980  MGC-G--60-4

Occupied 1895.1221 12/21/1895Van Wie, Daniel  MGC--Q-26-1

Occupied 1895.1221 12/21/1895  MGC--Q-26-2

Occupied 1895.1221 12/21/1895  MGC--Q-26-3

Occupied 1895.1221 12/21/1895  MGC--Q-26-4

Occupied 1895.1221 12/21/1895  MGC--Q-37-1

Occupied 1923.1015 10/15/1923Van Wie, Henry  MGC--R-68-1

Occupied 1923.1015 10/15/1923  MGC--R-68-2

Occupied 1910.0712 7/12/1910Van Wie, Mrs. Mary  MGC--R-49-1

Occupied 1910.0712 7/12/1910  MGC--R-49-2

Occupied 218 5/8/1979Van Zandt, Mrs Rhonda  MGC--O-29-1

Sold 218 5/8/1979  MGC--O-30-1

Sold 218 5/8/1979MGC--O-31-1
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Occupied 1953.0822 8/22/1953Vanakin, Estella M.  MGC--X ADD--5

Occupied 1953.0822 8/22/1953  MGC--X ADD--6

Occupied 1959.1222 12/22/1959Vanakin, Pearl  MGC--R-109-3

Occupied 1959.1222 12/22/1959  MGC--R-109-4

Occupied 1968.04251 4/25/1968Vanakin, Willie & Hazel  MGC--D-24-4

Occupied 1968.04251 4/25/1968  MGC--D-24-5

Occupied 1896.0511 5/11/1896Vanauken, Hulburd  MGC--E-58-1

Occupied 1896.0511 5/11/1896  MGC--E-58-2

Occupied 1896.0511 5/11/1896  MGC--E-58-3

Occupied 37 8/14/1970Vanauken, L. D.  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 3-28

Occupied 59 7/7/1971Vanauken, Robert & Wanda  MGC-G--95-7

Occupied 59 7/7/1971  MGC-G--95-8

Occupied 1955.0502A 5/2/1955Vande Zande, Elton A.  MGC--R-31-1

Occupied 1955.0502A 5/2/1955  MGC--R-31-2

Occupied 303 4/1/1985Vandenberg, James  MGC--K ADDITIONS-6-1

Occupied 1965.0629 8/25/1965Vanderpool, Elwood F.  MGC-G--136-1

Occupied 1965.0629 8/25/1965  MGC-G--136-2

Sold 693 2/15/2017Vandezande, Brad & Darlene  MGC-A--3-15

Sold 693 2/15/2017  MGC-A--3-16

Occupied 1879.0419 4/18/1879Vanepps, Peter  MGC--B-29-1

Occupied 1879.0419 4/18/1879  MGC--B-29-2

Occupied 1879.0419 4/18/1879  MGC--B-29-3

Occupied 1917.0228 2/28/1917Vaness, Frank  MGC--Y-34-4

Occupied 1917.0228 2/28/1917  MGC--Y-34-5

Occupied 1917.0228 2/28/1917  MGC--Y-34-6

Occupied 1921.0412 4/12/1921Vaniske, August  MGC--R-70-1

Occupied 1921.0412 4/12/1921  MGC--R-70-2

Occupied 1921.0412 4/12/1921  MGC--R-70-3

Occupied 1921.0412 4/12/1921  MGC--R-71-1

Occupied 1921.0412 4/12/1921  MGC--R-71-2

Occupied 1921.0412 4/12/1921  MGC--R-71-3

Occupied 1921.0412 4/12/1921  MGC--R-72-1

Occupied 1921.0412 4/12/1921  MGC--R-72-2

Occupied 1921.0412 4/12/1921  MGC--R-72-3

Occupied 1925.1105 11/5/1925Vanriper, Mrs Clare  MGC--S-24-1

Occupied 1925.1105 11/5/1925  MGC--S-24-2

Sold 1925.1105 11/5/1925  MGC--S-24-3

Occupied 1947.0620 6/14/1947Vantuyle, W. O.  MGC-B--209-4

Occupied 1947.0620 6/14/1947  MGC-B--209-5

Sold 1947.0620 6/14/1947  MGC-B--209-6

Occupied 1962.0911 9/11/1962Vanwagner, Roy  MGC-G--68-1

Occupied 1962.0911 9/11/1962  MGC-G--68-2

Occupied 1962.0911 9/11/1962  MGC-G--68-5

Occupied 1962.0911 9/11/1962  MGC-G--68-6

Occupied 1877.0212 2/12/1877Vanwie, Henry  MGC--A-14-1

Occupied 1877.0212 2/12/1877  MGC--A-14-2

Occupied 1877.0212 2/12/1877  MGC--A-14-3

Occupied 1930.1028 10/28/1930Veazey, Mrs Anna M.  MGC-B--246-1

Occupied 1930.1028 10/28/1930  MGC-B--246-2

Occupied 1875.0223 2/23/1875Vedder, Simeon  MGC--E-9-1

Occupied 1875.0223 2/23/1875  MGC--E-9-2

Occupied 1875.0223 2/23/1875  MGC--E-9-3

Occupied 1875.0223 2/23/1875  MGC--E-9-4

Sold 708 7/19/2018Vercellino, Alex & Mary  MGC-H--86-5

Occupied 595 2/4/2008Verdon, Marvin & Barbara  MGC-G--19-3

Sold 595 2/4/2008MGC-G--19-4
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Occupied 111 12/3/1973Verdon, Mildred  MGC-A--28-8

Occupied 111 12/3/1973  MGC-A--28-9

Occupied 684 4/26/2016Vinaske, Cora  MGC-G--47-7

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956Vinaske, Rena L.  MGC-A--62-1

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-2

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-3

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-4

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-5

Occupied 1956.0816 8/16/1956  MGC-A--62-6

Occupied 530 1/1/2002Volkert, Harold  MGC-H--115-1

Occupied 1910.0413 4/13/1910Voorhees, Clinton  MGC--G-68-1

Occupied 1910.0413 4/13/1910  MGC--G-68-2

Occupied 1910.0413 4/13/1910  MGC--G-68-3

Occupied 1883.1205 12/5/1883Voorhes, Marvin  MGC--I-1-1

Occupied 1883.1205 12/5/1883  MGC--I-1-2

Occupied 1913.0930 9/29/1913Votzke, Mrs Bertha  MGC--S-13-1

Occupied 1913.0930 9/29/1913  MGC--S-13-2

Occupied 1913.0930 9/29/1913  MGC--S-13-3

Occupied 1903.0401A 4/1/1903Wager, Mrs Thomas  MGC--X-77-1

Occupied 1903.0401A 4/1/1903  MGC--X-77-2

Occupied 1886.1122 11/22/1886Wagner, George  MGC--G-40-1

Occupied 1886.1122 11/22/1886  MGC--G-40-2

Occupied 1886.1122 11/22/1886  MGC--G-40-3

Occupied 1886.1122 11/22/1886  MGC--G-40-4

Occupied 1886.1122 11/22/1886  MGC--G-40-5

OccupiedWaite, Martha  MGC--R-21-12

Occupied 722 12/3/2019Walch, Matthew & Susanna  MGC-G--29-8

Occupied 1961.1208 12/8/1961Waldecer, Fred & Sophia  MGC-G--131-1

Occupied 1961.1208 12/8/1961  MGC-G--131-2

Occupied 1923.0921 9/21/1923Waldo, Hazel  MGC--R-112.5-1

Occupied 1923.0921 9/21/1923  MGC--R-112.5-2

Occupied 1902.0101 1/1/1902Walker, Andrew ûMGC--N-32-1

Occupied 1902.0101 1/1/1902 ûMGC--N-32-2

Occupied 1892.1210 12/10/1892Walker, C. B.  MGC--N-29-1

Occupied 1892.1210 12/10/1892  MGC--N-29-2

Occupied 1957.1110 11/12/1957Walker, J. Edward & Natilie  MGC-A--4-10

Occupied 1957.1110 11/12/1957  MGC-A--4-8

Occupied 1957.1110 11/12/1957  MGC-A--4-9

Occupied 1880.1001 10/4/1880Walker, John C.  MGC--H-44-1

Sold 1880.1001 10/4/1880  MGC--H-44-2

Occupied 1896.0124 1/24/1896Walker, John E.  MGC--Q-27-1

Occupied 1896.0124 1/24/1896  MGC--Q-27-2

Occupied 1896.0124 1/24/1896  MGC--Q-27-3

Occupied 1896.0124 1/24/1896  MGC--Q-27-4

Occupied 1896.0124 1/24/1896  MGC--Q-27-5

Occupied 1896.0124 1/24/1896  MGC--Q-36-1

Occupied 186 10/17/1977Wallace, Zaida W.  MGC-G--117-1

Sold 186 10/17/1977  MGC-G--117-2

Sold 322 2/4/1986Walton, Mary Lou  MGC-G--90-7

Occupied 322 2/4/1986  MGC-G--90-8

Occupied 1879.0119 1/19/1879Ward, John  MGC--D-68-1

Occupied 1879.0119 1/19/1879  MGC--D-68-2

Occupied 1879.0119 1/19/1879  MGC--D-68-3

Occupied 1879.0119 1/19/1879  MGC--D-68-4

Occupied 1879.0119 1/19/1879  MGC--D-68-5

Occupied 1878.0119 1/19/1878Ward, Peter & Margaret MGC--D-51-1
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Occupied 1878.0119 1/19/1878Ward, Peter & Margaret  MGC--D-51-2

Occupied 1878.0119 1/19/1878  MGC--D-51-3

Occupied 1878.0119 1/19/1878  MGC--D-51-4

Occupied 1895.0730 7/30/1895Warn, Mary  MGC--P-46-1

Occupied 1895.0730 7/30/1895  MGC--P-46-2

Occupied 1895.0730 7/30/1895  MGC--P-46-3

Occupied 1895.0730 7/30/1895  MGC--P-46-4

Occupied 1895.0730 7/30/1895  MGC--P-46-5

Occupied 1895.0730 7/30/1895  MGC--P-46-6

Occupied 1904.0627 6/27/1904Warner, C. L.  MGC--X-54-1

Occupied 1904.0627 6/27/1904  MGC--X-54-2

Occupied 1904.0627 6/27/1904  MGC--X-54-3

Occupied 1904.0627 6/27/1904Warner, D. C.  MGC--X-54-1

Occupied 1904.0627 6/27/1904  MGC--X-54-2

Occupied 1904.0627 6/27/1904  MGC--X-54-3

Occupied 1899.0509 5/9/1899Warner, Luther  MGC--K-11-1

Occupied 1899.0509 5/9/1899  MGC--K-11-2

Occupied 1899.0509 5/9/1899  MGC--K-11-3

Occupied 1899.0509 5/9/1899  MGC--K-11-4

Occupied 1899.0509 5/9/1899  MGC--K-11-5

Occupied 1948.0514A 1/11/1989Warner, Mary  MGC-A--93-3

Occupied 1927.0317 3/17/1927Warner, Merle F.  MGC--N-30-1

Occupied 1927.0317 3/17/1927  MGC--N-30-2

Occupied 1927.0317 3/17/1927  MGC--N-30-3

Sold 1948.0514B 1/31/2001Warner, Richard  MGC-A--92-1

Sold 1948.0514B 1/31/2001  MGC-A--92-2

Sold 1948.0514B 1/31/2001  MGC-A--94-1

Sold 1948.0514B 1/31/2001  MGC-A--94-4

Sold 727 6/5/2020Warren, David And Helen  MGC-H--182-3

Sold 727 6/5/2020  MGC-H--182-4

Occupied 1942.0501 5/1/1942Warrick, Mrs Harriet Huston  MGC--Y-23-1

Occupied 1942.0501 5/1/1942  MGC--Y-23-2

Sold 1942.0501 5/1/1942  MGC--Y-23-3

Occupied 1956.0811 8/11/1956Warthman, Bessie Mae  MGC--R-59-1

Available 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-2

Sold 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-3

Occupied 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-4

Occupied 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-5

Occupied 1956.0811 8/11/1956  MGC--R-59-6

Occupied 1883.0319 3/19/1883Waterman, Ira  MGC--I-59-1

Occupied 1883.0319 3/19/1883  MGC--I-59-2

Occupied 1883.0319 3/19/1883  MGC--I-59-3

Occupied 1883.0319 3/19/1883  MGC--I-59-4

Occupied 1917.0810 8/10/1917Waterman, Olney  MGC--Y-23-4

Occupied 1917.0810 8/10/1917  MGC--Y-23-5

Occupied 1917.0810 8/10/1917  MGC--Y-23-6

Occupied 1917.0810 8/10/1917  MGC--Y-24-1

Occupied 1917.0810 8/10/1917  MGC--Y-24-2

Occupied 1917.0810 8/10/1917  MGC--Y-24-3

Occupied 1957.0408 4/8/1957Waters, Charles E.  MGC-A--179-4

Occupied 1957.0408 4/8/1957  MGC-A--179-5

Sold 1957.0408 4/8/1957  MGC-A--179-6

Occupied 1933.1215 12/15/1933Waters, Milan  MGC-B--208-1

Occupied 1933.1215 12/15/1933  MGC-B--208-2

Occupied 1933.1215 12/15/1933  MGC-B--208-3

Occupied 331 9/2/1986Waters, Roy MGC-G--115-7
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Occupied 331 9/2/1986Waters, Roy  MGC-G--115-8

Occupied 423 1/14/1994Watkins, William  MGC--K ADDITIONS-54-1

Occupied 1878.0110 1/10/1878Watrus, Mrs. Mary Jane  MGC--D-57-1

Occupied 1878.0110 1/10/1878  MGC--D-57-2

Occupied 1878.0110 1/10/1878  MGC--D-57-3

Occupied 1878.0110 1/10/1878  MGC--D-57-4

Sold 272.1946 A 8/3/1946Watts, Paula Sue  MGC-B--25-5

Occupied 1924.0730 7/30/1924Way, E. D.  MGC-B--144-1

Occupied 1924.0730 7/30/1924  MGC-B--144-2

Occupied 1924.0730 7/30/1924  MGC-B--144-3

Occupied 1924.0730 7/30/1924  MGC-B--144-4

Sold 1924.0730 7/30/1924  MGC-B--144-5

Sold 1924.0730 7/30/1924  MGC-B--144-6

Occupied 1896.0706 7/6/1896Weaver, Henry  MGC--L-18-1

Occupied 1896.0706 7/6/1896  MGC--L-18-2

Occupied 1876.1115 11/15/1876Weaver, Norman  MGC--A-11-1

Occupied 1876.1115 11/15/1876  MGC--A-11-2

Occupied 1876.1115 11/15/1876  MGC--A-11-3

Occupied 1876.1115 11/15/1876  MGC--A-11-4

Occupied 1876.1115 11/15/1876  MGC--A-11-5

Occupied 1876.1115 11/15/1876  MGC--A-11-6

Occupied 1890.3211 1/1/1890Webb, A. C. ûMGC--J-25-1

Occupied 1890.3211 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-25-2

Occupied 1890.3211 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-25-3

Occupied 1890.3211 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-25-4

Occupied 1890.3211 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-25-5

Occupied 1890.3211 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-25-6

Occupied 1890.3211 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-25-7

Occupied 1890.3211 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-25-8

Occupied 1890.3211 1/1/1890 ûMGC--J-25-9

Occupied 1879.0102 1/1/1879Webb, Austin H And Sayr, Hal ûMGC--D-61-1

Occupied 1879.0102 1/1/1879 ûMGC--D-61-2

Occupied 1879.0102 1/1/1879 ûMGC--D-61-3

Occupied 1879.0102 1/1/1879 ûMGC--D-61-4

Occupied 1879.0102 1/1/1879 ûMGC--D-61-5

Occupied 1953.0928 9/28/1953Webb, Jay C.  MGC--X ADD--14

Occupied 12 7/8/1969Weber, Arthur  MGC-G--74-5

Occupied 12 7/8/1969  MGC-G--74-6

SoldWeber, Ruth  MGC-G--60-1

Sold  MGC-G--60-2

Occupied 1875.0319 3/19/1875Webster, Andrew J.  MGC--A-18-1

Occupied 1875.0319 3/19/1875  MGC--A-18-2

Occupied 1875.0319 3/19/1875  MGC--A-18-3

Occupied 1875.0319 3/19/1875  MGC--A-18-4

Occupied 1875.0319 3/19/1875  MGC--A-18-5

Occupied 1875.0319 3/19/1875  MGC--A-18-6

Occupied 1875.0319 3/19/1875  MGC--A-18-7

Occupied 158 6/11/1976Webster, Virginia  MGC-A--18-13

Occupied 158 6/11/1976  MGC-A--18-14

Occupied 158 6/11/1976  MGC-A--18-7

Sold 158 6/11/1976  MGC-A--18-8

Sold 560 4/18/2005  MGC-H--189-7

Occupied 560 4/18/2005  MGC-H--189-8

Sold 560 4/18/2005  MGC-H--190-5

Occupied 560 4/18/2005  MGC-H--190-6

Occupied 1916.0115 1/15/1916Weed, A. C. MGC--U-16-5
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Sold 1916.0115 1/15/1916Weed, A. C.  MGC--U-16-6

Sold 729 9/20/2020Weichmann, Stephanie  MGC-H--87-3

Occupied 729 9/20/2020  MGC-H--87-4

Occupied 1936.0613 6/13/1936Weiser, Henry Est.  MGC-B--203-4

Occupied 1886.0912 9/10/1886Welch, Mrs. Charlotte  MGC--H-3-1

Occupied 1886.0912 9/10/1886  MGC--H-3-2

Occupied 1886.0912 9/10/1886  MGC--H-3-3

Occupied 1886.0912 9/10/1886  MGC--H-3-4

Occupied 1886.0912 9/10/1886  MGC--H-3-5

Occupied 166 9/16/1976Welch, Dorothy  MGC-A--18-10

Occupied 166 9/16/1976  MGC-A--18-9

Occupied 1899.1121 11/21/1899Welch, Elsie & Martin, James  MGC--L-14-1

Occupied 1899.1121 11/21/1899  MGC--L-14-2

Occupied 1899.1121 11/21/1899  MGC--L-14-3

Occupied 1899.1121 11/21/1899  MGC--L-14-4

Occupied 1899.1121 11/21/1899  MGC--L-14-5

Occupied 1899.1121 11/21/1899  MGC--L-14-6

Occupied 1899.1121 11/21/1899  MGC--L-14-7

Occupied 1899.1121 11/21/1899  MGC--L-14-8

Occupied 1937.0609 6/9/1937Welch, William E Est.  MGC-B--92-1

Occupied 1937.0609 6/9/1937  MGC-B--92-2

Occupied 124 7/26/1974Welker, Chester  MGC-G--31-1

Occupied 124 7/26/1974  MGC-G--31-2

Occupied 182 7/22/1977Welker, Mrs Rose  MGC-A--28-10

Occupied 182 7/22/1977  MGC-A--28-11

Occupied 177 6/13/1977Wellnitz, Mrs Marjorie  MGC-G--37-7

Occupied 177 6/13/1977  MGC-G--37-8

Occupied 1879.0512 5/12/1879Wells, L. J. & Loomis, Ella  MGC--J-22-1

Occupied 1879.0512 5/12/1879  MGC--J-22-2

Occupied 1879.0512 5/12/1879  MGC--J-22-3

Occupied 1879.0512 5/12/1879  MGC--J-22-4

Occupied 1905.1021 10/20/1905Welsh, B. B.  MGC--X-52-1

Occupied 1905.1021 10/20/1905  MGC--X-52-2

Occupied 1905.1021 10/20/1905  MGC--X-52-3

Occupied 1905.1021 10/20/1905  MGC--X-52-4

Occupied 637 12/22/2010Wenck, William  MGC-H--191-5

Occupied 1946.0709 7/10/1946Wenig, Blanche & Doyce  MGC-B--26-4

Occupied 1946.0709 7/10/1946  MGC-B--26-5

Occupied 1946.0709 7/10/1946  MGC-B--26-6

Occupied 1922.0113 1/13/1922Wenig, Rhoda A.  MGC--Y-2-1

Occupied 1922.0113 1/13/1922  MGC--Y-2-2

Occupied 1922.0113 1/13/1922  MGC--Y-2-3

Occupied 1894.0113 1/12/1894Wenzel, Valentine & George W.  MGC--L-11-1

Occupied 1894.0113 1/12/1894  MGC--L-11-2

Occupied 1894.0113 1/12/1894  MGC--L-11-3

Occupied 1894.0113 1/12/1894  MGC--L-12-1

Occupied 1894.0113 1/12/1894  MGC--L-12-2

Occupied 1894.0113 1/12/1894  MGC--L-12-3

SoldWest, Ed & Willard  MGC-B--137-4

Sold  MGC-B--137-5

Occupied  MGC-B--137-6

Occupied 72 1/10/1972Westendorf, Harry & Gertrude  MGC-G--30-1

Occupied 72 1/10/1972  MGC-G--30-2

Occupied 1879.0303 7/4/1899Westfall, Benjamin E.  MGC--G-44-1

Occupied 1879.0303 7/4/1899  MGC--G-44-2

Occupied 1879.0303 7/4/1899MGC--G-44-5
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Occupied 1879.0303 7/4/1899  MGC--G-44-6

Available 715 4/23/2019Westgate, Heidi  MGC-G--127-1

Occupied 664 7/23/2014Westgate, Heidi & Randy  MGC-G--127-2

Occupied 1898.1229 12/29/1898Wetherbee, Lyman  MGC--S-7-1

Occupied 1898.1229 12/29/1898  MGC--S-7-2

Occupied 1898.1229 12/29/1898  MGC--S-7-3

Occupied 1898.1229 12/29/1898  MGC--S-7-4

Occupied 1898.1229 12/29/1898  MGC--S-7-5

Occupied 1898.1229 12/29/1898  MGC--S-7-6

Occupied 1915.1210 12/10/1915Wetzel, Gertrude H.  MGC--S-22-1

Occupied 1915.1210 12/10/1915  MGC--S-22-2

Occupied 1870.0205 1/1/1870Weyburn, Ira ûMGC--B-27-1

Occupied 1870.0205 1/1/1870 ûMGC--B-27-2

Occupied 1870.0205 1/1/1870 ûMGC--B-27-3

Occupied 1870.0205 1/1/1870 ûMGC--B-27-4

Occupied 1870.0205 1/1/1870 ûMGC--B-27-5

Occupied 1870.0205 1/1/1870 ûMGC--B-27-6

Occupied 1901.0808 8/8/1901Wheeler, A. S.  MGC--C-21-1

Sold 1965.1105 8/5/1969Whipple, James  MGC-G--140-5

Sold 1965.1105 8/5/1969  MGC-G--140-6

Occupied 463 4/8/1997Whipple, Larry & Hazel  MGC-H--113-3

Occupied 463 4/8/1997  MGC-H--113-4

Occupied 1881.0116 1/10/1881Whitbeck, Cornelia A.  MGC--F-76-1

Occupied 1881.0116 1/10/1881  MGC--F-76-2

Occupied 1881.0116 1/10/1881  MGC--F-76-3

Occupied 1881.0116 1/10/1881  MGC--F-76-4

Occupied 1881.0115 1/10/1881Whitbeck, George W.  MGC--F-77-1

Occupied 1881.0115 1/10/1881  MGC--F-77-2

Occupied 1881.0110 1/10/1881Whitbeck, John  MGC--F-74-1

Occupied 1881.0110 1/10/1881  MGC--F-74-2

Occupied 1881.0110 1/10/1881  MGC--F-74-3

Occupied 1881.0110 1/10/1881  MGC--F-74-4

Occupied 1918.1207 12/7/1918Whitbeck, John L.  MGC--R-122-1

Occupied 1918.1207 12/7/1918  MGC--R-122-2

Occupied 1918.1207 12/7/1918  MGC--R-122-3

Occupied 1918.1207 12/7/1918  MGC--R-123-1

Occupied 1918.1207 12/7/1918  MGC--R-123-2

Occupied 1881.0113 1/10/1881Whitbeck, Robert B.  MGC--F-71-1

Occupied 1881.0113 1/10/1881  MGC--F-71-2

Occupied 1881.0113 1/10/1881  MGC--F-71-3

Occupied 1881.0111 1/10/1881Whitbeck, Volkset & I  MGC--F-72-1

Sold 1881.0111 1/10/1881  MGC--F-72-2

Occupied 1881.0118 1/10/1881Whitbeck, Willilam P.  MGC--F-75-1

Occupied 1881.0118 1/10/1881  MGC--F-75-2

Occupied 1881.0118 1/10/1881  MGC--F-75-3

Occupied 1900.1029 10/29/1900White, C. M.  MGC--P-52-1

Occupied 1900.1029 10/29/1900  MGC--P-52-2

Occupied 1900.1029 10/29/1900  MGC--P-52-3

Occupied 1958.0526 11/1/1957White, Mrs Carrie  MGC-B--206-6

Occupied 1958.0526 11/1/1957  MGC-B--206-7

Sold 1958.0526 11/1/1957  MGC-B--206-8

Occupied 1929.0824 8/24/1929White, Frank  MGC--R-33-1

Occupied 1929.0824 8/24/1929  MGC--R-33-2

Occupied 1929.0824 8/24/1929  MGC--R-33-3

Sold 1933.1101 11/1/1933Whitfield, Mrs Jay  MGC-A--175-1

Occupied 1933.1101 11/1/1933MGC-A--175-2
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Occupied 1933.1101 11/1/1933  MGC-A--175-3

Occupied 1908.1220 12/20/1908Whiting, Joseph C.  MGC--W-20-1

Occupied 1908.1220 12/20/1908  MGC--W-20-2

Occupied 1908.1220 12/20/1908  MGC--W-20-3

Occupied 1908.1220 12/20/1908  MGC--W-20-4

Sold 1908.1220 12/20/1908  MGC--W-20-5

Sold 1908.1220 12/20/1908  MGC--W-20-6

Occupied 1895.0323A 3/22/1895Whitney, Charles  MGC--Q-25-1

Occupied 1895.0323A 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-25-2

Occupied 1895.0323A 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-25-3

Occupied 1895.0323A 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-25-4

Occupied 1895.0323A 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-25-5

Occupied 1895.0323A 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-25-6

Occupied 1895.0323A 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-25-7

Occupied 1895.0323A 3/22/1895  MGC--Q-25-8

Occupied 1893.0318 3/18/1983Whitney, George  MGC--N-28-1

Occupied 1893.0318 3/18/1983  MGC--N-28-2

Occupied 1893.0318 3/18/1983  MGC--N-28-3

Occupied 1903.0101 1/1/1903Whitney, George & Bardon, George ûMGC--N-33-1

Occupied 1903.0101 1/1/1903 ûMGC--N-33-2

Occupied 1903.0101 1/1/1903 ûMGC--N-33-3

Occupied 1876.1020 10/20/1876Whitney, Lemuel P.  MGC--B-18-1

Occupied 1876.1020 10/20/1876  MGC--B-18-2

Occupied 1876.1020 10/20/1876  MGC--B-18-3

Occupied 1872.0206 2/6/1872 ûMGC--E-44-1

Occupied 1872.0206 2/6/1872 ûMGC--E-44-2

Occupied 1872.0206 2/6/1872 ûMGC--E-44-3

Occupied 1872.0206 2/6/1872 ûMGC--E-45-1

Occupied 1872.0206 2/6/1872 ûMGC--E-45-2

Occupied 1872.0206 2/6/1872 ûMGC--E-45-3

Occupied 1889.0315 3/11/1889Whitney, Milton  MGC--D-25-1

Occupied 1889.0315 3/11/1889  MGC--D-25-2

Occupied 1889.0315 3/11/1889  MGC--D-25-3

Occupied 1889.0315 3/11/1889  MGC--D-25-4

Occupied 1889.0315 3/11/1889  MGC--D-25-5

Occupied 1889.0315 3/11/1889  MGC--D-25-6

Occupied 1953.0320 4/27/1954Whittaker, Lorene  MGC--R-23-4

Occupied 1953.0320 4/27/1954  MGC--R-23-5

Occupied 1953.0320 4/27/1954  MGC--R-23-6

Occupied 1916.0219 2/19/1916Wickwire, Mary L.  MGC--S-27-1

Occupied 1916.0219 2/19/1916  MGC--S-27-2

Occupied 1916.0219 2/19/1916  MGC--S-27-3

Occupied 1916.0219 2/19/1916  MGC--S-27-4

Occupied 1916.0219 2/19/1916  MGC--S-27-5

Occupied 1916.0219 2/19/1916  MGC--S-27-6

Occupied 1908.0218 2/18/1908Wilbur, Mrs. Eva  MGC--P-30-1

Occupied 1908.0218 2/18/1908  MGC--P-30-2

Occupied 1908.0218 2/18/1908  MGC--P-30-3

Occupied 1908.0218 2/18/1908  MGC--P-30-4

Occupied 1908.0218 2/18/1908  MGC--P-30-5

Occupied 1920.0805 8/5/1920Wilcox, Philo  MGC--E ADD-3-1

Occupied 1920.0805 8/5/1920  MGC--E ADD-3-2

Occupied 236 1/29/1981Wilder, Sandra  MGC--X ADD--40

Occupied 336 12/15/1986Wilkes, Charles  MGC--K ADDITIONS-35-1

Occupied 353 7/20/1987  MGC--K ADDITIONS-36-1

Occupied 1907.0408 4/8/1907Will, John T & Nellie MGC--R-129-1
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Occupied 1907.0408 4/8/1907Will, John T & Nellie  MGC--R-129-2

Occupied 1907.0408 4/8/1907  MGC--R-129-3

Occupied 1907.0408 4/8/1907  MGC--R-129-4

Occupied 1907.0408 4/8/1907  MGC--R-129-5

Occupied 1936.0304 3/4/1936Willett, Clifford  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-34

Occupied 504 3/16/2000Willett, Pansy  MGC-H--194-7

Occupied 504 3/16/2000  MGC-H--194-8

Occupied 1873.1115 1/1/1873Williams, E. J. ûMGC--H-54-1

Occupied 1873.1115 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-54-2

Occupied 1873.1115 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-54-3

Occupied 1873.1115 1/1/1873 ûMGC--H-54-4

Occupied 1868.0101 1/1/1868Williams, George ûMGC--A-17-1

Occupied 1868.0101 1/1/1868 ûMGC--A-17-2

Occupied 1956.0421 4/21/1956Williams, Gilbert W. & Pauline E.  MGC-A--35-1

Occupied 1956.0421 4/21/1956  MGC-A--35-2

Sold 1964.1001 8/25/1965Williams, Graham & Gerry C.  MGC-G--121-1

Occupied 1964.1001 8/25/1965  MGC-G--121-2

Occupied 1901.1004A 4/28/1934Williams, James H. & O. C.  MGC--X-5-4

Occupied 1901.1004A 4/28/1934  MGC--X-5-5

Sold 1901.1004A 4/28/1934  MGC--X-5-6

Occupied 1931.1205 12/5/1931Williams, John  MGC-B--82-1

Occupied 1931.1205 12/5/1931  MGC-B--82-2

Occupied 1931.1205 12/5/1931  MGC-B--82-3

Occupied 1931.1205 12/5/1931  MGC-B--82-4

Occupied 1931.1205 12/5/1931  MGC-B--82-5

Occupied 1931.1205 12/5/1931  MGC-B--82-6

Occupied 1964.0805A 8/5/1964Williams, Norris & Verna  MGC-A--17-10

Sold 1964.0805A 8/5/1964  MGC-A--17-11

Sold 1964.0805A 8/5/1964  MGC-A--17-12

Occupied 1964.0805A 8/5/1964  MGC-A--17-9

Occupied 406 7/23/1990Williams, Richard & Sue  MGC-H--8-1

Occupied 406 7/23/1990  MGC-H--8-2

Sold 379 8/9/1989  MGC-H--8-3

Sold 379 8/9/1989  MGC-H--8-4

Occupied 224.1944 6/10/1944Wilson, Clara E.  MGC--S-18-1

Occupied 224.1944 6/10/1944  MGC--S-18-2

Sold 224.1944 6/10/1944  MGC--S-18-3

Sold 224.1944 6/10/1944  MGC--S-18-4

Occupied 224.1944 6/10/1944  MGC--S-18-5

Occupied 1883.1013 10/13/1883Wilson, D. C.  MGC--G-14-1

Occupied 1883.1013 10/13/1883  MGC--G-14-2

Occupied 1883.1013 10/13/1883  MGC--G-14-3

Occupied 1883.1013 10/13/1883  MGC--G-14-4

Occupied 1950.0915 9/15/1950Wilson, Mrs David J.  MGC-A--180-1

Occupied 1950.0915 9/15/1950  MGC-A--180-2

Occupied 1950.0915 9/15/1950  MGC-A--180-3

Sold 1951.0818 8/18/1951  MGC-A--180-4

Occupied 1951.0818 8/18/1951  MGC-A--180-5

Occupied 1951.0818 8/18/1951  MGC-A--180-6

Occupied 1967.1116 8/5/1969Wilson, Etta  MGC--POTTERS FIELD-ROW 7-16

Occupied 1883.0809 8/9/1883Wilson, James B.  MGC--G-13-1

Occupied 1883.0809 8/9/1883  MGC--G-13-2

Occupied 1883.0809 8/9/1883  MGC--G-13-3

Occupied 1883.0809 8/9/1883  MGC--G-13-4

Occupied 1883.0809 8/9/1883  MGC--G-13-5

Occupied 1883.0809 8/9/1883MGC--G-13-6
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Occupied 1883.0809 8/9/1883  MGC--G-13-7

Sold 697 7/5/2017Wilson, Ray & Donna  MGC-H--81-6

Sold 697 7/5/2017  MGC-H--81-7

Sold 697 7/5/2017  MGC-H--81-8

Sold 1960.0409 4/9/1960Wilson, Robert B. & Mildred G.  MGC-G--84-1

Occupied 1960.0409 4/9/1960  MGC-G--84-2

Occupied 1960.0409 4/9/1960  MGC-G--84-5

Sold 1960.0409 4/9/1960  MGC-G--84-6

Occupied 1957.0909 9/9/1957Winchester, Myrna Jean  MGC-A--79-4

Occupied 1957.0909 9/9/1957  MGC-A--79-5

Sold 1957.0909 9/9/1957  MGC-A--79-6

Occupied 201 7/31/1978Wineland, Elwin & Olive  MGC-G--109-3

Occupied 201 7/31/1978  MGC-G--109-4

Sold 1925.0506 5/6/1925Winn, Bert E.  MGC-A--221-1

Occupied 1925.0506 5/6/1925  MGC-A--221-2

Occupied 1925.0506 5/6/1925  MGC-A--221-3

Occupied 1921.1126 11/25/1921Winn, Frank  MGC--Y-16-1

Occupied 1921.1126 11/25/1921  MGC--Y-16-2

Occupied 1921.1126 11/25/1921  MGC--Y-16-3

Occupied 1921.1126 11/25/1921  MGC--Y-16-4

Occupied 1921.1126 11/25/1921  MGC--Y-16-5

Occupied 1921.1126 11/25/1921  MGC--Y-16-6

Occupied 1919.0531 5/31/1919Winner, Milton  MGC--K-5-1

Occupied 1919.0531 5/31/1919  MGC--K-5-2

Occupied 1919.0531 5/31/1919  MGC--K-5-3

Occupied 534 7/11/2002Winner, Ross & Jeannete  MGC-G--21-3

Sold 534 7/11/2002  MGC-G--21-4

Occupied 1890.0829 8/29/1890Wintermute, A. M. & W. T.  MGC--I-53-1

Occupied 1890.0829 8/29/1890  MGC--I-53-2

Occupied 1890.0829 8/29/1890  MGC--I-53-3

Occupied 1963.0202 2/2/1963Winters, Mrs Anna  MGC-G--27-1

Occupied 1963.0202 2/2/1963  MGC-G--27-2

Occupied 459.55 12/6/1955Winters, George A. & Lovina M.  MGC-B--195-4

Occupied 459.55 12/6/1955  MGC-B--195-5

Occupied 459.55 12/6/1955  MGC-B--195-6

Occupied 1920.0608 6/8/1920Winters, Judson  MGC--S-34-1

Occupied 1920.0608 6/8/1920  MGC--S-34-2

Occupied 1948.0430 4/30/1948Winters, Mary C.  MGC-B--96-4

Occupied 1948.0430 4/30/1948  MGC-B--96-5

Occupied 1948.0430 4/30/1948  MGC-B--96-6

Occupied 1966.0705 7/5/1966Winters, Vedder  MGC-G--92-1

Occupied 1966.0705 7/5/1966  MGC-G--92-2

OccupiedWinzeler, Mrs Leo  MGC--Y ADD--26

Occupied  MGC--Y ADD--27

Occupied 1917.0221 2/21/1917Wire, Charles  MGC--H-102-1

Occupied 1917.0221 2/21/1917  MGC--H-102-2

Occupied 1917.0221 2/21/1917  MGC--H-102-3

Occupied 1917.0221 2/21/1917  MGC--H-102-4

Occupied 1869.0505 5/5/1869Wire, Jacob H. ûMGC--E-66-1

Occupied 1869.0505 5/5/1869 ûMGC--E-66-2

Occupied 1869.0505 5/5/1869 ûMGC--E-66-3

Occupied 1958.0903 9/2/1958Wirick, Blanche M  MGC-A--94-5

Occupied 1958.0903 9/2/1958  MGC-A--94-6

Occupied 1954.0326 3/26/1954Wirick, Charles & Eunice  MGC-A--93-1

Occupied 1954.0326 3/26/1954  MGC-A--93-2

Occupied 1958.0902 9/2/1958Wirick, Dale MGC-A--94-2
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Occupied 1958.0902 9/2/1958Wirick, Dale  MGC-A--94-3

Sold 204.1943 2/8/1943Wirick, Mrs Earl  MGC-B--137-1

Occupied 204.1943 2/8/1943  MGC-B--137-2

Occupied 204.1943 2/8/1943  MGC-B--137-3

Occupied 312 6/5/1984Wirick, Kenyon & Marjorie  MGC--O-20-1

Occupied 312 6/5/1984  MGC--O-20-2

Occupied 362 5/4/1988Wirick, Violet  MGC-G--45-7

Occupied 362 5/4/1988  MGC-G--45-8

Occupied 1923.0224 2/24/1923Wirt, Ed & Grant S.  MGC--Y-1-1

Occupied 1923.0224 2/24/1923  MGC--Y-1-2

Occupied 1923.0224 2/24/1923  MGC--Y-1-3

Occupied 1923.0224 2/24/1923  MGC--Y-1-4

Occupied 1923.0224 2/24/1923  MGC--Y-1-5

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914Wirts, Mrs Agnes  MGC--U-18-1

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-2

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-3

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-4

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-5

Occupied 1914.0625 6/25/1914  MGC--U-18-6

Occupied 1871.0306 1/1/1871Wirts, Mrs. Caleb ûMGC--F-86-1

Occupied 1871.0306 1/1/1871 ûMGC--F-86-2

Occupied 1871.0306 1/1/1871 ûMGC--F-86-3

Occupied 1871.0306 1/1/1871 ûMGC--F-86-4

Occupied 1871.0306 1/1/1871 ûMGC--F-86-5

Occupied 1919.1216 12/16/1919Wirts, John R.  MGC--F-87-1

Occupied 1919.1216 12/16/1919  MGC--F-87-2

Occupied 1885.0811 8/11/1885Wirts, Mary J.  MGC--I-76-1

Occupied 1885.0811 8/11/1885  MGC--I-76-2

Occupied 1885.0811 8/11/1885  MGC--I-76-3

Occupied 1885.0811 8/11/1885  MGC--I-76-4

Occupied 1891.2323 1/1/1891Wirts, Mrs. S. M.  MGC--I-79-1

Occupied 1891.2323 1/1/1891  MGC--I-79-2

Occupied 1890.1234 1/1/1890Wirts, Dr. S. M. Est. ûMGC--I-77-1

Occupied 1890.1234 1/1/1890 ûMGC--I-77-2

Occupied 1890.1234 1/1/1890 ûMGC--I-78-1

Occupied 1890.1234 1/1/1890 ûMGC--I-78-2

Occupied 1890.1234 1/1/1890 ûMGC--I-78-3

Sold 1951.0418 4/18/1951Wise, Lawrence & Blanche  MGC-B--22-1

Sold 1951.0418 4/18/1951  MGC-B--22-2

Sold 1951.0418 4/18/1951  MGC-B--22-3

Sold 1951.0418 4/18/1951  MGC-B--22-4

Occupied 1951.0418 4/18/1951  MGC-B--22-5

Occupied 1951.0418 4/18/1951  MGC-B--22-6

Occupied 1961.0824 8/24/1961Wise, Nellie  MGC-G--59-7

Occupied 1961.0824 8/24/1961  MGC-G--59-8

Occupied 1880.0802 8/2/1880Wise, Mrs Sally B.  MGC--D-67-1

Occupied 1880.0802 8/2/1880  MGC--D-67-2

Occupied 1880.0802 8/2/1880  MGC--D-67-3

Occupied 1880.0802 8/2/1880  MGC--D-67-4

Occupied 1907.0805 8/5/1907Wisner, Mrs. Elizabeth  MGC--P-5-3

Occupied 1907.0805 8/5/1907  MGC--P-5-4

Occupied 751 1/18/2022Witbeck, Carol  MGC-H--40-1

Occupied 1918.0323 3/23/1918Witherel, Clarence  MGC--Y-54-1

Occupied 1918.0323 3/23/1918  MGC--Y-54-2

Sold 1918.0323 3/23/1918  MGC--Y-54-3

Sold 1918.0323 3/23/1918MGC--Y-54-4
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Sold 1918.0323 3/23/1918  MGC--Y-54-5

Occupied 1891.0320 3/20/1891Witherel, R. H. & Comstock, C. M.  MGC--I-38-1

Occupied 1891.0320 3/20/1891  MGC--I-38-2

Occupied 1891.0320 3/20/1891  MGC--I-38-3

Occupied 1891.0320 3/20/1891  MGC--I-38-4

Occupied 1891.0320 3/20/1891  MGC--I-38-5

Occupied 1874.0421 4/21/1874Witherell, Jerome  MGC--F-16-1

Occupied 1874.0421 4/21/1874  MGC--F-16-2

Occupied 1874.0421 4/21/1874  MGC--F-16-3

Occupied 1905.0925 9/25/1905Wolcott, Mrs C. H.  MGC--X-43-1

Occupied 1905.0925 9/25/1905  MGC--X-43-2

Occupied 1877.0130 1/30/1877Wolcott, Luther  MGC--D-17-1

Occupied 1877.0130 1/30/1877  MGC--D-17-2

Occupied 1877.0130 1/30/1877  MGC--D-17-3

Occupied 1877.0130 1/30/1877  MGC--D-17-4

Occupied 1877.0130 1/30/1877  MGC--D-17-5

Occupied 1877.0130 1/30/1877  MGC--D-17-6

Occupied 1875.0112 1/12/1875Wolcott, Sarah M.  MGC--F-23-1

Occupied 1875.0112 1/12/1875  MGC--F-23-2

Occupied 1875.0112 1/12/1875  MGC--F-23-3

Occupied 1875.0112 1/12/1875  MGC--F-23-4

Occupied 1875.0112 1/12/1875  MGC--F-23-5

Occupied 1921.0521 5/21/1921Wolf, Mrs David E.  MGC--T-16-1

Occupied 1921.0521 5/21/1921  MGC--T-16-2

Occupied 1921.0521 5/21/1921  MGC--T-16-3

Occupied 1966.0608 8/5/1969Wolf, Harvey E. & Mabel H.  MGC-G--82-1

Occupied 1966.0608 8/5/1969  MGC-G--82-2

Occupied 1876.0814 8/14/1876Wolf, Jonas  MGC--C-27-1

Sold 480 6/2/1998Wolf, Leland & Lucinda  MGC-H--35-1

Occupied 480 6/2/1998  MGC-H--35-2

Sold 233 10/6/1980Wolf, Warren & Glenna  MGC-G--114-5

Occupied 233 10/6/1980  MGC-G--114-6

Occupied 233 10/6/1980  MGC-G--114-7

Occupied 233 10/6/1980  MGC-G--114-8

Occupied 419 11/23/1992Wollett, Alice  MGC-H--65-1

Occupied 419 11/23/1992  MGC-H--65-2

Occupied 343 3/4/1987Wollett, Leon & Georgia  MGC-G--49-7

Occupied 343 3/4/1987  MGC-G--49-8

Occupied 758 9/8/2022Wollett, Marjorie Ann  MGC-H--51-7

Sold 758 9/8/2022  MGC-H--51-8

Occupied 1920.0609 6/8/1920Wood, Charles  MGC--S-34-3

Occupied 1920.0609 6/8/1920  MGC--S-34-4

Occupied 1906.0726 7/24/1906Wood, D. H.  MGC--N-8-1

Occupied 1906.0726 7/24/1906  MGC--N-8-2

Occupied 1883.0501 5/1/1883Wood, Mrs. J. B.  MGC--G-62-1

Occupied 1883.0501 5/1/1883  MGC--G-62-2

Occupied 1883.0212 2/12/1883Wood, Jerome J  MGC--C-16-1

Occupied 1883.0212 2/12/1883  MGC--C-16-2

Occupied 1928.0313 3/13/1928Woodward, Minnie  MGC-B--11-1

Occupied 1928.0313 3/13/1928  MGC-B--11-2

Sold 1928.0313 3/13/1928  MGC-B--11-3

Occupied 1928.0313 3/13/1928  MGC-B--11-4

Occupied 1928.0313 3/13/1928  MGC-B--11-5

Occupied 1928.0313 3/13/1928  MGC-B--11-6

Occupied 254.1945 9/1/1945Woodworth, W. R.  MGC--D-19-1

Occupied 254.1945 9/1/1945MGC--D-19-2
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Occupied 254.1945 9/1/1945  MGC--D-19-3

Occupied 254.1945 9/1/1945  MGC--D-19-4

Occupied 254.1945 9/1/1945  MGC--D-19-5

Occupied 1907.1210 9/1/1945  MGC--X-63-1

Occupied 1907.1210 9/1/1945  MGC--X-63-2

Occupied 1907.1210 9/1/1945  MGC--X-63-3

Occupied 1907.1210 9/1/1945  MGC--X-63-4

Occupied 1911.0301 3/1/1911Worden, A. W.  MGC--W-16-4

Occupied 1911.0301 3/1/1911  MGC--W-16-5

Occupied 1911.0301 3/1/1911  MGC--W-16-6

Occupied 1901.0809 8/9/1901Worden, Chancy M.  MGC--V-4-1

Occupied 1901.0809 8/9/1901  MGC--V-4-2

Occupied 1901.0809 8/9/1901  MGC--V-4-3

Occupied 1901.0809 8/9/1901  MGC--V-4-4

Occupied 1904.0614 6/14/1904Worden, Mrs Nancy & Gestwite, William  MGC--Y-30-1

Occupied 1904.0614 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-30-2

Occupied 1904.0614 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-30-3

Occupied 1904.0614 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-30-4

Occupied 1904.0614 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-30-5

Occupied 1904.0614 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-31-1

Occupied 1904.0614 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-31-2

Occupied 1904.0614 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-31-3

Occupied 1904.0614 6/14/1904  MGC--Y-31-4

Occupied 1871.0701 7/1/1871Wormley, David  MGC--D-60-1

Occupied 1871.0701 7/1/1871  MGC--D-60-2

Occupied 1871.0701 7/1/1871  MGC--D-60-3

Occupied 1871.0701 7/1/1871  MGC--D-60-4

Sold 263 6/25/1982Wornstaff, Reuben & Marjorie Jr  MGC-G--130-1

Sold 263 6/25/1982  MGC-G--130-2

Occupied 263 6/25/1982  MGC-G--130-3

Occupied 263 6/25/1982  MGC-G--130-4

Occupied 1896.0507 5/7/1896Wright, Benjamin  MGC--L-9-1

Occupied 1896.0507 5/7/1896  MGC--L-9-2

Occupied 1896.0507 5/7/1896  MGC--L-9-3

Occupied 1896.0507 5/7/1896  MGC--L-9-4

Occupied 1920.0126 1/26/1920Wright, Mrs Clara ûMGC--T-37-1

Occupied 1920.0126 1/26/1920 ûMGC--T-37-2

Occupied 515 2/13/2001Wright, David & Sharon  MGC-H--64-7

Sold 515 2/13/2001  MGC-H--64-8

Occupied 1924.1004 10/4/1924Wright, Mrs. George  MGC--R-38-1

Sold 1924.1004 10/4/1924  MGC--R-38-2

Occupied 1977.0620 6/20/1977Wright, Lawrence  MGC--X-69-1

Occupied 1977.0620 6/20/1977  MGC--X-69-2

Unavailable 1977.0620 6/20/1977  MGC--X-69-3

Sold 604 10/23/2008Wright, Milton & Doris  MGC-H--130-3

Occupied 604 10/23/2008  MGC-H--130-4

Occupied 1892.1123 11/23/1892Wyckoff, Minnie  MGC--N-25-1

Occupied 1892.1123 11/23/1892  MGC--N-25-2

Occupied 1892.1123 11/23/1892  MGC--N-25-3

Occupied 1965.0513 8/25/1965Wyrick, Leiha  MGC-G--3-3

Occupied 1965.0513 8/25/1965  MGC-G--3-4

OccupiedYager, Rosemary  MGC--Y ADD--13

Occupied 570 11/3/2005  MGC--Y ADD--14

Occupied 1904.0307 3/7/1904Yeagley, John D.  MGC--X-13-1

Occupied 1904.0307 3/7/1904  MGC--X-13-2

Occupied 1904.0307 3/7/1904MGC--X-13-3
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Occupied 1904.0307 3/7/1904  MGC--X-13-4

Occupied 1904.0307 3/7/1904  MGC--X-13-5

Occupied 1904.0307 3/7/1904  MGC--X-13-6

Occupied 1904.0307 3/7/1904  MGC--X-13-7

Occupied 1917.0601 5/29/1917Yost, Harlo  MGC--U-2-1

Occupied 1917.0601 5/29/1917  MGC--U-2-2

Occupied 1917.0601 5/29/1917  MGC--U-2-3

Occupied 1917.0601 5/29/1917  MGC--U-2-4

Occupied 1917.0601 5/29/1917  MGC--U-2-5

Occupied 1917.0601 5/29/1917  MGC--U-2-6

Occupied 1920.0112 1/12/1920Young, Alfred & Susan & Charles  MGC--Y-7-1

Occupied 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-7-2

Occupied 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-7-3

Occupied 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-7-4

Occupied 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-7-5

Occupied 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-7-6

Occupied 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-8-1

Occupied 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-8-2

Sold 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-8-3

Sold 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-8-4

Sold 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-8-5

Sold 1920.0112 1/12/1920  MGC--Y-8-6

Occupied 571 12/2/2005Young, Betty Anne  MGC-G--94-3

Occupied 1958.0620 6/19/1958Young, Fred & Delina  MGC-G--80-3

Occupied 1958.0620 6/19/1958  MGC-G--80-4

Sold 1958.0620 6/19/1958  MGC-G--81-1

Sold 1958.0620 6/19/1958  MGC-G--81-2

Occupied 494.57 5/6/1957Young, George W. & Maria  MGC-G--94-1

Occupied 494.57 5/6/1957  MGC-G--94-2

Occupied 1958.0622 6/19/1958Young, Will & Gertrude  MGC-G--80-1

Occupied 1958.0622 6/19/1958  MGC-G--80-2

Occupied 1870.0606 6/1/1870Youst, Amanda & Martin H. ûMGC--D-40-1

Occupied 1870.0606 6/1/1870 ûMGC--D-40-2

Occupied 1956.0926 9/26/1956Zahn, Werner  MGC--R-21-5

Occupied 1952.0530 5/23/1952Zeilman, Morall C. & Delora  MGC-B--205-5

Occupied 1952.0530 5/23/1952  MGC-B--205-6

Occupied 1952.0530 5/23/1952  MGC-B--205-7

Occupied 103 7/9/1973Ziegler, Kay  MGC-G--30-3

Sold 103 7/9/1973  MGC-G--30-4

Occupied 1916.0315 1/1/1916Zimmerman, Charles ûMGC--Y-22-1

Occupied 1916.0315 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-22-2

Occupied 1916.0315 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-22-3

Occupied 1916.0315 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-22-4

Occupied 1916.0315 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-22-5

Occupied 1916.0315 1/1/1916 ûMGC--Y-22-6

Sold 79 5/4/1972Zimmerman, Donald & Patricia  MGC-G--108-5

Sold 79 5/4/1972  MGC-G--108-6

Occupied 1887.0825 8/29/1887Zimmerman, George  MGC--G-38-1

Occupied 1887.0825 8/29/1887  MGC--G-38-2

Occupied 1887.0825 8/29/1887  MGC--G-38-3

Occupied 1887.0825 8/29/1887  MGC--G-38-4

Occupied 1887.0825 8/29/1887  MGC--G-38-5

Occupied 1887.0825 8/29/1887  MGC--G-38-6

Occupied 1950.0831 8/30/1950Zimmerman, Mrs Marie  MGC-B--63-1

Occupied 1950.0831 8/30/1950  MGC-B--63-2

Occupied 1950.0831 8/30/1950MGC-B--63-3
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Occupied 424.53 9/28/1953Zimmerman, O. E.  MGC-A--48-1

Occupied 424.53 9/28/1953  MGC-A--48-2

Occupied 424.53 9/28/1953  MGC-A--48-3

Occupied 424.53 9/28/1953  MGC-A--48-4

Sold 424.53 9/28/1953  MGC-A--48-5

Occupied 22 1/7/1970Zimmerman - Marr, Betty  MGC-A--27-21

Occupied 1958.0906 9/6/1958Zinsmeisten, Eugene L.  MGC--R-22-8
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